
 



£ÉÃ WÀnPÉÆÃvÀìªÀ£ÉÃ WÀnPÉÆÃvÀìªÀ£ÉÃ WÀnPÉÆÃvÀìªÀ
th  CONVOCATIONth  CONVOCATIONth  CONVOCATION25

¸ÉÆÃªÀÄªÁgÀ, ¢£ÁAPÀ 02 ¥sÉ§æªÀj 2026 gÀAzÀÄ ¥ÀÇªÁðºÀß 11:00 WÀAmÉUÉ
ndon	Monday,	2 	Feb,	2026	at	11.00am	

¸ÁßvÀPÉÆÃvÀÛgÀ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ¦JZï.r. ¥ÀzÀ« (¨sÁUÀ 2)  

VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

"Jnana Sangama", Belagavi - 590 018, Karnataka State, India.
Ph.: 0831-2498100/2405468 | Web : www.https://vtu.ac.in

«±ÉéÃ±ÀégÀAiÀÄå vÁAwæPÀ «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄ

``eÕÁ£À ¸ÀAUÀªÀÄ'', ¨É¼ÀUÁ« - 590 018, PÀ£ÁðlPÀ gÁdå, ¨sÁgÀvÀ.
("« n AiÀÄÄ C¢ü¤AiÀÄªÀÄ 1994"gÀ CrAiÀÄ°è PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀPÁðgÀ¢AzÀ ¸ÁÜ¦vÀªÁzÀ gÁdå «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄ)

 (State University of Government of Karnataka Established as per the VTU Act, 1994)



Foreword

          It gives me an immense pleasure to place before you the list of 

successful candidates who have become eligible for the award of 

various Postgraduate degrees viz., M.Tech., MBA, MCA, M.Arch.,      

M. Plan., M.Sc., also the M.Sc. (Engg.) by Research and Ph.D. degree, 

during the 25th Convocation (Part-2) of the Visvesvaraya 

Technological University (VTU), Jnana Sangama, Belagavi, being 

held on 2nd Feb 2026. These degree programmes have been 

successfully conducted in VTU's Constituent/ Affiliated/ Autonomous 

institutions. I would like to convey my appreciation to the entire VTU 

academic fraternity for their selfless efforts in preparing the students to 

reach the important milestone in their academic career and to equip 

them with skills, knowledge and competency to become high quality 

professionals.

 I would like to congratulate the rank holders and awardees of 

VTU for their academic achievements and all the degree holders for 

their efforts to become eligible to get the degree, during this 25th 

Convocation (Part-2). I also appeal to them to uphold the dignity of 

their profession and to maintain ethical standards in their Professional 

life and also in their future endeavors.

I wish them all the best.

Place: Belagavi
ndDate: 2  Feb, 2026

Prof. Vidyashankar S.
Vice Chancellor
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t Master	of		Technology
t Master	of	Business	Admistration
t Master	of		Architecture
t Master	of	Computer	Applications
t Master	of	Planning
t Master	of	Science
t M.Sc.	(Engg)	by	Research
t Doctor	of	Phylosophy
t Integrated	Degree	(M.	Tech+Ph.D)
t Bachelor	of	Engineering
t Bachelor	of	Technology
t Bachelor	of	Architecture
t Bachelor	of	Planning

LIST	OF	CANDIDATES	ELIGIBLE
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«±ÉéÃ±ÀégÀAiÀÄå vÁAwæPÀ «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄ ¯ÁAbÀ£À
("« n AiÀÄÄ C¢ü¤AiÀÄªÀÄ 1994" gÀ CrAiÀÄ°è PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀPÁðgÀ¢AzÀ ¸ÁÜ¦vÀªÁzÀ gÁdå «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄ)

 ªÀÈvÁÛPÁgÀzÀ ¯ÁAbÀ£ÀzÀ ¥Àj¢üAiÀÄ M¼ÀUÉ ªÀÈvÁÛPÁgÀzÀ°è PÀ£ÀßqÀ ºÁUÀÆ DAUÀè 

¨sÁµÉUÀ¼À°è «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄzÀ ºÉ¸ÀgÀÄ, ªÀÄzsÀåzÀ°è PÀ£ÁðlPÀzÀ £ÀPÁ±É ªÀÄvÀÄÛ 

CzÀgÉÆ¼ÀUÉ ̧ Àgï. JA. «±ÉéÃ±ÀégÀAiÀÄå£ÀªÀgÀ ̈ sÁªÀavÀæ. 

 gÁdå £ÀPÁ±ÉAiÀÄ ºÉÆgÀUÀqÉ ºÀ¹gÀÄ §tÚ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄzÀ ºÉ¸ÀjgÀÄªÀ 

ªÀÈvÀÛPÉÌ PÉÃ¸Àj §tÚ.

  gÁdå £ÀPÁ±ÉAiÀÄ £Á®ÄÌ ¢QÌ£À°è £Á®ÄÌ avÀæUÀ¼ÀÄ - JqÀUÀqÉUÉ ªÀiÁ»w 

vÀAvÀæeÁÕ£ÀzÀ zÉÆåÃvÀPÀªÁV PÀA¥ÀÇålgï avÀæ, §®UÀqÉUÉ C©üªÀÈ¢ÞAiÀÄ ̧ ÀAPÉÃvÀªÁV 

PÉÊUÁjPÉAiÀÄ JgÀqÀÄ ZÀPÀæUÀ¼ÀÄ, ªÉÄÃ¯ÁâUÀzÀ°è «zÀÄåvï PÉëÃvÀæzÀ°è ªÀÄÄ£ÀßqÉAiÀÄ 

¸ÀAPÉÃvÀªÁV «zÀÄåvï §¯ïâ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ PÉ¼ÀUÀqÉ PÀlÖqÀ PÉëÃvÀæzÀ ¸ÀAPÉÃvÀªÀ£ÀÄß 

C¼ÀªÀr¸À¯ÁVzÉ. ªÀÈvÀÛzÀ ºÉÆgÀUÉ ªÉÄÃ¯ÁâUÀzÀ°è  JA§ ªÉÆzÀ®Ä ªÀiÁ£ÀªÀ£ÁUÀÄ

WÉÆÃµÀuÁ ªÁPÀå ºÁUÀÆ CzÀgÀ ªÉÄÃ¯É JAzÀÄ vÀªÀÄ¸ÉÆÃªÀiÁ eÉÆåÃwUÀðªÀÄAiÀÄ 

¸ÁgÀÄªÀ ¢Ã¥ÀzÀ avÀæ«gÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ. 

  «±Àé«zÁå®AiÀÄªÀÅ ¨sÁgÀvÀzÀ ¸ÁévÀAvÀæåzÀ 50£ÉÃ ªÀµÀðzÀ°è ¸ÁÜ¦vÀªÁ¬ÄvÀÄ 

JAzÀÄ ̧ ÁgÀÄªÀ ̧ ÀAPÉÃvÀªÀÅ PÉ¼À¨sÁUÀzÀ°è UÉÆÃZÀj¸ÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ.



VISION & MISSION

VISION

MISSION 

'To	 become	 an	 outstanding	 Technological	 University	 at	 the	 cutting
edge	 of	 science	 and	 technology	 that	 produces	 world	 class	 Knowledge-
delivery,	 Research,	 Extension	 and	 Leadership	 in	 Technology
innovation	for	Industry	and	Society'.

‘To	 Plan	 the	 development	 of	 technical	 education,	 to	 establish	 Value-
based	 and	 need-based	 education	 and	 training	 in	 engineering	 and
technology,	 with	 a	 view	 to	 generate	 qualified	 and	 competent	
manpower,	responsive	to	technological	and	societal	needs'.



Hon’ble Governor of Karnataka and 

Chancellor of the University

Shri	Thaawarchand	Gehlot

Hon’ble Minister for Higher Education, 

Govt. of Karnataka  and Pro Chancellor of the University

Dr. M. C. Sudhakar 

OFFICERS OF THE UNIVERSITY

Vice Chancellor

Prof. Vidyashankar S.

Registrar (Evaluation)

Prof. U. J. Ujwal

Registrar

Prof. Prasad Rampure

VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

"Jnana Sangama", Belagavi - 590 018, Karnataka State, India.

 (State University of Government of Karnataka Established as per the VTU Act, 1994)



  

VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

"Jnana Sangama", Belagavi - 590 018, Karnataka State, India.

 (State University of Government of Karnataka Established as per the VTU Act, 1994)

                       EXECUTIVE COUNCIL MEMBERS    

ACADEMIC SENATE MEMBERS  ____________ ____________

 1.Prof. Vidyashankar S., Vice Chancellor..................................................................................................: Ex-officio Chairman

2. The Principal Secretary, Department of Higher Education, Govt. of Karnataka.................................: Ex-officio Member

3. The Director of Technical Education, Govt. of Karnataka.....................................................................: Ex-officio Member

4. Mr. Sunny Raj.............................................................................................................................................: Member

5. Sri. Muniraj M. V.........................................................................................................................................: Member

6. Dr. Bheemsha Arya....................................................................................................................................: Member

7. Dr. Dilip Krishna.........................................................................................................................................: Member

8. Sri. Pavit Singh...........................................................................................................................................: Member

9. Sri. Mahantappa S. Koulagi.......................................................................................................................: Member

10. Sri. Manjunath Bachegowda ..................................................................................................................: Member

11. Dr. B. Sadashive Gowda..........................................................................................................................: Member

12. Dr. Sangappa S. B....................................................................................................................................: Member

13. Dr. Ganesh D. B........................................................................................................................................: Member

14. Dr. B. Karunakara Rai..............................................................................................................................: Member

15. Dr. Manjanaik N........................................................................................................................................: Member

16. Dr. K. N. Subramanya..............................................................................................................................: Member

17. Dr. Prasad B. Rampure, Registrar..........................................................................................................:  Non-Member Secretary

1. Prof. Vidyashankar S., Vice Chancellor........................................................................................... : Ex-officio Chairman

2. The Principal Secretary, Department of Higher Education, Govt. of Karnataka.......................... : Ex-officio Member

3. The Director of Technical Education, Govt. of Karnataka.............................................................. : Ex-officio Member

4. The Principal, UBDTCE, Davangere................................................................................................. : Member

5. The Principal, Constituent Engineering College of VTU, Chintamani........................................... : Member

6. Dr. Sanjay H. A.................................................................................................................................... : Member

7. Chairperson, Dept. of Computer Science & Engineering............................................................... : Member

8. Chairperson, Dept. of Mechanical Engineering............................................................................... : Member

9. Dr. T. C. Thanuja................................................................................................................................. : Member

10. Dr. Mahantesh Birje.......................................................................................................................... : Member

11. Dr. K. Tippeswamy............................................................................................................................ : Member

12. Dr. Ravindra R. Malagi..................................................................................................................... : Member

13. Dr. Shubhangi D. Chikte.................................................................................................................. : Member

14. Dr. N. Chikkanna............................................................................................................................... : Member

15. Chairperson, Board of Studies in Electronics & Communication............................................... : Member

16. Chairperson, Board of Studies in Computer Science & Engineering......................................... : Member

17. Chairperson, Board of Studies in Electrical & Electronics Engineering.................................... : Member

18. Chairperson, Board of Studies in Basic Sciences........................................................................ : Member

19. Chairperson, Board of Studies in Mechanical Engineering......................................................... : Member

20. Chairperson, Board of Studies in Civil Engineering..................................................................... : Member

21. Dr. S. V. Gorbal.................................................................................................................................. : Member

22. Dr. Manjunath B................................................................................................................................ : Member

23. Dr. M. S. Ganesha Prasad................................................................................................................ : Member

24. Dr. Y. Vijaya Kumar........................................................................................................................... : Member

25. Dr. K. V. Mahendra Prashanth......................................................................................................... : Member

26. Dr. H. B. Balakrishna........................................................................................................................ : Member

27. Dr. G. T. Raju..................................................................................................................................... : Member

28. Dr. K. Channakeshavalu.................................................................................................................. : Member

29. Prof. Shivalingaiah........................................................................................................................... : Member

30. Dr. Chengappa Munjandira.............................................................................................................. : Member

31. Dr Veeresh Patil................................................................................................................................ : Member

32. Dr. Mustafa Basthikodi..................................................................................................................... : Member

33. Dr. Prasad B. Rampure, Registrar.................................................................................................. : Non-Member Secretary



 

VTU Belagavi 25th Convocation (Part II) Autonomous Colleges

SNoUSN StuName Class SNoUSN StuName Class

Region 1: BengaluruEligibility List: MTech/MBA/MCA/MArch Page 1

B. M. S. Institute of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1BY22BA024 NASIR PASHA FCD

2 1BY22BA041 SEETHESH BEERDAR FCD
3 1BY23BA001 AARON DSOUZA FCD
4 1BY23BA002 ABHISHEK AJEET PATIL FC
5 1BY23BA003 ABHISHEK B DATANAL FC

6 1BY23BA004 ABHISHEK E FCD
7 1BY23BA005 ABHISHEK H P FCD
8 1BY23BA006 AMULYA S FCD
9 1BY23BA007 ANUP R T FCD

10 1BY23BA008 ASHMITHA MOHAN FCD
11 1BY23BA009 AYUSH R FCD
12 1BY23BA010 BABU S PATIL FCD
13 1BY23BA011 BASAVARAJ SHIVAPUTRAPPA KA-

LAGI
FCD

14 1BY23BA012 BELLARY POLEPALLI PRAVALLIKA FCD

15 1BY23BA013 BHARAT T NAIK FCD
16 1BY23BA014 BHARATH B S FCD
17 1BY23BA015 BHAVYASHREE B V FCD
18 1BY23BA016 BHUVAN BRAHMENDRA C S FCD

19 1BY23BA017 BINDU C FCD
20 1BY23BA018 BINDU P FCD
21 1BY23BA019 CHAYA A FCD
22 1BY23BA021 CHETHAN S FCD
23 1BY23BA022 CHUKKA PREETHI PRAHARSHA FCD
24 1BY23BA023 DARSHAN C K FCD
25 1BY23BA025 DHANUSH GOWDA N FCD

26 1BY23BA026 DHEERAJ FCD
27 1BY23BA027 G M NAVANEETH FC
28 1BY23BA028 G RAKSHITHA FCD
29 1BY23BA029 GAGAN K POOJARY FCD

30 1BY23BA030 GOUTAMI RAMAKRISHNA PAI FCD
31 1BY23BA031 H GOWTHAMI FCD
32 1BY23BA032 HARSHAVARDHAN S B FCD
33 1BY23BA033 HEMANTHRAJ S FC

34 1BY23BA034 HEMASHREE D S FCD
35 1BY23BA035 HIMABINDHU N FCD
36 1BY23BA036 INDUMATHI J FCD
37 1BY23BA037 JATHIN S FCD
38 1BY23BA038 JYOTI LOKESH MADIVAL FCD
39 1BY23BA039 K S SUBHASH FCD

40 1BY23BA040 KARAN PRASAD G A FCD
41 1BY23BA041 KAVYASHREE MARADI FCD
42 1BY23BA042 KEERTHAN H V FCD
43 1BY23BA043 LAKSHMI G B FCD

44 1BY23BA044 LALITH SAGAR M FCD
45 1BY23BA045 LEENA K V FCD
46 1BY23BA046 LIKHETA C FCD
47 1BY23BA048 M N SANKALPA MANJA FCD
48 1BY23BA049 M P ROHITH FCD
49 1BY23BA050 MANJULA FCD
50 1BY23BA051 MANOJGOWDA R M FCD

51 1BY23BA052 MITHUN MICHEAL G FCD
52 1BY23BA053 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN RAZA FCD
53 1BY23BA054 MOHAN P M FCD

B. M. S. Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

54 1BY23BA055 MONIKA A FCD

55 1BY23BA056 MONIKA P FCD
56 1BY23BA057 MULAKA HARSHA VARDHAN RED-

DY
FCD

57 1BY23BA058 MYTHRI RAJ FCD

58 1BY23BA060 NAVYA R FCD
59 1BY23BA061 NEERAJ ADHVAITH SINDHE FCD
60 1BY23BA062 NISHANK S FCD
61 1BY23BA063 P AMEER BHASHA FCD

62 1BY23BA064 P LOUIS GOODWIN FCD
63 1BY23BA065 PALLAVI S FCD
64 1BY23BA066 PALLAVI V P FCD
65 1BY23BA067 PARVATHI T R FCD
66 1BY23BA068 PRAJWAL C FCD
67 1BY23BA069 PRAJWAL C V FCD

68 1BY23BA071 PRARTHANA H FCD
69 1BY23BA072 PRATHAM FCD
70 1BY23BA073 PRATHEEK R FCD
71 1BY23BA074 PUNEETH NAYAKA R FCD

72 1BY23BA075 R VIJAYALAKSHMI FCD
73 1BY23BA076 RAKESH G M FCD
74 1BY23BA077 RAKSHA BHAT FCD
75 1BY23BA078 RAKSHITH C FCD
76 1BY23BA079 RAKSHITHA N FCD
77 1BY23BA080 RAKSHITHA S FCD
78 1BY23BA081 RAVISH P J FCD

79 1BY23BA082 RINAL L KUKYAN FCD
80 1BY23BA083 ROHIT RAJASHEKHAR GAONKAR FCD
81 1BY23BA084 RUPARANI SAHU FCD
82 1BY23BA085 SAHANA G S FCD

83 1BY23BA086 SALLA DEVI SREE PRASAD FCD
84 1BY23BA087 SAMMAN FCD
85 1BY23BA088 SANJANA GANAPATI BHAT FCD
86 1BY23BA089 SHAIK MOHAMMED HUMAYUN BA-

NU

FCD

87 1BY23BA090 SHAMBHURAJ H M FC
88 1BY23BA091 SHASHANK R FCD
89 1BY23BA092 SHYLENDRA KUMAR K C FCD
90 1BY23BA093 SMRITI RAJESH KAMAT FCD
91 1BY23BA094 SNEHA L FCD

92 1BY23BA095 SUHAS H P FCD
93 1BY23BA097 SWASTHIK FCD
94 1BY23BA098 SWATHI S FCD
95 1BY23BA099 TEJAS V FCD

96 1BY23BA100 TEJASHWINI S BUDIHALAMATH FCD
97 1BY23BA101 THARUN C FCD
98 1BY23BA103 VAISHNAVI V USULKAR FCD
99 1BY23BA104 VARSHA R FCD
100 1BY23BA105 VARSHINI SHIVAKUMAR KUKAN-

UR
FCD

101 1BY23BA106 VENKATESH GANAPATI SHANBH-

AG

FCD

102 1BY23BA107 VIJAY BHEEMARANI FCD
103 1BY23BA108 VISHRUTH M P FCD
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B. M. S. Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

104 1BY23BA109 VISHWAS M FCD

105 1BY23BA110 VISHWAS N FCD
106 1BY23BA111 VISHWAS V S FCD
107 1BY23BA112 YASHASWINI M FCD
108 1BY23BA113 YOGESH S FCD

109 1BY23BA114 ZAIBA TARANNUM FC

B. M. S. Institute of Technology
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1BY22MC033 PATEL RAHUL FCD
2 1BY22MC045 SASANK OJHA FC
3 1BY22MC047 SHASHANK KATTI FCD
4 1BY23MC001 ABHISHEK FCD
5 1BY23MC002 ABHISHEK BHATT FCD
6 1BY23MC003 ABHISHEK M ANDANUR FCD

7 1BY23MC004 ABHISHEK SUNIL FCD
8 1BY23MC005 AFREEN TAJ FCD
9 1BY23MC006 AJAY A FCD
10 1BY23MC007 AKHILESH K FCD

11 1BY23MC008 AKSHITHA M H FCD
12 1BY23MC009 AMIT SHIVANAND NAVI FCD
13 1BY23MC010 ANANYA M N FCD
14 1BY23MC011 ANISH KRISHNA GOUDA FCD
15 1BY23MC012 ANKITHA ANIL FCD
16 1BY23MC013 ANUJNA V FCD
17 1BY23MC014 ANUSHA N S FCD

18 1BY23MC015 ASHRAF S FCD
19 1BY23MC016 ASHWINI APARAJ FCD
20 1BY23MC017 B HARISH CHOWDARY FC
21 1BY23MC018 BABI K FCD

22 1BY23MC019 BHAVANA K FCD
23 1BY23MC020 BHAVANA S FCD
24 1BY23MC022 CHANDAN S FCD
25 1BY23MC023 DARSHAN RAO K FCD

26 1BY23MC024 DHANUSH KUMAR C FCD
27 1BY23MC025 DIVYASHREE D FCD
28 1BY23MC026 G RAMU FCD
29 1BY23MC027 GANAVI T V FCD
30 1BY23MC028 GANESHA S FCD
31 1BY23MC029 GAURANG MAHARWAL FCD

32 1BY23MC030 GOWTHAMI URS J FCD
33 1BY23MC031 GREESHMA K JOSHI FCD
34 1BY23MC032 HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY M FCD
35 1BY23MC033 HARSHITHA N FCD

36 1BY23MC034 HEMANTHA U FCD
37 1BY23MC035 HITHESH B FCD
38 1BY23MC037 KARTHIK A FCD
39 1BY23MC038 KEERTHANA N FCD
40 1BY23MC039 KEERTIKA MOHAN DHAVALI FCD
41 1BY23MC040 KEITH SWAMY FCD
42 1BY23MC041 KIRAN S FCD

43 1BY23MC042 KUSHAAL BONAM FCD
44 1BY23MC043 M RAMYASHREE FCD

B. M. S. Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

45 1BY23MC044 M SATHVIKA FCD

46 1BY23MC045 MADHUSHREE M FCD
47 1BY23MC046 MALINI G A FCD
48 1BY23MC047 MANOJ KUMAR K V FCD
49 1BY23MC048 MEGHANA H FCD

50 1BY23MC049 MUHAMMED MUEEN FCD
51 1BY23MC050 NAGESHA FCD
52 1BY23MC051 NIHAL SINGH BUNDELA FCD
53 1BY23MC052 NIKHILA REDDY FCD

54 1BY23MC053 NILESH KUMAR BADAKE FCD
55 1BY23MC054 NISHA A N FCD
56 1BY23MC055 NISHANTH T R FCD
57 1BY23MC056 NISHITHA P V FCD
58 1BY23MC057 NOORMAHAMED E FCD
59 1BY23MC058 OMKAR JADHAV FCD

60 1BY23MC059 P PERSI PRISCILLA FCD
61 1BY23MC060 POOJA K FCD
62 1BY23MC061 PRAJWAL FCD
63 1BY23MC062 PRAMEESHA T P FCD

64 1BY23MC063 PRAMOD H R FCD
65 1BY23MC065 PRATHIBHA FCD
66 1BY23MC066 PRATULIKA SHWETA FCD
67 1BY23MC067 PREETHI HATUI FCD
68 1BY23MC068 PRIYANKA B FCD
69 1BY23MC069 RAKSHITHA K N FCD
70 1BY23MC070 RAMESH M FCD

71 1BY23MC072 RAVIKUMAR SHIVANAGAPPA M-
AHAJANASHETTAR

FCD

72 1BY23MC073 RITIKA KUMARI FC
73 1BY23MC074 ROSHNI K R FCD

74 1BY23MC075 S PADMANABHAN FCD
75 1BY23MC076 SAMHIT PRAKASH NAYAK FCD
76 1BY23MC077 SANTOSH G FCD
77 1BY23MC078 SATHISH GOWDA V FCD

78 1BY23MC079 SAVYASACHI R FCD
79 1BY23MC080 SEEMA APARAJ FCD
80 1BY23MC081 SHIVAM SINGH FCD
81 1BY23MC082 SHREYA FCD
82 1BY23MC083 SHRUNGADITHYA A N FCD
83 1BY23MC084 SIDDHANTH S FCD

84 1BY23MC085 SINCHANA P FCD
85 1BY23MC086 SMITHA B FCD
86 1BY23MC087 SOURABH KAGUDE FCD
87 1BY23MC089 SOWMYA N FCD

88 1BY23MC090 SUBHASH N S FCD
89 1BY23MC091 SUHEAL AFTAAB FCD
90 1BY23MC092 SUSHANTH D FCD
91 1BY23MC093 TEJAS YADAV V N FCD
92 1BY23MC094 TEJASWINI B FCD
93 1BY23MC095 THEJASWINI E C FCD
94 1BY23MC096 TRUPTI YOGISH KAMAT FCD

95 1BY23MC097 VAIBHAV KARBHANTNAL FCD
96 1BY23MC098 VANAJA N FCD
97 1BY23MC099 VARSHINI A M FCD
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B. M. S. Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

98 1BY23MC100 VARTIKA GARG FC

99 1BY23MC101 VARUN MISHRIKOTI FCD
100 1BY23MC102 VARUN SAI M FC
101 1BY23MC103 VASUDHA SUBRAHMANYA HEGDE FCD
102 1BY23MC104 VINAYAK SHIVANAND RAMANAK-

ATTI

FCD

103 1BY23MC105 VINDHYA V R FCD
104 1BY23MC106 VINUTHA B FCD
105 1BY23MC107 VIRUPAKSHA GOUDA FCD

106 1BY23MC108 YASHWANTH KUMAR S FCD
107 1BY23MC109 YASPAL H JANGID FCD
108 1BY23MC110 YOGIN N C FCD

B. M. S. Institute of Technology
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1BY23SCS01 ABHISHEK GOWDA G A FCD
2 1BY23SCS02 BHAVANA RAMESH HALERITTI FCD
3 1BY23SCS03 CHETANA K C FCD
4 1BY23SCS04 CHETHAN R FCD

5 1BY23SCS05 DANIYA FIRDOSE FCD
6 1BY23SCS06 GAGAN BADIGER FCD
7 1BY23SCS07 GAGAN R FCD
8 1BY23SCS08 KANIA JAYMIN JAYESHBHAI FCD
9 1BY23SCS09 NAVEEN M FCD
10 1BY23SCS10 PRAJWAL M FCD
11 1BY23SCS11 RACHANA C V FCD

12 1BY23SCS13 SHISHIRA A GOWDA FCD
13 1BY23SCS14 T MOHAMMED YASEEN FCD
14 1BY23SCS15 TANISHQ NANDA FCD

B. M. S. Institute of Technology

MTECH Cyber Security

1 1BY23SCR01 ANUSHA V FCD
2 1BY23SCR02 ARUNA S FCD

3 1BY23SCR03 CHANDANA D M FCD
4 1BY23SCR04 LOKAPAL G FCD
5 1BY23SCR05 PAMULURU QUTIKA FCD
6 1BY23SCR06 PHILIP STEVE CHEMBIAN S FCD
7 1BY23SCR07 PREETHISH KUMAR M FCD
8 1BY23SCR08 SANKALP M R FCD

9 1BY23SCR09 SHANKITHA M G FCD
10 1BY23SCR10 VIJAY KUMAR FCD

B. N. M. Institute of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1BG21BA017 BHOOMIKA B S SC
2 1BG23BA001 ABHISHEK V R FCD
3 1BG23BA002 ADARSHA B FCD
4 1BG23BA003 AISHWARYA MARUTHI RAIKAR FCD
5 1BG23BA004 AKSHAY H KEDLAY FCD

B. N. M. Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

6 1BG23BA005 AKSHAY K R FCD

7 1BG23BA006 AKSHAY KULKARNI FCD
8 1BG23BA007 AKSHAY S FCD
9 1BG23BA008 AMOGH P R FCD
10 1BG23BA009 ANKITH J K FCD

11 1BG23BA010 ANNAPOORNA H R FCD
12 1BG23BA011 ANUPAMA H R FCD
13 1BG23BA012 APARNA I K FCD
14 1BG23BA013 ARUN KUMAR G K FCD

15 1BG23BA014 BABITHA SRINIVAS FCD
16 1BG23BA015 BALAJI L FCD
17 1BG23BA016 BHIMASHANKAR FC
18 1BG23BA017 CHANDANA K FCD
19 1BG23BA020 DARSHAN R S FCD
20 1BG23BA021 DEEKSHA NAGARAJ HEGDE FCD

21 1BG23BA022 DEEPASHREE C FCD
22 1BG23BA023 DEEPIKA P M FCD
23 1BG23BA024 DEEPTHI V FCD
24 1BG23BA025 DESHNA BHASKAR FCD

25 1BG23BA027 DIVYA B K FCD
26 1BG23BA028 G SREE RANGANATH FCD
27 1BG23BA029 GAJAVADAN T FC
28 1BG23BA030 GURUMURTHY M V FCD
29 1BG23BA031 H S RAJESH FCD
30 1BG23BA032 HARSHITHA V FCD
31 1BG23BA033 HEAMANTH KUMAR K FCD

32 1BG23BA034 HEMA R FCD
33 1BG23BA035 JEEVAN B FCD
34 1BG23BA036 K D CHINMAY FCD
35 1BG23BA037 K SHAKTHI DARSHAN FCD

36 1BG23BA038 KARTHIK N FCD
37 1BG23BA039 KARTHIK P FCD
38 1BG23BA040 KEERTHI C FCD
39 1BG23BA041 KISHORE KUMAR D G FCD

40 1BG23BA042 KOUSHIK Y FCD
41 1BG23BA043 LIKITH P S FCD
42 1BG23BA045 LOKESH A FCD
43 1BG23BA046 M MEGHANA FCD
44 1BG23BA047 MAHESH KUMAR C G FCD
45 1BG23BA048 MAMATA PRAKASH  HEGDE FCD

46 1BG23BA049 MANASA M FCD
47 1BG23BA050 MANASA SIDDARAJU FCD
48 1BG23BA051 MANOJ ASHOK BHAT FCD
49 1BG23BA052 MEDHA S BHARADWAJ FCD

50 1BG23BA053 MEGHA V B FCD
51 1BG23BA055 MONISHA H FCD
52 1BG23BA056 NAGARATHANA G FCD
53 1BG23BA057 NAMRATHA D A FCD
54 1BG23BA058 NAVEEN KUMAR  B N FCD
55 1BG23BA059 NAVEEN R FCD
56 1BG23BA060 NAYANA K S FCD

57 1BG23BA061 NISCHITHA P V FCD
58 1BG23BA062 NUTHAN L FCD
59 1BG23BA063 PRAJANYA J SHETTY FCD
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B. N. M. Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

60 1BG23BA064 PRAJWAL  P FCD

61 1BG23BA065 PUSHPA SUBRAYA HEGDE FCD
62 1BG23BA066 RAGHURAM H M FCD
63 1BG23BA067 RAHUL K FC
64 1BG23BA068 RAHUL M FCD

65 1BG23BA069 RAKESH RAJ URS L FCD
66 1BG23BA070 RANGA SHAYI H S FCD
67 1BG23BA071 RISHIKESH FC
68 1BG23BA072 ROHAN M FCD

69 1BG23BA073 ROHAN REVANKAR FCD
70 1BG23BA074 SAHANA MOHAN HEGDE FCD
71 1BG23BA075 SAHANA R FCD
72 1BG23BA076 SAKSHI S SHETTY FCD
73 1BG23BA077 SANATH SPENCER S FCD
74 1BG23BA078 SANDEEP K R FCD

75 1BG23BA079 SANDHYA M G FCD
76 1BG23BA080 SANIYA SHAREEN M FCD
77 1BG23BA081 SANTOSH R KORI FC
78 1BG23BA082 SARTHAK A SHETTY FCD

79 1BG23BA083 SATHWIK I S FCD
80 1BG23BA084 SHALINI G M FCD
81 1BG23BA085 SHARADA PAWAR FCD
82 1BG23BA086 SHARANYA G K FCD
83 1BG23BA087 SHARVARI M BHAT FCD
84 1BG23BA088 SHASHANK FCD
85 1BG23BA089 SHASHANK SHRIPATI BHAT FCD

86 1BG23BA090 SHREENIDHI S FCD
87 1BG23BA091 SHRI HARSHA S FCD
88 1BG23BA092 SHRIVATHSA K FCD
89 1BG23BA093 SINCHANA H S FCD

90 1BG23BA094 SINCHANA S HEGDE FCD
91 1BG23BA095 SIRI S MUCHANDIMATH FCD
92 1BG23BA096 SOUMYA FCD
93 1BG23BA097 SPANDANA B R FCD

94 1BG23BA098 SPANDANA R RAO FCD
95 1BG23BA099 SPOORTHI CHANDRU GANGAMAT-

HA
FCD

96 1BG23BA100 SPURTHI K P FCD
97 1BG23BA101 SRIVIDYA V FCD
98 1BG23BA102 SUPREETH FCD

99 1BG23BA103 SWATHI RAMAN HEGDE FCD
100 1BG23BA104 SYED SAMEER FCD
101 1BG23BA105 T R SRIGOWRI FCD
102 1BG23BA106 TEJASWINI K FCD

103 1BG23BA108 UMME KULSUM FCD
104 1BG23BA109 USHA R S FCD
105 1BG23BA110 VARADHA RAJU K FCD
106 1BG23BA111 VARSHITHA S FCD
107 1BG23BA112 VASANTHA LAKSHMI FCD
108 1BG23BA114 VIDYASHREE G C FCD
109 1BG23BA115 VIDYASHREE P FCD

110 1BG23BA116 VIGNESH R FCD
111 1BG23BA117 VINAY K FCD
112 1BG23BA118 VISHWAS E FC

B. N. M. Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

113 1BG23BA120 VIVEK K FCD

B. N. M. Institute of Technology
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1BG23SCS01 KAVYA S FCD

2 1BG23SCS04 PRAKRUTHI P FCD
3 1BG23SCS05 SRUSHTI C FCD
4 1BG23SCS06 SUPRIYA T C FCD
5 1BG23SCS07 SWAPNALI VIJAY GAWADE FCD

6 1BG23SCS08 VISHAKH V BADAMI FCD

B. N. M. Institute of Technology
MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems

1 1BG23LVS01 ARPITHA T G FCD
2 1BG23LVS02 BINDU J FCD

3 1BG23LVS03 SHAMANTH K S FCD
4 1BG23LVS04 SUMANTH B FCD
5 1BG23LVS05 TILAK PRASAD K M FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering

MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1BM21BA071 PRUTHVI V ACHAR SC
2 1BM21BA076 S G GOUTAMREDDY SC
3 1BM21BA090 SHILPA SHEKAR C SC
4 1BM21BA117 YASHASWINI N SC
5 1BM21BA118 YESHWANTH G SC

6 1BM22BA001 AKANSHA AHLAWAT FCD
7 1BM22BA006 AMOOLYA R GAONKAR FCD
8 1BM22BA022 DEEPAK A FC
9 1BM22BA025 ESHA N FC

10 1BM22BA026 GAADHA MURALI FCD
11 1BM22BA028 GAYATHRI V FC
12 1BM22BA043 LIKITH B M FC
13 1BM22BA052 MANOJ M FC

14 1BM22BA054 MEHUL C SHEKAR FC
15 1BM22BA059 NEHA S FC
16 1BM22BA063 NITHYA M FC
17 1BM22BA070 POOJA R FC
18 1BM22BA072 PRAJWAL A FC
19 1BM22BA075 PRANAV SIDDESH B R FC

20 1BM22BA077 PRANEETH FCD
21 1BM22BA078 PRASAD M FC
22 1BM22BA102 SREEJA K C FC
23 1BM22BA112 TALLURI HEMANTH FC

24 1BM22BA118 YASHASHWINI V FC
25 1BM22BA119 YESHAS R FCD
26 1BM23BA001 ABHISHEK M FCD
27 1BM23BA002 ABHISHEK P FCD
28 1BM23BA003 ADITHYA.H FC
29 1BM23BA004 ADITYA YADAWAD FCD
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B.M.S. College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

30 1BM23BA005 AISHWARYA RAMESH FCD

31 1BM23BA006 AKASH FCD
32 1BM23BA007 ALLWIN P FC
33 1BM23BA008 ANANYA B.S FCD
34 1BM23BA009 ANIRUDHA M RAO FC

35 1BM23BA010 ANKIT HEMBADE FCD
36 1BM23BA011 ANKUSH FC
37 1BM23BA012 ANUPAMAJADAV M M FCD
38 1BM23BA013 ARNITHA NIRUPA FCD

39 1BM23BA014 ASHRITHA A FCD
40 1BM23BA016 BALAJI M FCD
41 1BM23BA017 BARANIDHARAN N.U FCD
42 1BM23BA018 BHARATH B D FCD
43 1BM23BA019 BHOOMIKA S FCD
44 1BM23BA020 BHUMIKA C FCD

45 1BM23BA022 CHAGI SACHIN FCD
46 1BM23BA023 CHAITANYA S BHAT FCD
47 1BM23BA024 CHIDANANDA BELLARI FCD
48 1BM23BA025 D HARSHINI FC

49 1BM23BA026 D MANASA FCD
50 1BM23BA027 DHRUTI S HIREMATH FCD
51 1BM23BA028 DIKSHITHA S FCD
52 1BM23BA029 DIVYANK SURANA FCD
53 1BM23BA030 ELNOUR SALIHELDIN ELNOUR ALI FCD
54 1BM23BA031 FARWAH ASMATH FCD
55 1BM23BA032 FARZAN PASHA FCD

56 1BM23BA033 GOUTAM DATTATREY BHAT FCD
57 1BM23BA034 GURUDUTT S FCD
58 1BM23BA035 GURUKIRAN.B FCD
59 1BM23BA038 HABIB ALI MAHMOUD FADOUL FCD

60 1BM23BA039 HARISH G FCD
61 1BM23BA040 HARSHITHA S FCD
62 1BM23BA041 HITHAIN SHETTY FC
63 1BM23BA042 JAYANTH M N FCD

64 1BM23BA043 JAYASHREE J KUMAR FCD
65 1BM23BA044 JAYASURYA B FCD
66 1BM23BA045 KANCHI HARSHITHA FCD
67 1BM23BA047 KARTHIK K FCD
68 1BM23BA048 KARTIK M TALWAR FCD
69 1BM23BA049 KARTHIKEYA S R FCD

70 1BM23BA050 KARTIK IRAYYA SHAHAPURAMA-
TH

FCD

71 1BM23BA051 KRISHANA R GADEDAVAR FCD
72 1BM23BA053 LAKSHMIPRASAD M C FCD

73 1BM23BA054 LIKHITHA N FCD
74 1BM23BA055 LIKITHA N FCD
75 1BM23BA057 MANJUNATHA BABU B N FCD
76 1BM23BA059 MASOOD AHMED SHARIFF FCD
77 1BM23BA060 MONISHA R FCD
78 1BM23BA062 NAMITHA L FCD
79 1BM23BA063 NIDHI G KULKARNI FCD

80 1BM23BA064 NIKHIL ANAND K FCD
81 1BM23BA066 NISBATAJ B FCD
82 1BM23BA067 NISHANTH S T FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

83 1BM23BA068 P B LAVAN FCD

84 1BM23BA069 PARVATHI J FCD
85 1BM23BA070 POOJA H V FCD
86 1BM23BA072 POORVIKA C P FCD
87 1BM23BA073 PRADYUMNA ACHARYA FCD

88 1BM23BA074 PRAKRUTHI A R FCD
89 1BM23BA075 PRATHAM R AGARWAL FCD
90 1BM23BA076 PRAVEEN KUMAR J FCD
91 1BM23BA078 R C AKSHITHA JAIN FC

92 1BM23BA079 R DEEKSHA REDDY FCD
93 1BM23BA080 RAJATH KUMAR FCD
94 1BM23BA081 RAKSHA M FCD
95 1BM23BA082 RANJITH  R FCD
96 1BM23BA084 RICHITHA N GIRISH FC
97 1BM23BA085 SANJEETH G PRAKASH FC

98 1BM23BA086 SARIA KULSUM FCD
99 1BM23BA087 SATHVIKA JULUGANTI FCD
100 1BM23BA088 SHASHANKA B N FCD
101 1BM23BA090 SHIVAPRASAD SHANKAR NAYAK FCD

102 1BM23BA091 SHRAVANA G BHAT FCD
103 1BM23BA092 SHREYA A P FCD
104 1BM23BA093 SHREYA S FCD
105 1BM23BA094 SHREYA S L FCD
106 1BM23BA095 SHREYA S P FCD
107 1BM23BA096 SHRINIDHI HEGADE FCD
108 1BM23BA098 SHWETHA M FCD

109 1BM23BA099 SREEVATSA KS JOIS FCD
110 1BM23BA100 SRIDHAR PRASANTH FCD
111 1BM23BA101 SUJAY KUMAR R C FCD
112 1BM23BA102 SUMODH R FCD

113 1BM23BA103 SURABHI S SHARMA FCD
114 1BM23BA104 SUSHMITHA S FCD
115 1BM23BA105 SYED MUZAMIL FC
116 1BM23BA107 TEJASWINI PRABHU FCD

117 1BM23BA108 THOUSIF PASHA FCD
118 1BM23BA109 TRUPTI G FCD
119 1BM23BA110 V.P MONISH KUMAR FCD
120 1BM23BA111 VAISHNAVI A FCD
121 1BM23BA112 VAISHNAVI NAIDU FCD
122 1BM23BA113 VARSHA  D HOLLA FCD

123 1BM23BA114 VATHSALYA M S FCD
124 1BM23BA115 VILOK SAGAR VISHNU FCD
125 1BM23BA116 VINAY M E FCD
126 1BM23BA117 VINAY V FCD

127 1BM23BA118 VISHAL M GUNDAKALLE FCD
128 1BM23BA119 VISHESH Y M FCD
129 1BM23BA120 VISHHWA V FCD
130 1BM23BA121 VISHWAS A M FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1BM19MCA19 JONATHAN ZOREMSANGA FANAI FC
2 1BM21MC038 Priya Kauthan SC
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B.M.S. College of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

3 1BM21MC051 Suhas Shreevathsa S FC

4 1BM22MC004 B DILIP FC
5 1BM22MC007 DATTAPRASAD SHANBHAG FC
6 1BM22MC008 DEBARSHI BHOWMIK FCD
7 1BM22MC022 N SAHANA FCD

8 1BM22MC023 NAVEEN KUMAR S P FC
9 1BM22MC028 PAVAN U FC
10 1BM22MC051 SHRINKHALA KUMARI FCD
11 1BM22MC053 SUJAN S S FC

12 1BM23MC001 ACHAL P MAYYA FCD
13 1BM23MC002 ADITYA G S FCD
14 1BM23MC003 AHEM NEHRA FCD
15 1BM23MC005 AMAN RAJ FCD
16 1BM23MC006 AMIT S FC
17 1BM23MC007 ANANYA P FCD

18 1BM23MC008 ANANYA VINAYAK HEGDE FCD
19 1BM23MC010 ANTHONY PAVITHRA A FCD
20 1BM23MC011 ANUSHREE N FCD
21 1BM23MC012 APOORVA BALACHANDRA HEGDE FCD

22 1BM23MC013 ARCHANA MADOLLI FCD
23 1BM23MC014 ARJUN SRINIVAS R FCD
24 1BM23MC015 ARPITA FCD
25 1BM23MC016 ARPITHA T P FCD
26 1BM23MC017 B R SHREESHA FCD
27 1BM23MC018 BHARATH A FCD
28 1BM23MC019 BHARATH CHOWDRY D S FC

29 1BM23MC021 BHASKAR S FCD
30 1BM23MC022 BHUVAN K R BHARADWAJ FC
31 1BM23MC023 BODDAPATI CHARAN TEJ REDDY FCD
32 1BM23MC025 CHANDANA FCD

33 1BM23MC026 CHAPALA BHARGAV KRISHNA SRI-
VASTAV

FCD

34 1BM23MC027 CHITHRASHREE N FCD
35 1BM23MC028 DEVJANI DHAR FCD

36 1BM23MC029 DINAKARA M FCD
37 1BM23MC032 FAADIL KHALEEL N FCD
38 1BM23MC033 G DHANUSH FCD
39 1BM23MC034 GNANESHWARI S FCD
40 1BM23MC035 GOWRI C P FCD
41 1BM23MC036 HAMSA G H FCD

42 1BM23MC037 HITESH S FC
43 1BM23MC038 HRUTHIK CHAVAN D FCD
44 1BM23MC039 ISIRI H S FCD
45 1BM23MC040 JANARDHAN S FCD

46 1BM23MC041 K HEMANTH FCD
47 1BM23MC042 KALA K FCD
48 1BM23MC043 KARTHIK HIREMATH FCD
49 1BM23MC044 KAVAN H M FCD
50 1BM23MC045 KIRAN R FCD
51 1BM23MC046 KONDOJU KRISHNA TEJA FCD
52 1BM23MC047 KSHAMA JOSHI FCD

53 1BM23MC048 LAVNISH SURESH FCD
54 1BM23MC050 MANJUNATH PRADEEP GAONKAR FCD
55 1BM23MC051 MANOHAR T H FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

56 1BM23MC052 MANOJ KUMAR S FCD

57 1BM23MC054 MOTAMARRI VENKATA GANGAD-
HA LAKSHMI

FCD

58 1BM23MC055 MUNESH SAGAR K FCD
59 1BM23MC056 MYMUNA FCD

60 1BM23MC057 NANJUNDESHWAR FCD
61 1BM23MC058 NAVEEN KUMAR T N FCD
62 1BM23MC059 NAVYA VISHWANATH HEGDE FCD
63 1BM23MC060 NISCHITHA S.G FCD

64 1BM23MC061 NISHANTH FCD
65 1BM23MC062 NISHANTH B FCD
66 1BM23MC064 PAREEKSHITH N FCD
67 1BM23MC065 PAVANI KUMAR DALVE FCD
68 1BM23MC067 PRAJWAL P K FCD
69 1BM23MC068 PRANJAL JOSHI FCD

70 1BM23MC069 PRASANNA RAMESH BHAT FCD
71 1BM23MC070 PRASANNA S R FCD
72 1BM23MC072 R HARICHARAN FCD
73 1BM23MC073 REVATHI R FCD

74 1BM23MC074 RITHEESH S SHETTY FCD
75 1BM23MC075 SACHIN K S FCD
76 1BM23MC076 SADAY R BHAT FCD
77 1BM23MC078 SAMPATI RAJESH ANVEKAR FCD
78 1BM23MC079 SANCHITHA S POOJARY FCD
79 1BM23MC080 SANDHYA S FCD
80 1BM23MC081 SANKET S KULKARNI FCD

81 1BM23MC082 SARVESH M K FCD
82 1BM23MC083 SHAMBHAVI B M FCD
83 1BM23MC084 SHAMSHUDDIN SHAIKH FCD
84 1BM23MC085 SHASHANK A HEBBAR FCD

85 1BM23MC086 SHASHANK H S FCD
86 1BM23MC087 SHASHANK SHARMA M S FCD
87 1BM23MC088 SHASHI VAMSHI P V FCD
88 1BM23MC089 SHIVKUMAR FCD

89 1BM23MC090 SIDDHARTH FCD
90 1BM23MC091 SIMRAN NANA NESARKAR FCD
91 1BM23MC092 SINGH ANAMAY AJIT FCD
92 1BM23MC093 SOWMYA FCD
93 1BM23MC094 SRINIVAS K FCD
94 1BM23MC095 SRUJAN M S FCD

95 1BM23MC096 SUCHITHRA K FCD
96 1BM23MC097 SUDHIKSHA B FCD
97 1BM23MC098 SUHAS S FC
98 1BM23MC100 SUMANTH G FCD

99 1BM23MC101 SUNIL A FCD
100 1BM23MC103 TEJASWINI N FCD
101 1BM23MC104 TANUSHA S FCD
102 1BM23MC105 THANUSHREE R N FCD
103 1BM23MC106 THARUN M A FCD
104 1BM23MC107 THARUN S FCD
105 1BM23MC108 VAISHNAVI FCD

106 1BM23MC109 VAISHNAVI G K FCD
107 1BM23MC110 VANDANA B GOWDA FCD
108 1BM23MC111 VARALAKSHMI V FCD
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B.M.S. College of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

109 1BM23MC112 VARSHA RAJESH KAMATH FCD

110 1BM23MC113 VARSHINI B R FCD
111 1BM23MC114 VIKAS FCD
112 1BM23MC115 VINAY H FCD
113 1BM23MC116 VINOD KUMAR K M FCD

114 1BM23MC117 VISHAL R FCD
115 1BM23MC118 VISHRUTH A C FCD
116 1BM23MC119 YUKTHA M S FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering

 MTECH Biomedical Signal Processing &
Instrumentation

1 1BM23LBI01 B CHARANYA FCD
2 1BM23LBI02 JEEVAN RAJ L M FCD
3 1BM23LBI03 SHOAIB HURRIRA FCD

4 1BM23LBI04 VAGDEVI V FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Computer Network Engineering

1 1BM23SCN01 AAKASH LACHHWANI FCD
2 1BM23SCN02 AISHWARYA K FCD
3 1BM23SCN03 B LAVANYA FCD
4 1BM23SCN04 LIKHITH KRISHNA KIKKERI FCD
5 1BM23SCN05 LOHITH C FCD
6 1BM23SCN06 MADHU NARASIMHA FCD
7 1BM23SCN07 MANASI FCD

8 1BM23SCN09 R GOKUL DEEPAN FCD
9 1BM23SCN10 SANTHOSHI  M J FCD
10 1BM23SCN11 SHREYA R HEGDE FCD
11 1BM23SCN12 SHRIDHAR YALIGAR FCD

12 1BM23SCN13 SHYAM R POLE FCD
13 1BM23SCN14 SIDDARTH R FCD
14 1BM23SCN15 UJWAL M FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering

MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1BM22SCS06 M SNEHA FCD
2 1BM22SCS07 PANCHAMI B R FCD
3 1BM23SCS01 TAKALIKAR ASHWINI BALKRISH-

NA
FCD

4 1BM23SCS02 ATMURI VASAVI LAHARI FCD
5 1BM23SCS04 CHERUKUPALLI YASHWITHA RED-

DY
FCD

6 1BM23SCS06 KAVYASHREE V FCD

7 1BM23SCS07 M VINAYAKA FCD
8 1BM23SCS08 MOHD MAHROOF ALI FCD
9 1BM23SCS10 PRAJWAL B LANDAGE FCD
10 1BM23SCS12 RISHABH JAISWAL FCD
11 1BM23SCS13 S PAWAN FCD
12 1BM23SCS14 SHRUTHI N FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering...
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering...

13 1BM23SCS15 V GNANESH FCD

14 1BM23SCS16 YASHASWINI K S FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Construction Technology

1 1BM21CCT01 ABDUL MOHSIN FCD
2 1BM22CCT01 AMRUTHA T A FCD
3 1BM22CCT02 DAKSH R ARGAVI FCD
4 1BM22CCT06 NIKHIL S MALIPATIL FCD

5 1BM22CCT09 POOJA M L FCD
6 1BM22CCT11 RAHUL H J FCD
7 1BM22CCT12 SAMPRADHA R FCD
8 1BM22CCT13 SATVIK A S FCD
9 1BM22CCT14 SATWIK SHEELAVANT FCD
10 1BM22CCT15 SRUJANA D FCD

11 1BM23CCT02 AKSHATHA ASHOKA PUTALEKA-
RA

FCD

12 1BM23CCT03 AKSHAY K V SHETTY FCD
13 1BM23CCT04 CHANDRASHEKAR C FCD

14 1BM23CCT05 CHETHANKUMAR D N FCD
15 1BM23CCT08 MADHU KIRAN B N FCD
16 1BM23CCT09 NAVEEN  HIREMATH FCD
17 1BM23CCT12 PRITHVI N MURTHY FCD
18 1BM23CCT15 V PREMA FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Digital Communication Engineering

1 1BM23LDC01 AKHILESH PATIL C FCD
2 1BM23LDC02 AKSHITHA K V FCD
3 1BM23LDC03 DIVYASHREE B FCD

4 1BM23LDC04 NITHISH KUMAR S FCD
5 1BM23LDC05 PAVAN S CHAVALGI FCD
6 1BM23LDC06 PRADEEP S FCD
7 1BM23LDC07 SACHIN RAMESH CHAVALAGI FCD

8 1BM23LDC08 SAMARTH SURPUR FCD
9 1BM23LDC09 SANDHYA RANI FCD
10 1BM23LDC10 SNEHA L S FCD
11 1BM23LDC11 SOUNDARYA K DIXIT FCD
12 1BM23LDC12 SUDHANVA A M FCD
13 1BM23LDC13 SUSHMA S S FCD

14 1BM23LDC14 SYEDA IQRA NAAZ FCD
15 1BM23LDC15 TEJASWINI S FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Electronics

1 1BM21LEL14 VIGHNESHKUMAR UTTARKAR FCD
2 1BM22LEL03 ROHAN DEODURG FCD
3 1BM22LEL05 SHANTANU B S FCD
4 1BM22LEL09 SOUNDARYA S FC
5 1BM23LEL01 APOORVA K FCD



 

VTU Belagavi 25th Convocation (Part II) Autonomous Colleges

SNoUSN StuName Class SNoUSN StuName Class

Region 1: BengaluruEligibility List: MTech/MBA/MCA/MArch Page 8

B.M.S. College of Engineering...
MTECH Electronics...

6 1BM23LEL02 BHARATH S FCD

7 1BM23LEL03 CHANAGOND JAMBAGI FCD
8 1BM23LEL04 DILEEP B N FCD
9 1BM23LEL05 GIRISHKUMAR FCD
10 1BM23LEL07 MANJUNATH SHIVANAGI FCD

11 1BM23LEL08 PRATHIBHA M FCD
12 1BM23LEL09 RAGHAVENDRA H FCD
13 1BM23LEL10 RAVITEJA KURUBA FCD
14 1BM23LEL11 ROCHAN A RITTI FC

15 1BM23LEL12 ROHAN S BELGUMPI FCD
16 1BM23LEL13 SANDESH SATISH HEGDE FCD
17 1BM23LEL14 SHREYA SAGAR S FCD
18 1BM23LEL15 SWARNA M FCD
19 1BM23LEL16 UZMA SULTANA FCD
20 1BM23LEL17 VANASHREE P S FCD

21 1BM23LEL18 VENU M G FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Environmental Engineering

1 1BM22CEE07 PREETHAM N A FCD
2 1BM22CEE08 PRITHVIRAJ B FCD
3 1BM22CEE09 PRUTHVI B N FCD
4 1BM22CEE10 RAGHAVENDRA RAJENDRAYYA S-

WAMI
FCD

5 1BM23CEE03 MOHAMMAD SHOYAB S FCD
6 1BM23CEE05 MONISHA K S FCD

7 1BM23CEE06 NIHAL SINGH RATHORE FCD
8 1BM23CEE07 NIKHIL R FCD
9 1BM23CEE08 NISHANTH B FCD
10 1BM23CEE09 PALLAVI S FCD

11 1BM23CEE10 SURAJ S FCD
12 1BM23CEE12 VIVEK P BHASKAR FCD
13 1BM23CEE13 Y J PAVAN KUMAR REDDY FCD
14 1BM23CEE14 YUVARAJ D FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Machine Design

1 1BM20MMD14 PRASHANTH R FCD
2 1BM22MMD01 BHARATH S P FCD
3 1BM22MMD08 PRAJWAL S VADDAR FCD

4 1BM22MMD14 VEDA PRAKASH S FCD
5 1BM23MMD01 ANIRUDHA T P FCD
6 1BM23MMD02 ANUPDEV K M FCD
7 1BM23MMD04 KAUSHIK S FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Manufacturing Science & Engineering

1 1BM22MSE01 MOHAMMED RAHIL MALIK FCD
2 1BM22MSE02 MOHAMMED SHUAIB ALI FC
3 1BM22MSE04 WARIS AHMED KHAN PENOKON-

DA
FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Power Electronics

1 1BM22LPE03 LIKHITHA YADAV C Y FCD

2 1BM22LPE04 MADHUCHANDRU B S FCD
3 1BM22LPE06 MOHAMMED NIZAMUDDIN FCD
4 1BM22LPE07 NAGENDRA REDDY  H FCD
5 1BM22LPE08 NIREEKSHA H V FCD

6 1BM22LPE09 PRASHOBE GOWTHAMI K H FCD
7 1BM22LPE10 SANTHOSH H A FCD
8 1BM22LPE11 TULJA BHAVANI S P FCD
9 1BM22LPE12 YASHWANTH B FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Power Electronics

1 1BM23EPE01 ABHIJITH S FCD
2 1BM23EPE02 ARJUN H V FCD
3 1BM23EPE04 BHOOMIKA C J FCD

4 1BM23EPE05 JEEVAN S FCD
5 1BM23EPE06 OBALARANGA M O FCD
6 1BM23EPE07 PARAMANAND NANDAGIRI FCD
7 1BM23EPE09 RAKSHITHA S NAYAKA FCD

8 1BM23EPE10 SAMPREETHI B C FCD
9 1BM23EPE11 SHAMBHAVI INDARAGI FCD
10 1BM23EPE12 SHAMKUMARI MANJUNATH SIN-

GH
FCD

11 1BM23EPE13 SHREENIDI G FCD
12 1BM23EPE14 THOTI MANOJKUMAR FCD
13 1BM23EPE17 VIJAYALAKSHMI SOGALAD FCD

14 1BM23EPE18 YASHWANTH A B REDDY FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Transportation Engineering & Management

1 1BM22CTM02 APARNA K P FCD
2 1BM22CTM03 BHUMIKA S FCD
3 1BM22CTM06 KAMALA PASAR FCD
4 1BM22CTM08 MANJUNATH M PAGI FCD

5 1BM22CTM11 SAGAR S JIRLI FCD
6 1BM22CTM12 SANAGUNDI VIJAYALAXMI FCD
7 1BM23CTM01 ABHISHEK R FCD
8 1BM23CTM03 DILIP KUMAR T Y FCD
9 1BM23CTM05 HEMAVATHI V K FCD
10 1BM23CTM08 NAVEEN B PATIL FCD

11 1BM23CTM09 NITYANANDA FCD
12 1BM23CTM10 P H MALATESH FCD
13 1BM23CTM12 SAHANA SIDDU RAKKASAGI FCD
14 1BM23CTM13 SHARANABASAPPA FCD

15 1BM23CTM14 SHRADDHA PATIL FCD
16 1BM23CTM15 SRINIDHI P FCD
17 1BM23CTM16 VARSHA G FCD
18 1BM23CTM17 VIJAY SHIVABASAPPA ANGADI FCD
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B.M.S. College of Engineering
MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems

1 1BM20LVS07 GOUTHAM N UTTARKAR FCD

2 1BM20LVS11 MALLIKARJUNA C BHARAMAGO-
UDAR

FCD

3 1BM21LVS06 DIKSHA FC
4 1BM21LVS07 G PAVITHRA FCD

5 1BM21LVS08 GAGAN D FCD
6 1BM21LVS09 GAGANA T M FCD
7 1BM22LVS01 AKSHAY KUMAR M V FCD
8 1BM22LVS04 ANUSHA R FCD

9 1BM22LVS06 ARCHANA H FCD
10 1BM22LVS08 CHAITHRA K FCD
11 1BM22LVS10 G NANDAN KUMAR RAO FCD
12 1BM22LVS11 M SAI PAVAN RAJ FCD
13 1BM22LVS14 N R PURVITH RAM FCD
14 1BM22LVS16 PRITAM SARKAR FCD

15 1BM22LVS18 SAICHITRA G B FCD
16 1BM22LVS19 SHIVANAND FCD
17 1BM22LVS21 SRIKANTA S FCD
18 1BM22LVS23 SWAGATH M FCD

19 1BM23LVS02 ARCHANA B S FCD
20 1BM23LVS03 BAHUL DEV M FCD
21 1BM23LVS04 BINDUSHREE R C FCD
22 1BM23LVS05 CHAITRA Y G FCD
23 1BM23LVS06 CHANNAVEER FCD
24 1BM23LVS08 JAHNAVI B M FCD
25 1BM23LVS09 KARTHIK BHAT M FCD

26 1BM23LVS10 M KIRAN FCD
27 1BM23LVS11 MANOJ N FCD
28 1BM23LVS12 NAGARAJA PATAGAR FCD
29 1BM23LVS13 NAMITHA A N FCD

30 1BM23LVS14 PAVAN M FCD
31 1BM23LVS15 PRAJWAL P FCD
32 1BM23LVS16 S PRASHITA FCD
33 1BM23LVS18 SHREYAS T R FCD

34 1BM23LVS21 VENKATESH B T FCD
35 1BM23LVS22 VINOLYA S FCD
36 1BM23LVS23 Y N GOWTHAMI FCD

Cambridge Institute of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1CD23BA001 AISHWARYA D FCD
2 1CD23BA002 AMBIKA FCD
3 1CD23BA003 ANUSH NAYAKA B FCD
4 1CD23BA004 BABUGOUDA BHUYA FCD

5 1CD23BA005 BHAGYALAKSHMI K FCD
6 1CD23BA006 BHAVANA J P FCD
7 1CD23BA007 BHAVANA S FCD
8 1CD23BA008 BHAVANI B FCD
9 1CD23BA009 C R PAVANKUMAR FCD
10 1CD23BA010 CHANDANA C FCD
11 1CD23BA011 CHARAN R FCD

12 1CD23BA012 CHARULATHA V FCD
13 1CD23BA013 CHETHANA B G FCD

Cambridge Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

14 1CD23BA014 DARSHAN B S FC

15 1CD23BA015 DEEPIKA M FCD
16 1CD23BA016 DHANUSH Y FCD
17 1CD23BA017 DHANUSHURS P FC
18 1CD23BA018 DIVYA P B FCD

19 1CD23BA019 DIVYA SHREE R FCD
20 1CD23BA021 GIRISH KUMAR M FCD
21 1CD23BA022 GIRISH T FCD
22 1CD23BA023 GOKUL M MALPANI FCD

23 1CD23BA024 HARSHA K FCD
24 1CD23BA025 HARSHITH GOWDA FCD
25 1CD23BA026 HARSHITHA N FCD
26 1CD23BA027 HEMANTH H S FCD
27 1CD23BA029 HIMA S FCD
28 1CD23BA030 ISSAC MILTON L FCD

29 1CD23BA031 JAGAN V FCD
30 1CD23BA032 JAYANTH S FCD
31 1CD23BA033 JEEVITHA B S FCD
32 1CD23BA034 KARTHICK G FCD

33 1CD23BA035 KARTHIK G L FCD
34 1CD23BA036 KARTHIK G S FCD
35 1CD23BA037 KARTIK S KAMBAD FCD
36 1CD23BA038 KATTA ANUSHA FCD
37 1CD23BA039 KAVITHASRI B FCD
38 1CD23BA040 KHADEEJHATUL KU FCD
39 1CD23BA041 KRISHNA CHARAN FCD

40 1CD23BA042 KRUTHIKA LOKESH FCD
41 1CD23BA043 KRUTI ADYA FCD
42 1CD23BA044 LAKSHMEESHA B S FC
43 1CD23BA045 LAVANYA B FCD

44 1CD23BA047 MAHESH BABU A FC
45 1CD23BA048 MAHESH HULAKAND FCD
46 1CD23BA049 MANJUNATHA K V FCD
47 1CD23BA050 MANOHAR M FCD

48 1CD23BA051 MANOJKUMAR PRAN FC
49 1CD23BA053 MAVILLA BHARGAV FCD
50 1CD23BA054 MEENAKSHI B C FCD
51 1CD23BA055 MEGANA A FCD
52 1CD23BA056 MEGHANA R FCD
53 1CD23BA057 MOHITH S FCD

54 1CD23BA058 MONICA M K FCD
55 1CD23BA059 MUDDALURU JYOTH FCD
56 1CD23BA060 NAGESH S FCD
57 1CD23BA061 NANDAN KUMAR T FCD

58 1CD23BA062 NAYANA V FCD
59 1CD23BA063 NIKHIL N FC
60 1CD23BA064 NIKITHA KAVYA P FC
61 1CD23BA065 P BHUMIKA FCD
62 1CD23BA066 P NOOR MOHAMMAD FCD
63 1CD23BA067 P V BINDHU FCD
64 1CD23BA068 POREDDY YAMINI FCD

65 1CD23BA069 PRIYANKA D A FCD
66 1CD23BA070 PRIYANKA K V FCD
67 1CD23BA071 PRUTHVI N R FCD



 

VTU Belagavi 25th Convocation (Part II) Autonomous Colleges

SNoUSN StuName Class SNoUSN StuName Class

Region 1: BengaluruEligibility List: MTech/MBA/MCA/MArch Page 10

Cambridge Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

68 1CD23BA072 PRUTHVI RAJ M V FCD

69 1CD23BA073 PURUSHOTHAM S FCD
70 1CD23BA074 RAGHAVENDRA VEN FC
71 1CD23BA075 RAHUL FCD
72 1CD23BA076 RAHUL BABU E FC

73 1CD23BA077 RAJU S PAWAR FCD
74 1CD23BA079 RAKSHITH S FCD
75 1CD23BA080 RAKSHITH V FCD
76 1CD23BA081 RAMYA P FCD

77 1CD23BA082 RAMYA R FCD
78 1CD23BA083 ROHAN J C FCD
79 1CD23BA085 ROJA MADAGUNDI FCD
80 1CD23BA086 S VAISHNAVI FCD
81 1CD23BA087 SAGAR M FCD
82 1CD23BA088 SAHANA MOHAN GU FC

83 1CD23BA089 SANTHOSH K N FCD
84 1CD23BA090 SANTOSH P N FCD
85 1CD23BA091 SARAN A FC
86 1CD23BA092 SARITA FCD

87 1CD23BA093 SESHADRI K FCD
88 1CD23BA094 SHARANA BASAVA FCD
89 1CD23BA095 SHARANABASAVA FCD
90 1CD23BA096 SHASHANK R FCD
91 1CD23BA097 SHIVANI M FCD
92 1CD23BA098 SHRAVANKUMAR SI FCD
93 1CD23BA099 SINTHIYA DEVANA FCD

94 1CD23BA100 SNEHA C FCD
95 1CD23BA102 SOHAN FURTADO FC
96 1CD23BA104 SRIVATSA NANDAV FCD
97 1CD23BA105 SUBRAMANI N FCD

98 1CD23BA106 R SURESH FCD
99 1CD23BA107 SWARNA K A FCD
100 1CD23BA108 TEJAS K FCD
101 1CD23BA109 USHA FCD

102 1CD23BA110 USHA M N FCD
103 1CD23BA111 VARUN K R FCD
104 1CD23BA112 VARUN R FCD
105 1CD23BA113 VENKATESH PRASA FCD
106 1CD23BA114 VIJAY KUMAR K FCD
107 1CD23BA115 VIKAS H S FCD

108 1CD23BA116 VINOD S V FCD
109 1CD23BA117 VISHWA NAGESH N FCD
110 1CD23BA118 VIVIANNE JOANNA FCD
111 1CD23BA119 VYSHNAVI S FC

112 1CD23BA120 YUVA RAJ V FCD

Cambridge Institute of Technology
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1CD23MC001 A RAVI KUMAR RE FCD
2 1CD23MC002 ABHISHEK D FCD
3 1CD23MC003 AISHWARYA S FCD

4 1CD23MC004 AISHWARYA S FCD
5 1CD23MC005 AJMAL MT FCD

Cambridge Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

6 1CD23MC007 ANMOL KUMAR FCD

7 1CD23MC008 ANUSHREE G D FCD
8 1CD23MC009 ARPITA KUMARI FCD
9 1CD23MC010 ARPITHA J K FCD
10 1CD23MC011 ARPITHA P FCD

11 1CD23MC012 ASHIS KUMAR SAH FCD
12 1CD23MC013 ASHWINI P FCD
13 1CD23MC014 B SUBHALAXMI DO FCD
14 1CD23MC015 BACHU JEEVAN FCD

15 1CD23MC016 BHARATH M FCD
16 1CD23MC017 BHASKAR S B FCD
17 1CD23MC018 BHAVANA SHREE S FCD
18 1CD23MC019 BHUVANA SHREE B FCD
19 1CD23MC020 CHANDANA M FCD
20 1CD23MC022 DIVYA M FCD

21 1CD23MC023 DURGA PRASAD C FC
22 1CD23MC024 GAGANASHREE M FCD
23 1CD23MC025 GNANA PRIYA V FCD
24 1CD23MC026 GOPINATH C FCD

25 1CD23MC027 GOURI RANGABHAT FCD
26 1CD23MC028 GOURI RAVI GALA FCD
27 1CD23MC029 GOUTHAM G FCD
28 1CD23MC030 H N THEJAS FCD
29 1CD23MC031 HARISH S J FCD
30 1CD23MC032 HARSHITHA V FCD
31 1CD23MC033 HEMANTH KUMAR M FCD

32 1CD23MC034 INAV SULTAN FCD
33 1CD23MC035 J PRAVEEN KUMAR FCD
34 1CD23MC036 JAGADEVI FCD
35 1CD23MC037 JAMEEMA JOY S FCD

36 1CD23MC038 K BISWAJIT NAYA FCD
37 1CD23MC039 K V MADHAN MOHA FCD
38 1CD23MC040 KALLESH P S FCD
39 1CD23MC041 KAMATHAM JAGAN FCD

40 1CD23MC042 KARTHIK N FCD
41 1CD23MC043 KARTHIK S FCD
42 1CD23MC044 KATTA YASWANTH FCD
43 1CD23MC045 KAVITA SOREN FCD
44 1CD23MC046 KAVYA B N FCD
45 1CD23MC047 KAVYASHREE K V FCD

46 1CD23MC048 KEERTHANA E FCD
47 1CD23MC049 KRUPA BIDAROLIK FCD
48 1CD23MC050 KRUTHI P J FCD
49 1CD23MC051 KUMAR S G FCD

50 1CD23MC052 LADDIGAM NANDA FCD
51 1CD23MC053 LAVANYA V FCD
52 1CD23MC054 LEKHA VS FCD
53 1CD23MC055 LIKHITHA P FCD
54 1CD23MC056 LIKITH S FCD
55 1CD23MC057 M SHIREESHA FCD
56 1CD23MC058 MADHU SUHARIKA FCD

57 1CD23MC059 MADHUSHREE R FCD
58 1CD23MC060 MADHUSHREE S G FCD
59 1CD23MC061 MANASA G FCD
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Cambridge Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

60 1CD23MC062 MANASA N FCD

61 1CD23MC063 MANIK RAUL FCD
62 1CD23MC064 MEGHANA U FCD
63 1CD23MC065 MOHAMMED TAUQIR FCD
64 1CD23MC066 MOHANKUMAR B M FCD

65 1CD23MC067 MONISHA P FCD
66 1CD23MC068 N V RAKESH FCD
67 1CD23MC069 NANDEEP S FCD
68 1CD23MC070 NANDISH K FCD

69 1CD23MC071 NAVEEN H S FCD
70 1CD23MC072 NAVEEN KUMAR D FCD
71 1CD23MC073 NAVEENAKUMARA K FCD
72 1CD23MC075 P S KARUNA KUMA FCD
73 1CD23MC076 P SRIKANTH FCD
74 1CD23MC077 PALLAVI K G FCD

75 1CD23MC078 PATIL SANATH FCD
76 1CD23MC079 PAVAN KALYAN R FCD
77 1CD23MC080 PAVAN KUMAR K V FCD
78 1CD23MC081 PAVANKUMAR LAMA FCD

79 1CD23MC082 PRIYANKA R FCD
80 1CD23MC083 RAGHUNANDAN P FCD
81 1CD23MC084 RAHUL P FCD
82 1CD23MC085 RAJESHWARI S FCD
83 1CD23MC086 RAKSHITA ITAGI FCD
84 1CD23MC087 RAMAVATH BALI B FCD
85 1CD23MC089 RIZWANA F FCD

86 1CD23MC090 ROHITH N FCD
87 1CD23MC091 S HARSHITH FCD
88 1CD23MC092 SAGAR SUBHASCHA FCD
89 1CD23MC093 SAHANA L FCD

90 1CD23MC094 SAI KEERTHANA G FCD
91 1CD23MC095 SAMRAT RAJ M FCD
92 1CD23MC096 SANTOSH MADDI FCD
93 1CD23MC097 SATYAJIT MOHANT FCD

94 1CD23MC098 SHARATH U FCD
95 1CD23MC099 SHARUN P S FCD
96 1CD23MC100 SHIV GOND S FCD
97 1CD23MC101 SHREEMAN SWAGAT FCD
98 1CD23MC102 SHREENIDHI L R FCD
99 1CD23MC103 SHREYA RAVI SHA FCD

100 1CD23MC104 SHWETHA S FCD
101 1CD23MC105 SNEHA THOMAS FCD
102 1CD23MC106 SUJAN E R FCD
103 1CD23MC107 SYED KAIF SAYED FCD

104 1CD23MC108 TANUSHREE M FCD
105 1CD23MC109 TARUN CHIDAMBAR FCD
106 1CD23MC111 THARUN REDDY J FCD
107 1CD23MC112 UMME HANI R FCD
108 1CD23MC113 VAISHNAVI V FCD
109 1CD23MC114 VANKADAVATHU MA FCD
110 1CD23MC115 VIJAYAKUMAR Y N FCD

111 1CD23MC116 VINIL SUMITH MO FCD
112 1CD23MC117 VISWA M FCD
113 1CD23MC118 YAMUNABOSE FCD

Cambridge Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

114 1CD23MC119 YASHASWINI G T FCD

115 1CD23MC120 YASHAVANTH ACHA FCD

Cambridge Institute of Technology
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1CD23SCS01 ANKITHA YM FCD
2 1CD23SCS02 BHAVYA G FCD
3 1CD23SCS03 BHAVYA M FCD
4 1CD23SCS04 BHAVYA P K FCD

5 1CD23SCS05 LUWINA P FCD
6 1CD23SCS06 MALA H T FCD
7 1CD23SCS07 MANJULA N FCD
8 1CD23SCS08 MOUNIKA MS FCD
9 1CD23SCS10 O K MANJUNATHA FCD
10 1CD23SCS11 PREMA G K FCD

11 1CD23SCS12 SAHANA M FCD
12 1CD23SCS13 SHASHIREKHA K FCD
13 1CD23SCS14 SHRINITHYA R FCD
14 1CD23SCS15 SPOORTHI D JOGL FCD

15 1CD23SCS17 YASHWINI FCD

Cambridge Institute of Technology
MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems

1 1CD23LVS02 BHAVYA M N FCD
2 1CD23LVS03 BODELA SREELEKHA FCD
3 1CD23LVS04 DILEEP S V FCD

4 1CD23LVS05 KRITHIKA A FCD
5 1CD23LVS06 MITHUNA H N FCD
6 1CD23LVS07 MONAL YADAV A FCD
7 1CD23LVS08 PRIYANKA C FCD

8 1CD23LVS09 RENUKA S HEBBALLI FCD
9 1CD23LVS10 S PRAGATHI FCD
10 1CD23LVS11 SHREYA YADAV M S FCD

 Dayananda Sagar Academy of Technology and

Management
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1DT23BA001 A SAI PRASHANTH FCD
2 1DT23BA002 ABHISHEK GOWDA S FCD
3 1DT23BA003 AJITH KUMAR N FCD

4 1DT23BA004 AKASH VERMA FCD
5 1DT23BA005 ANANTHA KRISHNA  HEGDE FC
6 1DT23BA006 ANKITHA D G FCD
7 1DT23BA007 ANKITRAJ S FCD

8 1DT23BA008 ANUSHYA M FCD
9 1DT23BA010 AYEESHA SIDDIKAA MANIYAR FC
10 1DT23BA011 B RAKSHITA FCD
11 1DT23BA012 BASAVARAJ KAKKAMARI FC
12 1DT23BA015 BHUMIKA A V FCD
13 1DT23BA016 BHUMIKA S FCD
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 Dayananda Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management...

MBA Master of Business Administration...

14 1DT23BA017 CHANDANA M FCD
15 1DT23BA018 CHANDANA P FCD
16 1DT23BA019 CHIRAG M FCD
17 1DT23BA020 DAYMA KANISHKHA FCD

18 1DT23BA021 DEEKSHA M V FCD
19 1DT23BA022 DEEPIKA MARUTI NAIK FCD
20 1DT23BA023 DEVIKA M FCD
21 1DT23BA024 DHEERAJ BHAT P S FC

22 1DT23BA025 DHEERAJ R FC
23 1DT23BA026 DIVYASHREE M S FCD
24 1DT23BA027 DUMBI A R FCD
25 1DT23BA028 G NIKHIL FC
26 1DT23BA029 GIRISH SURVE A FC
27 1DT23BA030 GOWTHAMI S FC

28 1DT23BA031 HANUMANTHARAYA S FC
29 1DT23BA032 HARISH KUMAR K M FCD
30 1DT23BA033 HARSHALA G K FCD
31 1DT23BA034 HARSHITHA M SURYAVAMSHI FCD

32 1DT23BA035 HARSHITHA S FCD
33 1DT23BA036 IBBANI M D FCD
34 1DT23BA037 JAGADISH R FCD
35 1DT23BA039 JEEVAN R FCD
36 1DT23BA040 KARTHIK S FC
37 1DT23BA041 KAVYA V S FCD
38 1DT23BA042 KEERTHANA K GOWDA FCD

39 1DT23BA043 KRUTHIKA S FCD
40 1DT23BA044 KSHAMA NAIK FCD
41 1DT23BA045 LATIKA K FCD
42 1DT23BA046 M POOJITHA FCD

43 1DT23BA047 MANISH H G FC
44 1DT23BA048 MANIVELU S FCD
45 1DT23BA049 MANOJ KUMAR R FCD
46 1DT23BA050 MITHUN NAGESH MAYAK FCD

47 1DT23BA051 MOHAMMED SHOAIB FCD
48 1DT23BA052 MUNIRAJU H P FC
49 1DT23BA053 NEHARIKA S FCD
50 1DT23BA054 NIDHI TAK FCD
51 1DT23BA055 NIKHIL GOWDA C V FCD
52 1DT23BA056 NIRANJAN S NAMADAR FC

53 1DT23BA057 NITHIN REDDY B FCD
54 1DT23BA058 O S HARSHITHA P KUMAR FCD
55 1DT23BA059 PADMASHREE JAIN D FCD
56 1DT23BA060 POOJA B FCD

57 1DT23BA061 POOJA KUMARI FCD
58 1DT23BA062 POORNA CHANDRA S M FCD
59 1DT23BA063 POORNIMA M S FCD
60 1DT23BA065 PRATHEEK SHETTY FCD
61 1DT23BA066 PRAVEEN H D FCD
62 1DT23BA067 PRIYA S N FCD
63 1DT23BA068 PUNEETH GOWDA J FC

64 1DT23BA069 PURVA RAJESH WALVEKAR FCD
65 1DT23BA070 R PREETHI FCD
66 1DT23BA071 RANJAN K V FCD

 Dayananda Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management...

MBA Master of Business Administration...

67 1DT23BA072 RAVI CHANDRA FCD
68 1DT23BA073 RITESH I MATH FC
69 1DT23BA074 RIYA AGARWAL FCD
70 1DT23BA075 ROHINI FCD

71 1DT23BA076 RITESH H KAKANANDAKI FCD
72 1DT23BA077 ROHITH H FCD
73 1DT23BA078 ROOPASHREE S FCD
74 1DT23BA079 SANDEEP ARADMYAMATH FCD

75 1DT23BA080 SANJAYA A R FCD
76 1DT23BA081 SATHYA PRAKASH R FCD
77 1DT23BA082 SHABU SANIA FCD
78 1DT23BA083 SHAIK MOIN PASHA FCD
79 1DT23BA084 SHRESTA JAIN FCD
80 1DT23BA085 SHREYASH D PATHADE FCD

81 1DT23BA086 SHRIGANESH RAMACHANDRA B-
 HEGDE

FCD

82 1DT23BA087 SHRUTHIKA C S FCD
83 1DT23BA088 SONIKA S FCD

84 1DT23BA089 SPOORTHI B FCD
85 1DT23BA090 SREEVATSA PURANIK FCD
86 1DT23BA091 SRIKANTH M FCD
87 1DT23BA092 SRISTI GUPTA FCD
88 1DT23BA093 SRUSHTHI GANESH KURGUND FCD
89 1DT23BA094 SRUSHTI SURESH NAYAK FCD
90 1DT23BA095 SUHAS P FC

91 1DT23BA096 SUKANTH B BANGERE FCD
92 1DT23BA097 SUMIT KUMAR FCD
93 1DT23BA098 SUMUKHI U PENDHARKAR FCD
94 1DT23BA099 SURYA K R FC

95 1DT23BA101 SUYOG M FCD
96 1DT23BA102 SWEEKRUTHI K S FCD
97 1DT23BA103 SYED SHABAZ FCD
98 1DT23BA104 TANU VERMA FCD

99 1DT23BA105 TEJASINI GANAPATI BHAT FCD
100 1DT23BA106 THANUJA S FCD
101 1DT23BA107 TRISHA S FCD
102 1DT23BA108 UDANTH G G FCD
103 1DT23BA109 UMME AFSHAN FCD
104 1DT23BA110 USHA R S FCD

105 1DT23BA111 VAIBHAV J S FCD
106 1DT23BA113 VARUN M P FCD
107 1DT23BA114 VIJAYALAKSHMI H NAYAK FCD
108 1DT23BA115 VINAY N FC

109 1DT23BA117 YOGESH KUMAR G FCD

 Dayananda Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management

MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1DT23MC002 Abhishek H S FCD
2 1DT23MC003 Abisha S FCD

3 1DT23MC004 Adithya K L FCD
4 1DT23MC006 Ajith B C FCD
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 Dayananda Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management...

MCA Master of Computer Applications...

5 1DT23MC007 Akash Biradar FCD
6 1DT23MC008 Akik Mukherjee FCD
7 1DT23MC009 Akshatha M R FCD
8 1DT23MC011 Ankit Kumar FCD

9 1DT23MC012 Anush K S FCD
10 1DT23MC013 Arpita Anant Bhandarkar FCD
11 1DT23MC014 B Sree Charan FCD
12 1DT23MC015 Balaji K FCD

13 1DT23MC016 BHANUPRAKASH P C FCD
14 1DT23MC017 Bhargav Gowda A B FCD
15 1DT23MC018 Bhavana Dattareya Bhat FCD
16 1DT23MC019 Bhumika T S FCD
17 1DT23MC020 Biswarup Deb FCD
18 1DT23MC021 Brijesh G FCD

19 1DT23MC022 Chandana R FCD
20 1DT23MC023 Chethan V FCD
21 1DT23MC024 Damian Angelus FCD
22 1DT23MC025 Darshan C FCD

23 1DT23MC026 Darshan N FCD
24 1DT23MC027 Deepak TN FCD
25 1DT23MC028 Dhruva Kedlaya FCD
26 1DT23MC029 Dileep k FCD
27 1DT23MC030 Dishanth K Gowda FCD
28 1DT23MC031 Gautam Shivanand Languti FCD
29 1DT23MC032 Ghyanesh  S Y FCD

30 1DT23MC033 HARSHA NAGAPPA HEGDE FCD
31 1DT23MC034 Harsha Y R FCD
32 1DT23MC035 Harshith Gowda S FCD
33 1DT23MC036 Inchara S FCD

34 1DT23MC037 J Paneesh Kumar FCD
35 1DT23MC038 Jagadeesh M R FCD
36 1DT23MC039 Jaswini T FCD
37 1DT23MC040 Jeevan RS FCD

38 1DT23MC041 K S SREEHARI FCD
39 1DT23MC042 Kankan Das FCD
40 1DT23MC043 Karthik M FCD
41 1DT23MC044 KAVYA G P FCD
42 1DT23MC045 Khalid Anjum FCD
43 1DT23MC046 Koushik C A FCD

44 1DT23MC047 KUSHAL K S FCD
45 1DT23MC048 Kushal U FCD
46 1DT23MC049 Lavanya G C FCD
47 1DT23MC050 Laxminarayana FCD

48 1DT23MC051 M G Darshan FCD
49 1DT23MC052 MALLELA PRAVEEN KUMAR FCD
50 1DT23MC053 Manoj Kumar H P FCD
51 1DT23MC056 Megha Yadav FCD
52 1DT23MC057 Monisha L FCD
53 1DT23MC058 Monisha N FCD
54 1DT23MC059 Nagaraj FCD

55 1DT23MC060 Nagaraj Krishna Hegde FCD
56 1DT23MC061 Nalina K N FCD
57 1DT23MC062 Nandini H FCD

 Dayananda Sagar Academy of Technology and
Management...

MCA Master of Computer Applications...

58 1DT23MC063 Naveen E FCD
59 1DT23MC064 Nida FCD
60 1DT23MC065 Nikhil.B FCD
61 1DT23MC066 Nikshep S V FCD

62 1DT23MC067 Niranjan. S FCD
63 1DT23MC068 Nisarga Jatti FCD
64 1DT23MC069 Niteen K S FCD
65 1DT23MC072 Prathik R FCD

66 1DT23MC073 Preetam mahaveer jain FCD
67 1DT23MC074 Pruthvika FCD
68 1DT23MC075 R Umesh Kumar FCD
69 1DT23MC076 Raghavendra G H FCD
70 1DT23MC077 Ramyashree S K FCD
71 1DT23MC078 Rupesh k FCD

72 1DT23MC079 Kushan S FCD
73 1DT23MC080 SACHIN.L FCD
74 1DT23MC081 Sahana H S FCD
75 1DT23MC082 Samarth Warad FCD

76 1DT23MC083 SAMEER AHMED FCD
77 1DT23MC084 Sanjana G S FCD
78 1DT23MC085 Sanjay K FCD
79 1DT23MC086 Santhosh m FCD
80 1DT23MC087 Sattwik Dutta FCD
81 1DT23MC088 Shubham P Jain FCD
82 1DT23MC089 Sinchana k FCD

83 1DT23MC090 Sooraj H R FCD
84 1DT23MC091 Spandhana B FCD
85 1DT23MC092 Subhashini J FCD
86 1DT23MC093 Subrahmanya Lakshminarayana -

Hebbar

FCD

87 1DT23MC094 Suhas J FCD
88 1DT23MC095 Suhas Matt M S FCD
89 1DT23MC096 Sumanth S R FCD

90 1DT23MC097 Surabhi Das FCD
91 1DT23MC098 Suraj S P FCD
92 1DT23MC099 Swaleha Fathima H FCD
93 1DT23MC100 Swasthik B S FCD
94 1DT23MC101 Thanush R FCD
95 1DT23MC102 Ujwal Dravid FCD

96 1DT23MC103 Vaishnavi M Gokhale FCD
97 1DT23MC104 Varun R FCD
98 1DT23MC105 Veeresh Ankalagi FCD
99 1DT23MC106 Vinutha C FCD

100 1DT23MC107 Yashvant kumar FCD
101 1DT23MC108 Yashwanth H FCD
102 1DT23MC109 YASWANTH BABU J FCD
103 1DT23MC110 Yelchuru Venkata Praneeth FCD

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1DS22BA019 BHAVANA V HEBBALE FC
2 1DS22BA032 IMPANA R FCD
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Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

3 1DS22BA072 RAJENDRA S BHAT FCD

4 1DS23BA001 AASHISH P FCD
5 1DS23BA002 ABHISHEK K FCD
6 1DS23BA003 ADARSH D S FCD
7 1DS23BA004 ADARSHA Y FCD

8 1DS23BA005 ADITYA JHA FCD
9 1DS23BA006 AISWARYA VISWANATH M FCD
10 1DS23BA007 AKASH DEBNATH FC
11 1DS23BA008 AKSHAY B A FCD

12 1DS23BA009 AKSHAY PJ FCD
13 1DS23BA010 ANEGONDI KIRANMAI FCD
14 1DS23BA011 ANISHA A NAIK FCD
15 1DS23BA012 ANNU SWARAJ FCD
16 1DS23BA013 ANSHUL SHETTY FCD
17 1DS23BA014 ANUP PRAJWAL VEIGAS FCD

18 1DS23BA015 ANUSUYA PRABHU FCD
19 1DS23BA016 ASHISHKUMAR FCD
20 1DS23BA017 AVROJYOTI DHAR FCD
21 1DS23BA018 BASAVARAJ ISHWAR KUSAPPAN-

AVAR

FCD

22 1DS23BA019 BHARANIDHAR S FCD
23 1DS23BA020 BHAVANA M FCD
24 1DS23BA021 BHAVANI MANJUNATH HEBBAR FCD
25 1DS23BA022 BHAVESH GOWDA R FCD
26 1DS23BA023 CHANDRASHEKAR S TANDALE FCD
27 1DS23BA024 CHANDRESH P D FCD

28 1DS23BA025 CHARITH FCD
29 1DS23BA026 CHATRIKI ROHIT FCD
30 1DS23BA027 DEEPAK S FC
31 1DS23BA028 DEEPTHI E FCD

32 1DS23BA029 DEEPTHI T N FCD
33 1DS23BA030 DHANUSH R GHORPADE FCD
34 1DS23BA031 DISHA A JAIN FCD
35 1DS23BA032 FAREEHA FATHIMA FCD

36 1DS23BA033 GANGADHARA S S FCD
37 1DS23BA034 GIRISH SHRIPADA HEGDE FCD
38 1DS23BA035 GURU PRIYA VALLABHA M FCD
39 1DS23BA036 GURUPRASANNA G HEGDE FCD
40 1DS23BA037 HARSHITHA N FCD
41 1DS23BA038 HONNUR MD THAZUDDIN FCD

42 1DS23BA039 JASVANTH V FCD
43 1DS23BA040 JATHIN H GHANTE FCD
44 1DS23BA041 JAYANTH D V FCD
45 1DS23BA042 JEEVANAND M FC

46 1DS23BA043 JEEVARATHANAM G FCD
47 1DS23BA044 JEO F FCD
48 1DS23BA045 K V HRUTHIK SAI FCD
49 1DS23BA046 KAIVALYA M FCD
50 1DS23BA047 KARTHIK S FCD
51 1DS23BA048 KAVITHA.S FCD
52 1DS23BA050 KIRAN ARI FCD

53 1DS23BA051 KISHORE B K FCD
54 1DS23BA052 KUSHAL M FCD
55 1DS23BA053 LAKSHMI AISHWARYA R FCD

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

56 1DS23BA054 LAVANYA M FCD

57 1DS23BA055 LIKHITHA J FCD
58 1DS23BA056 LINGARAJ B KATTIMANI FC
59 1DS23BA057 MAHMMADRAFIQSAB HOSALLI FCD
60 1DS23BA058 MALLAYYA HIREMATH FCD

61 1DS23BA059 MANASA R C FCD
62 1DS23BA060 MANISHA P A FCD
63 1DS23BA061 MIHUL FCD
64 1DS23BA062 MOHAMMED HAADI P K M FCD

65 1DS23BA063 MOHIT SAUNDATTI FCD
66 1DS23BA064 N SIRISHA FCD
67 1DS23BA065 NAGA HARSHITHA R B FCD
68 1DS23BA066 NAGARAJ M FCD
69 1DS23BA067 NEHA MAHADEV SUTAR FCD
70 1DS23BA068 NIDA FATIMAH FCD

71 1DS23BA069 NIKHIL K FC
72 1DS23BA070 NIRANJANA T P FC
73 1DS23BA071 NITHIN G FCD
74 1DS23BA072 PALLAVI C FCD

75 1DS23BA073 PARASHURAM GARAG FCD
76 1DS23BA074 PAVAN B FCD
77 1DS23BA076 PAVANKUMAR SIDDALING NERLI FC
78 1DS23BA077 POOJA SHIVANGOUDA PATIL FCD
79 1DS23BA078 POORVI KADAMMANAVAR FCD
80 1DS23BA079 PRAJITH V FCD
81 1DS23BA081 PRATHIK RAJ CM FCD

82 1DS23BA082 PREETHA A FCD
83 1DS23BA083 R KRITHIKA FCD
84 1DS23BA084 RAHUL A VANKUDRI FCD
85 1DS23BA085 RAKSHITH KUMAR R FCD

86 1DS23BA086 RAKSHITHA K POOJARY FCD
87 1DS23BA087 RAMU N M FCD
88 1DS23BA088 RAMYA R FCD
89 1DS23BA089 RANJITA F HOSAMANI FCD

90 1DS23BA090 RIHAN MOHAMMEDSAB MULLA FCD
91 1DS23BA091 RUPESH C FCD
92 1DS23BA092 S PRITHI SHREE FCD
93 1DS23BA093 SACHIN M FCD
94 1DS23BA094 SACHIN N FCD
95 1DS23BA096 SAI NIKITHA K R FCD

96 1DS23BA097 SAMPATH CHINCHEWADI FC
97 1DS23BA098 SHAMANTH ADIGA FCD
98 1DS23BA099 SHASHI KIRAN K FCD
99 1DS23BA100 SHASHIDHAR REDDY FC

100 1DS23BA101 SHIVANI SHANBHOGUE Y FCD
101 1DS23BA102 SHIVANI SURKOD FCD
102 1DS23BA103 SHRENI H P FCD
103 1DS23BA104 SHRESTA H P FCD
104 1DS23BA105 SHREYA MAHENDRA NADAGOU-

DA
FCD

105 1DS23BA106 SHREYAS S FCD

106 1DS23BA107 SHRINIVAS G JOSHI FCD
107 1DS23BA108 SNEHA SUJITKUMAR HONKALSE FCD
108 1DS23BA109 SRUSHTI JAGADISH FCD
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Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

109 1DS23BA110 STALIN ANTHONY KARADI FC

110 1DS23BA111 SUMANTH REDDY V K FCD
111 1DS23BA112 T LAXMI NARASIMHA FCD
112 1DS23BA113 TARA B B FCD
113 1DS23BA114 UMER MUKTHAR MOHIDDIN HASS-

AN

FCD

114 1DS23BA115 VAGDEVI G A FCD
115 1DS23BA116 VEENASHREE FCD
116 1DS23BA117 VIJAYKUMAR B R FC

117 1DS23BA118 VINAY S SHETTY FCD
118 1DS23BA119 VINAYAK ANAND TELI FCD
119 1DS23BA120 YASHASHWINI M FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1DS21MC033 DASARI REVATHI FC
2 1DS22MC003 AHAMMED SIDAN V T FCD
3 1DS22MC108 VADDI REDDY PRUTHVI CHARAN-

 REDDY
FCD

4 1DS22MC117 VINODKUMAR R FCD
5 1DS23MC001 A.L.SAHITHYA FCD
6 1DS23MC002 ABHAY A HUNKUNTI FCD
7 1DS23MC003 ABHISHEK FCD
8 1DS23MC004 ABISHEK A FCD
9 1DS23MC005 ADARSHANA S FCD
10 1DS23MC006 ANANYA C FCD

11 1DS23MC007 ANANYA S FCD
12 1DS23MC008 ANUSHA PRAKASH HIPPARGI FCD
13 1DS23MC009 ARUNA M FCD
14 1DS23MC010 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA FCD

15 1DS23MC011 AVINASH RAVICHANDRAN FCD
16 1DS23MC012 BHOOMIKA B R FCD
17 1DS23MC013 CHETHAN D S FCD
18 1DS23MC014 DEEPAK GOWDA G R FCD

19 1DS23MC015 DEVRAJ M M FCD
20 1DS23MC016 DURGASHREE N FCD
21 1DS23MC017 GAGAN K H FCD
22 1DS23MC018 GOKUL RAJ S FCD
23 1DS23MC019 GOKUL RAJ S FCD
24 1DS23MC020 HAJIRA ARIF FCD

25 1DS23MC021 HARIJANA HANUMANTHAPPA FCD
26 1DS23MC022 HARSHAWARDHAN FCD
27 1DS23MC023 HARSHITH M FCD
28 1DS23MC024 HARSHITHA BHAT U FCD

29 1DS23MC025 HARSHITHA S FCD
30 1DS23MC026 HEMANTH KUMAR S FCD
31 1DS23MC027 HITHASHREE M B FCD
32 1DS23MC028 HRUDAI KUMAR K FCD
33 1DS23MC029 IJAZ AHMAD S FCD
34 1DS23MC030 INDRADEO RANA FCD
35 1DS23MC031 JEEVAN L S FCD

36 1DS23MC032 KAMIL PERWEZ FCD
37 1DS23MC033 KARTHIK M R FCD

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

38 1DS23MC034 KARTHIK U RAO FCD

39 1DS23MC035 KAVYA BHATTA S FCD
40 1DS23MC036 KEERTHANA C.G FCD
41 1DS23MC038 KOWSALYA DEVI M FCD
42 1DS23MC039 KUNGA LEGJUNG FCD

43 1DS23MC040 KUSHAL GOWDA H B FCD
44 1DS23MC041 LAKSHMI JALWADI FCD
45 1DS23MC042 LANCHANA GANESH NAIK FCD
46 1DS23MC043 LUHARI RAMANUJAM FCD

47 1DS23MC044 LYNAL MARWIN LOBO FCD
48 1DS23MC046 M R AISHWARYA FCD
49 1DS23MC047 MADHUMITHA S FCD
50 1DS23MC048 MALLIKA SHREE K C FCD
51 1DS23MC050 MEGHA SINGHA ROY FCD
52 1DS23MC051 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN SHEKH FCD

53 1DS23MC052 NEHA KUMARI FCD
54 1DS23MC053 NESARA L M FCD
55 1DS23MC054 NIKHIL HITNALLI FCD
56 1DS23MC055 NIKHIL K FCD

57 1DS23MC056 NIREEKSHA FCD
58 1DS23MC057 NISHANTH N V FCD
59 1DS23MC058 OMKAR MARUTI MARADI FCD
60 1DS23MC059 PALLAVI S FCD
61 1DS23MC060 PANNAGA VIDYADHARA BHAT FCD
62 1DS23MC061 PAVAN BALACHANDRA SHETTI FCD
63 1DS23MC062 PAVANKUMAR VISHNU NAIK FCD

64 1DS23MC063 PRAJWAL S FCD
65 1DS23MC064 PRASHANTH R FCD
66 1DS23MC065 PRAVEEN HIREKUDI FCD
67 1DS23MC066 PRIYANKA D L FCD

68 1DS23MC067 RAGHAVENDRA M FCD
69 1DS23MC068 RAHUL KUMAR FCD
70 1DS23MC069 RAHUL MANDALAGERI FCD
71 1DS23MC070 RAKESH FCD

72 1DS23MC071 RAKESH KUMAR FCD
73 1DS23MC072 RAMYA R FCD
74 1DS23MC073 RANJAN FCD
75 1DS23MC074 RITIK RAJ FCD
76 1DS23MC075 ROHIT ANAND FCD
77 1DS23MC076 ROHIT KUMAR KUMAWAT T FCD

78 1DS23MC077 RUKMINI T FCD
79 1DS23MC078 SACHIN FCD
80 1DS23MC080 SAHANA R FCD
81 1DS23MC081 SAJAL BARANWAL FCD

82 1DS23MC082 SAKSHATH K SHETTY FCD
83 1DS23MC083 SAMEER ATTAR FCD
84 1DS23MC084 SAMPREETH PUJAR FCD
85 1DS23MC085 SANKETH S SHINDE FCD
86 1DS23MC086 SANTHOSH GS FCD
87 1DS23MC088 SHIVASAGAR FCD
88 1DS23MC089 SHRUTI SHETTI FCD

89 1DS23MC090 SIDDHARTH FCD
90 1DS23MC091 SINCHANA DSA FCD
91 1DS23MC092 SREEKANTH H FCD
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Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

92 1DS23MC093 SUBHANKAR HOTA FCD

93 1DS23MC094 SUDEEP S FCD
94 1DS23MC095 SUNIL RANA FCD
95 1DS23MC096 SURAJ B PUJAR FCD
96 1DS23MC097 SUSHANT KUMAR GUPTA FCD

97 1DS23MC098 TARUNSHETTY T FCD
98 1DS23MC099 THRISHALA NP FCD
99 1DS23MC100 TINKU KUMAR FCD
100 1DS23MC101 TRISHA S FCD

101 1DS23MC102 TUSHAR KUMAR RANA FCD
102 1DS23MC103 VARSHINI KARAGUDARI FCD
103 1DS23MC104 VARSHINI K S FCD
104 1DS23MC105 VARSHITHA K C FCD
105 1DS23MC106 VENU O N FCD
106 1DS23MC107 VIDYASHREE S FCD

107 1DS23MC108 VIGNESH SHYAM FCD
108 1DS23MC109 VIJAY KUMAR E FCD
109 1DS23MC110 VIKASH KUMAR FCD
110 1DS23MC111 VINAY RENUKE FCD

111 1DS23MC112 PATEL VISHALKUMAR SENDHABH-
AI

FCD

112 1DS23MC113 VISHWANATH C FCD
113 1DS23MC114 VISHWANATHA S FCD
114 1DS23MC115 YADHUNANDAN G N FCD
115 1DS23MC116 YARRAMREDDY SAI KUMAR RED-

DY
FCD

116 1DS23MC117 YASHASWINI D S FCD
117 1DS23MC118 YASHAWANTHA N FCD
118 1DS23MC119 YOGESHWAR S FCD

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering

MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1DS22SCS02 ARSHAD KHAN FCD
2 1DS23SCS01 AISHWARYA H S FCD

3 1DS23SCS02 AKCHARA TKB FCD
4 1DS23SCS03 DIVYA S FCD
5 1DS23SCS04 KARUNA NARAYANKAR FCD
6 1DS23SCS05 MEGHANA L FCD
7 1DS23SCS06 MOHAMMED HANAN HAMZA FCD
8 1DS23SCS07 MOHAN M FCD

9 1DS23SCS08 NELUFAR TASNEEM FCD
10 1DS23SCS09 NITHINKUMAR U FCD
11 1DS23SCS10 SAFWAN AHMED SAFI FCD
12 1DS23SCS11 SHARVANI. S FCD

13 1DS23SCS12 SHILPA SHREE GR FCD
14 1DS23SCS13 SUNIL KUMAR D M FCD
15 1DS23SCS14 VIJAY KUMAR K S FCD
16 1DS23SCS15 VISHRUTHA S N FCD

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
MTECH Highway Technology

1 1DS21CHT05 MAMATHA K J FCD

2 1DS23CHT01 ABHISHEK POTADAR FCD
3 1DS23CHT02 ANIGOWDA B FCD
4 1DS23CHT03 CHIRAG N FCD
5 1DS23CHT04 SHREYASHREE Y FCD

6 1DS23CHT05 VARUN S ULLUR FCD
7 1DS23CHT06 YADHUNANDAN J S FCD
8 1DS23CHT07 YASHWANTHA L FCD

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering

MTECH Power Electronics

1 1DS20EPE04 CHANDINI GOWDA M FCD
2 1DS21EPE01 CHAITRA D BUDDINNI FCD

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 1DS22CSE04 ANIL KUMAR H FCD
2 1DS22CSE12 SHRIDHAR M MALIPATIL FCD
3 1DS23CSE01 AMBIKA VALMIKI K S FCD

4 1DS23CSE02 ANUSHA R FCD
5 1DS23CSE03 HETAISH SUBRAMANYA S FCD
6 1DS23CSE04 KIRAN . S FCD
7 1DS23CSE05 M G PRANAV FCD
8 1DS23CSE06 MAHANTH SH FCD
9 1DS23CSE08 NISHANTH S R FCD
10 1DS23CSE09 POOJA M L FCD

11 1DS23CSE10 PRAMOD SUDHAKAR HONAMORE FCD
12 1DS23CSE11 RAHUL R M FCD
13 1DS23CSE12 SAKSHI GALAGALI FCD
14 1DS23CSE13 SHEETHAL H M FCD

15 1DS23CSE14 SOUMYA A GANIGER FCD
16 1DS23CSE15 SYED SAIF ALI FCD
17 1DS23CSE16 UJWAL V MURGOD FCD
18 1DS23CSE17 VIGNESHGOWDA R FCD

19 1DS23CSE18 VIJAYKUMAR V FCD

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems

1 1DS21LVS02 GOVIND U FCD
2 1DS21LVS03 GREESHMA N FCD

3 1DS21LVS04 HARSHITA KAUR SALUJA FCD
4 1DS21LVS05 MEGHANA DAS FCD
5 1DS21LVS06 NAGAVENI G FCD
6 1DS21LVS08 SAI SAGAR T R FCD

7 1DS21LVS09 SPOORTHY SHEKAPPA HADIMANI FCD
8 1DS23LVS01 ADARSH B FCD
9 1DS23LVS02 AKANKSHA FCD
10 1DS23LVS04 CHANDANA K R FCD
11 1DS23LVS05 GOWTHAMI G R FCD
12 1DS23LVS06 HARISH T FCD
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Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering...
MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems...

13 1DS23LVS07 JONATHAN VISHWAS FCD

14 1DS23LVS08 MOHAN KUMAR R FCD
15 1DS23LVS09 NANDINI H S FCD
16 1DS23LVS10 POOJA NASHIPUDI FCD
17 1DS23LVS11 PRAJWAL PRASAD R FC

18 1DS23LVS12 RAKSHITHA C FCD
19 1DS23LVS13 SIRI H H FCD
20 1DS23LVS14 VARSHA MALATESH HAMMIGI FCD
21 1DS23LVS15 VARSHITH RAJ C R FCD

22 1DS23LVS16 VARUN K FCD
23 1DS23LVS17 VARUN RAJ C R FCD
24 1DS23LVS18 VISHWAS A R FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1DA20BA038 SHIVARAJ M FC
2 1DA22BA013 DHANUSH N FC
3 1DA22BA041 SHREYAS CHIDANAND FC
4 1DA22BA045 SRIKANTH BHATTA FC

5 1DA23BA002 ARCHANA KRISHNAN FCD
6 1DA23BA003 ARPITHA S U FCD
7 1DA23BA004 BHAGYESHWAR PATIL FCD
8 1DA23BA005 BHARATH K J FCD
9 1DA23BA006 BHAVANA C FCD
10 1DA23BA007 BHOOMIKA S FCD
11 1DA23BA008 BRAHMI G FC

12 1DA23BA009 CHANDAN C FCD
13 1DA23BA010 CHANDAN S FC
14 1DA23BA011 DARSHAN C FCD
15 1DA23BA012 DARSHAN S FCD

16 1DA23BA015 GNANAMBIKA N FCD
17 1DA23BA016 HARSHITHARANI K FCD
18 1DA23BA018 KARTHIK D M FCD
19 1DA23BA019 KARTHIK S K FCD

20 1DA23BA020 KHUSHI S FCD
21 1DA23BA021 KUMUDHA R FCD
22 1DA23BA022 LIKHITHA S L FCD
23 1DA23BA024 MANOJ N FCD
24 1DA23BA025 MANUSHREE M S FCD
25 1DA23BA026 MOKSHITHA N FCD

26 1DA23BA027 MYTHRI S FCD
27 1DA23BA028 NEHA M FCD
28 1DA23BA030 NIKHIL GOWDA C S FCD
29 1DA23BA031 NIKHITHA G M FCD

30 1DA23BA032 NIKITHA M P FCD
31 1DA23BA033 NISARGA M FCD
32 1DA23BA034 NISARGA S FCD
33 1DA23BA035 NITHIN YADAV G FCD
34 1DA23BA036 NITHYA G SHET FCD
35 1DA23BA037 PRADEEPA S M FCD
36 1DA23BA038 PRAVEEN G P FC

37 1DA23BA039 PREETHI M MANNANNANAVAR FCD
38 1DA23BA040 PREETHI S FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

39 1DA23BA041 RAJITH KUMAR P V FC

40 1DA23BA042 RAKSHITHA GAJENDRA FC
41 1DA23BA043 RANJITHA S FCD
42 1DA23BA044 RUDRESH S P FCD
43 1DA23BA045 SAMHITHA GAJENDRA FC

44 1DA23BA046 SARA ARFINE KHAN FCD
45 1DA23BA047 SHARATH M FCD
46 1DA23BA048 SHRIDHAR T P FCD
47 1DA23BA049 SIDDESH S L FCD

48 1DA23BA050 SINCHANA B R FCD
49 1DA23BA051 SINDHU K FCD
50 1DA23BA052 SNEHA FCD
51 1DA23BA053 SUKANYA G FCD
52 1DA23BA054 SWATI NINGAPPA KARUDI FCD
53 1DA23BA055 TEJASHWINI G FCD

54 1DA23BA056 TEJASWINI D FCD
55 1DA23BA057 UDAY B M FCD
56 1DA23BA058 VARSHITHA H FCD
57 1DA23BA060 VINAY S FC

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1DA23MC001 AKSHARA JAIN M P FCD
2 1DA23MC002 ASIFA BANU FCD
3 1DA23MC003 BHARATH S FCD
4 1DA23MC004 CHAITHRA N FCD

5 1DA23MC005 CHETHAN KUMAR S FCD
6 1DA23MC006 DEEKSHA N R FCD
7 1DA23MC008 DEPANI KRISH SUNILBHAI FCD
8 1DA23MC009 DHANANYAYA KUMAR S FCD

9 1DA23MC010 DIVYA D S FCD
10 1DA23MC011 GANESH K FCD
11 1DA23MC012 GAURAV V.R FCD
12 1DA23MC013 HARSHA VARDHAN B M FCD

13 1DA23MC014 HARSHITHA K FCD
14 1DA23MC015 HEMAVATHI A S FCD
15 1DA23MC016 INDUSHREE S FCD
16 1DA23MC017 KANIMOZHI R FCD
17 1DA23MC018 KARTHIK R FCD
18 1DA23MC019 KUSHAL T FCD

19 1DA23MC020 LIKHITHA FCD
20 1DA23MC021 MAMATHA S FCD
21 1DA23MC022 MANASVI M H FCD
22 1DA23MC023 MANOJ V FCD

23 1DA23MC024 MARAMREDDY UDAY SHANKAR FCD
24 1DA23MC025 MEGHANA K FCD
25 1DA23MC026 NAGARAJ SWAMY FCD
26 1DA23MC027 NANDAN M C FCD
27 1DA23MC028 NAVYASHREE M FCD
28 1DA23MC029 NIRUPAM TALUKDAR FCD
29 1DA23MC030 PRASANNA KUMAR FCD

30 1DA23MC031 RAGHU SHRISHAIL JAMBAGI FCD
31 1DA23MC032 RAKSHITHA P M FCD
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Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

32 1DA23MC033 RAKSHITHA S FCD

33 1DA23MC034 RANJITHA J FCD
34 1DA23MC035 SAGAR M FCD
35 1DA23MC036 SAHIL SAMEER SURIYA FCD
36 1DA23MC037 SANJANA N FCD

37 1DA23MC038 SHAFIYA BEGUM FCD
38 1DA23MC039 SHEETHAL S H FCD
39 1DA23MC040 SHILPA D T FCD
40 1DA23MC041 SINCHANA H B FCD

41 1DA23MC042 SINDHU R FCD
42 1DA23MC043 SPOORTHI R FCD
43 1DA23MC044 SRUJAN B V FCD
44 1DA23MC045 SUCHETHA SHAMBHULINGAPPA T-

AMBAKADA
FCD

45 1DA23MC046 SUDARSHANA N FCD

46 1DA23MC047 SUDEEP N FCD
47 1DA23MC048 SUMA S T FCD
48 1DA23MC049 SURESH CHOUDHARY FCD
49 1DA23MC050 SUVARNA G FCD

50 1DA23MC051 TARUN K FCD
51 1DA23MC052 UTTAM GOUDA J MALA GOUDRU FCD
52 1DA23MC053 VAISHNAVI JOIS B K FCD
53 1DA23MC054 VINUTHA R N FCD
54 1DA23MC055 VISHWANATHA V BHAGAVANTHA-

GOUDAR
FCD

55 1DA23MC056 YASHODHA N FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1DA23SCS02 ANUSHA V FCD

2 1DA23SCS03 ASMA TABASUM FCD
3 1DA23SCS04 BHUMIKA VS FCD
4 1DA23SCS05 CHAITHRA P FCD
5 1DA23SCS06 CHINMAYI GV FCD

6 1DA23SCS07 JESWANTH A L D FCD
7 1DA23SCS08 KIRAN R FCD
8 1DA23SCS09 NAGESHA N M FCD
9 1DA23SCS10 PARTH G NAIR FCD
10 1DA23SCS11 POOJA M S FCD
11 1DA23SCS12 RANJITHA R FCD

12 1DA23SCS13 VARUN KUMAR G FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
MTECH Machine Design

1 1DA23MMD01 NEETHA M FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
MTECH Power Electronics

1 1DA23EPE01 AKSHAY KUMAR R FCD
2 1DA23EPE03 JEEVITHA J FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology...
MTECH Power Electronics...

3 1DA23EPE04 MONIKA T S FCD

4 1DA23EPE06 SUMA M FCD
5 1DA23EPE07 UDAYKUMAR FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 1DA23CSE02 AGNI J FCD
2 1DA23CSE04 AMITH K S FCD
3 1DA23CSE05 CHETHAN KUMAR S FCD

4 1DA23CSE06 HEMANTH RAJ K B FCD
5 1DA23CSE07 KISHORE KUMAR M FCD
6 1DA23CSE09 MANEESHA YOGA FCD
7 1DA23CSE10 PAVAN FCD
8 1DA23CSE11 POOJA B J FCD
9 1DA23CSE12 RAHUL GOWDA B Y FCD

10 1DA23CSE13 SANJAY G M FCD
11 1DA23CSE14 VALLABHA C D FCD
12 1DA23CSE15 VEESHAL RATHOD V FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems

1 1DA23LVS01 ABHISHEK R FCD
2 1DA23LVS02 GEETHA N E FCD
3 1DA23LVS03 MAHEBOOB BAIG FCD
4 1DA23LVS04 MEGHASHREE V FCD
5 1DA23LVS05 NIVEDITHA M S FCD

6 1DA23LVS06 PRAKRUTHI B C FCD
7 1DA23LVS07 RADHIKA R FCD
8 1DA23LVS08 S NAGALAKSHMI FCD
9 1DA23LVS09 SHUBHA B FCD

10 1DA23LVS10 SUDEEP S FCD
11 1DA23LVS11 YAMUNA M FCD

Global Academy of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1GA22BA001 ADITHYAA B P SC
2 1GA22BA004 AKSHAY R FC
3 1GA22BA005 AMOOLYA M RAO FC
4 1GA22BA025 CHARAN B K FC
5 1GA22BA058 LOHITH  L M FC

6 1GA22BA061 MALLIGA SUBRAMANYAM NITHIN SC
7 1GA22BA064 MANJUNATHA SC
8 1GA22BA077 PRAKRUTHI S G FC
9 1GA22BA082 PRIYA K P SC

10 1GA22BA087 RENUKA PRASAD  G V SC
11 1GA22BA109 VAIBHAVA  GUNDU  DESAYI SC
12 1GA23BA001 ABHISHEK H K FC
13 1GA23BA002 ADARSHA M C FCD
14 1GA23BA003 ADITHYA M M FC
15 1GA23BA004 AISHWARYA H R FC
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Global Academy of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

16 1GA23BA005 AISHWARYA KRISHNANANDA H-

EGDE

FCD

17 1GA23BA007 AKSHAY D K FCD
18 1GA23BA008 ANANYA M FCD
19 1GA23BA009 ANUSHA A FC

20 1GA23BA011 ATHMIYA M G FCD
21 1GA23BA012 BASAVARAJU C FC
22 1GA23BA013 BASAVARAJU T FC
23 1GA23BA016 BHAVANI R FCD

24 1GA23BA017 BHOOMIKA A C FCD
25 1GA23BA018 BHOOMIKA T FCD
26 1GA23BA020 CHARAN C R FC
27 1GA23BA021 CHIRANJEEVI C FC
28 1GA23BA022 DEEPTHI H D FCD
29 1GA23BA024 DHANALAKSHMI M FCD

30 1GA23BA025 DHANUSH T FC
31 1GA23BA026 DHANUSH T FCD
32 1GA23BA027 DHARSHAN C FC
33 1GA23BA028 GAGANA N FCD

34 1GA23BA030 GOPIKA S N FC
35 1GA23BA031 GOWRAV  B R FC
36 1GA23BA032 H D MANASA FCD
37 1GA23BA033 HEMAGIRI P FC
38 1GA23BA034 IMAMSAB NADAF FCD
39 1GA23BA035 JATAVED PRAKASH BHAT FCD
40 1GA23BA036 JEEVAN T FC

41 1GA23BA037 JYOTHI  M FCD
42 1GA23BA038 JYOTHIKA U B FCD
43 1GA23BA039 KARTHIK GOWDA S M FCD
44 1GA23BA040 KARTHIK K FC

45 1GA23BA042 KEERTHANA N FCD
46 1GA23BA044 KHUSHI T R FC
47 1GA23BA045 KISHAN T A FC
48 1GA23BA047 KOWSHIK N FCD

49 1GA23BA048 LALITH KUMAR D K FCD
50 1GA23BA049 LIKHITHA H D FCD
51 1GA23BA050 LIKITHA K FC
52 1GA23BA051 LINGANAGOUDA CHANNAGOUD-

RA
FC

53 1GA23BA053 LOKESHA M FC

54 1GA23BA054 MADAN N B FC
55 1GA23BA055 MANOJ G FC
56 1GA23BA056 MANOJ  GOWDA T R FCD
57 1GA23BA057 MANOJ H P FC

58 1GA23BA058 MANVANTH D S FCD
59 1GA23BA060 MEGHANA S FCD
60 1GA23BA061 MITHUN C N FC
61 1GA23BA062 MOHAMMED SALMAN FCD
62 1GA23BA063 MONISHA M V FC
63 1GA23BA064 MYTHRI E S FCD
64 1GA23BA065 NANDITHA R L FCD

65 1GA23BA066 NISHA L FCD
66 1GA23BA067 NITHILAKSHA   T S FC
67 1GA23BA068 PAVITHRA C FCD

Global Academy of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

68 1GA23BA069 PAVITHRA K G FCD

69 1GA23BA070 POOJA FCD
70 1GA23BA071 POORNIMA S K FC
71 1GA23BA072 PRAJWAL O L FC
72 1GA23BA074 PRITIKA M D FCD

73 1GA23BA075 PRIYA R FCD
74 1GA23BA076 RAJESH D FCD
75 1GA23BA077 RAJU U FC
76 1GA23BA078 RAKESH K FC

77 1GA23BA079 RAKSHITHA S FC
78 1GA23BA080 RAKSHITHA Y K FCD
79 1GA23BA081 RAVI KUMAR K M FCD
80 1GA23BA082 RESHMA C FCD
81 1GA23BA083 RESHMA R FCD
82 1GA23BA084 RITHIN K FC

83 1GA23BA085 ROHAN N REVU FC
84 1GA23BA086 ROHITH SHETTY FCD
85 1GA23BA087 SANDHYA S GOWDAR FCD
86 1GA23BA088 SANGEETHA K S FCD

87 1GA23BA090 SHASHANK R FCD
88 1GA23BA091 SHIVASHANKAR R S FCD
89 1GA23BA092 SHOBHITHA G FCD
90 1GA23BA094 SHREYA HARWALKAR FCD
91 1GA23BA097 SRI SAI NIVAS N B FC
92 1GA23BA098 SUBHIKSH U FCD
93 1GA23BA099 SUJAN G G FCD

94 1GA23BA101 SUPRITH B C FCD
95 1GA23BA102 SURAJ K C FCD
96 1GA23BA103 SUSHMA FCD
97 1GA23BA104 SUSHMA D G FCD

98 1GA23BA105 SUSHMITHA N FCD
99 1GA23BA106 SYEDA AZRA FCD
100 1GA23BA107 VAISHNAVI  A FCD
101 1GA23BA108 VAISHNAVI AITHAL K FCD

102 1GA23BA109 VAISHNAVI V BHAT FCD
103 1GA23BA110 VARUN KUMAR K FCD
104 1GA23BA112 VIBHASHREE K M FC
105 1GA23BA113 VINAY C A FCD
106 1GA23BA114 YASHAS V FC
107 1GA23BA115 YASHAWANTH GOWDA Y S FCD

108 1GA23BA116 YESHWANTH S FC
109 1GA23BA117 YOGESH L FC
110 1GA23BA118 YOGESHWARI P FC
111 1GA23BA119 YUKTHA R FCD

Global Academy of Technology
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1GA23SCS01 DEEKSHA R FCD
2 1GA23SCS02 DIVITH P FCD
3 1GA23SCS03 MAMATHA R FCD
4 1GA23SCS04 SHREYAS M FCD

5 1GA23SCS05 TRISHA S FCD
6 1GA23SCS06 VIKAS SHANABHOG FCD
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Global Academy of Technology
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 1GA23CSE01 ACHUTHA K N FCD

2 1GA23CSE02 ARAVIND GOWDA C FCD
3 1GA23CSE03 BASAVARAJ K FCD
4 1GA23CSE04 BHARATAKUMAR FCD
5 1GA23CSE05 D DARSHAN  BANUR FCD

6 1GA23CSE06 H SRINITISH FCD
7 1GA23CSE08 NAGASAI  BHASKAR I FCD
8 1GA23CSE10 PAPANNASETTY T N FCD
9 1GA23CSE11 PRAKRUTHI C FCD

10 1GA23CSE12 RANJITH M FCD
11 1GA23CSE13 ROHITH P FCD
12 1GA23CSE14 S ARPITHA FCD
13 1GA23CSE16 SHILPA M FCD
14 1GA23CSE17 SHRUSTI S KANNI FCD
15 1GA23CSE18 VAIBHAV N PARANDE FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
MARCH Landscape Architecture

1 1MS23LAC01 SALMAN AHMED  SHAIKH FCD

2 1MS23LAC02 SNEHA FCD
3 1MS23LAC03 SRI SHARADA  B G FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1MS22BA004 AKASH SARAGANACHARI FC
2 1MS22BA048 KAMRAN SHAKEBI FC

3 1MS22BA061 MAYUKH PARBAT SC
4 1MS23BA001 AARSHA RAJ  B FCD
5 1MS23BA002 ABDUL NADEEM  M H FCD
6 1MS23BA004 ABHINAV  RANGANATHAN FCD

7 1MS23BA007 ADITHYA L  DONGRE FCD
8 1MS23BA008 AISHWARYA MOHAN   KAGADAL FCD
9 1MS23BA009 AMITHA FCD
10 1MS23BA010 AMULYA N  NAYAK FCD

11 1MS23BA011 ANKITHA M  J FCD
12 1MS23BA012 ARADHYA  NAIR FCD
13 1MS23BA013 ARPITHA  N FCD
14 1MS23BA014 BARATAM PAVAN  KALYAN FCD
15 1MS23BA015 BHARATH  V FCD
16 1MS23BA016 BHAVANA  ANISH FCD

17 1MS23BA017 BINDHU  N FCD
18 1MS23BA018 BOBBY  SANYA FCD
19 1MS23BA019 DARSHAN  B FC
20 1MS23BA020 DEEPAKGOUD  PATIL FC

21 1MS23BA021 DHANRAJ FCD
22 1MS23BA022 DHANUSH  P FC
23 1MS23BA023 DHEERAJ  KRISHNA FC
24 1MS23BA024 ELSA  TONY FCD
25 1MS23BA025 FARHANA  KOUSAR FCD
26 1MS23BA027 GOPALASETTI  KISHORE FCD
27 1MS23BA028 GOWTHAMI  J FCD

28 1MS23BA029 HALESH  B FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

29 1MS23BA030 HARSHIT  YADAV FCD

30 1MS23BA031 HARSHITH DIGGAJ  C FCD
31 1MS23BA032 HARSHITHA  M FCD
32 1MS23BA033 HITHESH K  H FCD
33 1MS23BA034 IMMANUEL JOSEPH FCD

34 1MS23BA035 JEEVAN  S FC
35 1MS23BA036 JYOTI  BISTAGOND FCD
36 1MS23BA038 KEERTHANA  M FCD
37 1MS23BA039 LAKSHMI G N FCD

38 1MS23BA040 M S  AKASH FCD
39 1MS23BA041 MANASA K  R FCD
40 1MS23BA042 MANOJ M S FC
41 1MS23BA043 MOHAMMED  ASHYAM FCD
42 1MS23BA044 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN  NAGUR FCD
43 1MS23BA046 MOHAMMED YASEEN  RAICHUR FCD

44 1MS23BA048 MONIKA H  S FCD
45 1MS23BA050 MOUNESH FCD
46 1MS23BA051 MULAKALAPALLI DIVYA  SRI FCD
47 1MS23BA052 MURARI M  PILLAI FCD

48 1MS23BA053 NAMRATHA  N FCD
49 1MS23BA054 NAVEEN KUMAR  S FCD
50 1MS23BA055 NAYANA CHANDRASHEKHAR  P-

ATIL
FCD

51 1MS23BA056 NEERAJ FCD
52 1MS23BA057 NEHA GANAPATI  NAYAK FCD
53 1MS23BA058 NEHA KUMARI  M FCD

54 1MS23BA059 NIKITA SURESH  KONARADDI FCD
55 1MS23BA060 NIKITHA  B G FCD
56 1MS23BA062 NIRANJAN FCD
57 1MS23BA063 NISARGA M  NEGINAHAL FCD

58 1MS23BA064 PAVAN R  J FC
59 1MS23BA065 PAVITHRA  M FCD
60 1MS23BA066 POOJA C  PARANAGOUDAR FCD
61 1MS23BA067 PREKSHA P  CHHEDA FCD

62 1MS23BA069 RAHUL T  S FCD
63 1MS23BA070 RAJASHEKAR N C FC
64 1MS23BA071 RAJATH M  ACHAR FCD
65 1MS23BA072 RAKSHITHA  N FCD
66 1MS23BA073 RAMYA  N FCD
67 1MS23BA074 REDDIPALLI CHANDRA  SAHITH-

YA

FCD

68 1MS23BA075 ROHAN.S.S FCD
69 1MS23BA076 ROSHAN  B FCD
70 1MS23BA077 S  AKASH FC

71 1MS23BA078 SACHIN FCD
72 1MS23BA079 SAHANA  K FCD
73 1MS23BA080 SAMMED SANJAY  DHANAPPAGOL FCD
74 1MS23BA081 SARITA  KHAN FC
75 1MS23BA082 SARVESH M  K FCD
76 1MS23BA083 SATISH SUBRAY  GAONKAR FCD
77 1MS23BA084 SATVIK RAMACHANDRA  BHAT FCD

78 1MS23BA085 SAVITHA  M FCD
79 1MS23BA086 SHABEENAZ FCD
80 1MS23BA087 SHAILAJA FCD
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M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

81 1MS23BA089 SHASHANK P K FCD

82 1MS23BA090 SHASHI  K FC
83 1MS23BA091 SHESHA  R FCD
84 1MS23BA092 SHREYA  P FCD
85 1MS23BA093 SHRIKANTH B  MADLUR FCD

86 1MS23BA094 SINDHU BHYRAVI  M S FCD
87 1MS23BA095 SNEH  SHARMA FCD
88 1MS23BA096 SNEHA  L FCD
89 1MS23BA097 SNEHA  S FCD

90 1MS23BA098 SPARDHA  BHARTI FCD
91 1MS23BA099 SRUJANA  PRAMOD FCD
92 1MS23BA100 SRUSHTI K  N FCD
93 1MS23BA103 SWARNA SANJEEVA  POOJARY FCD
94 1MS23BA104 SWATI  PATTAR FCD
95 1MS23BA105 SWEETY HARIPRASAD  PATHAK FCD

96 1MS23BA106 SWIKRITH S  L FC
97 1MS23BA107 SYED  AMAN FCD
98 1MS23BA108 TARUN  CHOWDARY FC
99 1MS23BA110 THANUSH GOWDA  N FCD

100 1MS23BA111 TUSHAR SUBHASH  CHOUGULE FC
101 1MS23BA112 V  GOWTHAM FC
102 1MS23BA113 VIJETA NINGAPPA  MADALLI FC
103 1MS23BA114 VINCENT  VINAY FCD
104 1MS23BA115 VINOD  C FCD
105 1MS23BA116 VINUTHA S  G FCD
106 1MS23BA117 VISHAL  V FC

107 1MS23BA118 VISMITHA ARYA  M FCD
108 1MS23BA119 YASHKIRAN  M K FCD
109 1MS23BA120 YUVARAJU N  D FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology

MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1MS23MC001 ABHAY  SHARMA FCD
2 1MS23MC002 ABHIJIT  SHAH FCD

3 1MS23MC003 ABHISHEK FCD
4 1MS23MC004 ABHISHEK GOWDA  P FCD
5 1MS23MC005 ADARSH M  V FCD
6 1MS23MC007 AJAYSHANKAR FCD
7 1MS23MC008 AKSHATHA S  R FCD
8 1MS23MC009 ANCHAL  PAL FC

9 1MS23MC010 ANIMESH  ARYAN FCD
10 1MS23MC011 ANIRUDH BHAT  K A FCD
11 1MS23MC012 ANUPAMA  BURMAN FCD
12 1MS23MC013 ANUSHA M  R FCD

13 1MS23MC014 ARSHITHA  T FCD
14 1MS23MC015 ASNATH  ASHRAF FCD
15 1MS23MC016 B M  VISHWAS FCD
16 1MS23MC017 BASAVARAJ  ADDNUR FCD
17 1MS23MC018 BHARGAV VENKATESH  NAYAK FCD
18 1MS23MC019 BIBI  AMINA FCD
19 1MS23MC020 BLEN BENNY  PINTO FCD

20 1MS23MC021 BUSHIRA KARIAPPA  H FCD
21 1MS23MC022 CHETANA VENKATESH  NAIK FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

22 1MS23MC023 DARSHAN  KAREKAR FCD

23 1MS23MC025 DHANUSHREE B  A FCD
24 1MS23MC026 DHEERAJ H PUJAR FCD
25 1MS23MC028 G  BHARATH FCD
26 1MS23MC029 G  RAKSHITKUMAR FCD

27 1MS23MC030 GAGANDEEP H  G FCD
28 1MS23MC032 GIREESH SUBRAHMANYA  HEGDE FCD
29 1MS23MC033 GOUTHAM  C FCD
30 1MS23MC034 GOWTHAM KUMAR  K S FCD

31 1MS23MC035 HARSHITHA  NAGARAJU FCD
32 1MS23MC036 ISBAN  S FCD
33 1MS23MC037 JASHWIN  THOMAS FCD
34 1MS23MC038 JEEVITHA  P FCD
35 1MS23MC039 KALYANRAM FCD
36 1MS23MC041 KARTIK VENKATRAMAN  HEGDE FCD

37 1MS23MC042 KEERTHAN  KUMAR FCD
38 1MS23MC043 KEERTHANA P  M FCD
39 1MS23MC044 KRUTIKA S  DESHPANDE FCD
40 1MS23MC045 LAKHSHAN  SARAVANAN FCD

41 1MS23MC046 LAVISH SINGH  SAMANT FCD
42 1MS23MC047 LIKITHA  T FCD
43 1MS23MC049 MAHADEVSWAMY P  R FCD
44 1MS23MC050 MAHANTESH MALLIKARJUN  PAT-

IL
FCD

45 1MS23MC051 MAHESH  GUNDI FCD
46 1MS23MC052 MAHESH M S FCD

47 1MS23MC053 MANGALA JAYA  CHANDU FCD
48 1MS23MC054 MANOJKUMAR BASALINGAPPA  G-

ANIGER
FCD

49 1MS23MC055 MARUTHEESH FCD

50 1MS23MC056 MOHAMMED  KAIF FCD
51 1MS23MC057 MUKUL  RAWAT FCD
52 1MS23MC058 NAKSHITH FCD
53 1MS23MC059 NANDHIKA SRI  G FCD

54 1MS23MC060 NAVYASHREE C  M FCD
55 1MS23MC061 NAVYASRI  J FCD
56 1MS23MC062 NIHARIKA B  H FCD
57 1MS23MC063 NITHIN FCD
58 1MS23MC064 NUTAN SOMNATH  MUTAGEKAR FCD
59 1MS23MC065 OMKAR S  DEVADAS FCD

60 1MS23MC066 PADMANABHA  S FCD
61 1MS23MC067 PALLAVI M R FCD
62 1MS23MC068 PANKAJ  TERON FCD
63 1MS23MC069 PAVAN  PRABHAKAR FCD

64 1MS23MC070 PAVAN RAJ  S FCD
65 1MS23MC071 PRAMOD NEELAKANTHA  UPADH-

YAYA
FCD

66 1MS23MC072 PRASAD  HIREMATH FCD
67 1MS23MC073 PRATHIBHA   M FCD
68 1MS23MC074 PRAVEEN  CHALAWADI FCD
69 1MS23MC075 PREETHI K  M FCD

70 1MS23MC077 PUNITH Y  S FCD
71 1MS23MC078 RACHUPALLI SAI  GAYATHRI FCD
72 1MS23MC079 RAHAMATH SANIYA  M S FCD
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M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

73 1MS23MC080 RAJ BHUSHAN  DIXIT FCD

74 1MS23MC081 REHAN  SHARIFF FCD
75 1MS23MC082 ROHIT  SANKAPAL FCD
76 1MS23MC083 S  KESAVAN FCD
77 1MS23MC084 SAATHVIK N  SHARMA FCD

78 1MS23MC085 SAGAR K  R FCD
79 1MS23MC086 SAMARTH  GANACHARI FCD
80 1MS23MC088 SANTHESH S  POOJARY FCD
81 1MS23MC089 SANTHOSH  K FCD

82 1MS23MC091 SEJAL GIRISH  BORKAR FCD
83 1MS23MC092 SHEKHAR SHIVARAI  PATIL FCD
84 1MS23MC093 SHEELA  B FCD
85 1MS23MC096 SHREE CHARAN  H FCD
86 1MS23MC098 SHRIRAMA  KAMATH FCD
87 1MS23MC099 SHUBHAM  SAURAV FCD

88 1MS23MC101 SINDHOOR BALACHANDRA  HEG-
DE

FCD

89 1MS23MC102 SOURAV  PAUL FCD
90 1MS23MC103 SUCHITRA  S FCD

91 1MS23MC104 SURYA PRAKASH  G BURDE FCD
92 1MS23MC105 SWATI SHRIDHAR  BHAT FCD
93 1MS23MC106 T K  ROHAN FCD
94 1MS23MC107 TARUSHI  UMAPATHI FCD
95 1MS23MC108 TATHURI  IMMANUEL FCD
96 1MS23MC109 TEJASHREE H  Y FCD
97 1MS23MC110 THIMME GOWDA  G T FCD

98 1MS23MC111 VADHIRAJA  K V FCD
99 1MS23MC113 VARALAKSHMI S P FCD
100 1MS23MC114 VEERKUMAR VARDHAMAN  ADA-

KE
FCD

101 1MS23MC115 VIKAS S  KORAKOPP FCD
102 1MS23MC117 VINOD FCD
103 1MS23MC118 VIOLINA  TALUKDAR FCD
104 1MS23MC119 YASH  KHANDELWAL FCD

105 1MS23MC120 YEKKALA NITHYA  SREE FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
MTECH Biotechnology

1 1MS23BBT01 ANKITA  SOLAGI FCD
2 1MS23BBT02 BENITA S  ROBIN FCD

3 1MS23BBT03 CHATURTHY FCD
4 1MS23BBT04 GADE SHRUNKHALA  NAGESH N-

EELAKSHI
FCD

5 1MS23BBT05 JOHAN S UMESH FCD

6 1MS23BBT06 KEERTHANA  R FCD
7 1MS23BBT07 MAITHRI B  M FCD
8 1MS23BBT09 MEGHANA B  V FCD
9 1MS23BBT11 RICHARD STEPHEN  S FCD
10 1MS23BBT12 SAGAR VASUDEV  KESARI FCD
11 1MS23BBT13 SHIFA FCD
12 1MS23BBT14 SINCHANA  S FCD

13 1MS23BBT15 SUSHMITA  BASTIA FCD
14 1MS23BBT16 SUSHMITHA  S FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology...
MTECH Biotechnology...

15 1MS23BBT17 VINAY R HULLABUTTI FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
MTECH Computer Network Engineering

1 1MS21SCN10 SUNIL GOWDA S FC

2 1MS21SCN13 YASHWANTH SAI REDDY K FC
3 1MS22SCN06 VIJAYALAKSHMI N B FCD
4 1MS23SCN02 AVINASH NARAYANA  BHAT FCD
5 1MS23SCN03 BHARATH  YALAGI FCD

6 1MS23SCN04 HARSHITHA  S FCD
7 1MS23SCN05 JAYANTH  K FCD
8 1MS23SCN06 JEEVAN RAJ  H FCD
9 1MS23SCN08 NAGASHRI B  N FCD
10 1MS23SCN09 NEERAJ  S FCD
11 1MS23SCN10 PRANAV  KULKARNI FCD

12 1MS23SCN11 PRIYANKA H  B FCD
13 1MS23SCN12 PRIYANKA  S FCD
14 1MS23SCN13 SAHANA  V FCD
15 1MS23SCN14 SUMANTH C  GOWDA FCD

16 1MS23SCN15 SUSHMITA  MANNA FCD
17 1MS23SCN16 VAMSHI M  JOIS FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MS23SCS01 AMAN FCD
2 1MS23SCS02 ANUSHA  M FCD

3 1MS23SCS03 AYAN SADIQALI  NADAF FCD
4 1MS23SCS04 BASAVA  KUMAR FCD
5 1MS23SCS05 DEEPTI H G FCD
6 1MS23SCS07 H S  HARSHA FCD

7 1MS23SCS08 HRISHIKESH KERABA  LOHAR FCD
8 1MS23SCS09 J  SUMANTH FCD
9 1MS23SCS11 KAVERAMMA O  K FCD
10 1MS23SCS12 MONICASHREE  M FCD

11 1MS23SCS13 NIDHI G  D FCD
12 1MS23SCS14 PRAGATI  PRIYA FCD
13 1MS23SCS15 PRASHANTH REDDY  C FCD
14 1MS23SCS16 PRASHANTHKUMAR  L FCD
15 1MS23SCS17 PRUTHVI DARSHAN  S S FCD
16 1MS23SCS18 R  LIKHITH FCD

17 1MS23SCS19 RAGHAVENDRA  A FCD
18 1MS23SCS20 SAHIL KUMAR  JAMWAL FCD
19 1MS23SCS23 SUMANTH  S FCD
20 1MS23SCS24 SWETHA  M FCD

21 1MS23SCS25 TRESA MARIA  JOSYLIN FCD
22 1MS23SCS26 VANI NARASIMHA  DIXIT FCD
23 1MS23SCS27 VARSHINI  S FCD
24 1MS23SCS28 YOGESH K N FCD
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M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
MTECH Data Science

1 1MS23SDS01 ABHISHEK A  ATTIGERI FCD

2 1MS23SDS02 ARNAB  PANDA FCD
3 1MS23SDS03 ASHISH V  KULKARNI FCD
4 1MS23SDS04 BHAGYALAXMI S  BANAKAR FCD
5 1MS23SDS05 C NIKITHA  SINGH FCD

6 1MS23SDS06 CHETHANA  G FCD
7 1MS23SDS08 LINGESH S ISARI FCD
8 1MS23SDS09 NARENDRA V  S FCD
9 1MS23SDS10 NITHUSHREE  VS FCD

10 1MS23SDS11 PALLAVI  B FCD
11 1MS23SDS12 PRAJWAL  MORE FCD
12 1MS23SDS13 RAHUL D  REDDY FCD
13 1MS23SDS14 SHEKINAH  P FCD
14 1MS23SDS15 SHRILAXMI  GIDD FCD
15 1MS23SDS16 SRASTHI  JUNJAPPANAVAR FCD

16 1MS23SDS17 SUMUKHA N  HEGDE FCD
17 1MS23SDS18 SYEDA SAARAH  FATEMA FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
MTECH Digital Electronics & Communication

1 1MS23LEC01 ADITI  PAUL FCD
2 1MS23LEC02 AISHWARYA SURESH  SANU FCD
3 1MS23LEC03 ANAND Y  N FC
4 1MS23LEC05 ASHWIN ALEX  GEORGE FCD
5 1MS23LEC07 DHANASHRI TUKARAM  SALUNK-

HE
FCD

6 1MS23LEC08 GANAPRIYA B  M FCD
7 1MS23LEC09 INCHARA  B R FCD
8 1MS23LEC11 MD TAHER  RIZWAN FCD
9 1MS23LEC13 NAMITHA K S FCD

10 1MS23LEC14 NINAADA M S FCD
11 1MS23LEC15 POORNIMA  U FCD
12 1MS23LEC18 SHREYA  KULKARNI FCD
13 1MS23LEC20 SREERANJANI  K FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
MTECH Robotics and Artificial Intelligence

1 1MS23RAI01 GNANASHREE S  DATTA FCD
2 1MS23RAI02 KRUPATEJA  S FCD
3 1MS23RAI03 MADHU PRAKASH  S FCD

4 1MS23RAI04 MOHAMMED  HAMDAN FCD
5 1MS23RAI05 NAGENDRA C  S FCD
6 1MS23RAI06 NANDAN B  J FCD
7 1MS23RAI07 NISHAN  G FCD

8 1MS23RAI08 PAVEEN  PAUL FCD
9 1MS23RAI09 PRAJWAL H U FCD
10 1MS23RAI10 PURNIMA HANUMANT  CHABBI FCD
11 1MS23RAI11 SAHANA  B FCD
12 1MS23RAI12 SHARAN  S FCD
13 1MS23RAI13 SOMNATH  ROY FCD
14 1MS23RAI14 VARSHA B  N FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 1MS22CSE17 MOHAMMED MUJEEBUDDIN FC

2 1MS23CSE01 AKASH P  BANAWAR FCD
3 1MS23CSE02 ARUNKUMAR FCD
4 1MS23CSE03 ASIFALI  MALLIK FC
5 1MS23CSE04 BHARATH RAJ  C T FCD

6 1MS23CSE05 HAFSA  MUJAHID FCD
7 1MS23CSE06 HARINI B  S FCD
8 1MS23CSE07 KUMAR AMRUTH  S FCD
9 1MS23CSE08 LIKHITH M  J FCD

10 1MS23CSE09 MAHESH C KAMBALI FCD
11 1MS23CSE10 MATADA SRAVAN  KUMAR FCD
12 1MS23CSE11 MOHAMMED  MUSTAFA FCD
13 1MS23CSE12 NITHISHKUMAR B  T FCD
14 1MS23CSE13 PARASHURAM  V FCD
15 1MS23CSE15 PURUSHOTHAM NAIK  G P FCD

16 1MS23CSE16 R PRAJWAL  GOWDA FCD
17 1MS23CSE17 RAKSHITKUMAR BASAPPA  TIMM-

APUR
FCD

18 1MS23CSE19 RUTU SHRISHAIL  HALAGATTI FCD

19 1MS23CSE20 SANA  KAUSAR FCD
20 1MS23CSE21 SHAHBAZ  AHMED FCD
21 1MS23CSE22 SHARATH KUMAR  K L FCD
22 1MS23CSE23 SHASHANK S  NAGARKAR FCD
23 1MS23CSE24 SHREYA R  P FCD
24 1MS23CSE26 SRUSHTI  PISE FCD
25 1MS23CSE27 TUSHAR FCD

26 1MS23CSE28 VARDHAMAN  KINANGE FCD
27 1MS23CSE29 YASHASWINI.K.R FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems

1 1MS23LVS01 A G  ANJU FCD
2 1MS23LVS02 AKSHAYA RAMYA  G L FCD
3 1MS23LVS03 APOORVA S  TARADALE FCD

4 1MS23LVS04 CHANDAN  B FCD
5 1MS23LVS05 GURUPRASAD  N FCD
6 1MS23LVS06 HARINI  KARAN FCD
7 1MS23LVS07 KAMATAM MUNISIMHA  DEEPAK FCD
8 1MS23LVS08 KAVYA SHREE J FCD
9 1MS23LVS10 NIRMALE  SHIVAGANGA FCD

10 1MS23LVS11 P  RAKSHITH FCD
11 1MS23LVS12 PRAVEEN GOWDA  B FCD
12 1MS23LVS13 PRUTHVI M  C FCD
13 1MS23LVS14 SAMPREETH S J FCD

14 1MS23LVS15 SHIVA M C  MAHAN S FCD
15 1MS23LVS16 SHREELAKSHMI S  PARVATIKAR FCD
16 1MS23LVS17 SUDARSHAN DIXITH  G M FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1MJ22BA023 SUMANTH D FCD

2 1MJ22BA028 ABDUL KHALIQ A FCD
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MVJ College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

3 1MJ22BA032 DANAYYA M NAVALAGIMATH FCD

4 1MJ22BA052 SREEDEV BABU P FCD
5 1MJ23BA003 AKHILA SHREE M FCD
6 1MJ23BA004 ANANYA G FCD
7 1MJ23BA005 ANITHA G FCD

8 1MJ23BA006 ANUSHREE IYER D S FCD
9 1MJ23BA007 AREFEH SAJEDIZADEH FCD
10 1MJ23BA008 ARUNA GADAGAYYA SHILIMATA FCD
11 1MJ23BA009 ARVIND S N FCD

12 1MJ23BA010 BHARATH G FCD
13 1MJ23BA011 BINDU B S FCD
14 1MJ23BA012 CHITRA LEKHA K N K FCD
15 1MJ23BA013 E ALEKHYA FCD
16 1MJ23BA014 GAGAN S FCD
17 1MJ23BA015 GNANESH M V FCD

18 1MJ23BA016 HARSHITHA R FCD
19 1MJ23BA017 HEM SAGAR REDDY M FCD
20 1MJ23BA019 JAVERIYA ANJUM FCD
21 1MJ23BA020 JEEVAN SAGAR V FCD

22 1MJ23BA021 JYOTISHREE BHARAMAGOUDA P-
ATIL

FCD

23 1MJ23BA022 KAVYA HOSUR FCD
24 1MJ23BA023 KAVYA S FCD
25 1MJ23BA024 KAVYA V FCD
26 1MJ23BA025 KEERTHI H V FCD
27 1MJ23BA026 L MARY LEENA FCD

28 1MJ23BA027 LAVANYA S FCD
29 1MJ23BA029 MADHUPRIYA V FCD
30 1MJ23BA030 MANDALA DIVYA FCD
31 1MJ23BA031 MUNIRAJ D S FC

32 1MJ23BA032 NAMAN M MIRAJKAR FCD
33 1MJ23BA033 PASUPULETI NITHESH FCD
34 1MJ23BA034 PAVANI S FCD
35 1MJ23BA035 PAVANI T A FCD

36 1MJ23BA036 PAVITHRA S FCD
37 1MJ23BA037 POORNIMA S FCD
38 1MJ23BA038 PRASHANTH T R FCD
39 1MJ23BA040 R DARSHAN FCD
40 1MJ23BA041 RASHMI K FCD
41 1MJ23BA042 SANJANA T M FCD

42 1MJ23BA043 SENIGALA MALLESH FCD
43 1MJ23BA045 SHARMA ANCHAL SHYAMSUNDAR FCD
44 1MJ23BA046 SHIREESHA V FCD
45 1MJ23BA047 SHIRISHA T S FCD

46 1MJ23BA049 SUDEEP M FCD
47 1MJ23BA050 SWATHI B V FCD
48 1MJ23BA051 U P PRANUSHA FCD
49 1MJ23BA052 UDAI KISHORE R FCD
50 1MJ23BA053 UDAY KUMAR S FCD
51 1MJ23BA054 UMME KULSUM FCD
52 1MJ23BA055 VARUN KUMAR N M FC

53 1MJ23BA056 VASANTH M FCD
54 1MJ23BA057 VIDYA SHREE R FCD
55 1MJ23BA058 YASHAS V FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
MTECH Aeronautical Engineering

1 1MJ23MAE01 VEERESH B KOPPADA FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
MTECH Artificial Intelligence & Data Science

1 1MJ23SAD01 CHAKRAVARTI HOSAMANI FCD

2 1MJ23SAD02 DEEPA V K FCD
3 1MJ23SAD03 MANJUNATH MADLAGERI FCD
4 1MJ23SAD04 NAYANA S FCD
5 1MJ23SAD05 SHIVAKUMARA B FCD

6 1MJ23SAD06 VARUN M R FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MJ23SCS01 M MONISH FCD
2 1MJ23SCS02 MADHUMITA M FCD

3 1MJ23SCS03 S M MUJEEB UL REHAMAN FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
MTECH Electronics & Communication

1 1MJ23LAT01 MONISH S P FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
MTECH Electronics & Communication

1 1MJ23LVD01 ESHWARI FCD
2 1MJ23LVD02 ROHANKUMAR V R FCD
3 1MJ23LVD03 S P NANDINI FCD

4 1MJ23LVD04 SAHANA B H FCD
5 1MJ23LVD05 TANYA V FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 1MJ22CSE08 SHAILASHREE FCD
2 1MJ22CSE09 SHWETHA M FC
3 1MJ23CSE01 DIVAKAR N G FCD

4 1MJ23CSE02 GANESH SAYANEKAR FCD
5 1MJ23CSE03 GNANAVI M FCD
6 1MJ23CSE04 MANOJ KUMAR A FCD
7 1MJ23CSE05 MOHD RIZWAN FCD
8 1MJ23CSE06 NIVEDITHA U M FCD
9 1MJ23CSE07 SANDEEP N M FCD

10 1MJ23CSE08 SHRAVANTH A FCD
11 1MJ23CSE10 SUPRITHA G FCD
12 1MJ23CSE11 YASHASWINI HANAGODI FCD
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Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1NC23BA001 A N LIKHITHRAJ FC

2 1NC23BA002 ABBAS M D FCD
3 1NC23BA004 ABHISHEK C K FCD
4 1NC23BA005 AISHWARYA G N FCD
5 1NC23BA007 AMRUTHA N N FCD

6 1NC23BA008 ANANTH GOWDA R FC
7 1NC23BA009 ANITHA KUMARI N FCD
8 1NC23BA010 ANVITH GOWDA N FCD
9 1NC23BA011 ARUN J R FCD

10 1NC23BA012 ASHA N B FCD
11 1NC23BA013 BHARATH G L FC
12 1NC23BA015 BHARATHKUMAR K FC
13 1NC23BA016 CHAITRA H R FCD
14 1NC23BA017 CHANDANA S FCD
15 1NC23BA018 CHANDANKUMAR S FC

16 1NC23BA019 CHARAN S FC
17 1NC23BA020 CHETAN KUMAR C FC
18 1NC23BA021 DEEKSHITHA S FC
19 1NC23BA022 DEEPU Y M FCD

20 1NC23BA024 DEVI M FC
21 1NC23BA025 ESHA KASHYAP FCD
22 1NC23BA027 GIRISH R FCD
23 1NC23BA028 GOPI K FC
24 1NC23BA029 GOUNI ABHISHEK FC
25 1NC23BA030 GOWTHAMI N FCD
26 1NC23BA031 HEMALATHA M FCD

27 1NC23BA032 ILASHREE C FCD
28 1NC23BA033 JEEVAN S N FC
29 1NC23BA034 KALYAN KUMAR M S FC
30 1NC23BA035 KARTHIK H FC

31 1NC23BA036 KARTHIK P FCD
32 1NC23BA037 KUMAR K H FCD
33 1NC23BA038 KUSHAL H B FC
34 1NC23BA039 KUSUMA P S FCD

35 1NC23BA040 LAKSHMI SHREE M N FCD
36 1NC23BA041 LEKHANA L FCD
37 1NC23BA042 LINGARAJA UDYALA FC
38 1NC23BA044 MANASA M C FCD
39 1NC23BA045 MANOJ M J FC
40 1NC23BA046 MANOJ S M FCD

41 1NC23BA047 MANSI UDAY POWAR FCD
42 1NC23BA048 MANUSHREE T M FCD
43 1NC23BA049 MOHAMMED NAWAZ B FCD
44 1NC23BA050 MOHAMMED RAIS FCD

45 1NC23BA051 MOHAMMED SAYEED PASHA FCD
46 1NC23BA052 MOHAMMED SHAHID FCD
47 1NC23BA053 MOHANBABU M FC
48 1NC23BA054 NAGARATNA IRAYYA KADADEV-

AR
FCD

49 1NC23BA055 NAGASOUMYA T FCD
50 1NC23BA056 NAMITHA K S FCD

51 1NC23BA057 NANDISH C FCD
52 1NC23BA058 NASREEN N FCD
53 1NC23BA059 NIDHI R FCD

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

54 1NC23BA060 PAVAN KUMAR R FC

55 1NC23BA061 POORVIKA L D FCD
56 1NC23BA062 PRANJALI PRAKASH PEDNEKAR FCD
57 1NC23BA063 PRUTHVI RAJ R FC
58 1NC23BA065 RAHUL R FCD

59 1NC23BA066 RAJESH NAGARUR FCD
60 1NC23BA067 RAKSHITHA K FCD
61 1NC23BA068 RAKSHITHA S E FCD
62 1NC23BA069 RAMYA K FC

63 1NC23BA070 RANI B P FC
64 1NC23BA071 RANJITH V M FC
65 1NC23BA072 ROHIT REDDY J FC
66 1NC23BA073 ROHITHA A FCD
67 1NC23BA074 SAHANA ANAND NADAGOWDA FCD
68 1NC23BA075 SANJAY H S FCD

69 1NC23BA076 SANTHOSH NAYAKA C S FC
70 1NC23BA077 SHAMA ANJUM FC
71 1NC23BA078 SHARATH GOWDA T M FC
72 1NC23BA079 SHIVARAJKUMAR FC

73 1NC23BA080 SHRAMIKA FCD
74 1NC23BA081 SNEHA S GUBBI FC
75 1NC23BA082 SNEHA SRINIVAS FC
76 1NC23BA083 SRIKANTHA D M FC
77 1NC23BA084 SRINATH K FCD
78 1NC23BA085 SRINATHA K R FC
79 1NC23BA086 SUMAN B N FCD

80 1NC23BA087 SUSHMITHA S FC
81 1NC23BA088 UMA B S FCD
82 1NC23BA089 VAISHNAVI S FCD
83 1NC23BA090 VARUN N G FC

84 1NC23BA091 VIDYA RAJASHEKHAR KURLI FCD
85 1NC23BA092 YASHASVINI S FCD

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
MTECH Construction Technology

1 1NC21CCT04 BINDUSHREE N FCD

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 1NC21CSE02 KISHORE PRADEEP FC

2 1NC21CSE03 MAHESH KUMAR N FC
3 1NC21CSE05 PALAKOLANU VENKATA SUNIL K-

UMAR REDDY
FC

4 1NC21CSE08 SADHAN B M FC

5 1NC21CSE10 SHASHANK M V FC
6 1NC22CSE01 MOHAMMED TAHER FCD
7 1NC22CSE02 PAVAN ABHISHEK D M FCD
8 1NC22CSE04 RAKESH P R FCD
9 1NC22CSE05 SUMANTH GOWDA M FCD
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New Horizon College of Engineering
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1NH23BA001 A S RAGUL FCD

2 1NH23BA002 A SANDEEP KUMAR FCD
3 1NH23BA003 ABHISHEK ASHOK DIVAGI FCD
4 1NH23BA004 ABHISHEK M M FCD
5 1NH23BA005 ABHISHEK SURESH PATIL FCD

6 1NH23BA006 AISHWARYA. ADHI. P FCD
7 1NH23BA007 AKASH A FCD
8 1NH23BA008 ALKA KUMARI FCD
9 1NH23BA009 ALOK RANJAN DAS FCD

10 1NH23BA010 AMAN KUMAR FCD
11 1NH23BA011 AMAN KUMAR CHOUBEY FCD
12 1NH23BA012 AMAN SHARMA M FCD
13 1NH23BA013 AMULYA YENDLURI FCD
14 1NH23BA014 ANIMELLA SAI MOUNIKA FCD
15 1NH23BA015 ANISH N FCD

16 1NH23BA016 ANUBHAV SEN FCD
17 1NH23BA017 ANUSHA C L FCD
18 1NH23BA018 ANUSREE VARMA FCD
19 1NH23BA019 APOORVA B PATIL FCD

20 1NH23BA020 ARJUN. N. L FCD
21 1NH23BA023 BASIREDDY JHANSI FCD
22 1NH23BA024 BEBU P FCD
23 1NH23BA025 BHAVANA N FCD
24 1NH23BA026 CHAYADEVI S FCD
25 1NH23BA027 DARSHAN V FCD
26 1NH23BA028 DEEKSHA B FCD

27 1NH23BA029 DEEPTHI P R FCD
28 1NH23BA030 DEVIKA RANI B FCD
29 1NH23BA031 DHANUSH D K FCD
30 1NH23BA032 DHARMENDRA Y FCD

31 1NH23BA033 DHARNESH KUMAR B FCD
32 1NH23BA034 DIGVIJAY POTALE FCD
33 1NH23BA035 DOLAI SHOMA SUKUMAR FCD
34 1NH23BA036 DUPPATI HEMASREE FCD

35 1NH23BA037 GANGARU VASUDEVA REDDY FCD
36 1NH23BA038 GANGOTHRI A NAIR FCD
37 1NH23BA039 GENTHI SAI HIMABINDU FCD
38 1NH23BA040 GOKUL RAJ FCD
39 1NH23BA041 GOLLAPALLI DEEPA REDDY FCD
40 1NH23BA042 GOPISETTI VINOD FCD

41 1NH23BA043 GOURI AJAY FCD
42 1NH23BA044 GOVARDHAN H G FCD
43 1NH23BA045 HARI SANKER FCD
44 1NH23BA046 HARSHA PRIYA UNNI FCD

45 1NH23BA047 HARSHA RAJ MORE FCD
46 1NH23BA048 HARSHITHA M K FCD
47 1NH23BA049 IRANNA BASALINGAYYA MATHAD FCD
48 1NH23BA050 JAIN NEELAM HASMUKH FCD
49 1NH23BA051 JASTI TEJASWA SATHWIKA FCD
50 1NH23BA052 JAYANTH T FCD
51 1NH23BA053 JEEVA D FCD

52 1NH23BA055 JOEL M RODRIGUES FCD
53 1NH23BA056 JULI KUMARI FCD
54 1NH23BA057 JYOTHI N FCD

New Horizon College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

55 1NH23BA058 K ARAVIND FCD

56 1NH23BA059 K J NITHIN FCD
57 1NH23BA060 KADAGURU SADARA ABHILASH FCD
58 1NH23BA061 KARTEEK KRISHNAJI KULKARNI FCD
59 1NH23BA062 KAVITHA V FCD

60 1NH23BA063 KAVYA FCD
61 1NH23BA064 KEERTHAN FCD
62 1NH23BA065 KEERTHANA S N FCD
63 1NH23BA066 KEERTHI RAJ S FCD

64 1NH23BA067 KEVIN MANASAY R FCD
65 1NH23BA068 KIRAN GOWDA A R FCD
66 1NH23BA069 KIRAN. S. R FCD
67 1NH23BA070 KIRTI AGARWALA FCD
68 1NH23BA071 KISHORE R FCD
69 1NH23BA072 KURUVA VARSHITH SAI FCD

70 1NH23BA073 LATA FCD
71 1NH23BA074 LOKESH M FCD
72 1NH23BA075 M AKHILA FCD
73 1NH23BA076 MADAN KUMAR H FCD

74 1NH23BA077 MALLESH M FCD
75 1NH23BA078 MAMATHASREE K FCD
76 1NH23BA079 MANJUNATH K FCD
77 1NH23BA080 MANSHI K POKAR FCD
78 1NH23BA081 MANUBHARGAV LC FCD
79 1NH23BA082 MEDA MANEESHA FCD
80 1NH23BA083 MOHAMMED ARIF FCD

81 1NH23BA084 MOHAMMED HISHAM HASANBA-
PU

FCD

82 1NH23BA085 MOHAMMED RAYAN ABDULMAJID FCD
83 1NH23BA086 MOHAMMED SAHEEM V FCD

84 1NH23BA087 MOHAMMED YUSUF FCD
85 1NH23BA088 MOHAN N FCD
86 1NH23BA089 MUNAGALA. VINAY FCD
87 1NH23BA090 MUTHUCHETTY RAJESH FCD

88 1NH23BA091 N SATHYA NARAYANA FCD
89 1NH23BA092 NANDHINI SHREE R FCD
90 1NH23BA093 NAVEEN PRABHAKAR FCD
91 1NH23BA094 NAVILASH R FCD
92 1NH23BA095 NAVIN T FCD
93 1NH23BA096 NAVYA SHREE A FCD

94 1NH23BA097 NIHARIKA BALAIYA FCD
95 1NH23BA098 NIREEKSHA S SHETTY FCD
96 1NH23BA099 NISARGA J FCD
97 1NH23BA100 PALAKOLANU VISWANATH RED-

DY

FCD

98 1NH23BA101 PARTHY RAHUL C FCD
99 1NH23BA102 P SIVA SANKAR FCD
100 1NH23BA103 PEREDDY NAGALAKSHMI FCD
101 1NH23BA104 PRAJNA K M FCD
102 1NH23BA106 PRATHIKSHA A FCD
103 1NH23BA107 PRINCY P FCD

104 1NH23BA108 PRIYA AISHWARYA G FCD
105 1NH23BA109 R DURGA LAKSHMI FCD
106 1NH23BA110 R N V GURURAJ NAYAK FCD
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New Horizon College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

107 1NH23BA111 R PUSHPALATHA REDDY FCD

108 1NH23BA112 RAJESHWARI PARASHURAM CHI-
TAWADAGI

FCD

109 1NH23BA113 RAKSHITA SANTOSH KOTHARK-
AR

FCD

110 1NH23BA114 RAMYA B FCD
111 1NH23BA115 RAVI DHANUSH FCD
112 1NH23BA116 RISHABH TRIPATHI FCD
113 1NH23BA117 RISHIKA M FCD

114 1NH23BA118 RITESH B R FCD
115 1NH23BA119 RITHEESH FCD
116 1NH23BA120 RITHIKA JAIN K FCD
117 1NH23BA121 ROHITH T M FCD
118 1NH23BA122 S HARISH KUMAR FCD
119 1NH23BA123 S SANTHOSH FCD

120 1NH23BA124 S SUSHEEL BHARADWAZ FCD
121 1NH23BA125 SACHIN. K. M FCD
122 1NH23BA126 SADHU VENKATA SAI PUNEETH FCD
123 1NH23BA127 SAHANA M FCD

124 1NH23BA128 SAI PRASAD K FCD
125 1NH23BA129 SAISREE SUMANA MOHANTY FCD
126 1NH23BA130 SAJJANA GANDLA DHARANI FCD
127 1NH23BA131 SAMRAN ABDUL SALAM FCD
128 1NH23BA132 SANDEEP S V FCD
129 1NH23BA133 SANJANA D J FCD
130 1NH23BA134 SANJANA H P FCD

131 1NH23BA135 SANJAY D FCD
132 1NH23BA136 SANJAY KRISHNA. C. V FCD
133 1NH23BA137 SANJAY KUMAR N FCD
134 1NH23BA138 SANJU KUMAR FCD

135 1NH23BA139 SAVITHRI C R FCD
136 1NH23BA140 SHAILJA FCD
137 1NH23BA141 SHAKTISHREE RAMKUMAR RAYK-

AR
FCD

138 1NH23BA142 SHASHANK M FCD
139 1NH23BA143 SHASHIDHAR ANNAPPA MADIVAL FCD
140 1NH23BA144 SHILPA B FCD
141 1NH23BA145 SHIREESHMA T FCD
142 1NH23BA146 SHRIVARDHAN FCD
143 1NH23BA147 SIDDARAM BHATTAD FCD

144 1NH23BA148 SIDDHARTH P FCD
145 1NH23BA149 SIDDU MURUDI FCD
146 1NH23BA150 SINDHU R FCD
147 1NH23BA151 SNEHA R FCD

148 1NH23BA152 SONALIKA MR FCD
149 1NH23BA153 SREEKUMAR RADHAKRISHNAN FCD
150 1NH23BA154 SREELAKSHMI V FCD
151 1NH23BA155 SREESHA C R FCD
152 1NH23BA156 STEFFIE ANNIE PREMA D FCD
153 1NH23BA157 SUJITH SHETTY FCD
154 1NH23BA159 SUNIL N L FCD

155 1NH23BA160 SUNIL VENKATRAMAN BHAT FCD
156 1NH23BA161 SUSHMA S CHANNAPPAGOUDAR FCD
157 1NH23BA162 SUSHMA S NELOGAL FCD

New Horizon College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

158 1NH23BA163 SUSHMITHA K FCD

159 1NH23BA164 TALARI LAXMI VENKATA TARUN FCD
160 1NH23BA165 THARNISH NIKIL P FCD
161 1NH23BA166 TONY ABHISHEK S FCD
162 1NH23BA167 TOSHITH ASHWIN T FCD

163 1NH23BA168 UDAY H P FCD
164 1NH23BA169 UDAY KUMAR A S FCD
165 1NH23BA170 V ABHIRAMI FCD
166 1NH23BA171 VADDI NAGARAJU FCD

167 1NH23BA172 VAMSHI KRISHNA P H FCD
168 1NH23BA173 VANISHREE V FCD
169 1NH23BA174 VARUN THINAKARAN FCD
170 1NH23BA175 VIJAYANANDA FCD
171 1NH23BA177 VIKAS C M FCD
172 1NH23BA178 VIMOCHANA K FCD

173 1NH23BA179 VINAY GOWDA M FCD
174 1NH23BA180 VISHAL D V FCD
175 1NH23BA181 Y KESHAVA REDDY FCD
176 1NH23BA182 YESWANTHKUMAR FCD

New Horizon College of Engineering
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1NH22MC005 ABHISHEK KUMAR FCD
2 1NH22MC019 ARUN J FC
3 1NH22MC042 G SAI MOULI FC
4 1NH23MC001 ABHAY ADITYA SINHA FCD

5 1NH23MC003 ABIKRISHNAN R FC
6 1NH23MC004 ADITYA M FCD
7 1NH23MC005 AFZAL KHAN FCD
8 1NH23MC006 AHSAAN UL HAQ FCD

9 1NH23MC007 AKASH P FCD
10 1NH23MC008 AKASH SHARMA FC
11 1NH23MC009 AKSHAY BHARADWAJ S FCD
12 1NH23MC010 AMARNATHA PATRO FCD

13 1NH23MC011 AMIT YADAV V FCD
14 1NH23MC012 AMRATHA DEVADIGA FCD
15 1NH23MC013 AMRIT MOHAPATRA FCD
16 1NH23MC014 AMRUTHA M FCD
17 1NH23MC015 ANGEL CHRISTINA FCD
18 1NH23MC016 ANIKET KUMAR FCD

19 1NH23MC017 ANKITHA H V FCD
20 1NH23MC018 ANMOL GUPTA FCD
21 1NH23MC019 ANURAG KAKOTI NATH FCD
22 1NH23MC020 ANUSHKA GEHLOT FCD

23 1NH23MC021 ARAVINDH J FCD
24 1NH23MC022 ARPITA S KULKARNI FCD
25 1NH23MC023 ARPITH K FCD
26 1NH23MC024 ARPITH P A FCD
27 1NH23MC025 ARPITHA MS FCD
28 1NH23MC026 ASHISH M FCD
29 1NH23MC027 ASHISH M KUMAR FCD

30 1NH23MC028 ASWATHI C T FCD
31 1NH23MC029 AYUSH RAJ FCD
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New Horizon College of Engineering...
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32 1NH23MC030 BALBHEEM FCD

33 1NH23MC031 BASAVARAJ FCD
34 1NH23MC032 BHANUREKHA N FCD
35 1NH23MC033 BHARATH GOWDA A FCD
36 1NH23MC034 BHARATH V FCD

37 1NH23MC035 BHATT VATSAL SHAILESH KUMAR FCD
38 1NH23MC036 BHAVYA  M FCD
39 1NH23MC037 BHIMA KALYAN KUMAR FC
40 1NH23MC038 BHOOMIKA H FCD

41 1NH23MC039 C LAVANYA FCD
42 1NH23MC040 CHAITHRA V FCD
43 1NH23MC041 CHAITHRA O G FCD
44 1NH23MC042 CHANDAN RAO N FCD
45 1NH23MC043 CHANDAN S FCD
46 1NH23MC044 CHIRANTHAN B FCD

47 1NH23MC045 DEEPAK A FCD
48 1NH23MC046 DEVA SREEKANTH FCD
49 1NH23MC047 DIKSHIT NAIK FC
50 1NH23MC048 DINESH K S FCD

51 1NH23MC049 DIVYASHREE N R FCD
52 1NH23MC050 DURGA PRASAD RC FCD
53 1NH23MC051 G KIRAN KUMAR FCD
54 1NH23MC052 GARV KUMAR FCD
55 1NH23MC055 GIRISH R FCD
56 1NH23MC057 GUNDLLAPALLI JEEVITH FC
57 1NH23MC058 H JAYANTH FCD

58 1NH23MC059 HARSHITHA D G FCD
59 1NH23MC060 HARSHITHA V PATIL FCD
60 1NH23MC061 HEMANTH K FCD
61 1NH23MC062 HIMAVARDHAN R FC

62 1NH23MC063 IBRAHIM PASHA J FCD
63 1NH23MC064 JAYASHRI H V FCD
64 1NH23MC065 JEEVAN R FCD
65 1NH23MC066 K T DINESHA FCD

66 1NH23MC067 K VINISHA FCD
67 1NH23MC068 KALLURI  MASTHAN BASHA FC
68 1NH23MC069 KANDULA SIVA NARAYANA RED-

DY
FCD

69 1NH23MC070 KAPOPARA HARSH MAHESHBHAI FCD
70 1NH23MC071 KARTHIK TIMMAPPA NAIK FCD

71 1NH23MC072 KIRAN M SHET FCD
72 1NH23MC073 KIRAN R FCD
73 1NH23MC074 KOLLURU  BALA VENKATA NAGA -

NITHIN
FCD

74 1NH23MC075 KOUSHIK H K FC
75 1NH23MC076 KRUTHIKA V FCD
76 1NH23MC077 KUNAL KUMAR MANDAL FCD
77 1NH23MC078 KUNAPUREDDY GOPI KRISHNA FCD
78 1NH23MC079 KURAPARTHI MAHESWAR REDDY FCD
79 1NH23MC080 KWAZA MOHINUDDIN FCD
80 1NH23MC081 LATHA U S FCD

81 1NH23MC082 LAXMI N FCD
82 1NH23MC083 M SAIKUMAR FC
83 1NH23MC084 M V VISHAL FCD

New Horizon College of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

84 1NH23MC085 MADHU R FCD

85 1NH23MC086 MANJUNATHA FCD
86 1NH23MC087 MANOJ KUMAR S FCD
87 1NH23MC088 MANOJ S FCD
88 1NH23MC090 MIRZA HUJAIFA FC

89 1NH23MC091 MOHAMMED RIZWAN FC
90 1NH23MC092 MONIKA KUMARI FCD
91 1NH23MC093 MONISH.K FCD
92 1NH23MC094 MONU KUMAR YADAV FC

93 1NH23MC095 MORA SIVANI FCD
94 1NH23MC096 MRUTYUNJAY SAHOO FCD
95 1NH23MC097 N KRUTHIKA FCD
96 1NH23MC098 NARASIMHARAJU H R FCD
97 1NH23MC099 NIRANTH BHARADWAJ FCD
98 1NH23MC100 NISHI SINGH FCD

99 1NH23MC101 PALLAVI S FCD
100 1NH23MC102 PARTHIBAN E FCD
101 1NH23MC103 PAVAN S REDDY FCD
102 1NH23MC104 PAWAN KUMAR FCD

103 1NH23MC105 POOJA MANWANI FCD
104 1NH23MC106 POOJARI VISHAL BHASKAR FCD
105 1NH23MC107 PRAJWAL RAJENDRA METAGUD-

DA
FCD

106 1NH23MC108 PRANAV DEV FCD
107 1NH23MC109 PRANJAL UTKARSH FCD
108 1NH23MC110 PRATHAMESH M PATIL FCD

109 1NH23MC111 PRATHIKSHA NISHAD FCD
110 1NH23MC112 PRATHVIRAJ FCD
111 1NH23MC113 PREETHIKA KS FCD
112 1NH23MC114 PRIYANKA KUMARI FCD

113 1NH23MC115 RAHUL FCD
114 1NH23MC116 RAHUL B KABBIN FCD
115 1NH23MC117 RAHUL SHANTINATH SHANKAR-

GOUD
FC

116 1NH23MC118 RAJESHWARI FCD
117 1NH23MC119 RAJIV KUMAR FCD
118 1NH23MC120 RAKSHITA NADAGOUD FCD
119 1NH23MC121 RANGANATH N T FCD
120 1NH23MC122 RANI KUMARI FC
121 1NH23MC123 RASHI JAIN FCD

122 1NH23MC124 RAVI TEJ S FCD
123 1NH23MC125 REVATHY K FCD
124 1NH23MC126 ROHITH CHENRAYAN FCD
125 1NH23MC127 SACHIN K S FCD

126 1NH23MC128 SAI SRINIVASULU REDDY C H FCD
127 1NH23MC129 SANJEEV SANGAPPA HANCHINAL FCD
128 1NH23MC130 SANJITHA N S FCD
129 1NH23MC131 SARANA FATHIMA FCD
130 1NH23MC132 SATYA PRIYAM FCD
131 1NH23MC133 SHAAM KUMAR S FCD
132 1NH23MC134 SHAIK KHASIM BASHA FCD

133 1NH23MC135 SHAIK SADIK BASHA FCD
134 1NH23MC136 SHAJEETH A S FCD
135 1NH23MC137 SHAMA M U FCD
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New Horizon College of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

136 1NH23MC138 SHARON J PEREIRA FCD

137 1NH23MC139 SHASHANK GOWDA FCD
138 1NH23MC140 SHASHWAT PRASAD FC
139 1NH23MC141 SHEBIN ABDUL MUNEER FCD
140 1NH23MC142 SHRIPURNA GOTHE FCD

141 1NH23MC143 SNEHA K A FCD
142 1NH23MC144 SNEHA N FCD
143 1NH23MC145 SOURAV KUMAR SHAW FCD
144 1NH23MC146 SOWMYA R FCD

145 1NH23MC147 SRIVATHSA S FCD
146 1NH23MC148 SUDEEP KUMAR AL FC
147 1NH23MC149 SUDHANSU SAHOO FCD
148 1NH23MC150 SUDHARSAN S FCD
149 1NH23MC151 SUMAN FERNANDES FCD
150 1NH23MC152 SUMIT CHAKRABORTY FCD

151 1NH23MC153 SUPRIYA KUMARI FCD
152 1NH23MC154 SUSHANTH S M FCD
153 1NH23MC156 SWASTHIK FCD
154 1NH23MC157 SWASTI SWARUP MISHRA FCD

155 1NH23MC158 TANUSREE PAUL FCD
156 1NH23MC159 TAPAN DAHAL FCD
157 1NH23MC160 TEJASHWINI VITTHALARADDI M-

UGANUR
FCD

158 1NH23MC161 THANUSHREE C S FCD
159 1NH23MC163 UPENDRA P GURAV FCD
160 1NH23MC164 USADADIYA MUKESH DINESHBH-

AI

FCD

161 1NH23MC165 VADDI SAI GOWTHAM FC
162 1NH23MC166 VAISHNAVI NEELAKANTH ANKAD FCD
163 1NH23MC167 VEERRESH FCD

164 1NH23MC168 VEMA VENKATA NAGA SAI PHANI-
NDRA KUMAR

FCD

165 1NH23MC169 VIDYA SANJEEV POOJARI FCD
166 1NH23MC170 VIJAYALAKSHMI R MADRASI FCD

167 1NH23MC171 VINAYAKA M S FCD
168 1NH23MC172 VINOD KUMAR BHEEMAPPA TAL-

AWAR
FCD

169 1NH23MC173 VINUTADEVI FCD
170 1NH23MC174 VISHAL PANDEY FCD
171 1NH23MC176 YASHAS M E FCD

172 1NH23MC177 YASHWANTH KUMAR M FCD
173 1NH23MC178 YASHWANTH M B FCD
174 1NH23MC179 YATHRIK D SHETTY FCD
175 1NH23MC180 YAZHINI A P FCD

176 1NH23MC181 YESHWANTH T N FCD
177 1NH23MC182 YUVARAJ V FCD

New Horizon College of Engineering
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NH23SCS02 CHANDRALEKHA V GIRADDI FCD
2 1NH23SCS03 HARSHITH C M FCD

3 1NH23SCS04 HARSHITHA HOLLA V V FCD
4 1NH23SCS05 HARSHITHA R FCD

New Horizon College of Engineering...
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering...

5 1NH23SCS06 HITAISHI HK FCD

6 1NH23SCS07 LAKSHMI FCD
7 1NH23SCS08 MANEESHA P FCD
8 1NH23SCS09 MANOJKUMAR FCD
9 1NH23SCS10 MIRIYALA YAMUNA FCD

10 1NH23SCS11 MONISHA V FCD
11 1NH23SCS12 SPOORTHI KR FCD
12 1NH23SCS13 VIJAY T FCD
13 1NH23SCS14 VIVEK BU FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1NT21BA059 PAVAN K SC
2 1NT22BA044 NAVEEN  K FC
3 1NT22BA103 PARITHOSH ANAND SC

4 1NT23BA001 ABHIMANYU DEBNATH  S FCD
5 1NT23BA002 ABHINAYANA  N FCD
6 1NT23BA003 ABHISHEK Y  M FCD
7 1NT23BA004 ADHISH  JAIN FCD

8 1NT23BA005 AISHWARYA  DODAMANI FCD
9 1NT23BA006 AJAY M FCD
10 1NT23BA007 AKILESH FCD
11 1NT23BA008 AMMANGAMMAL VIJAYA  RAGH-

AVAN
FCD

12 1NT23BA009 ANISHA K  V FCD
13 1NT23BA010 ANKITHA FCD

14 1NT23BA011 ANKITHA M  B FCD
15 1NT23BA012 ANUSHA  SHETTY FCD
16 1NT23BA013 ANUSHKA  CHAUHAN FCD
17 1NT23BA014 ANVIKA K  M FCD

18 1NT23BA015 APOORVA  P FCD
19 1NT23BA016 BHANUMATHI  U FCD
20 1NT23BA017 BHOOMIKA    S FCD
21 1NT23BA018 CHALAPATHI H  N FCD

22 1NT23BA019 CHANDAN K  I FCD
23 1NT23BA020 CHENDUSHREE  N FCD
24 1NT23BA021 CHINMAYI SHREE  R YADAV FCD
25 1NT23BA022 CINCHANA U  R FCD
26 1NT23BA023 DIVYA    V FCD
27 1NT23BA024 G  POOJASHREE FCD

28 1NT23BA025 GANADHIPALLI KARUNAKAR  RED-
DY

FC

29 1NT23BA026 GARIKINA SANDHYA  RANI FCD
30 1NT23BA027 GAYANA G  L FCD

31 1NT23BA028 GIRISH S  NAIK FCD
32 1NT23BA029 GOPINEEDI LALITH  KUMAR FCD
33 1NT23BA030 GOUTHAMI H  M FCD
34 1NT23BA031 GOWTHAM S  U FC
35 1NT23BA032 HAJARATHALI  TATTIMANI FCD
36 1NT23BA034 INCHARA B  S FCD
37 1NT23BA035 JAYANTH  S FCD

38 1NT23BA036 K  SHRAVYA FCD
39 1NT23BA037 KAVYASHREE  P FCD
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Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

40 1NT23BA038 KIRAN A FCD

41 1NT23BA039 KIRAN KUMAR  B FCD
42 1NT23BA040 KONREDDY PRANITHA FCD
43 1NT23BA041 KOUSHIK H  B FCD
44 1NT23BA042 KRUTHIKA   S FCD

45 1NT23BA043 LAKSHMI  R FCD
46 1NT23BA044 LIKITH  R FCD
47 1NT23BA045 LOKESH KUMAR  K FCD
48 1NT23BA046 M  NIHARIKA FCD

49 1NT23BA047 MAHIMA  VISHWANATH FCD
50 1NT23BA048 MALLIKARJUN FCD
51 1NT23BA049 MANOJ M FCD
52 1NT23BA050 MEGHANA FCD
53 1NT23BA051 MEGHANA  D FCD
54 1NT23BA052 MILAN KUMAR  BISI FCD

55 1NT23BA053 MOHAMMEDKAIF A  KALGHATGI FCD
56 1NT23BA054 MRINAL SAI  RAJU FCD
57 1NT23BA055 NAGARAJ FCD
58 1NT23BA056 NAINA REDDY FCD

59 1NT23BA057 NAWAZ FCD
60 1NT23BA058 NAYANA K  P FCD
61 1NT23BA059 NIKHIL MADHU  NAIR FCD
62 1NT23BA060 NISHAL HEGDE FC
63 1NT23BA061 NISHANTH  S FCD
64 1NT23BA062 NISHMITHA FCD
65 1NT23BA063 NISHMITHA FCD

66 1NT23BA064 NUPUR  KUMARI FCD
67 1NT23BA065 OJHA RICHA  KUMARI FCD
68 1NT23BA066 PAVAN  KUMAR FCD
69 1NT23BA067 PRAJWAL FCD

70 1NT23BA068 PRAJWITHA  RAI FCD
71 1NT23BA069 PRAKRUTHI N FCD
72 1NT23BA070 PRAMOD HIREMATH  G FCD
73 1NT23BA071 PRATHAMESHA C  SHETTY FCD

74 1NT23BA072 PRATHIK S FCD
75 1NT23BA073 PREETI  KUMARI FCD
76 1NT23BA074 RAHUL  S FCD
77 1NT23BA075 RAJA  N FCD
78 1NT23BA076 RAKESHA S  R FCD
79 1NT23BA077 RASHMI ANANT  MADIVAL FCD

80 1NT23BA078 RATAN B  M FCD
81 1NT23BA079 ROHITH KUMAR  K V FC
82 1NT23BA080 ROSHAN KUMAR FCD
83 1NT23BA081 S  AFROZ FCD

84 1NT23BA082 SANDARSHAN S  SHETTY FCD
85 1NT23BA083 SANJANA H  R FCD
86 1NT23BA084 SANJANA  S FCD
87 1NT23BA085 SANNIDHI FCD
88 1NT23BA086 SAVITHA T  S FCD
89 1NT23BA087 SHAFIYA  FIRDOSE FCD
90 1NT23BA088 SHAPIK   MULLA FCD

91 1NT23BA089 SHARAN  U FCD
92 1NT23BA090 SHASHANK  GIRANNAVAR FC
93 1NT23BA091 SHASHANK  K FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

94 1NT23BA092 SHASHANK P  SAGAR FCD

95 1NT23BA093 SHASHIKANTH D  S FCD
96 1NT23BA094 SHESHU  T FC
97 1NT23BA095 SHILPA ANAND  SHETTY FCD
98 1NT23BA097 SHREERAM L  BHAT FCD

99 1NT23BA098 SHREESHA D  JAIN FCD
100 1NT23BA099 SHREYA A  U FCD
101 1NT23BA100 SHREYA S  M FCD
102 1NT23BA101 SHREYANK  S FCD

103 1NT23BA102 SHUBHA  CHATURVEDI FCD
104 1NT23BA103 SRI RACHAN  N S FCD
105 1NT23BA104 SURYA R  KUMAR FCD
106 1NT23BA105 SWAMI BASAVARAJ IRANTAYYA FCD
107 1NT23BA106 T  M SANJANA FCD
108 1NT23BA107 TEJAS  C FCD

109 1NT23BA108 THAMMINENI  TEJASWANI FCD
110 1NT23BA109 THEJAS GOWDA  K J FCD
111 1NT23BA110 THEJU K  R FCD
112 1NT23BA111 V  AVINASH FCD

113 1NT23BA112 VAISHNAVI  M FCD
114 1NT23BA113 VANICIA MARIA  MARTIS FCD
115 1NT23BA114 VARUN M  S FCD
116 1NT23BA115 VIKAS S FCD
117 1NT23BA116 VINAY H  N FCD
118 1NT23BA117 VISHWANATH T  S FCD
119 1NT23BA119 YASHWANTH  K FCD

120 1NT23BA120 YOGALAKSHMI M  G FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1NT22MC032 DINESH  BURNWAL FC
2 1NT22MC042 ISHWAR FCD
3 1NT22MC098 SHOBHRAJ  M FC
4 1NT23MC001 ABDUL  RAZIQ FCD

5 1NT23MC002 ABHISHEK H  R FCD
6 1NT23MC003 AMIT  KUMAR FCD
7 1NT23MC004 AMITH GOWDA  T G FCD
8 1NT23MC005 ANJALI  KUMARI FCD
9 1NT23MC006 ANUSHA GAJANAN  BHAT FCD
10 1NT23MC007 ARPITHA C  CHATRA FCD

11 1NT23MC008 ASHISH    RAJ FCD
12 1NT23MC009 BHARATH  P FCD
13 1NT23MC010 BHOOMIKA T  S FCD
14 1NT23MC011 BHUMIKA SHANKARAYYA  MATHA-

PATI

FCD

15 1NT23MC012 CHANDHU A  A FCD
16 1NT23MC013 D  RUCHITHA FCD
17 1NT23MC014 DEEPAK B  V FCD
18 1NT23MC015 DEEPAK KUMAR  KESHRI FCD
19 1NT23MC016 DHANUSH  M FCD
20 1NT23MC017 DIVYASHREE B  U FCD

21 1NT23MC018 FAIYAZ AHMED  I TADAKOD FC
22 1NT23MC019 G A  ANOUKSHA FCD
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Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology...
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23 1NT23MC020 GANESH SUBRAMANYA  V FCD

24 1NT23MC021 GULSHAN RAJESH  GAONKAR FCD
25 1NT23MC022 HAMSA H  R FCD
26 1NT23MC023 HAREESH N  V FCD
27 1NT23MC024 HARSHA ANILKUMAR  BADIGER FCD

28 1NT23MC025 HARSHA N  J FCD
29 1NT23MC026 HARSHITH T  M FCD
30 1NT23MC027 IMPU C  GOWDA FC
31 1NT23MC028 INDUDHAR R  V FCD

32 1NT23MC029 JETHWA HARSH  NARESHBHAI FCD
33 1NT23MC030 JYOTHISH FCD
34 1NT23MC031 KARAKAMPALLI  DEEKSHITHA FCD
35 1NT23MC032 KAVYA D  N FC
36 1NT23MC033 KAVYA G  C FCD
37 1NT23MC034 KEERTHAVENI R FCD

38 1NT23MC035 KEERTHI  D FCD
39 1NT23MC036 KIRAN  R FCD
40 1NT23MC037 KISHAN MAHESH  NAIK FCD
41 1NT23MC038 KOLLURU INDRA  PAVAN FCD

42 1NT23MC039 KONGATHI  MADHAN FC
43 1NT23MC040 LAVANYA  P FCD
44 1NT23MC041 M  ARPITA FCD
45 1NT23MC042 MAHATEE  RAGHURAM FCD
46 1NT23MC043 MAITHRI M  N FCD
47 1NT23MC044 MANOJKUMAR S  R FCD
48 1NT23MC045 MANU B  N FC

49 1NT23MC046 MANU DATTATRAYA  SHARMA FCD
50 1NT23MC047 MEGHANA B  M FCD
51 1NT23MC048 NIKHITA MALLAPPA  JOLAD FCD
52 1NT23MC049 NIKITA RANGANAGOUDA  NAIK FCD

53 1NT23MC050 NISARGA  N FCD
54 1NT23MC051 PAVAN FCD
55 1NT23MC052 PAVAN D  KULKARNI FCD
56 1NT23MC053 PAVAN G R FCD

57 1NT23MC054 PAVAN S  M FCD
58 1NT23MC055 PAVITHRA FCD
59 1NT23MC056 POOJA H  V FCD
60 1NT23MC057 POOJA  N FCD
61 1NT23MC058 POOJARY RAKSHITHA  RAGHU FCD
62 1NT23MC059 PRAJNA MANJUNATH  NAIK FCD

63 1NT23MC060 PRAJWAL  S FC
64 1NT23MC061 PRATHIK VENKATESH  PAI FCD
65 1NT23MC062 PREET KUMAR  GUPTA FCD
66 1NT23MC063 PRIYA K  J FCD

67 1NT23MC064 PRIYANKA  NAIK FCD
68 1NT23MC065 PUJITHA  S FCD
69 1NT23MC067 RAHUL S  K FCD
70 1NT23MC068 RAJDEEP  KUMAR FCD
71 1NT23MC069 RANGANATHA Y  S FCD
72 1NT23MC070 RASHMITHA FCD
73 1NT23MC071 RITUN  RAJ FCD

74 1NT23MC072 S G  PRIYANKA REDDY FCD
75 1NT23MC074 SAHANA H  V FCD
76 1NT23MC075 SAHANA  T FC

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

77 1NT23MC076 SAIPRAKASH FCD

78 1NT23MC077 SAKSHI  KUMARI FCD
79 1NT23MC078 SAKSHI R  CHOUGULE FCD
80 1NT23MC079 SANDEEP  ANGADI FCD
81 1NT23MC080 SANDESH DEVAIAH  P P FCD

82 1NT23MC081 SANTHOSHACHARI  A FC
83 1NT23MC082 SAURABH  KUMAR FCD
84 1NT23MC083 SHARATKUMAR RAVIRAJ  SHER-

UGAR
FCD

85 1NT23MC084 SHASHANK S  M FCD
86 1NT23MC085 SHILPA K  H FCD
87 1NT23MC086 SHIVAKUMAR RAVINDRA  SHAH-

APUR
FCD

88 1NT23MC087 SHIVANAGOUDA H  PATIL FCD
89 1NT23MC088 SHRAVANI  M FCD

90 1NT23MC089 SHREYAS  N FCD
91 1NT23MC090 SHREYAS  SHETTY FCD
92 1NT23MC091 SHWETHA T  D FCD
93 1NT23MC092 SIDDAPPA FAKKIRAPPA  KURAB-

AR

FCD

94 1NT23MC093 SONALI PONNAPPA  A FCD
95 1NT23MC094 SREELAKSHMI  J FCD
96 1NT23MC095 SRI HARI FCD
97 1NT23MC096 SUDEEP LAXMISH  NAIK FCD
98 1NT23MC097 SUJITH M  C FCD
99 1NT23MC098 SUPRIYA FCD

100 1NT23MC099 SURAJ  U FCD
101 1NT23MC100 SUSMITA  SHARMA FCD
102 1NT23MC101 SWASTIK M KOTARI FCD
103 1NT23MC102 T SANTHOSH  KUMAR FCD

104 1NT23MC103 THANUSHREE N  G FCD
105 1NT23MC104 UDAYA KUMAR  V H FCD
106 1NT23MC105 V  ADITHYA FCD
107 1NT23MC106 VAMSHI KUMAR  V FC

108 1NT23MC107 VANSHITA  GEHLOT FCD
109 1NT23MC108 VARSHA S  PATIL FCD
110 1NT23MC111 VIDYASHREE D K FCD
111 1NT23MC112 VINAY KUMAR  K FCD
112 1NT23MC113 VINODKUMAR R G FCD
113 1NT23MC115 YASH KANSARA FCD

114 1NT23MC116 YASHASWINI C FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
MTECH Aerospace Engineering

1 1NT22MAS01 AIMAN FATHIMA FCD
2 1NT22MAS02 MEGHA SURESH FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
MTECH Data Science

1 1NT22SDS01 ARCHANA  A FCD
2 1NT22SDS04 KHATTUMUNNISA FCD
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Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
MTECH Defence Technology

1 1NT21NDT07 SHARAN  AWATI FCD

2 1NT22NDT01 BRENDA SUPRIYA  A FCD
3 1NT22NDT02 LAVANYA R S FCD
4 1NT23NDT01 ADATRAVU MARTIN  LUTHER FCD
5 1NT23NDT02 ARPITHA  G FCD

6 1NT23NDT03 BALAKRISHNA S  POL FCD
7 1NT23NDT04 KAVANA NAGARKAR  L V FCD
8 1NT23NDT05 LAVANYA K  R FCD
9 1NT23NDT06 MADHUSUDHAN  N FCD

10 1NT23NDT07 MANJUNATHACHARI B  S FCD
11 1NT23NDT08 SRIDHARA  C FCD
12 1NT23NDT09 VINAY B  M FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
MTECH Renewable Energy

1 1NT23ERE01 VINAY KUMAR G FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
MTECH Robotics and Artificial Intelligence

1 1NT23RAI01 DEEKSHA B  S FCD
2 1NT23RAI02 DEV VRAT TRIPATHI FCD
3 1NT23RAI03 EVA REGMI FCD
4 1NT23RAI04 GURU LAKSHMISHA  D FCD
5 1NT23RAI05 JAITHRA  JAYESH FCD
6 1NT23RAI06 KALAIGAR ABDUL MUQEET FCD
7 1NT23RAI07 LEPAKSHI V FCD

8 1NT23RAI08 MOHAMMADI DAANIYA  JATH FCD
9 1NT23RAI09 PAVANAKUMAR  WALIKAR FCD
10 1NT23RAI10 PRAJWAL  SURWASE FCD
11 1NT23RAI11 SOWMYA D N FCD

12 1NT23RAI12 SUJITHKUMAR P H FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 1NT22CSE03 G S PAVAN KUMAR FCD
2 1NT22CSE05 IMRAN ASLAM  DAR FCD
3 1NT22CSE08 M TARUN FCD
4 1NT22CSE09 MAMATHA S P FCD
5 1NT22CSE14 PRABHAVATHI J  AYLI FCD
6 1NT22CSE16 RACHANA CHIDAMBAR  HEJIB FCD

7 1NT22CSE20 SANTOSH BHAT FCD
8 1NT23CSE01 ADITYA MADIWALAPPA  BUDIHAL FCD
9 1NT23CSE02 AMSHU A V FCD
10 1NT23CSE03 ANARAJ FCD

11 1NT23CSE04 CHANDANA  S FCD
12 1NT23CSE05 DARSHINI  D FCD
13 1NT23CSE06 DHEERAJ S FCD
14 1NT23CSE07 GURURAJBASAVARAJ  PATIL FCD
15 1NT23CSE08 HARSATRAJ H  K FCD
16 1NT23CSE10 MITHUN B  H FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology...
MTECH Structural Engineering...

17 1NT23CSE11 MOHAMMED  MAAZ FCD

18 1NT23CSE12 NIKHIL N  MADKI FCD
19 1NT23CSE13 NITHISHKUMAR  K FCD
20 1NT23CSE14 R  RAJESH FCD
21 1NT23CSE15 RAMSWAROOP J FCD

22 1NT23CSE16 SREEVATSA B V FCD
23 1NT23CSE17 SRIHARI NIKHIL J FCD
24 1NT23CSE18 SUVAS H FCD
25 1NT23CSE19 VYSHAK H S FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems

1 1NT22LVS01 CHALUVARAJ  N FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1RV21MC023 BHARAT RANJAN FC
2 1RV21MC088 SAI KIRAN KASHYAP B S SC
3 1RV22MC025 CHETAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FCD

4 1RV22MC026 DEEPA KUMARI FC
5 1RV22MC031 DISHA FCD
6 1RV22MC039 HARSHAVARDHAN S FCD
7 1RV22MC041 KARTHIK GADAGAYYA HIREMATH FCD
8 1RV22MC057 NEHA GAHARWAR FC
9 1RV23MC001 A SHIRIESHA FCD
10 1RV23MC002 AFSHA ANJUM FCD

11 1RV23MC003 AKSHAT ARYAN FC
12 1RV23MC004 AKSHATA V PATIL FCD
13 1RV23MC005 AKSHAY FCD
14 1RV23MC006 AMULYA R FCD

15 1RV23MC007 ANAGHA PRASANNA HEGDE FCD
16 1RV23MC008 ANANDI SINHA FCD
17 1RV23MC009 ANANYA J N FCD
18 1RV23MC010 ANIKETH S FCD

19 1RV23MC011 ANKITHA K K FCD
20 1RV23MC012 ANKUR S PUJARI FC
21 1RV23MC013 ANUPGANESH M S FCD
22 1RV23MC014 ANUSHA R FCD
23 1RV23MC015 APARNA GANGADHARA HEGDE FCD
24 1RV23MC016 ARUN KUMAR ARALI FCD

25 1RV23MC017 ARYAN GUPTA FCD
26 1RV23MC018 BABITHA L FCD
27 1RV23MC019 BALRAJ N FCD
28 1RV23MC020 BALU S GAVADE FCD

29 1RV23MC021 BASAVARAJ D HAROMUCHADI FCD
30 1RV23MC022 BHARGAV M N FCD
31 1RV23MC023 BHIMASHI ZALLI FCD
32 1RV23MC024 BINDU R FCD
33 1RV23MC025 CHANDRASHEKAR P G FCD
34 1RV23MC026 CHETANGIRI S DALAWAI FCD
35 1RV23MC027 D S NETHRAVATHI FCD

36 1RV23MC028 DAIVEEK K J FCD
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Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

37 1RV23MC029 DARSHAN T V FCD

38 1RV23MC030 DEEKSHITH S M FCD
39 1RV23MC032 DHANARAJ C FCD
40 1RV23MC033 DHANASHREE IRANNA

WALI
FCD

41 1RV23MC034 DHANUSH C FCD

42 1RV23MC035 DHEERAJ S FCD
43 1RV23MC037 DIPTEEK MAIDAWAT FCD
44 1RV23MC038 GURUPRASAD SURESH BALEHOS-

UR
FCD

45 1RV23MC039 HARI KETAN T FCD
46 1RV23MC040 HARSHA S J FCD
47 1RV23MC041 HARSHITHA P FCD
48 1RV23MC042 JAGAN KUMAR FCD
49 1RV23MC043 JUDESON LEO J S FCD
50 1RV23MC044 KEERTHANA V FCD

51 1RV23MC045 KH DIPAYAN SINGHA FCD
52 1RV23MC046 KIRAN R FCD
53 1RV23MC047 KSHITIJ KUMAR FCD
54 1RV23MC048 LAKSHMISAGAR J M FCD

55 1RV23MC049 LIKHITH GOWDA H J FCD
56 1RV23MC050 LOKESHWARI R FCD
57 1RV23MC051 MANJUNATH A GADED FCD
58 1RV23MC053 MANOJ C S FCD
59 1RV23MC054 MANOJ D C FCD
60 1RV23MC055 MOHAMMAD AYYAN A SHAIKH FCD
61 1RV23MC056 MOHAMMED SADIQ PASHA FCD

62 1RV23MC057 MOHAN K H FCD
63 1RV23MC058 MONIKA S FCD
64 1RV23MC059 MRUDULA UMESH FCD
65 1RV23MC060 NAVEEN KUMAR M FCD

66 1RV23MC061 NEHA KUMARI FCD
67 1RV23MC062 NIMRA SADIYA SHAIK KHAJI FCD
68 1RV23MC063 NIRANJAN LINGANGOUDA PATIL FCD
69 1RV23MC065 PAVAN G DESHPANDE FCD

70 1RV23MC067 POORNIMA R S FCD
71 1RV23MC068 PRAJWAL S D FCD
72 1RV23MC069 PRAMOD N HEGDE FCD
73 1RV23MC070 PRATHEEK NAYAK FCD
74 1RV23MC071 PREETHIKA FCD
75 1RV23MC072 PREETI FCD

76 1RV23MC073 PRITHWIRAJ SAHA FCD
77 1RV23MC074 PRIYA JYOTI FCD
78 1RV23MC075 PUNITH S FCD
79 1RV23MC076 PURAB M FCD

80 1RV23MC077 PUVANA M R FCD
81 1RV23MC078 R S HARSHITHA FCD
82 1RV23MC079 RAJATH KATTI FCD
83 1RV23MC080 RAJESHA C U FCD
84 1RV23MC081 RAVI KUMAR M FCD
85 1RV23MC082 RENUKA R FCD
86 1RV23MC083 RESSHMA VARSA B S FCD

87 1RV23MC084 RISHIKA SINGH FCD
88 1RV23MC085 RONAK S DEV FCD
89 1RV23MC086 SAMANVITHA T FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

90 1RV23MC087 SAMARTH D SHETTY FCD

91 1RV23MC088 SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA FCD
92 1RV23MC089 SANJAY M B FCD
93 1RV23MC090 SHARANYA N FCD
94 1RV23MC091 SHASHANK HARIHAR HEGDE FCD

95 1RV23MC092 SHASHANKA FCD
96 1RV23MC093 SHIVARAJ R FCD
97 1RV23MC094 SHRADDHA PATTAR FCD
98 1RV23MC095 SHREELAKSHMI FCD

99 1RV23MC096 SHREYA MANJUNATH HEGDE FCD
100 1RV23MC097 SHRI LAKSHMI M FCD
101 1RV23MC099 SHRINIVAS S KULKARNI FCD
102 1RV23MC100 SHWETHA P FCD
103 1RV23MC101 SINDHU MAHABALESHWAR HEG-

DE
FCD

104 1RV23MC102 SIRISHA M FCD
105 1RV23MC103 SOURABH S BANOSHI FCD
106 1RV23MC104 SRILAKSHMI R FCD
107 1RV23MC105 SURYA C NAIR FCD

108 1RV23MC106 SUVEER RAMACHANDRA HEGDE FCD
109 1RV23MC107 SWETABH SUMAN FCD
110 1RV23MC108 SYED SHAHENOOR FCD
111 1RV23MC109 TRISHA KAMALANATHAN FCD
112 1RV23MC110 TRIVENI GANAPATI GOWDA FCD
113 1RV23MC111 UJWAL M R FCD
114 1RV23MC112 ULLAS N FCD

115 1RV23MC113 USAMA ZAIN FCD
116 1RV23MC114 VARSHA M FCD
117 1RV23MC115 VENKATESH G M FCD
118 1RV23MC116 VIRAJ FCD

119 1RV23MC117 YASHWANTH G R FCD
120 1RV23MC118 YUVARAJ M V FCD
121 1RV23MC119 ZADAFIYA ZEEL SANDIPBHAI FCD
122 1RV23MC120 ZAHID RASOOL WANI FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1RZ17MCA27 NIROOP M N SC

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MTECH Biotechnology

1 1RV23BBT01 BHAVANA A GOBBUR FCD
2 1RV23BBT02 CHAITRA SHIVANAND ACHARY FCD
3 1RV23BBT03 JEMIMA SAJI FCD

4 1RV23BBT04 KEERTHI REDDY S FCD
5 1RV23BBT05 MANJUNATH YADAV S M FCD
6 1RV23BBT06 N P TULSI FCD
7 1RV23BBT07 NISHA BEGUM FCD
8 1RV23BBT08 NITYASHREE FCD
9 1RV23BBT09 POOJITHA D R FCD
10 1RV23BBT10 RACHITHA HARIPRASAD FCD

11 1RV23BBT11 S MADHU SUDHAN FCD
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Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering...
MTECH Biotechnology...

12 1RV23BBT12 SANJEEVINI A S FCD

13 1RV23BBT13 SHAMANTHA GOWDA T S FCD
14 1RV23BBT14 SIMRAN S REVANKAR FCD
15 1RV23BBT15 SUPRAJA O D FCD
16 1RV23BBT16 UMA MAHESHWARI A FCD

17 1RV23BBT17 VAISHNAVI P FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MTECH Communication Systems

1 1RV23LCS01 AKANKSHA M RAJ FCD
2 1RV23LCS02 ASHWIN B NAYAK FCD
3 1RV23LCS03 BHANUTEJA N D FCD
4 1RV23LCS04 JAYANTH C V FCD
5 1RV23LCS05 MAANAV S K FCD
6 1RV23LCS06 NAVYASHREE D FCD

7 1RV23LCS07 NIKHIL M FCD
8 1RV23LCS08 RAHUL V FCD
9 1RV23LCS09 SANJANA R FCD
10 1RV23LCS10 SHAMA K FCD

11 1RV23LCS11 SHREYAS K G FCD
12 1RV23LCS12 VINODA K FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MTECH Computer Network Engineering

1 1RV23SCN01 ANIRUDH KOUSHIK B A FCD
2 1RV23SCN02 DEEKSHA H T FCD

3 1RV23SCN03 DIVISH RAJ O FCD
4 1RV23SCN04 HARISHNI L FCD
5 1RV23SCN05 JESHIK S FCD
6 1RV23SCN06 KALYANI FCD

7 1RV23SCN07 KIRAN U FCD
8 1RV23SCN08 LOHITH FCD
9 1RV23SCN09 NISCHAL A G FCD
10 1RV23SCN10 PAVANKUMAR PATIL FCD

11 1RV23SCN11 PRAJWAL GAJANAN HEGDE FCD
12 1RV23SCN12 PRIYANKA S FCD
13 1RV23SCN13 SAMEER AHAMED FCD
14 1RV23SCN14 SATHWIK M S FCD
15 1RV23SCN15 SRISHA M FCD
16 1RV23SCN16 SUMITH FCD

17 1RV23SCN17 VIKAAS KARTHIK K FCD
18 1RV23SCN18 VISHRUTHA V FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1RV23SCS01 BHARGAV C B FCD
2 1RV23SCS02 BINDU PRIYA R FCD
3 1RV23SCS03 DEEPAK ISHWAR GOUDA FCD
4 1RV23SCS04 MOHAMMED AFEEF HUSSAIN FCD
5 1RV23SCS05 NIRANJAN G C FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering...
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering...

6 1RV23SCS06 PAAVANI KOMARLA FCD

7 1RV23SCS07 PRANAV MAGADUM FCD
8 1RV23SCS08 RAKSHA B R FCD
9 1RV23SCS09 SAHANA D SHEJWADKAR FCD
10 1RV23SCS10 SANJANA RAVINDRA OTIHAL FCD

11 1RV23SCS11 SHRAVANYA G FCD
12 1RV23SCS12 SOUJANYA S K FCD
13 1RV23SCS13 SOWMYA A PATIL FCD
14 1RV23SCS14 SRUSHTI FCD

15 1RV23SCS15 SURESH N FCD
16 1RV23SCS16 SUSHANTH S RAO FCD
17 1RV23SCS17 TRUPTI HEGADE FCD
18 1RV23SCS18 URMILA N FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MTECH Digital Communication Engineering

1 1RV23LDC01 ANNAPOORNA A FCD
2 1RV23LDC02 BASAVARAJU Y D FCD
3 1RV23LDC03 DEEKSHITHA R FCD

4 1RV23LDC04 HARISHMA R FCD
5 1RV23LDC05 IMPANA B FCD
6 1RV23LDC06 INDU R C FCD
7 1RV23LDC07 LIKITH S FCD
8 1RV23LDC08 MADHURI H C FCD
9 1RV23LDC09 MADHUSHREE M FCD
10 1RV23LDC11 MANVITH K C FCD

11 1RV23LDC12 MOUNIKA R FCD
12 1RV23LDC13 NIHARIKA C L FCD
13 1RV23LDC14 NITISH B D GUPTHA FCD
14 1RV23LDC15 SAI PRIYA T S FCD

15 1RV23LDC16 SRINIVAS H FCD
16 1RV23LDC17 VARSHINI M ACHARYA FCD
17 1RV23LDC18 VIRENDRA S DEMANNAVAR FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering

MTECH Highway Technology

1 1RV22CHT01 AKASH PRAKASH KOLHAR FCD
2 1RV23CHT01 ABHISHEK KANTIKAR FCD
3 1RV23CHT02 ABHISHEK.S FCD
4 1RV23CHT03 ASHIK DEEPAK SHET FCD

5 1RV23CHT04 ASHWINI D FCD
6 1RV23CHT05 ISAPURE PRASANNA SATISH FCD
7 1RV23CHT06 LAVANYA N FCD
8 1RV23CHT07 MANISHA S FCD

9 1RV23CHT08 MEGHANA D P FCD
10 1RV23CHT09 NITISH KUMAR FCD
11 1RV23CHT10 PRADEEP K BADAGI FCD
12 1RV23CHT11 SAMPREETH SANATH RAYEE R FCD
13 1RV23CHT12 SANATH KUMAR M FCD
14 1RV23CHT13 SANTHOSH GOWDA S FCD
15 1RV23CHT14 SHEETAL S P FCD

16 1RV23CHT15 SHRICHANDRA KASANKAR FCD
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Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering...
MTECH Highway Technology...

17 1RV23CHT16 SRIVATHSA K FCD

18 1RV23CHT17 SUHAS POORNADITYA K Y FCD
19 1RV23CHT18 VARSHINI AMRUTHASHREE C FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MTECH Information Technology

1 1RV22SIT02 AKHILESH S FCD
2 1RV22SIT04 HARSHITH B FCD
3 1RV23SIT01 AISHWARYA FCD

4 1RV23SIT02 AMEESHA KAUR OBEROI FCD
5 1RV23SIT03 ASHWINI K J FCD
6 1RV23SIT04 BHAVANA Y YAKAPUR FCD
7 1RV23SIT05 GAHANA S FCD
8 1RV23SIT06 KSHITIZ SHARMA FCD
9 1RV23SIT07 M SURYA FCD

10 1RV23SIT09 PRAJWAL B L FCD
11 1RV23SIT10 RANJEET RATHOD FCD
12 1RV23SIT11 RAVISH S H FCD
13 1RV23SIT13 SOWMYA SUBRAMANIAN FCD

14 1RV23SIT14 SRIVALLI N FCD
15 1RV23SIT15 SUMANTH S N FCD
16 1RV23SIT16 VARUNI H KULKARNI FCD
17 1RV23SIT17 VINAYAK KUMAR KAMBLE FCD
18 1RV23SIT18 YASHVANTH P S FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MTECH Machine Design

1 1RV23MMD01 ADVAITH U M FCD
2 1RV23MMD02 AKANKSHA V FCD
3 1RV23MMD04 ARUNKUMAR FCD

4 1RV23MMD05 B AMARESHA FCD
5 1RV23MMD06 B J DEVIPRASAD FCD
6 1RV23MMD07 BHARATH E S FCD
7 1RV23MMD08 DHANUSH B M FCD

8 1RV23MMD09 HEMANTH D FCD
9 1RV23MMD10 JEEVAN RAJ FCD
10 1RV23MMD11 KARTHIK S FCD
11 1RV23MMD12 MOHAMMED ADIL FCD
12 1RV23MMD13 MOHAN RAJU G FCD
13 1RV23MMD14 PURVIK V GOWDA FCD

14 1RV23MMD15 RAKESH BIRADAR FCD
15 1RV23MMD16 SANKESH G FCD
16 1RV23MMD17 TEJAS S S FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering

MTECH Power Electronics

1 1RV23EPE01 B AMITH FCD
2 1RV23EPE02 BHARATH KUMAR A FCD
3 1RV23EPE03 GAGAN K FCD
4 1RV23EPE04 HEMANTH H A FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering...
MTECH Power Electronics...

5 1RV23EPE05 HITHAPURUSHOTHAMA FCD

6 1RV23EPE06 JAYANTH A KANAGO FCD
7 1RV23EPE07 JHANSI PRIYA R FCD
8 1RV23EPE08 MUSTAQ AHMED FCD
9 1RV23EPE09 NITHISH N FCD

10 1RV23EPE10 PAVITHRA FCD
11 1RV23EPE11 POOJA FCD
12 1RV23EPE12 RAKSHITHA B A FCD
13 1RV23EPE13 RAKSHITHA S D FCD

14 1RV23EPE14 ROHAN V FCD
15 1RV23EPE15 SAI SHASHANK K FCD
16 1RV23EPE16 SUHAS GOWDA S FCD
17 1RV23EPE17 SUPREETH S J FCD
18 1RV23EPE18 V SHARON FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering

MTECH Product Design & Manufacturing

1 1RV22MPD03 AJAY KUMAR YADAV B V FCD
2 1RV22MPD09 MANJUNATHA B L FCD

3 1RV22MPD21 SAIBAN ASHFAQUE KHOKA FCD
4 1RV22MPD24 SHIVAPRASAD TIPPANNAVAR FCD
5 1RV22MPD26 TEJAS BABU M V FCD
6 1RV22MPD27 VIJAY K FCD
7 1RV23MPD01 BHARATH V FCD
8 1RV23MPD03 DIVYASHREE G FCD
9 1RV23MPD04 DIYA NACHAPPA FCD

10 1RV23MPD05 GAGAN TEJ B V FCD
11 1RV23MPD07 HARSHITH M FCD
12 1RV23MPD08 JEEVATHITH R FCD
13 1RV23MPD09 KISHAN A FCD

14 1RV23MPD10 KRISHNA M R FCD
15 1RV23MPD11 LIKHITH GOWDA D G FCD
16 1RV23MPD12 LOHIT VADDI FCD
17 1RV23MPD13 MOHAMMED SADIQ MANGALWE-

DE

FCD

18 1RV23MPD14 NAGENDRA D T FCD
19 1RV23MPD15 PAAVANA M FCD
20 1RV23MPD16 PRATHAM S BHARADWAJ FCD
21 1RV23MPD17 PRERNA SINGH M FCD
22 1RV23MPD18 RAHUL B N FCD

23 1RV23MPD19 RAHUL D FCD
24 1RV23MPD20 RASHMI R FCD
25 1RV23MPD21 ROHITH KUMAR FCD
26 1RV23MPD22 ROOPESH K S FCD

27 1RV23MPD23 SANCHI P FCD
28 1RV23MPD24 SANDEEP V S FCD
29 1RV23MPD25 STEPHEN LOBO FCD
30 1RV23MPD27 VAIBHAVI R FCD
31 1RV23MPD28 VEEKSHITH K V FCD
32 1RV23MPD29 VEERENDRA RAJENDRAYYA SWA-

MI
FCD

33 1RV23MPD30 YASHAS N FCD
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Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MTECH Software Engineering

1 1RV21SSE14 VIDHYA SHREE C FCD

2 1RV23SSE02 APOORVA G R FCD
3 1RV23SSE03 CHITHRA N B FCD
4 1RV23SSE04 DARSHITH V FCD
5 1RV23SSE05 DHANUSH C U FCD

6 1RV23SSE06 GURUKIRAN P S FCD
7 1RV23SSE07 IYER SRILAKSHMI SAMPATH M FCD
8 1RV23SSE09 NAVASMEET MANAV NAYAK FCD
9 1RV23SSE10 RAVIKIRAN N S FCD

10 1RV23SSE11 SAVITHA M FCD
11 1RV23SSE12 SHARATH S FCD
12 1RV23SSE13 SHRADDHA H D FCD
13 1RV23SSE14 SHREYA B T FCD
14 1RV23SSE15 SHRINIDHI HEGDE FCD
15 1RV23SSE16 SUCHITH V S FCD

16 1RV23SSE17 SUSHIL KUMAR FCD
17 1RV23SSE18 VANDANA PRANAVI A M FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 1RV23CSE01 ADARSHGOUDA M MUDIGOUDAR FCD
2 1RV23CSE02 AKASHDEEP R ANDANUR FCD
3 1RV23CSE03 DARSHAN V N FCD
4 1RV23CSE04 DIKSHA PAWAR FCD
5 1RV23CSE06 HEMANTH V PATEL FCD
6 1RV23CSE07 INCHARA K S FCD

7 1RV23CSE08 MOHAMMED AMEEN FCD
8 1RV23CSE09 NESARA D A FCD
9 1RV23CSE10 PRAJWAL C FCD
10 1RV23CSE11 PRAJWAL GOWDA N FCD

11 1RV23CSE13 ROHAN D J FCD
12 1RV23CSE14 SAMREEN FCD
13 1RV23CSE15 SHIVANI S FCD
14 1RV23CSE16 SONA B V FCD

15 1RV23CSE17 VINAY N FCD
16 1RV23CSE18 YASHASWI N FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems

1 1RV23LVS01 ABHISHEK M FCD

2 1RV23LVS02 ADITYA VARMA FCD
3 1RV23LVS03 AKSHAY PATTAR FCD
4 1RV23LVS04 AMOGH YOGESH NARAGUND FCD
5 1RV23LVS05 BHOOMIKA K M FCD

6 1RV23LVS06 CHAITRA V K FCD
7 1RV23LVS07 CHAITRASHREE S FCD
8 1RV23LVS08 CHANDAN N FCD
9 1RV23LVS09 CHIRUKURI UTTAM FCD
10 1RV23LVS10 ERESH FCD
11 1RV23LVS11 G R DEEPAKKUMAR FCD
12 1RV23LVS12 GAURAV C FCD

13 1RV23LVS13 GOKUL KRISHNAN V FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering...
MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems...

14 1RV23LVS14 GURUDATT B M FCD

15 1RV23LVS15 HITHESH S FCD
16 1RV23LVS16 KEERTHANA V FCD
17 1RV23LVS17 KIRAN KUMAR J PURAD FCD
18 1RV23LVS18 MAYAVATI FCD

19 1RV23LVS19 MEGHANA P MANRU FCD
20 1RV23LVS20 NEESHU YADAV FCD
21 1RV23LVS21 NISCHAY B S FCD
22 1RV23LVS22 PEKETI RESHMA FCD

23 1RV23LVS23 PRATHAP C FCD
24 1RV23LVS24 PRIYANKA C R FCD
25 1RV23LVS25 REVANNA J T FCD
26 1RV23LVS26 SAHANA M S FCD
27 1RV23LVS27 SANTHOSH V FCD
28 1RV23LVS28 SATHYAN E N FCD

29 1RV23LVS29 SREE VIDYA J FCD
30 1RV23LVS30 SURABHI A S FCD
31 1RV23LVS31 SYED ABDUR RAHMAN FCD
32 1RV23LVS33 VEDASHREE B S FCD

33 1RV23LVS35 VENKATESH A NAYAK FCD
34 1RV23LVS36 YUGASNI S FCD

S.J.B. Institute of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1JB23BA001 ABHILASH B V FCD
2 1JB23BA002 ABHILASHA S FCD

3 1JB23BA003 ABHISHEK A CHANNAD FCD
4 1JB23BA004 ABHISHEK M FCD
5 1JB23BA005 ABHISHEK P FCD
6 1JB23BA008 AKASH P FCD

7 1JB23BA009 AMITH M FCD
8 1JB23BA010 AMULYA A D FCD
9 1JB23BA011 ANUSHA H B FCD
10 1JB23BA012 ARAVINDA V M FCD

11 1JB23BA013 ARUN KUMAR M FCD
12 1JB23BA014 BASAVARAJ FCD
13 1JB23BA015 BHOOMIKA B L FCD
14 1JB23BA016 BHUVAN KUMAR L FCD
15 1JB23BA017 B J KHUSHI FCD
16 1JB23BA019 CHANDHANA K R FCD

17 1JB23BA020 CHANDU G FCD
18 1JB23BA021 CHARAN K FCD
19 1JB23BA022 CHETHAN G FCD
20 1JB23BA023 CHETHAN GOWDA B FCD

21 1JB23BA024 CHETHANA S FCD
22 1JB23BA026 DEEKSHA L FCD
23 1JB23BA027 DEEPAK P FCD
24 1JB23BA028 DISHA V KUMAR FCD
25 1JB23BA029 GAGAN N FCD
26 1JB23BA030 GEETHANJALI N FCD
27 1JB23BA032 HAMSAVENI N FCD

28 1JB23BA033 HARSHITH G FCD
29 1JB23BA034 HARSHITHA R FCD
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S.J.B. Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

30 1JB23BA035 HARSHITHA R FCD

31 1JB23BA036 HEMANTH R FCD
32 1JB23BA037 INDUSHREE S FCD
33 1JB23BA038 K P NISARGA FCD
34 1JB23BA039 KAMPANA B D FCD

35 1JB23BA040 KAVANA N FCD
36 1JB23BA043 LAKSHMIKANTH H FCD
37 1JB23BA044 LIKHITHA M R FCD
38 1JB23BA045 MADHUVANTHI A FCD

39 1JB23BA046 MAHESH ARADHYA B G FCD
40 1JB23BA047 MAHESH GOWDA C K FCD
41 1JB23BA048 MANASA C GOWDA FCD
42 1JB23BA049 MANOJ GOWDA C K FCD
43 1JB23BA051 MANOJ V FCD
44 1JB23BA052 MEGHANA K N FCD

45 1JB23BA053 MOHAMMED SAMEER J FCD
46 1JB23BA055 NAGENDRA A R FCD
47 1JB23BA056 NAMRATHA N S FCD
48 1JB23BA057 NEELAMMA FCD

49 1JB23BA058 NIHARIKA V FCD
50 1JB23BA059 NIKITHA R G FCD
51 1JB23BA060 NISARGA M P FCD
52 1JB23BA061 NISHA G K FCD
53 1JB23BA062 NISHMITHA P FCD
54 1JB23BA063 NITISH GOWDA A FCD
55 1JB23BA064 PAVAN KUMAR S FCD

56 1JB23BA065 PAVAN KUMAR S REDDY FCD
57 1JB23BA066 PAVAN T FCD
58 1JB23BA067 PAVITHRA R FCD
59 1JB23BA069 PRAJNA P SHARMA FCD

60 1JB23BA070 PRAJWAL E FCD
61 1JB23BA072 PREETHI C FCD
62 1JB23BA073 PUNEETH S L FCD
63 1JB23BA076 RAHUL FCD

64 1JB23BA078 RAJALAKSHMI FC
65 1JB23BA079 RAJASHEKHARA A FCD
66 1JB23BA081 RAKSHITHA M J FCD
67 1JB23BA082 RAKSHITHA S FCD
68 1JB23BA083 RASHMI R FCD
69 1JB23BA084 ROHIT V KHARVI FCD

70 1JB23BA085 ROSHINI B M FCD
71 1JB23BA086 S C ABHISHEK FCD
72 1JB23BA087 SANDHYA T FCD
73 1JB23BA088 SANKETH P FCD

74 1JB23BA089 SANTHOSHA R FCD
75 1JB23BA090 SATHISH K C FCD
76 1JB23BA091 SEWANTH S FCD
77 1JB23BA092 SHALINI L FCD
78 1JB23BA093 SHASHANK N FCD
79 1JB23BA094 SHIVARAJU M FCD
80 1JB23BA095 SHRAVANI S C FCD

81 1JB23BA096 SHREYA.G FCD
82 1JB23BA097 SINCHANA R M FCD
83 1JB23BA098 SOUKYA N S FCD

S.J.B. Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

84 1JB23BA099 SOWMYA V FCD

85 1JB23BA100 SOWNDARYA RAJANIKANTH FCD
86 1JB23BA101 SUSHMA S KUMAR FCD
87 1JB23BA103 TEJAS S D FCD
88 1JB23BA104 THANUSHREE R FCD

89 1JB23BA105 UJWALA L M FCD
90 1JB23BA106 VANITHARANI A FCD
91 1JB23BA108 VARUN A B FCD
92 1JB23BA111 VIDYASHREE C FCD

93 1JB23BA112 VIDYASHREE S V FCD
94 1JB23BA114 VIKAS S P FCD
95 1JB23BA115 VINITHA S FCD
96 1JB23BA116 YATHISH P FCD

S.J.B. Institute of Technology
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1JB23MC001 AAKASH GOTAGI FCD
2 1JB23MC002 ABHI G FCD
3 1JB23MC003 ABHISHEK KUMAR FCD

4 1JB23MC004 ANUJ B K FCD
5 1JB23MC005 ANUSHA C N FCD
6 1JB23MC006 BHAKTAVATHSALA FCD
7 1JB23MC007 CHANDANA R FCD
8 1JB23MC008 CHETAN N FCD
9 1JB23MC009 DEEPAK N FCD
10 1JB23MC010 DIVYA J FCD

11 1JB23MC011 HARISH GOUDA MALI PATIL FCD
12 1JB23MC012 JAYANTH C FCD
13 1JB23MC013 JAYANTH P FCD
14 1JB23MC014 K G SANJAY FCD

15 1JB23MC015 KAVYA S FCD
16 1JB23MC016 KEERTHANA K S FCD
17 1JB23MC017 KIRAN T V FCD
18 1JB23MC018 LEELA.V FCD

19 1JB23MC019 LEKHANKRISHNA KULKARNI FCD
20 1JB23MC020 MADHUSUDHAN K FCD
21 1JB23MC022 MANJUNATH D R FCD
22 1JB23MC023 MANOMURTHY S FCD
23 1JB23MC024 MEGHANA J FCD
24 1JB23MC025 MUDDURATHNA FCD

25 1JB23MC026 NAVYASHREE FCD
26 1JB23MC027 NEHA S FCD
27 1JB23MC028 NITHIN Y D FCD
28 1JB23MC029 NITHYA G S FCD

29 1JB23MC030 PRAGATI SINGH FCD
30 1JB23MC031 PRAJWAL B FCD
31 1JB23MC032 PRAJWAL S FCD
32 1JB23MC033 PRAMODA M FCD
33 1JB23MC034 PRASANNA KUMAR K M FCD
34 1JB23MC035 RACHANA R FCD
35 1JB23MC036 RAKSHITHA D FCD

36 1JB23MC037 RANGANATH S FCD
37 1JB23MC038 RANGAPPA GARI ISHWARYA FCD
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S.J.B. Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

38 1JB23MC039 SAMBHRAM UDDANDA GAONKAR FCD

39 1JB23MC040 SANJAY N FCD
40 1JB23MC041 SANNIDHI B S FCD
41 1JB23MC042 SARANG KUMAR S FCD
42 1JB23MC043 SOUNDARYA SUDARSHAN ALAGO-

UDAR

FCD

43 1JB23MC044 SUBRAHMANYA K S FCD
44 1JB23MC045 SUPRITHA H A FCD
45 1JB23MC046 SURYA J FCD

46 1JB23MC047 TEJAS H N FCD
47 1JB23MC048 TEJASWINI R FCD
48 1JB23MC049 VAMSHI KRISHNA M.A FCD
49 1JB23MC050 VANDANA T N FCD
50 1JB23MC051 VARSHA T D FCD
51 1JB23MC052 VASUNDARA D S FCD

52 1JB23MC053 VINOD S FCD
53 1JB23MC054 VISHAL UDAY NAIK FCD
54 1JB23MC055 VISHWAS WILLIAM FCD
55 1JB23MC056 VYSHNAVI BAPAT FCD

56 1JB23MC057 YASHASH S SAHUKAIAH FCD
57 1JB23MC058 YOGANANDA V FCD

S.J.B. Institute of Technology
MTECH Computer Aided Design of Structures

1 1JB23CCS01 B V VINDYA FCD
2 1JB23CCS02 DARSHAN V JAGATAP FCD

3 1JB23CCS03 MANU N FCD
4 1JB23CCS04 SAMYUKTHA P RAJAN FCD
5 1JB23CCS05 SANDESH DHALE FCD

S.J.B. Institute of Technology

MTECH Structural Engineering

1 1JB23CSE01 AMAR J FCD
2 1JB23CSE02 BASKAR V FCD

3 1JB23CSE03 BHARGAV D FCD
4 1JB23CSE04 HITHESH H S FCD
5 1JB23CSE05 HARSHITH M V FCD
6 1JB23CSE06 MEGHANA S FCD
7 1JB23CSE08 NAYAN R FCD
8 1JB23CSE09 PALLAVI M B FCD

9 1JB23CSE10 PRATHAMESH P MAGADUM FCD
10 1JB23CSE11 PREETHAM L S FCD
11 1JB23CSE13 RANJITH M S FCD
12 1JB23CSE14 ROOPESH K M FCD

13 1JB23CSE15 SUJAUDDIN S GOREPEERZADE FCD
14 1JB23CSE16 SUSHMA S FCD
15 1JB23CSE17 V SUPRAJA FCD
16 1JB23CSE18 YASHAS G FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 1SI21BA037 MAHESHGOUTHAM Y S SC

2 1SI22BA088 RASHMI H M FCD
3 1SI22BA116 VISHWAS N FCD
4 1SI23BA003 AKASH B R FCD
5 1SI23BA004 AMULYA S C FCD

6 1SI23BA005 ANJANA K S FCD
7 1SI23BA006 ANJUM KOUSER FCD
8 1SI23BA007 ANKITHA P SHEKAR FCD
9 1SI23BA008 ANNAPOORNESHWARI K FCD

10 1SI23BA009 ANVITHA P SHEKAR FCD
11 1SI23BA010 ARSHIYA FATHIMA FCD
12 1SI23BA011 ATHMIYA P BHANDARY FCD
13 1SI23BA012 AZRAFARHEEN A FCD
14 1SI23BA013 BHAGYASHREE MANNUR FCD
15 1SI23BA014 BHARATH D P FCD

16 1SI23BA015 BHARATH JAIN Y M FCD
17 1SI23BA016 BINDHU T H FCD
18 1SI23BA017 CHAITANYA S FCD
19 1SI23BA018 CHAITHANYA G P FCD

20 1SI23BA019 CHAITHRASHREE B FCD
21 1SI23BA020 CHANDAN A G FCD
22 1SI23BA022 CHARAN N S FCD
23 1SI23BA023 D SWAPNA FCD
24 1SI23BA024 DARSHAN KUMAR R FCD
25 1SI23BA025 DARSHAN M M FCD
26 1SI23BA026 DEEPA K M FCD

27 1SI23BA027 DHANUSH KUMAR D FCD
28 1SI23BA030 DUNDUBHI R FC
29 1SI23BA032 GAGANA G FCD
30 1SI23BA033 GANGADHAR B FCD

31 1SI23BA036 HANCY HARSHITHA K FCD
32 1SI23BA037 HARSHA VARDHAN M U FCD
33 1SI23BA038 HARSHITHA S N FCD
34 1SI23BA039 HARSHITHA V N FCD

35 1SI23BA040 HASIL HUSSAIN FCD
36 1SI23BA041 HEMANTH KUMAR B H FCD
37 1SI23BA044 K M LIKHITHA FCD
38 1SI23BA045 KALASH FCD
39 1SI23BA046 KAMALA K FCD
40 1SI23BA047 KARTHIK GOWDA G FCD

41 1SI23BA048 KAVYA P M FCD
42 1SI23BA049 KIRAN A S FCD
43 1SI23BA050 KIRAN B H FCD
44 1SI23BA051 KUNAL JAIN U FCD

45 1SI23BA052 KUSHAM BHATI FCD
46 1SI23BA053 LAKSHMINARAYANA V S FCD
47 1SI23BA055 LAVANYA U G FCD
48 1SI23BA058 LOHITH S P FCD
49 1SI23BA059 LOKESH R FCD
50 1SI23BA061 MADHU SHRINIVASGOUDA PATIL FCD
51 1SI23BA062 MADHUSHREE B M FCD

52 1SI23BA063 MANASA C FCD
53 1SI23BA064 MANASA R FCD
54 1SI23BA066 NANDANA B M FCD
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Siddaganga Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

55 1SI23BA067 NANDINI M R FCD

56 1SI23BA069 NEETHU K FCD
57 1SI23BA070 NEHA T K FCD
58 1SI23BA073 NISHA N FCD
59 1SI23BA074 NUTHANA T S FCD

60 1SI23BA077 PRATHIK T P FCD
61 1SI23BA078 PRAVEENKUMAR M FCD
62 1SI23BA081 PRIYANKA C S FCD
63 1SI23BA082 PUNEETH V P FCD

64 1SI23BA083 PUNITHRAJ H R FCD
65 1SI23BA084 RAGHAVENDRA B FCD
66 1SI23BA086 RAKSHITHA G FCD
67 1SI23BA088 RASHMITHA N J FCD
68 1SI23BA090 RENUKA R FCD
69 1SI23BA091 RENUKAPRASAD G V FCD

70 1SI23BA092 ROHAN P JAIN FCD
71 1SI23BA093 ROOPASHREE B FCD
72 1SI23BA094 S PUNITHA FCD
73 1SI23BA096 SAYIPRIYA V FCD

74 1SI23BA097 SHILPASHREE D FCD
75 1SI23BA098 SHRADDHA T MALI FCD
76 1SI23BA099 SHRIKANTH H S FCD
77 1SI23BA102 SNEHA R FCD
78 1SI23BA105 SUMA FCD
79 1SI23BA108 UMME HAANI FCD
80 1SI23BA110 VARSHINI S BISARALLI FCD

81 1SI23BA111 VARUN J FCD
82 1SI23BA112 VEDASHREE M R FCD
83 1SI23BA113 VEENA FCD
84 1SI23BA114 YASHAS B C FCD

85 1SI23BA115 YASHAS V FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 1SI22MC010 DAYANANDA GOWDA R FCD
2 1SI23MC002 ANKITH T P FCD
3 1SI23MC003 ARPITHA MALAKAPPA SANKANA-

GOWDAR
FCD

4 1SI23MC004 ASHOK KUMAR S FCD
5 1SI23MC005 BHUMIKA M G FCD

6 1SI23MC006 CHANDANA T P FCD
7 1SI23MC007 DARSHAN FCD
8 1SI23MC008 DARSHAN P FCD
9 1SI23MC009 DINESH L FCD

10 1SI23MC010 DIVYA S L FCD
11 1SI23MC011 GIREESH T P FCD
12 1SI23MC012 H S NAGENDRA HEBBAR FCD
13 1SI23MC013 HARISH PATIL FCD
14 1SI23MC014 HARSHITH N BALI FCD
15 1SI23MC015 HARSHITHA S FCD
16 1SI23MC016 JAYANTH V FCD

17 1SI23MC017 KARAN KUMAR FCD
18 1SI23MC018 KAVYA H S FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

19 1SI23MC020 KIRAN KUMAR H R FCD

20 1SI23MC021 KUSHAL S N FCD
21 1SI23MC022 KUSUMA V M FCD
22 1SI23MC023 MANOJ S KANTENNAVAR FCD
23 1SI23MC024 MASABI IBRAHIM ATHANI FCD

24 1SI23MC025 MEGHA K FCD
25 1SI23MC026 MEGHANA A C FCD
26 1SI23MC027 MOHAMMED NAUMAN FCD
27 1SI23MC028 MURALI K L FCD

28 1SI23MC029 N G MANASA BHUVANA KEERTHI FCD
29 1SI23MC030 NAGAPOOJA T R FCD
30 1SI23MC031 NANDAN NAIK FCD
31 1SI23MC032 NANDITHA N FCD
32 1SI23MC033 NAVEEN V FCD
33 1SI23MC034 POOJA L FCD

34 1SI23MC035 POOJASHREE S FCD
35 1SI23MC036 PRABHU KUMAR P H FCD
36 1SI23MC037 PRAJWAL D R FCD
37 1SI23MC038 PRAMOD FCD

38 1SI23MC039 PRIYANKA K R FCD
39 1SI23MC040 RADHIKA M S FCD
40 1SI23MC041 RAKSHITH C FCD
41 1SI23MC042 RAMYASHREE N FCD
42 1SI23MC043 SAI NEHA P R FCD
43 1SI23MC044 SATHVIK H G FCD
44 1SI23MC045 SHAIK AKHIB K FCD

45 1SI23MC047 SHIVU T J FCD
46 1SI23MC048 SNEHA S FCD
47 1SI23MC049 SNEHA T K FCD
48 1SI23MC050 SRINIDHI S FCD

49 1SI23MC051 SRUSTI B S FCD
50 1SI23MC052 SUBRAMANYA A FCD
51 1SI23MC053 SUMA L M FCD
52 1SI23MC054 SUPREETHA E M FCD

53 1SI23MC055 SUSHMA K M FCD
54 1SI23MC056 TEJASHREE D FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 1SI22SCS01 AISHWARYA N M FCD

2 1SI22SCS02 BHAVANA C D FCD
3 1SI23SCS01 AISHWARYA R FCD
4 1SI23SCS03 REKHA S FCD
5 1SI23SCS04 SAMYAMA JAIN B FCD

6 1SI23SCS05 YAMUNA H FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
MTECH Power Electronics

1 1SI22EPE01 NUTHANA V FCD
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Siddaganga Institute of Technology
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 1SI22CSE03 CHANDANA B FCD

2 1SI22CSE04 CHIRANTHAN S FCD
3 1SI22CSE05 GAYATHRI R HITNALLI FCD
4 1SI22CSE06 HARSHITHA P S FCD
5 1SI22CSE08 MOHANA N S FCD

6 1SI22CSE09 NITHYASHREE B N FCD
7 1SI22CSE10 PAVAN T C FCD
8 1SI22CSE11 PAVITHRA V FCD
9 1SI22CSE12 RAKSHITA FCD

10 1SI22CSE15 YASHASHWINI K M FCD
11 1SI23CSE02 GOWRI M D FCD
12 1SI23CSE04 LAVANYA D C FCD
13 1SI23CSE06 NAVYASHREE R FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
MTECH Transportation Engineering & Management

1 1SI22CTM01 ADARSH K L FCD
2 1SI22CTM02 AMITH C A FC
3 1SI22CTM03 NIKITHA D FCD

4 1SI22CTM05 PRAYAG GOWDA C M FCD
5 1SI22CTM07 SAMARTH M R FCD
6 1SI22CTM08 SRUSHTI C M FCD
7 1SI22CTM09 THANUJA R FCD
8 1SI23CTM01 MANU KAMBAR FCD
9 1SI23CTM02 SHREYAS M C FCD
10 1SI23CTM03 SRIAMULYA T R FCD

11 1SI23CTM04 YASHASWINI SHANKAR J S FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems

1 1SI22LVS01 ADARSH C FCD
2 1SI22LVS02 DEEPESH SHENOY FCD
3 1SI22LVS03 GAGAN S FCD
4 1SI22LVS04 GAGANA B L FCD

5 1SI22LVS06 HEMANTH T S FCD
6 1SI22LVS08 RAKSHITHA T K FCD
7 1SI22LVS09 VARSHINI N FCD
8 1SI23LVS01 ANUSHREE S FCD
9 1SI23LVS02 DHARSHINI M FCD
10 1SI23LVS03 GANESHA B P FCD

11 1SI23LVS04 HARIPRASATH P FCD
12 1SI23LVS05 KAVANA L FCD
13 1SI23LVS06 KUSUMA H S FCD
14 1SI23LVS07 M SMITHA POOJARY FCD

15 1SI23LVS08 POOJA C R FCD
16 1SI23LVS09 RANJITHA B T FCD
17 1SI23LVS10 REHAMAN KHAN H K FCD
18 1SI23LVS11 TRUPTHI M C FCD
19 1SI23LVS12 YASHASWINI UDAYAKUMAR DOD-

DAMANI
FCD
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Basaveshwar Engineering College
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 2BA22BA026 MANJUNATH OGHI FC

2 2BA22BA027 NAGAMMA M SAJJAN FC
3 2BA22BA045 SAMPRITA JIGABADDI FCD
4 2BA22BA047 SANDEEP DASAR SC
5 2BA23BA001 AISHWARYA V CHAVAN FCD

6 2BA23BA002 AKASH IRAYYA MATHAPATI FCD
7 2BA23BA003 AKSHATA LAXMAN PATIL FCD
8 2BA23BA004 AKSHATA SHANKRAPPA PATTED FCD
9 2BA23BA005 AKSHATA SIDDALINGAPPA ANGA-

DI

FCD

10 2BA23BA006 AKSHAY RAMACHANDRA KORE FCD
11 2BA23BA008 ANNASAHEB T BHABAGOUDA FCD
12 2BA23BA009 ANUSHA YADAWAD FCD
13 2BA23BA010 APOORVA VIRENDRA SORAGAN-

VI
FC

14 2BA23BA011 BASAVARAJ HINGLAJE FCD
15 2BA23BA012 BASAVARAJ KANAKAPPANAVAR FC
16 2BA23BA013 BASAVARAJ MALLAPPA PALLED FCD
17 2BA23BA014 BHAVANI ANNAPPA BIRADAR FC

18 2BA23BA015 C T DAYANAND FCD
19 2BA23BA016 DEVARAJ SHIDLINGAPPANAVAR FCD
20 2BA23BA017 KALAVATI MAHAVEER NAGANUR FCD
21 2BA23BA018 KALMESH SANGAPPA MANAGAN-

VI
FC

22 2BA23BA019 KARKI PRIYANKA KUMAR FCD
23 2BA23BA020 KEERTI MANJUNATH PUJAR FCD

24 2BA23BA021 KETANKUMAR MALLIKARJUN BAL-
IKAI

FCD

25 2BA23BA022 LAKSHMI SURESH PUJARI FC
26 2BA23BA023 NANDITA APPASAHEB BORADE FC

27 2BA23BA024 NEHA BANG FCD
28 2BA23BA025 PAMELA SRISHAIL GANGAL FCD
29 2BA23BA026 POOJA PRABHU MAGADUM FCD
30 2BA23BA028 PRATIKA PATTAR FCD

31 2BA23BA029 PRAVEEN GANGAPPA YADAWAD FCD
32 2BA23BA030 PRIYANKA B KHODE FCD
33 2BA23BA031 PRIYANKA RAJU GUNDAKALLE FC
34 2BA23BA033 RAYAPPA VITTAL YADRANVI FC
35 2BA23BA034 SAHANA SADANAND KAMMAR FCD
36 2BA23BA036 SATISH MALLAPPA KERURE FCD

37 2BA23BA037 SHILPA JETALAL RATHOD FCD
38 2BA23BA038 SHILPA RAJESHKUMAR KAMURT-

HI
FCD

39 2BA23BA039 SHIVALEELA IRAPPA BISALI FC

40 2BA23BA040 SHRADHA PRAVIN POTADAR FCD
41 2BA23BA041 SHRAVANI S DAMBAL FCD
42 2BA23BA043 SHRIDHAR GANGARAM MORDE FCD
43 2BA23BA044 SHRIKANT SARANGMATH FCD
44 2BA23BA045 SHRISHAIL VEERAPPA GOLASHET-

TI
FCD

45 2BA23BA046 SONALI PRAKASH BHISTE FCD

46 2BA23BA047 SOUJANYA JAMBAGI FCD
47 2BA23BA048 SOUMYASHREE VISHWANATH HI-

REMATH
FCD

Basaveshwar Engineering College...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

48 2BA23BA050 SRUSHTI JAGADISH KALBURGI FCD

49 2BA23BA051 SUDEEP MUTTAPPA PADATARE FC
50 2BA23BA052 SUMA CHIKKON FCD
51 2BA23BA053 SWATI GASTI FCD
52 2BA23BA054 SWATI SHRIKANT PATIL FCD

53 2BA23BA055 TEJASWINI SHRISHAIL DALAWAI FCD
54 2BA23BA056 UMADEESH MATHAPATI FC
55 2BA23BA057 VARUNKUMAR NAYANEGALI FC
56 2BA23BA059 VINAYAK CHIDANAND KANADE FCD

Basaveshwar Engineering College
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 2BA23MC001 ABHISHEK VENKATESH LOKAPUR FCD
2 2BA23MC002 ANITA MALLANNAVAR FCD
3 2BA23MC003 ANJALI VEERUPAKSHAPPA MYA-

GERI

FCD

4 2BA23MC004 BASAVARAJ MADIVALAPPA DYAM-
ANGOUDAR

FCD

5 2BA23MC005 BHAGYASHREE BHEEMAPPA METI FCD

6 2BA23MC006 BHIMAPPA LIGADE FCD
7 2BA23MC007 BHIMAPPA Y WADDAR FCD
8 2BA23MC008 CHETAN MALLAPPA MELAVANKI FCD
9 2BA23MC010 GANGA A BILAGI FCD
10 2BA23MC011 GANGAMMA LAXMANAGOUDA P-

ATIL
FC

11 2BA23MC012 GOUTAM PATROTI FCD

12 2BA23MC013 HARISH IRANNA MALLAPUR FCD
13 2BA23MC014 JYOTI BASAVARAJ PATIL FCD
14 2BA23MC015 KEERTI KALLAPPA KUMBAR FCD
15 2BA23MC016 KIRAN S RADDI FCD

16 2BA23MC017 LAVANYA YAMANAPPA BINGI FCD
17 2BA23MC018 LAXMANNA A GOUDAR FCD
18 2BA23MC019 LAXMI KARAMALLI FCD
19 2BA23MC020 MADHU SHRISHAIL PATIL FCD

20 2BA23MC021 MAHIMA KRISHNAPPA KALEGAR FCD
21 2BA23MC022 MALLIKARJUN FCD
22 2BA23MC024 MEGHA BAGALI FC
23 2BA23MC025 MOHAMMEDHUZEFA M BIJAPUR FCD
24 2BA23MC026 MUNNI R HANCHWALE FCD
25 2BA23MC027 NAYANA SHIROL FCD

26 2BA23MC028 NETRAVATI S PATIL FC
27 2BA23MC029 PATIL ROHIT RAJSHEKHAR FCD
28 2BA23MC030 PRAMOD RUDRAPPA AJJANNAV-

AR
FCD

29 2BA23MC031 PRATHAMESH KIRAN BUBANALE FCD
30 2BA23MC032 PRITHVI MUSALE FCD
31 2BA23MC033 PRUTWIRAJ HIREMANI FC
32 2BA23MC034 RAGHAVENDRA MADDENNAVAR FCD
33 2BA23MC035 RAHUL A KADAGAD FCD
34 2BA23MC036 RAKSHITA MUDHOL FCD
35 2BA23MC037 ROHAN RAJENDRA KORE FCD

36 2BA23MC038 SAHANA G JOSHI FCD
37 2BA23MC039 SANDHYA SURESH KOKANE FCD
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Basaveshwar Engineering College...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

38 2BA23MC040 SANGAMESH NINGAPPA KURUB-

AR

FC

39 2BA23MC041 SANGANABASAV TORAVI FCD
40 2BA23MC042 SAVITA SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL FCD
41 2BA23MC043 SHAGUFTABEGAM SHAMSHUDDIN-

 KHAJI

FCD

42 2BA23MC044 SHASHIKALA KARABASAPPA MOK-
ASHI

FCD

43 2BA23MC045 SHIFA YASEENKHAN PATHAN FCD

44 2BA23MC046 SHREYAS P HUNSHYAL FC
45 2BA23MC047 SIDDANNA BIRADAR FCD
46 2BA23MC048 SNEHA IRAPPA GANI FC
47 2BA23MC049 SOMANAGOUDA YALLAPPAGOUD-

A MARIGOUDAR
FCD

48 2BA23MC050 SUDHAN R ANGADI FCD

49 2BA23MC051 SUHAS S MEDI FCD
50 2BA23MC052 TRUPTI KUGALI FCD
51 2BA23MC053 VAISHNAVI S BILLAD FCD
52 2BA23MC054 VAISHNAVI SHIVAPPA YAVAGAL FCD

53 2BA23MC055 VARSHINI KOPARDE FCD
54 2BA23MC056 VEERANNA MUSTIGERIMATH FCD
55 2BA23MC057 VEERESH SHREESHAIL ANGADI FCD
56 2BA23MC058 VIDYA BASAPPA AVARADE FCD
57 2BA23MC059 VIDYA RAJAKUMAR ODU FCD
58 2BA23MC060 VINAYAK SANJAY PATIL FCD

Basaveshwar Engineering College

MTECH Geo-Technical Engineering

1 2BA23CGT01 CHAITRA PATTANASHETTY FCD
2 2BA23CGT02 L SUJATA FCD

3 2BA23CGT03 SUSHMITA FCD

Basaveshwar Engineering College
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 2BA23CSE01 CHETANKUMAR CHINIWALAR FCD
2 2BA23CSE02 JYOTI KUNTOJI FCD
3 2BA23CSE03 M BALACHANDRA FCD
4 2BA23CSE04 MANJUNATH BUDIHAL FCD
5 2BA23CSE05 NAMOKAR PATRAVALE FCD
6 2BA23CSE06 POOJA RANJANAGI FCD

7 2BA23CSE07 PRASANNA S PATRAD FCD
8 2BA23CSE08 ROHIT CHUDAPPA BOBATI FCD
9 2BA23CSE09 SIDDAYYA MATH FCD
10 2BA23CSE10 SUDHEENDRA GOSABAL FCD

11 2BA23CSE11 SURYAPRAKASH FCD
12 2BA23CSE12 VEERESH NAGAPPA HUNAGUND FCD

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 2GI22BA060 PATIL TUSHAR SATISH FC

2 2GI23BA001 ABHIJEET R KUMBHAR FC
3 2GI23BA002 AFTAB I SANADI FCD
4 2GI23BA003 AISHWARYA NYAMAGOUD FCD
5 2GI23BA004 AISHWARYA S BYAKOD FCD

6 2GI23BA005 AISHWARYARANI NITNAVARE FCD
7 2GI23BA006 AKASHRADDY B JAMADARAKHA-

NI
FCD

8 2GI23BA007 AKSHATA B SHANWAD FCD

9 2GI23BA008 ALSUFIYA M HAVALDAR FCD
10 2GI23BA009 AMEY VISHWANATH BHAVIKATTI FCD
11 2GI23BA010 ANAND BARADDI FCD
12 2GI23BA011 ANJALI SUNIL PATIL FCD
13 2GI23BA012 ANJALI VENKATESH NAYAK FCD
14 2GI23BA013 ANNIRUDH DESAI FCD

15 2GI23BA014 ANUSH A MORAPPANAVAR FCD
16 2GI23BA015 APOORVA ASHOK REVANKAR FCD
17 2GI23BA016 ARPITA BHENDIGERI FCD
18 2GI23BA017 ARSH KAGAWAD FCD

19 2GI23BA018 BASAVARAJ NAYAKODI FCD
20 2GI23BA019 BHAKTI SUNIL KIRALE FCD
21 2GI23BA020 BIBIZAIRA MUNEERSHA SHAIKH FCD
22 2GI23BA021 CHAITANYA CHINCHANI FCD
23 2GI23BA022 CHETAN MAHANTESH KIDENNAV-

AR
FCD

24 2GI23BA023 CHETANA B LAKKANNAVAR FCD

25 2GI23BA024 DAKSHAYAKUMAR VINAYASAGAR-
 BANGA

FCD

26 2GI23BA026 DHIRAJ DHANAJI BHILWADE FCD
27 2GI23BA027 ESHA V UPADHYE FCD

28 2GI23BA028 GAURAV CHAVAN FCD
29 2GI23BA029 GAWADE SUJEET APPAJI FCD
30 2GI23BA030 GURURAJ PRAMOD KORTI FCD
31 2GI23BA031 HARIPRASAD ASHOK GAVADA FCD

32 2GI23BA032 ISHAAN S DABHOLKAR FCD
33 2GI23BA033 JANVI A SHAH FCD
34 2GI23BA035 KARTIK BALASAHEB MAGADUM FCD
35 2GI23BA037 KARTIKA NITIN SHINDE FCD
36 2GI23BA038 KASHINATH SADASHIV MOLAKE FCD
37 2GI23BA039 KATTI SHRIRAKSHA RAJEEV FCD

38 2GI23BA040 KHUSHI RAJESH SHAH FCD
39 2GI23BA041 KIRAN LAMANI FCD
40 2GI23BA043 M MAMTA FCD
41 2GI23BA044 MAHESH B NAIK FCD

42 2GI23BA045 MANDIRA J HAIBATTI FCD
43 2GI23BA046 MANSI SUNIL BANDEKAR FCD
44 2GI23BA047 MANTHAN HANUMANT KOKITKAR FCD
45 2GI23BA048 MAYURI GHADI FCD
46 2GI23BA049 NAMRATHA FCD
47 2GI23BA051 NANDINI HATAPAKI FCD
48 2GI23BA052 NASHIPUDI NEHA ABDUL AZIZ FCD

49 2GI23BA053 NEHA S BHAVI FCD
50 2GI23BA054 NIRAJ DESAI FCD
51 2GI23BA055 OMKAR DNYANESHWAR HAVAL FC
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KLS Gogte Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

52 2GI23BA057 OMKAR UDAY VERNEKAR FCD

53 2GI23BA058 PATIL RITIKA SUNIL FCD
54 2GI23BA059 PATIL SAURABH SANJAY FC
55 2GI23BA060 PAVAN BASAVARAJ KOSTI FCD
56 2GI23BA061 POOJA CHANDRAPPA KONINAV-

AR

FCD

57 2GI23BA062 POOJA H B FCD
58 2GI23BA063 PRAFUL MALLIKARJUN HOTI FCD
59 2GI23BA064 PRAJAKTA V VERNEKAR FCD

60 2GI23BA065 PRAJWAL BADAVANACHE FC
61 2GI23BA067 PRATHAMESH TATYASO PATIL FCD
62 2GI23BA068 PREETAM GOPAL DESHPANDE FCD
63 2GI23BA069 PRITHVIRAJ BHUSHAN MOREPAT-

IL
FCD

64 2GI23BA070 RAGHAVENDRA S HUNOOR FCD

65 2GI23BA071 RAKESH DIGGAVI FCD
66 2GI23BA072 RASHMI DANDAVATIMATH FCD
67 2GI23BA073 ROHAN ANIL NAIK FCD
68 2GI23BA074 RUTIKA M BAGEWADI FCD

69 2GI23BA075 RUZZAIN BHAI FCD
70 2GI23BA076 SACHI SANDIP NAIK FC
71 2GI23BA077 SAKSHI A PRABHU FCD
72 2GI23BA078 SAKSHI VIJAYAKUMAR JUMNAL FCD
73 2GI23BA079 SAMARTH SUNIL JAMBOTKAR FC
74 2GI23BA080 SAMRUDHI MANOHAR PATIL FCD
75 2GI23BA081 SANDESH SADASHIV SHINGE FCD

76 2GI23BA082 SANJANA S PATIL FCD
77 2GI23BA083 SANJANA UDAY BALEKUNDRI FCD
78 2GI23BA084 SANJAY HAMPANNAVAR FCD
79 2GI23BA085 SANKET NINGAPPA BHOGAN FCD

80 2GI23BA086 SANSKAR VILAS CHOUGULE FCD
81 2GI23BA087 SANTOSH SUBHASH ARAGE FCD
82 2GI23BA088 SATISH UDAY WATHARI FCD
83 2GI23BA089 SHARUN ARUN KALBURGI FCD

84 2GI23BA090 SHIBE PRERANA PRASHANT FCD
85 2GI23BA091 SHIVANI MANDOLKAR FCD
86 2GI23BA093 SHRADHA SHRIKANTRAO GAIKW-

AD
FCD

87 2GI23BA094 SHREEDEVI MADEV NANDREKAR FCD
88 2GI23BA095 SHREYA GIRISH CHIKORDE FCD

89 2GI23BA096 SHREYA HUCHESH BILEANGADI FCD
90 2GI23BA097 SHREYASH ANAND MUTAKEKAR FC
91 2GI23BA098 SHRIDHAR LAKKANNAVAR FCD
92 2GI23BA100 SHWETA SHANKAR TASHILDAR FCD

93 2GI23BA101 SHWETA SUNIL HUKKERIKAR FCD
94 2GI23BA102 SIMRAN PANDEY FCD
95 2GI23BA103 SNEHA G PATIL FCD
96 2GI23BA104 SNEHAL KUMAR PANCHAM FCD
97 2GI23BA105 SOMANATH R SHANDAGE FCD
98 2GI23BA106 SONU GOHILOT FCD
99 2GI23BA107 SPANDANA SHETTY FCD

100 2GI23BA108 SUDNYANI JAMBAGI FCD
101 2GI23BA110 SUYASH CHIKODE FCD
102 2GI23BA111 SWATI GANACHARIMATH FCD

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

103 2GI23BA112 TANAVI NABHIRAJ CHIKKAPARAP-

PA

FCD

104 2GI23BA115 VIDYA SURESH DONGARGAVI FCD
105 2GI23BA116 VINAYAK KALLAPPA HOSAMANI FCD
106 2GI23BA117 VIRAJ PATIL FCD

107 2GI23BA118 VISHAL KEMPANNA KAMBLE FCD
108 2GI23BA119 VRUSHALI VASUDEV SUTAR FCD
109 2GI23BA120 YOGESH BALAWANT TARALE FC

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology

MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 2GI21MC055 NIKITA UGARE SC
2 2GI22MC008 AKASH ISHWARAPPA HUGAR FC
3 2GI22MC019 PRATHAMESH PRAKASH BENAKE FCD
4 2GI22MC062 JIDNYASA PATIL FC

5 2GI22MC099 SHUBHAM PATIL FC
6 2GI23MC001 ABHISHEK SHRIKANT MADIWAL FCD
7 2GI23MC002 ADARSHA SIDDANNA PATTANSH-

ETTI
FCD

8 2GI23MC003 ADEEL NAJEERSAB MADAGAVI FCD
9 2GI23MC004 ADITYA ANILKUMAR MALANI FCD
10 2GI23MC005 AISHWARYA UDAY MAHINDRAK-

AR
FCD

11 2GI23MC006 AKASH NAGOJI FCD
12 2GI23MC007 AKSHAY SHIVAPPA BADAVANNAV-

AR
FCD

13 2GI23MC008 AMISHA KRISHNA TARIHALKAR FCD
14 2GI23MC009 AMRUTA PATIL FCD
15 2GI23MC010 ANIKET BABASO PATIL FCD
16 2GI23MC012 ANMOL SOMASHEKAR MOGALAYI FCD

17 2GI23MC013 ANUSHA DAYID SHIRAGURI FCD
18 2GI23MC014 ANUSHKA RAMCHANDRA SANKP-

AL
FCD

19 2GI23MC015 ARUN KALLAPPA BENDIGERI FCD

20 2GI23MC016 ARWADE DIYA SANDEEP FCD
21 2GI23MC017 ASHA B PATIL FCD
22 2GI23MC018 ASHA NARESH KAMBLE FCD
23 2GI23MC019 ATHARVA LOKAPUR FCD
24 2GI23MC020 BHOGAN DISHA NARAYAN FC
25 2GI23MC021 CHAITRA DAYANANDA KANKANA-

MELI

FCD

26 2GI23MC022 CHAITRA K MORAB FCD
27 2GI23MC023 CHAITRA MUKUND KULKARNI FCD
28 2GI23MC024 CHAITRALI ROHIDAS BHANDARK-

AR

FCD

29 2GI23MC026 DHANASHREE KORDE FCD
30 2GI23MC027 DIVYA KAMATE FCD
31 2GI23MC028 DIVYASHREE KIRAN JANNU FCD
32 2GI23MC029 FARAZKHAN GOUSKHAN JAMAD-

AR
FCD

33 2GI23MC030 GAUTAM KUKADOLKAR FCD

34 2GI23MC031 GIRISH SHIVAJI RADDI FCD
35 2GI23MC032 HARISH MANJUNATH VITHALKAR FCD
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KLS Gogte Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

36 2GI23MC033 HARSHITA OMPRAKASH MOHATA FCD

37 2GI23MC034 ISHWAR N OBI FCD
38 2GI23MC035 KAMATH PRATHAM SHRIDHAR FCD
39 2GI23MC036 KAVYA PATIL FCD
40 2GI23MC037 KEDAR SUNIL MHETRE FCD

41 2GI23MC038 KIRTI PRALHAD PATIL FCD
42 2GI23MC039 KIRTI RAJESHKUMAR SHAHAPU-

RKAR
FCD

43 2GI23MC040 KOMAL GAWADE FCD

44 2GI23MC041 LAXMI MAHADEVAPPA BARKER FCD
45 2GI23MC042 LAXMI SADAPPA NAIK FCD
46 2GI23MC043 LEAH LILIAN FRANK SWAMY FCD
47 2GI23MC044 LEELADHAR NARENDRA REVANK-

AR
FCD

48 2GI23MC045 MAHESH FCD

49 2GI23MC046 MANASI SANJAY VERNEKAR FCD
50 2GI23MC047 MANDAR A PATIL FC
51 2GI23MC048 MARUTI L BALEKUNDRI FCD
52 2GI23MC049 MEGHA BASAPPA KALE FCD

53 2GI23MC050 MIHIR MILIND BONDRE FCD
54 2GI23MC051 NEHA A SALI FCD
55 2GI23MC052 NEHA SURESH NAIK FCD
56 2GI23MC053 NIHARIKA NITIN SAKHDEO FCD
57 2GI23MC054 NIKHIL TULAJARAM MAHENDRAK-

AR
FCD

58 2GI23MC055 NIKITA ANANT KUNACHI FCD

59 2GI23MC056 NIKITA MANOJ AGARWAL FCD
60 2GI23MC057 NIVEDITHA S FCD
61 2GI23MC058 NOOREN A PANCHAM FCD
62 2GI23MC059 OMPRATHAM S SONAR FCD

63 2GI23MC060 PARASHARAM N SHINDE FCD
64 2GI23MC061 PIPREETA R CHOUGULE FCD
65 2GI23MC062 PRADEEP SURESH SHIRVALKAR FCD
66 2GI23MC063 PRAJWAL ALLAYYANAVAR FCD

67 2GI23MC064 PRAJWAL BELLAPPA KHAVATKO-
PP

FCD

68 2GI23MC065 PRAMOD NARAYAN POOJARI FCD
69 2GI23MC066 PRATIKSHA NIRANJAN SAVADI FCD
70 2GI23MC067 PREETI KRISHNA MUTKEKAR FCD
71 2GI23MC068 PRERANA RAJARAM JOSHI FCD

72 2GI23MC069 PRIYANKA M GADDIHALLI FCD
73 2GI23MC070 PRIYANKA VIJAY KESARKAR FCD
74 2GI23MC071 RAJIVRANJAN B JHA FCD
75 2GI23MC072 RAKSHITA S HOLEYANNAVAR FCD

76 2GI23MC073 RESHMA R VERNEKAR FCD
77 2GI23MC075 RUTUJA MINAJI KHARADE FCD
78 2GI23MC076 SAHANA RAJENDRA GOLBHAVI FCD
79 2GI23MC077 SAMMED B GHATTAD FCD
80 2GI23MC078 SAMMED M KUSANALE FCD
81 2GI23MC079 SAMRUDDHI UMESH JADHAV FCD
82 2GI23MC080 SANA MAKANDAR FCD

83 2GI23MC081 SANIKA N. PISE FC
84 2GI23MC083 SAYED ABU SHEMA QADRI FCD
85 2GI23MC084 SHEFALI AVINASH KAMBLE FCD

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

86 2GI23MC085 SHIVAPRASAD NAGANGOUDA P-

ATIL

FCD

87 2GI23MC086 SHRINIDHI YERI FCD
88 2GI23MC087 SHRINIVASINI NAGARAJ KATTI FCD
89 2GI23MC088 SHRITEJ ANIL CHAVAN FCD

90 2GI23MC089 SHRUTI SUBHASH MIRJE FCD
91 2GI23MC090 SHRUTI VIJAYKUMAR JIRAGE FCD
92 2GI23MC091 SHUBHANGI RAVINDRA PATIL FCD
93 2GI23MC092 SHWETA ARUN GHUME FCD

94 2GI23MC093 SIMRAN A FERNANDES FCD
95 2GI23MC094 SNEHA NIVRUTI MELGE FCD
96 2GI23MC095 SOMESHWARI PRATAP PATIL FCD
97 2GI23MC097 SRIDHAR KS FCD
98 2GI23MC098 SUHAS SIDDAPPA MADIWALAR FCD
99 2GI23MC099 SUNIDHI S DESHPANDE FCD

100 2GI23MC100 SUPRIYA KALLAPPA KAMBLE FCD
101 2GI23MC101 SURAJ JANGAVALI FCD
102 2GI23MC102 SUSHANT S PATIL FCD
103 2GI23MC103 SUSMITA BOGUR FCD

104 2GI23MC104 SWAPNIL MOHITE FCD
105 2GI23MC105 SWAPNIL SHANKAR HEBBALKAR FCD
106 2GI23MC106 SWATI M PATIL FCD
107 2GI23MC107 TEERTHPRASAD MALLAPPA AKSH-

ARAD
FCD

108 2GI23MC108 TUSHAR SHITAL PATIL FCD
109 2GI23MC109 VAISHANAVI DINESH PATIL FCD

110 2GI23MC110 VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA PARMEK-
AR

FCD

111 2GI23MC111 VAISHNAVI RAJESH NETALKAR FCD
112 2GI23MC112 VAISHNAVI SUSHANT BELGUNDK-

AR

FCD

113 2GI23MC113 VALENCIA WILSON VEIGAS FCD
114 2GI23MC114 VANITA RAJENDRA SHINDE FCD
115 2GI23MC115 VARUN PATIL FCD

116 2GI23MC116 VARUN REVANKAR FCD
117 2GI23MC117 VEERANDRAKUMAR KORI FCD
118 2GI23MC118 VIJAYA JYOTIBA NAGOJICHE FCD
119 2GI23MC119 VISHWANATH CHINIWAR FCD
120 2GI23MC120 VRUSHALI PATIL FCD

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology

MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 2GI23SCS01 KARTIK D NAYAK FCD
2 2GI23SCS02 MADHUMATI N PANADI FCD

3 2GI23SCS03 MAHALAXMI KALHAL FCD
4 2GI23SCS04 NIKHIL MANE FCD
5 2GI23SCS05 NISHANT KALYANI FCD
6 2GI23SCS06 PRAJWAL S M FCD
7 2GI23SCS07 REHANABANU MOHAMMADSAB -

ANNIGERI
FCD

8 2GI23SCS08 SAGAR S TALAGATTI FCD

9 2GI23SCS09 SANJAY LOTE FCD
10 2GI23SCS10 SOUMYA R BENAKATTI FCD
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KLS Gogte Institute of Technology
MTECH Digital Communication & Networking

1 2GI22LDN01 AISHWARYA JAMAKHANDI FCD

2 2GI23LDN01 AMRUTA A BIJJAL FCD
3 2GI23LDN02 NIHA JADHAV FCD
4 2GI23LDN03 NIVEDITA GUDIGENAVAR FCD
5 2GI23LDN04 RUTIKA RAJU KATAGENNAVAR FCD

6 2GI23LDN05 SHIVANI AVARGERIMATH FCD
7 2GI23LDN06 VAISHNAVI S HALYAL FCD

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology
MTECH Machine Design

1 2GI23MMD01 HIDAYATULLAH KHAN PATHAN FCD
2 2GI23MMD02 MADHAV PRASHANT RENAKE FCD
3 2GI23MMD03 PRATEEK GANAPATI PATGAR FCD
4 2GI23MMD04 PRATIK SUBHASH NESARKAR FCD
5 2GI23MMD05 PUNDALIK P GHADI FCD

6 2GI23MMD06 SAMIKSHA SHIVAJI MAYEKAR FCD
7 2GI23MMD07 SHRIVATSA SHRINIVAS HUDDAR FCD
8 2GI23MMD08 VINAY DONGARE FCD

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology

MTECH Structural Engineering

1 2GI21CSE15 SNHEHAL KHANNEKAR FCD
2 2GI22CSE02 ASLAM S NADAF FCD
3 2GI23CSE01 ABUBAKARSIDDIQUE NAMAKWA-

LE
FCD

4 2GI23CSE02 AKHILESH HUNASHIKATTI FCD

5 2GI23CSE03 AKSHATA SUKUMAR PATIL FCD
6 2GI23CSE04 ANUSHREE G RAMAYYANAVAR FCD
7 2GI23CSE05 ASHA KULGOD FCD
8 2GI23CSE06 BABAJI A PATIL FCD

9 2GI23CSE07 MAHESH HANAPUR FCD
10 2GI23CSE08 MAYUR TONAPI FCD
11 2GI23CSE09 MITHALI CHOUGULE FCD
12 2GI23CSE10 NEHA V CHAVAN FCD

13 2GI23CSE11 PALLAVI KRISHNAPUR FCD
14 2GI23CSE12 PRAJWAL S KOLKAR FCD
15 2GI23CSE13 PRATIK S HAMPANNAVAR FCD
16 2GI23CSE14 SADDHARM B KOOT FCD
17 2GI23CSE15 SIDDALING GOKAK FCD
18 2GI23CSE16 SUSMITA PATIL FCD

19 2GI23CSE17 VEERANNA NEELANNAVAR FCD
20 2GI23CSE18 VINAY PATIL FCD

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 2SD23BA001 AMJAD RAZA FCD
2 2SD23BA002 ANANYA G KARANDIKAR FCD
3 2SD23BA003 ANIKET MAHESH ANGOLKAR FCD
4 2SD23BA004 ANNAPURNESHWARI SALIMATH FCD
5 2SD23BA005 ANUSHA YUVARAJ BYADAGI FCD

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

6 2SD23BA006 ARIHANT SANJAY CHOUGALE FCD

7 2SD23BA007 ARPITA R KALLANAGOUDAR FCD
8 2SD23BA008 ASHWINI KALMESHWAR TADAK-

OD
FCD

9 2SD23BA009 AVINASH LAXMAN KAMATAR FCD

10 2SD23BA010 B K DISHA FCD
11 2SD23BA011 CHETANA P ANGADI FCD
12 2SD23BA012 DANESHWARI GURUPADAPPA VA-

DAKANNAVAR
FCD

13 2SD23BA013 DARSHAN V INDUR FCD
14 2SD23BA014 DHEERAJSING JAYARAMNAVAR FCD
15 2SD23BA015 DIVYA CHAVAN FCD
16 2SD23BA016 GAYATRI SAIBABA ANEGUNDI FCD
17 2SD23BA017 GHOUSIA HABIB KHATIB FCD
18 2SD23BA018 JYOTI SHINDHE FCD

19 2SD23BA019 KRUTIKA VADAKANNAVAR FCD
20 2SD23BA020 LIKHITA TAMMANNA GOUDA FCD
21 2SD23BA021 MANOJ S FCD
22 2SD23BA022 MANTHAN SADANAND GOUDAR FCD

23 2SD23BA023 N VAISHNAVI CHAVAN FCD
24 2SD23BA024 NAMRATHA SURESH AKKI FCD
25 2SD23BA025 NEELAMBIKA ALAGAWADI FCD
26 2SD23BA026 ORUGANTI YUKTHA FCD
27 2SD23BA027 PAVAN R DHULE FCD
28 2SD23BA028 POORNIMA B LAKAMANAHALLI FCD
29 2SD23BA029 POORNIMA SONAR FCD

30 2SD23BA030 PRAPHUL RAJENDRA KAMATE FCD
31 2SD23BA031 PRAVEENKUMAR ADAPPANAVAR FCD
32 2SD23BA032 PRIYANKA BASAVARAJ PALOTI FCD
33 2SD23BA033 RAHUL C KALABHAVI FCD

34 2SD23BA034 RAKSHA R CHINNIKATTI FCD
35 2SD23BA035 ROHIT SANJEEV KADEMANI FCD
36 2SD23BA036 SAHANA J M FCD
37 2SD23BA037 SAHANA S N FCD

38 2SD23BA038 SAHANA VIJAY DODDAMETI FCD
39 2SD23BA040 SAKSHI M VERNEKAR FC
40 2SD23BA041 SATISH KONDIKOPPA FCD
41 2SD23BA042 SAWANT RAKSHA FCD
42 2SD23BA043 SHREYA ASHOK TELI FCD
43 2SD23BA044 SHREYA UDAY KADAM FCD

44 2SD23BA045 SHRUSHTI SINGH FCD
45 2SD23BA046 SHWETA PRAKASHGOUDA HUC-

HCHANAGOUDAR
FCD

46 2SD23BA047 SHWETA RAMESH GHODKE FCD

47 2SD23BA048 SNEHAL MAHAVEER CHOUGALE FCD
48 2SD23BA049 SOUMYA VIDYASAGAR CHOUGAL-

E ALIAS DUMM
FCD

49 2SD23BA051 SUPRITA BASAVARAJ AGADI FCD
50 2SD23BA052 SUPRIYA SHETTI FCD
51 2SD23BA053 T ARUN KUMAR FCD
52 2SD23BA054 TANAYA V KULKARNI FCD

53 2SD23BA055 VAIBHAV RAJENDRA HAVALE FCD
54 2SD23BA056 VARSHA S KALAL FCD
55 2SD23BA057 VIJAYALAKSHMI P KAGI FCD
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S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

56 2SD23BA058 VINAY SIDDAPPA JAKKANNAVAR FCD

57 2SD23BA059 WYNONA H LOBO FCD
58 2SD23BA060 YASHAVANT BADIGER FCD

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
MTECH Computer Aided Design of Structures

1 2SD23CCS01 APOORVA KAMADOLLI FCD
2 2SD23CCS02 CHETAN A KAMBLE FCD
3 2SD23CCS03 KIRAN PAMMAR FCD

4 2SD23CCS05 SANJANA SHRINIVAS KULKARNI FCD
5 2SD23CCS06 SHREEHARI R GUDI FCD
6 2SD23CCS07 SHUSHMA PALLED FCD
7 2SD23CCS08 VAISHNAVI NANDI FCD
8 2SD23CCS09 VANISHREE TAMMANAGOUDRA FCD
9 2SD23CCS10 VEENA JAKKANNAVAR FCD

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 2SD23SCS01 RASHMI B FCD

2 2SD23SCS02 SAMYUKTA GUDDIN FCD

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
MTECH Digital Electronics

1 2SD23LDE01 SOMASHEKHAR KAMATAD FCD
2 2SD23LDE02 VASANT BUDDEKALLAPPANAVAR FCD

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology

MTECH Electrical Vehicle Technology

1 2SD23EVT01 RANGAPPA BATAKURKI FCD
2 2SD23EVT02 SANJAY BYAHATTI FCD

3 2SD23EVT03 SANKAR P S FCD

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
MTECH Power Systems Engineering

1 2SD23EPS02 SINCHANA P FCD
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Ballari Institute of Technology & Management
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 3BR23BA001 A M SANDEEP FCD

2 3BR23BA002 AAKIF ATARNNUM  ATAULLAH M-
ULLA

FCD

3 3BR23BA003 ABHIJITHKUMAR FCD
4 3BR23BA004 ABHISHEK B FCD

5 3BR23BA005 ABHISHEKA C R M FCD
6 3BR23BA006 AISHWARYA E FCD
7 3BR23BA007 AISHWARYA E N FCD
8 3BR23BA008 AISHWARYYA FCD

9 3BR23BA009 AKHILESH S FCD
10 3BR23BA010 AKSHATA POTEDAR FCD
11 3BR23BA011 AKSHATHA GUJJALA FCD
12 3BR23BA012 AMRUTHESHWAR T FCD
13 3BR23BA013 ANISHA G P FCD
14 3BR23BA014 ANITA FCD

15 3BR23BA015 ANJANEYA FCD
16 3BR23BA016 ANJANEYA N FCD
17 3BR23BA017 ANUSHA S FCD
18 3BR23BA018 B APOORVA FCD

19 3BR23BA020 B KAVYA FCD
20 3BR23BA021 B MOHAN KUMAR FCD
21 3BR23BA022 B NIKHITHA FCD
22 3BR23BA023 B SANA ANJUM FCD
23 3BR23BA024 BASAVARAJA T M FCD
24 3BR23BA025 BENAKAL SHRAVANI FCD
25 3BR23BA026 BHARATAKUMAR  MAGANUR FCD

26 3BR23BA028 BHAVANA M FCD
27 3BR23BA029 BHAVANI N FCD
28 3BR23BA030 BHOOMIKA M P FCD
29 3BR23BA032 BOYA NANDINI FCD

30 3BR23BA034 C R M VEERESHA FCD
31 3BR23BA035 C R PAVAN KUMAR FCD
32 3BR23BA036 C RESHMA FCD
33 3BR23BA037 C UPENDRA FCD

34 3BR23BA038 CHANDRA SHEKAR 
YADAV B G

FCD
35 3BR23BA039 CHANDRASHEKHARA T FCD
36 3BR23BA040 CHITHRA J FCD
37 3BR23BA041 CHITWADGI BHAVANA  JOSHI FCD
38 3BR23BA042 D SUPRAJA FCD
39 3BR23BA043 DAKSHAYANI M UPPIN FCD

40 3BR23BA044 DEEPA K FCD
41 3BR23BA045 DEVENDRA REDDY P FCD
42 3BR23BA046 DHARANI A FCD
43 3BR23BA047 E SATHYA KUMAR FCD

44 3BR23BA048 E SHIVA MEGHANA FCD
45 3BR23BA049 FARHEEN TAJ FCD
46 3BR23BA050 FIZA MUSKAN FCD
47 3BR23BA051 G POOJA PATIL FCD
48 3BR23BA053 G YOGI FCD
49 3BR23BA054 GEETHA SHREE FCD
50 3BR23BA055 GEETHANJALI V FCD

51 3BR23BA056 GIRISHA V FCD
52 3BR23BA058 GOUTHAM P FCD
53 3BR23BA059 GOWTHAM RAJ B FCD

Ballari Institute of Technology & Management...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

54 3BR23BA060 GUMMADI SHARATHSIMHA RED-

DY

FCD

55 3BR23BA061 H K MOHAN FCD
56 3BR23BA062 H SHANTHA RAJU FCD
57 3BR23BA063 HALVI SAI SANTOSH FCD

58 3BR23BA064 HANCHANAHAL RAKSHITHA FCD
59 3BR23BA065 HANMUNTU FCD
60 3BR23BA066 HARIPRIYA V S FCD
61 3BR23BA067 H L JYOTHI FCD

62 3BR23BA068 HONNESH G FCD
63 3BR23BA069 INDU B FCD
64 3BR23BA070 J SANGEETHA FCD
65 3BR23BA071 JAGADISH J FCD
66 3BR23BA072 JASMEEN M FCD
67 3BR23BA074 JAYANTH P FCD

68 3BR23BA075 K ANANYA FCD
69 3BR23BA076 K B MANGALA FCD
70 3BR23BA077 K DEEPA FCD
71 3BR23BA078 K MANIPAL REDDY FCD

72 3BR23BA080 K PAVAN FCD
73 3BR23BA081 K PAVITRA FCD
74 3BR23BA082 K RAMAKRISHNA FCD
75 3BR23BA083 K SAI MALLIKA FCD
76 3BR23BA084 K SINDHU FCD
77 3BR23BA085 K SWARNA LATHA FCD
78 3BR23BA086 K VAISHNAVI FCD

79 3BR23BA088 KANDURI SATYA JAGANNATH FCD
80 3BR23BA090 KARTHIK G FC
81 3BR23BA091 KAVETI MOHITH KUMAR FCD
82 3BR23BA092 KAVITHA A B FCD

83 3BR23BA093 KAVYA FCD
84 3BR23BA094 KENCHUGUNDU SRAVANI FCD
85 3BR23BA095 KODAVATI SATYAVENKATESH FCD
86 3BR23BA096 KOUSER BANU E FCD

87 3BR23BA097 KUSHAL S H FC
88 3BR23BA098 L GOUSE A AZAM FCD
89 3BR23BA099 LOURD SALOMI S FC
90 3BR23BA100 M PRAGATHI FCD
91 3BR23BA101 M SHALINI FCD
92 3BR23BA102 M SHRAVANI FCD

93 3BR23BA104 M VISHNU KUMAR FCD
94 3BR23BA105 M ZAIBA FIRUDUS FCD
95 3BR23BA106 MAAZ ALI ILKALWALE FC
96 3BR23BA107 MADHAVI B V FCD

97 3BR23BA108 MAGGIGA PRASHANTH FCD
98 3BR23BA110 MAHIMA J FCD
99 3BR23BA111 MAITRI FCD
100 3BR23BA112 MALLIKARJUNA FCD
101 3BR23BA113 MAMATHA MULIMANI FCD
102 3BR23BA114 MANIKANTA B FCD
103 3BR23BA115 MANJUNATHA FCD

104 3BR23BA117 MEGHANA FCD
105 3BR23BA118 MEHAK NAZ FCD
106 3BR23BA119 MEKALA MANOJ FCD
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Ballari Institute of Technology & Management...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

107 3BR23BA121 MOHAMMED MASOOD FCD

108 3BR23BA123 MOULA HUSSAIN SAB FCD
109 3BR23BA124 MOUNIKA M FCD
110 3BR23BA125 N DHANUSH FCD
111 3BR23BA126 NANDITHA K FCD

112 3BR23BA127 NARESH KUMAR M FCD
113 3BR23BA128 NITHIN REDDY T FC
114 3BR23BA129 NITISH KUMAR Y FCD
115 3BR23BA130 NOOR MUZASIN J FCD

116 3BR23BA131 P JAYANTH REDDY FCD
117 3BR23BA132 P MANOJ FCD
118 3BR23BA133 SHAIKSHAVALI P FCD
119 3BR23BA134 PATIL SAI SWARAJ REDDY FCD
120 3BR23BA136 PHANISHRI RAGHAVENDRA FCD
121 3BR23BA137 PRABHURAJ P FCD

122 3BR23BA138 PRAKASH B K FCD
123 3BR23BA139 PRANAV KRISHNA E FCD
124 3BR23BA140 PRASHANTH S M FCD
125 3BR23BA141 PREETHI N FCD

126 3BR23BA142 PRIYANKA N FCD
127 3BR23BA143 PUNEETH R FCD
128 3BR23BA144 R JYOTHI FCD
129 3BR23BA146 RAKSHITHA T FCD
130 3BR23BA147 RAMESH FCD
131 3BR23BA148 RAMYASREE HOOGAR FCD
132 3BR23BA149 RASHMI G FCD

133 3BR23BA150 RAVI FCD
134 3BR23BA151 RAVI KUMAR FCD
135 3BR23BA152 RAVI SINGH M FCD
136 3BR23BA153 RAVINDRA P L FCD

137 3BR23BA154 RAVITEJA S N FCD
138 3BR23BA155 REKHA KANNUR FCD
139 3BR23BA157 ROSHINI B FCD
140 3BR23BA158 S FIZA FCD

141 3BR23BA159 S SAHANA FCD
142 3BR23BA160 S SANDEEPA FCD
143 3BR23BA161 S SANIYA FCD
144 3BR23BA162 S SHAHINA BEGAM FCD
145 3BR23BA163 SABHA FARHATH T FCD
146 3BR23BA164 SAGAR R S FCD

147 3BR23BA165 SAHANA K FCD
148 3BR23BA166 SAI DIVYA LAKSHMI B FCD
149 3BR23BA167 SAI NIKHIL K R FCD
150 3BR23BA168 SAMEER AHAMED FCD

151 3BR23BA169 SAMEERA SULTHANA S FCD
152 3BR23BA170 SANDEEP KUMAR R K FCD
153 3BR23BA171 SANDHYA I B FCD
154 3BR23BA172 SANJANA G FCD
155 3BR23BA173 SANJANA Y FCD
156 3BR23BA174 SANTOSHA FCD
157 3BR23BA175 SARAYU S FCD

158 3BR23BA176 SARODE SEJAL FCD
159 3BR23BA177 SHAHANA BEGUM FCD
160 3BR23BA178 SHAKSHAVALI FCD

Ballari Institute of Technology & Management...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

161 3BR23BA179 SHANTALA K B FCD

162 3BR23BA180 SHANTHI BAI R FCD
163 3BR23BA181 SHANTHI KUMARI D FCD
164 3BR23BA182 SHARANABASAVA N FCD
165 3BR23BA183 SHILPA B FCD

166 3BR23BA184 SHILPA K FCD
167 3BR23BA185 SHILPA PATEL FCD
168 3BR23BA186 SHILPA R FCD
169 3BR23BA187 SHIVARAJ FCD

170 3BR23BA188 SIMHACHALAM FCD
171 3BR23BA189 SINDIGERI SANDHYA FCD
172 3BR23BA190 SINDHU TALIKOTI FCD
173 3BR23BA191 SOMASHEKHARA N FCD
174 3BR23BA192 SRIKANTH A S FCD
175 3BR23BA194 SUJATA FCD

176 3BR23BA195 SUMMAIYA FATHIMA FCD
177 3BR23BA196 SUNIL M J FCD
178 3BR23BA197 SUNIL S FCD
179 3BR23BA198 SUPRIYA K FCD

180 3BR23BA199 SUSHMITHA S V FCD
181 3BR23BA200 SWAPNA B FCD
182 3BR23BA201 SWATHI K FCD
183 3BR23BA203 SYEDA NAZNEEN FCD
184 3BR23BA204 SYEDA RUQSHA FCD
185 3BR23BA205 TASLEEM BANU FCD
186 3BR23BA206 THAMMINENI SRAVANI FCD

187 3BR23BA207 THOUSIFF RAHAMATH R FC
188 3BR23BA208 U BANGARAPPA FCD
189 3BR23BA209 U BHARAT KUMAR FCD
190 3BR23BA210 U DILEEP FCD

191 3BR23BA211 U SHIVASHANKAR FCD
192 3BR23BA213 UPENDRA C V FCD
193 3BR23BA214 USMAN R FCD
194 3BR23BA215 V DURUGESHA FCD

195 3BR23BA216 VAISHNAVI P S FCD
196 3BR23BA217 VARA PRASAD S FC
197 3BR23BA218 VARUNKUMAR REDDY R FCD
198 3BR23BA219 VASANTHA KUDLIGI FCD
199 3BR23BA220 VEERENDRA PATIL S P FCD
200 3BR23BA222 VENKATESH FCD

201 3BR23BA223 VIJAY KUMAR SALIMATH FCD
202 3BR23BA226 VINAYAKA M FCD
203 3BR23BA227 VINOD B FCD
204 3BR23BA228 VISHNU RANGREJI FCD

205 3BR23BA229 VISHWA A FCD
206 3BR23BA230 YUNIS FCD
207 3BR23BA231 ZIA UR REHMAN FCD

Ballari Institute of Technology & Management
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 3BR23MC001 ALLU SILPA FCD

2 3BR23MC002 AMANULLAH FCD
3 3BR23MC003 AMBIKA R FCD
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Ballari Institute of Technology & Management...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

4 3BR23MC004 ARCHANA K FCD

5 3BR23MC005 ARCHANA NADAGOUDA FCD
6 3BR23MC006 AYESHA FIRDOSE FCD
7 3BR23MC007 B N NAVEEN KUMAR FCD
8 3BR23MC008 B YASMEEN NAAZ FCD

9 3BR23MC009 BASAVARAJ T FCD
10 3BR23MC010 BHUDAGUMPA MANOJ FCD
11 3BR23MC011 BOYA VISHNUVARDHAN FCD
12 3BR23MC012 DURGA NAYAK K FCD

13 3BR23MC013 E CHANDRIKA FCD
14 3BR23MC014 HARSHITHA ARIKERI FCD
15 3BR23MC015 IMRAN ALI S FCD
16 3BR23MC016 JAYASHREE B FCD
17 3BR23MC017 JEEVITHA S FCD
18 3BR23MC018 K RAJITHA FCD

19 3BR23MC019 KYATHALA KEERTHI FCD
20 3BR23MC020 LAKSHMI S FCD
21 3BR23MC021 MAMATA P FCD
22 3BR23MC022 MD SAQUIB AHMED S FCD

23 3BR23MC023 MOHIUDIN ASHRAF R FCD
24 3BR23MC024 MOUNIKA B S FCD
25 3BR23MC025 NIDA FATIMA K FCD
26 3BR23MC026 NIKHILKUMAR B FCD
27 3BR23MC027 NIKITHA M FCD
28 3BR23MC028 P S SUMA FCD
29 3BR23MC029 P SAI PRABHALLIKA FCD

30 3BR23MC030 PADMASHREE G FCD
31 3BR23MC032 POOJA FCD
32 3BR23MC033 PRADEEPA N FCD
33 3BR23MC034 PRADHYUMN S G FCD

34 3BR23MC035 R VENNELA FCD
35 3BR23MC037 RAJIYABEGUM P FCD
36 3BR23MC038 RAKESH Y M FCD
37 3BR23MC039 RAMYA A FCD

38 3BR23MC040 RANJITHA K FCD
39 3BR23MC041 RUPA K FCD
40 3BR23MC042 SAGAR T FCD
41 3BR23MC043 SAHANA FCD
42 3BR23MC044 SAI KUMAR S FCD
43 3BR23MC045 SAI PRAKASH GUBBALA FCD

44 3BR23MC046 SANDHYARANI MADDANI FCD
45 3BR23MC048 SANJANA SHETTAR FCD
46 3BR23MC049 SANJAY ARYA S FCD
47 3BR23MC050 SHAIK MEHABOOB BASHA FCD

48 3BR23MC052 SHARANAKUMAR B FCD
49 3BR23MC053 SHRAVANI KAMALE FCD
50 3BR23MC054 SHREYA K FCD
51 3BR23MC055 SNEHALATHA B FCD
52 3BR23MC056 SOHAIL P S FCD
53 3BR23MC057 SOUMYA C L FCD
54 3BR23MC058 SRUJANA J FCD

55 3BR23MC060 T AKHILA FCD
56 3BR23MC061 TAFEEM FCD
57 3BR23MC062 TANNU CHAUDHARY FCD

Ballari Institute of Technology & Management...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

58 3BR23MC063 TATENI DEVI PRASAD FCD

59 3BR23MC064 THELA SHIRISHA FCD
60 3BR23MC065 TUNKARAPALLI SWETHA FCD
61 3BR23MC066 UMME SALMAH N FCD
62 3BR23MC067 V K SHASHANKA FCD

63 3BR23MC068 VAGGA GOWTHAMI FCD
64 3BR23MC069 VARALAKSHMI H FCD
65 3BR23MC070 YAMUNA B FCD
66 3BR23MC071 ZAIBA SHAIK FCD

67 3BR23MC072 ZEBA FIRDOUSE C FCD

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
MTECH Communication Systems

1 3PD15LCS04 ROHINI FCD

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering

MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 3PD23SCS01 BHAGYA S HADAGALIMATH FCD

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering

MTECH Environmental Engineering

1 3PD18CEE04 FIRDOUS SULTANA FC
2 3PD22CEE02 BHUVANESHWARI R OTIHAL FCD
3 3PD22CEE03 GURUPRASAD P PATIL FCD
4 3PD22CEE04 K AKSHATHA FCD
5 3PD22CEE06 PREETI SAJJAN FCD

6 3PD23CEE01 ABHISHEK N  JADHAV FC
7 3PD23CEE02 ADARSH FCD
8 3PD23CEE03 ANIL  KUMAR FCD
9 3PD23CEE04 MOHAMMED FARHAN  MAAZ FCD

10 3PD23CEE05 RAHUL FCD
11 3PD23CEE06 SHRIDHAR FCD
12 3PD23CEE07 SOUNDARYA FCD
13 3PD23CEE08 VIDYA FCD

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
MTECH Power Electronics

1 3PD20EPE04 IQRA JABEEN FC
2 3PD21EPE05 SANTOSHI FC
3 3PD22EPE04 SUDHARANI FCD

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
MTECH Production Engineering

1 3PD23MPE01 KARTIK D GUNDAGOL FCD
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Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 3PD22CSE05 MAHALAXMI P N FCD

2 3PD23CSE04 PRIYANKA FCD
3 3PD23CSE05 RAHUL FCD
4 3PD23CSE06 SHIVADUTT B  PATIL FCD
5 3PD23CSE08 VANAJAKSHI FCD

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
MTECH Thermal Power Engineering

1 3PD21MTP01 MAHESH FCD

2 3PD23MTP01 TOUQEER  HUSSAIN FCD
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Maharaja Institute of Technology
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 4MH23BA001 ABHIRAM SHETTY M R FCD

2 4MH23BA002 ABHISHEK H G FCD
3 4MH23BA003 ABHISHEK   H R FCD
4 4MH23BA004 ABHISHEK  M FCD
5 4MH23BA005 ABHISHEK M FC

6 4MH23BA006 ADARSH   B L FCD
7 4MH23BA007 ADARSHA S FCD
8 4MH23BA008 ADITHYA N S FCD
9 4MH23BA009 ADITHYA S FCD

10 4MH23BA010 AKASH  M B FCD
11 4MH23BA011 AKASH   S FCD
12 4MH23BA013 ANUSHA B C FCD
13 4MH23BA014 BHARATH H D FCD
14 4MH23BA015 BHARATH KUMAR FCD
15 4MH23BA016 BHARATH S FCD

16 4MH23BA017 BHARGAVI M R FCD
17 4MH23BA018 BHASKAR  M K FCD
18 4MH23BA019 BHAVANA K G FCD
19 4MH23BA020 BHAVYA  FC

20 4MH23BA021 BHOOMIKA K KASHYAP FCD
21 4MH23BA022 CHAITHRA D FCD
22 4MH23BA023 CHANDAN  C FC
23 4MH23BA024 CHANDAN  S FCD
24 4MH23BA025 CHANDANA P C FCD
25 4MH23BA026 CHANDANA  R FCD
26 4MH23BA027 CHANDANA  S FCD

27 4MH23BA029 CHIRAG GOWDA M C FCD
28 4MH23BA030 DARSHAN B FC
29 4MH23BA031 DEEPIKA  C S FCD
30 4MH23BA032 DEEPIKA  H S FCD

31 4MH23BA033 DEEPIKA  M FCD
32 4MH23BA034 DEEPTHI N FCD
33 4MH23BA035 DHANUSH H G FCD
34 4MH23BA036 DHANUSH M FCD

35 4MH23BA037 DHARSHAN  H Y FCD
36 4MH23BA038 DILEEP GOWDA T C FCD
37 4MH23BA039 GAGAN  K B FC
38 4MH23BA040 GAGAN S FCD
39 4MH23BA041 GANESH NAGARAJ HEGDE FCD
40 4MH23BA042 GAVISWAMY B FCD

41 4MH23BA043 GAYATHRI J FCD
42 4MH23BA044 GOWTHAMI U N FCD
43 4MH23BA045 GURURAJ H S FCD
44 4MH23BA046 H VARUNAKUMARA FC

45 4MH23BA047 HALESH K B FC
46 4MH23BA048 HARSHA V C FCD
47 4MH23BA049 HARSHITHA FCD
48 4MH23BA050 HARSHITHA M FCD
49 4MH23BA052 JAYADEVA N M FCD
50 4MH23BA053 JAYALAKSHMI M B FCD
51 4MH23BA056 KARTHIK M L FCD

52 4MH23BA057 KAVANA B FCD
53 4MH23BA058 KAVANA H K FCD
54 4MH23BA059 KAVANA M S FCD

Maharaja Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

55 4MH23BA060 KAVYA KADAM FCD

56 4MH23BA061 KAVYA  M FCD
57 4MH23BA062 KAVYASHREE P FCD
58 4MH23BA063 KAVYASHREE R FCD
59 4MH23BA064 KIRAN M FC

60 4MH23BA065 KISHAN GOWDA N S FC
61 4MH23BA066 KRUTHIKA  N S FCD
62 4MH23BA067 LIKITH KUMAR R B FCD
63 4MH23BA069 MADIVALARA  SUSHMA FCD

64 4MH23BA070 MAHADEVA L M FCD
65 4MH23BA071 MAHADEVAPRASAD  G FCD
66 4MH23BA072 MAHESHKUMAR S M FCD
67 4MH23BA073 MANASA M N FCD
68 4MH23BA074 MANIKANTA C FCD
69 4MH23BA075 MANOHAR V FCD

70 4MH23BA076 MANOHARA L G FCD
71 4MH23BA077 MANOJ  A FC
72 4MH23BA078 MANOJ B M FCD
73 4MH23BA079 MANOJ H M FCD

74 4MH23BA080 MANU K FC
75 4MH23BA081 MANUJA B S FCD
76 4MH23BA082 MANUPRIYA A M FCD
77 4MH23BA083 MANYATHA B S FCD
78 4MH23BA084 MAYADEVI M FCD
79 4MH23BA085 MEGHANA H B FCD
80 4MH23BA086 MOHAMMED IMRAZ QURASHI FCD

81 4MH23BA087 MOHAMMED SANAJ  K M FCD
82 4MH23BA088 MOHAMMED  SHOEB FCD
83 4MH23BA089 MOHAN GOWDA  K N FCD
84 4MH23BA090 MOKSHITH C R FCD

85 4MH23BA091 MONISHA H K FCD
86 4MH23BA092 MONISHA  K K FCD
87 4MH23BA093 NAGENDRA N FCD
88 4MH23BA094 NAGENDRAKUMAR M G FCD

89 4MH23BA095 NAILA TEHREEN FCD
90 4MH23BA096 NANDAN KUMAR  P FC
91 4MH23BA097 NARASE GOWDA  B FC
92 4MH23BA098 NAVYA  N S FCD
93 4MH23BA099 NEHA M FCD
94 4MH23BA100 NETHRAVATHI R FCD

95 4MH23BA101 NIRANJAN H FCD
96 4MH23BA102 NIRANJANA  M FCD
97 4MH23BA103 NIRMITHA R FCD
98 4MH23BA104 NISARGA N FCD

99 4MH23BA105 NISHCHITHA M A FCD
100 4MH23BA106 NISHITHA Y FCD
101 4MH23BA107 NITHIN C FCD
102 4MH23BA108 NITHYASHREE K P FCD
103 4MH23BA109 PAVANA N D FCD
104 4MH23BA110 PAVANGOWDA M FCD
105 4MH23BA111 POORNACHANDRA P  SHETTY FCD

106 4MH23BA112 PRAJWAL C J FCD
107 4MH23BA114 PRAMOD M R FC
108 4MH23BA115 PRANAV T U FCD
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109 4MH23BA116 PREETHAM K P FCD

110 4MH23BA117 PREKSHA  M FCD
111 4MH23BA119 PRIYA P FCD
112 4MH23BA120 PRIYA  R S FCD
113 4MH23BA121 PRIYADARSHINI N S FCD

114 4MH23BA122 PRIYANKA S FCD
115 4MH23BA123 RAKESH FCD
116 4MH23BA124 RAKESH ARADHYA FCD
117 4MH23BA125 RAKESHA J S FCD

118 4MH23BA126 RAKSHINI K B FCD
119 4MH23BA127 RAKSHITH RAJ M B FCD
120 4MH23BA128 RAKSHITHA  A FCD
121 4MH23BA129 RAKSHITHA M FCD
122 4MH23BA130 RAMESH M FCD
123 4MH23BA131 RAVI KUMAR B M FC

124 4MH23BA132 REENA FCD
125 4MH23BA133 ROHITH  R FCD
126 4MH23BA134 ROOPA M FCD
127 4MH23BA135 RUCHITHA H M FC

128 4MH23BA136 RUCHITHA T D FCD
129 4MH23BA137 RUTHU B R FCD
130 4MH23BA138 S AMRUTHA FCD
131 4MH23BA139 SAGAR K S FCD
132 4MH23BA140 SAHANA B S FCD
133 4MH23BA141 SAHANA C FCD
134 4MH23BA142 SAHANA G FCD

135 4MH23BA143 SAHANA K R FCD
136 4MH23BA144 SAHANA R FCD
137 4MH23BA145 SAMYAK J JAIN FCD
138 4MH23BA146 SANJANA H S FCD

139 4MH23BA148 SHAMITHA  D FCD
140 4MH23BA149 SHARATH S FCD
141 4MH23BA150 SHAREEN P S FCD
142 4MH23BA151 SHASHANK GOWDA U N FCD

143 4MH23BA152 SHIVAKUMAR S B FCD
144 4MH23BA153 SHREYA B S FCD
145 4MH23BA154 SHRIKANTAPRASAD FCD
146 4MH23BA155 SINDHUSHREE S FC
147 4MH23BA156 SKANDAVI  BHARADWAJ C S FCD
148 4MH23BA157 SOUNDARYA C R FCD

149 4MH23BA158 SOWJANYA A FCD
150 4MH23BA159 SRINIVAS A P FCD
151 4MH23BA160 SRINIVAS GOWDA K FCD
152 4MH23BA161 SUCHITHRA N FCD

153 4MH23BA162 SUDEEP  C FCD
154 4MH23BA163 SUHEAL SHARIFF FCD
155 4MH23BA164 SUNAIN KUBRA FCD
156 4MH23BA165 SUSHMITHA  V FCD
157 4MH23BA166 SYED HUSSAINI FC
158 4MH23BA167 THANUSHA URS M K FCD
159 4MH23BA168 THANUSHREE N M FCD

160 4MH23BA169 THEJAKUMAR N M FC
161 4MH23BA171 USHA S FCD
162 4MH23BA172 VARSHA  A FCD

Maharaja Institute of Technology...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

163 4MH23BA174 VIDYASHREE P FCD

164 4MH23BA176 VYBHAV  K FCD
165 4MH23BA177 VYSHAK K FCD
166 4MH23BA178 YASHASWINI K T FCD
167 4MH23BA179 YASHWANTH M S FC

168 4MH23BA180 YOGESH R FCD

Maharaja Institute of Technology
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 4MH23MC002 AKSHITH KRISHNAN K R FCD
2 4MH23MC003 ALFIN SAHER FCD
3 4MH23MC004 AMULYA VENKATESH PATGAR FCD
4 4MH23MC005 ANANYA K P FCD
5 4MH23MC006 ANJALI S M FCD
6 4MH23MC007 ANKITHA M V FCD

7 4MH23MC008 ANUSHA H FCD
8 4MH23MC009 ANUSHA  S FCD
9 4MH23MC010 ANUSHA  S FCD
10 4MH23MC011 ANUSHA VARALAKSHMI P FCD

11 4MH23MC012 ANUSHREE B M FCD
12 4MH23MC013 ARJUN D R FCD
13 4MH23MC014 ARUN M C FCD
14 4MH23MC015 ARUNKUMAR A N FCD
15 4MH23MC016 ASHWINI B FCD
16 4MH23MC017 BHAGYALAKSHMI A V FCD
17 4MH23MC018 BHOOMIKA L R FCD

18 4MH23MC019 BHOOMIKA M L FCD
19 4MH23MC020 BHUMIKA A M FCD
20 4MH23MC021 BUSHRA KOUSAR FCD
21 4MH23MC022 C J JEEVAN FCD

22 4MH23MC023 CHAITHANYA S FCD
23 4MH23MC024 CHANDANA S R FCD
24 4MH23MC025 CHIRAG M R FC
25 4MH23MC026 CHIRAG R FCD

26 4MH23MC027 DARSHAN B L FCD
27 4MH23MC028 DARSHAN B S FCD
28 4MH23MC030 DARSHINI N FCD
29 4MH23MC031 DEEKSHITH M L FCD
30 4MH23MC032 DHANUSH GOWDA D P FCD
31 4MH23MC033 DHANYASHREE K T FCD

32 4MH23MC034 DHARSHANGOWDA K P FC
33 4MH23MC035 DHRUVAKUMAR P FC
34 4MH23MC036 DIVYA SHREE A J FCD
35 4MH23MC037 DIVYA SHREE B FCD

36 4MH23MC038 GEETHANJALI H M FCD
37 4MH23MC039 GIRISH H R FCD
38 4MH23MC040 GOUTHAM MOURYA A M FCD
39 4MH23MC041 GOWRI SHARMA S FCD
40 4MH23MC042 GOWTHAM  R FCD
41 4MH23MC043 HAMPANA S R FCD
42 4MH23MC044 HARSHA C FCD

43 4MH23MC045 HARSHA R FCD
44 4MH23MC046 HARSHA S FCD
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MCA Master of Computer Applications...

45 4MH23MC047 HARSHITH K FC

46 4MH23MC048 HARSHITHA  B S FCD
47 4MH23MC049 HARSHITHA K FCD
48 4MH23MC050 HARSHITHA K M FCD
49 4MH23MC051 HARSHITHA R FCD

50 4MH23MC052 HITAISHI S FCD
51 4MH23MC053 IBBANI M D FCD
52 4MH23MC054 INCHARA  R FCD
53 4MH23MC055 JAYANTH H N FCD

54 4MH23MC056 K N CHANDU FCD
55 4MH23MC057 KAVYA D M FCD
56 4MH23MC058 KAVYA N FCD
57 4MH23MC059 KAVYASHREE A N FCD
58 4MH23MC060 KEERTHANA A S FCD
59 4MH23MC061 KEERTHANA  ARADHYA   M FCD

60 4MH23MC062 KEERTHANA   C M FCD
61 4MH23MC063 KEERTHANA H P FCD
62 4MH23MC064 KEVIN  JOEL E FCD
63 4MH23MC065 KIRAN H S FCD

64 4MH23MC066 KIRAN P KOUNDINYA FCD
65 4MH23MC067 KUSUMA H R FCD
66 4MH23MC068 LAKSHMI SWEATHA FCD
67 4MH23MC069 LARA BLANDINA L FCD
68 4MH23MC070 LIKITHA V FCD
69 4MH23MC071 MADHU M FCD
70 4MH23MC072 MADIHA MAIMOON FCD

71 4MH23MC073 MAHADEVASWAMY P FCD
72 4MH23MC074 MAHESHWARI B FCD
73 4MH23MC075 MAHITH RAGH S FCD
74 4MH23MC076 MANJUNATHA C C FCD

75 4MH23MC077 MANOJ B FC
76 4MH23MC078 MANOJ C R SC
77 4MH23MC079 MANOJ KUMAR K FCD
78 4MH23MC080 MEGHASHREE N FCD

79 4MH23MC081 MOHAN G M FCD
80 4MH23MC082 MOHITH M URS FCD
81 4MH23MC084 NAGENDRA PRASAD K S FCD
82 4MH23MC085 NAKUL ARAVIND FCD
83 4MH23MC086 NALINA B L FCD
84 4MH23MC087 NAMRATHA  M FCD

85 4MH23MC088 NAVYASHREE M M FCD
86 4MH23MC089 NAYANA B N FCD
87 4MH23MC090 NEHA F FCD
88 4MH23MC091 NIKHIL GOWDA G FCD

89 4MH23MC092 NIKHIL N P FCD
90 4MH23MC093 NIKITHA R FCD
91 4MH23MC094 NIREEKSHA H R SC
92 4MH23MC095 PALLAVI S M FCD
93 4MH23MC096 PALLAVI S S FCD
94 4MH23MC097 PAVAN KUMAR K N FCD
95 4MH23MC098 PITHONA M C FC

96 4MH23MC099 PRAJWAL H S FC
97 4MH23MC100 PRAJWAL K R FCD
98 4MH23MC101 PRAJWAL PRASAD C FCD

Maharaja Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

99 4MH23MC102 PRAKRUTHI V FCD

100 4MH23MC103 PRAKSHITH A FCD
101 4MH23MC104 PRANAV KASHYAP N C FCD
102 4MH23MC105 PRATHIKSHA G FCD
103 4MH23MC106 PRATHIKSHA M N FC

104 4MH23MC107 PRAVEEN P SC
105 4MH23MC108 PREETHI S FCD
106 4MH23MC109 PRIYA K M FCD
107 4MH23MC110 PRIYANKA M K FCD

108 4MH23MC111 RACHANA B R FCD
109 4MH23MC112 RAGHU S J FCD
110 4MH23MC113 RAKSHITHA K M FCD
111 4MH23MC114 RAKSHITHA M FCD
112 4MH23MC115 RAKSHITHA R FCD
113 4MH23MC116 RAMYA N R FCD

114 4MH23MC117 RANJITHA D FCD
115 4MH23MC118 RESHMA M M FCD
116 4MH23MC119 RESHMA S FCD
117 4MH23MC120 ROHITH H N FCD

118 4MH23MC121 RUPESH KUMAR  DASH FCD
119 4MH23MC122 SACHIN GOWDA K P FCD
120 4MH23MC124 SAGAR M A FCD
121 4MH23MC125 SAHANA M N FCD
122 4MH23MC126 SAHANA T Y FCD
123 4MH23MC127 SANDEEP G L FCD
124 4MH23MC128 SANJANA B FCD

125 4MH23MC129 SANJANA G S FCD
126 4MH23MC130 SHANTHA KUMARA T M FCD
127 4MH23MC131 SHASHI KUMAR  S FCD
128 4MH23MC132 SHIVA PRASAD FCD

129 4MH23MC133 SHIVANI M S FCD
130 4MH23MC134 SHIVAPRASAD R N FCD
131 4MH23MC135 SHIVASHANKAR RAJE URS FCD
132 4MH23MC137 SHRESHTA H M FCD

133 4MH23MC138 SHREYA B N FCD
134 4MH23MC139 SHREYAS J K FCD
135 4MH23MC140 SHREYAS M FC
136 4MH23MC141 SIDDARAJU R FCD
137 4MH23MC142 SINCHANA H C FCD
138 4MH23MC143 SNEHA D FCD

139 4MH23MC144 SNEHA K FCD
140 4MH23MC145 SNEHA V M FCD
141 4MH23MC146 SOBIYA NISHATH FCD
142 4MH23MC147 SOHAN P FCD

143 4MH23MC148 SPOORTHI M FCD
144 4MH23MC149 SRIKANTH CHINMAY L V FCD
145 4MH23MC150 SRUJAN R S FCD
146 4MH23MC151 SUCHITHRA T S FCD
147 4MH23MC152 SUDEEP FCD
148 4MH23MC153 SUDEEP M A FCD
149 4MH23MC154 SUHAS J FCD

150 4MH23MC155 SUHAS M S FCD
151 4MH23MC156 SUKRUTH B FCD
152 4MH23MC157 SUMA K FCD
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Maharaja Institute of Technology...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

153 4MH23MC158 SUPRITHA S FCD

154 4MH23MC159 SUSHMITHA M FCD
155 4MH23MC160 SUSHMITHA M FCD
156 4MH23MC161 SWARNASHREE M S FCD
157 4MH23MC162 SWATHI P FCD

158 4MH23MC163 SYEDA AYNAN SARA FCD
159 4MH23MC164 TEJAS P FCD
160 4MH23MC165 THEERTHESH J FCD
161 4MH23MC166 THRISHITHA M FCD

162 4MH23MC167 VAISHNAVI B M FCD
163 4MH23MC168 VAISHNAVI H C FCD
164 4MH23MC169 VARSHINI R FCD
165 4MH23MC170 VARSHITHA S D FCD
166 4MH23MC171 VINAY RAO R FCD
167 4MH23MC172 VIVEK K M FCD

168 4MH23MC173 YADUNANDAKUMAR R FCD
169 4MH23MC174 YASHASWINI GOWDA K M FCD
170 4MH23MC175 YASHASWINI  RAMESH FCD

Maharaja Institute of Technology

MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 4MH23SCS02 AMULYA  N FCD
2 4MH23SCS04 DIVYASHREE  M S FCD
3 4MH23SCS05 JAYALAKSHMI  Y T FCD
4 4MH23SCS06 MADEVAMMA  S M FCD
5 4MH23SCS08 MONIKA  H D FCD

6 4MH23SCS09 PREETHU  K S FCD
7 4MH23SCS10 SHIVA SAGAR  S D FCD
8 4MH23SCS11 SHREE VARSHINI  G FCD
9 4MH23SCS12 VATHSALA GOWDA  C T FCD

10 4MH23SCS13 VISHWESHA  D M FCD
11 4MH23SCS14 RANJITHA H B FCD

Maharaja Institute of Technology
MTECH Signal Processing

1 4MH23LSP01 A M BASAVA KIRAN FCD
2 4MH23LSP02 CHAITANYA Y S FCD
3 4MH23LSP03 DARSHAN R FCD
4 4MH23LSP04 HARSHITH G FCD
5 4MH23LSP05 MANUKONDA SUDHEER KUMAR R-

EDDY

FCD

6 4MH23LSP06 MUTYALA SAI VENKATA FCD
7 4MH23LSP07 TEJASWINI E FCD
8 4MH23LSP08 UMA SANKAR GUTTA FCD

9 4MH23LSP09 CHELPURI BHARATH FCD

Malnad College of Engineering
MTECH Artificial Intelligence & Data Science

1 4MC23SAD01 DEVIKA DEVARAJ G D FCD
2 4MC23SAD02 DHANUSHREE C P FCD

Malnad College of Engineering...
MTECH Artificial Intelligence & Data Science...

3 4MC23SAD03 GEETHANJALI B N FCD

4 4MC23SAD04 KAVYA S M FCD
5 4MC23SAD05 RUMAIZA K FCD
6 4MC23SAD06 SUSHMITHA G P HARITHAS FCD

Malnad College of Engineering

 MTECH Digital Electronics & Communication
Systems

1 4MC23LDS01 CHAITHRA U K FCD

2 4MC23LDS02 HARSHIYA H FCD
3 4MC23LDS04 POOJA G K FCD
4 4MC23LDS05 RAMYA C K FCD
5 4MC23LDS06 SPANDANA S R FCD
6 4MC23LDS07 SWATHI G R FCD

Malnad College of Engineering

MTECH Industrial Automation & Robotics

1 4MC22IAR02 MADAN V P FCD
2 4MC22IAR03 NAGENDRA H R FCD

Malnad College of Engineering
MTECH Power and Energy Systems

1 4MC23PES01 THANUSHREE U FCD
2 4MC23PES02 THEJASWINI T FCD

Mangalore Institute of Technology and Engineering
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 4MT23BA001 ABHISHEK S   A FCD
2 4MT23BA002 ACHARYA VAISHNAVI  VISHWA-

NATH
FCD

3 4MT23BA003 ADITHYA  HEGDE FC
4 4MT23BA004 AISHWARYA BHAT  Y FCD
5 4MT23BA005 AISHWARYA RAMACHANDRA  NA-

IK
FCD

6 4MT23BA006 AISWARYA  E FCD
7 4MT23BA007 AKASH FCD
8 4MT23BA008 AKHILESH FCD
9 4MT23BA009 AKSHATHA FCD
10 4MT23BA010 AL FAHAD  ABDUL GANI FCD
11 4MT23BA011 AMRUTHRAJ S  SHETTY FCD

12 4MT23BA012 ANAGHA A  V FCD
13 4MT23BA013 ANANTHA FC
14 4MT23BA014 ANANYA FCD
15 4MT23BA015 ANJANA M V FC

16 4MT23BA016 ANKITHA FCD
17 4MT23BA017 ANKITHA FCD
18 4MT23BA018 ANKITHA FCD
19 4MT23BA019 ANKITHA  BHAT FCD
20 4MT23BA020 ANUDEEP FCD
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 Mangalore Institute of Technology and
Engineering...

MBA Master of Business Administration...

21 4MT23BA021 ANUSHA  SHENOY FC
22 4MT23BA022 APARNA  K FCD
23 4MT23BA023 ARPITHA FCD
24 4MT23BA024 ASHWIN V  BALLAL FC

25 4MT23BA025 ASHWINI ANTHU  NAIK FCD
26 4MT23BA027 B ADHITH  R ACHARYA FC
27 4MT23BA028 BHARATESHA JAIN  B V FC
28 4MT23BA029 CHANDANA K  M FCD

29 4MT23BA030 CHANDRAKIRAN  K FCD
30 4MT23BA031 CHINTHAN FCD
31 4MT23BA032 DATTAPRASAD H  V FCD
32 4MT23BA033 DEEKSHITHA SHETTY FCD
33 4MT23BA034 DEEPTHI B  S FCD
34 4MT23BA035 DISHA  G FCD

35 4MT23BA036 DISHA  K FCD
36 4MT23BA037 DISHA R  POOJARY FCD
37 4MT23BA038 DIVYA SHETTY FC
38 4MT23BA039 DIYA D  SHETTY FCD

39 4MT23BA040 GALVIN AARON PINTO FC
40 4MT23BA041 GAURAV G  AMIN FCD
41 4MT23BA042 GAYANA FCD
42 4MT23BA043 GOWRISH B  MOILY FCD
43 4MT23BA044 GREESHMA  K FCD
44 4MT23BA045 HARSHA  S FC
45 4MT23BA046 HARSHITHA  NAIK FC

46 4MT23BA047 HRUTHISHA FCD
47 4MT23BA048 IVICA  SERRAO FC
48 4MT23BA049 JAYAPRAKASH FCD
49 4MT23BA050 JNANA  N FC

50 4MT23BA051 JOSHUAN RENWICK  DSOUZA FCD
51 4MT23BA052 K PRAKRATI  BHARADWAJ FCD
52 4MT23BA053 KARTHIK D   KARKERA FCD
53 4MT23BA054 KARTHIK H R FCD

54 4MT23BA055 KARTHIK KAMATH  K FCD
55 4MT23BA056 KAUSHIK FCD
56 4MT23BA057 KRUTHISHA S  SALIAN FCD
57 4MT23BA058 KUSHANTH FCD
58 4MT23BA059 LAKSHMITHA FC
59 4MT23BA060 LATHESH  KOTIAN FCD

60 4MT23BA061 LAVANYA FCD
61 4MT23BA062 LAVANYA D  K FCD
62 4MT23BA063 MAHESH FCD
63 4MT23BA064 MANEESH  S FCD

64 4MT23BA065 MOHAMMAD  SHUHEB FC
65 4MT23BA066 MONIKA N  S FC
66 4MT23BA067 NAGASHREE  NAYAK FC
67 4MT23BA068 NARESH FC
68 4MT23BA069 NEHA N K FCD
69 4MT23BA070 NIKHITHA FCD
70 4MT23BA071 NIKHITHA FCD

71 4MT23BA072 NIKHITHA FCD
72 4MT23BA073 NITHISH  P FCD
73 4MT23BA074 NIVEDITHA M  KOTIAN FCD

 Mangalore Institute of Technology and
Engineering...

MBA Master of Business Administration...

74 4MT23BA075 NUTHAN  SHETTY FC
75 4MT23BA076 P S  RATHAN FCD
76 4MT23BA077 PAVAN FCD
77 4MT23BA078 PAVAN FCD

78 4MT23BA079 PAVANA FC
79 4MT23BA080 PAYAL R  POOJARY FCD
80 4MT23BA081 POOJA FCD
81 4MT23BA082 PRAKRUTI P  SHETTY FCD

82 4MT23BA083 PRANAV  KRISHNA FCD
83 4MT23BA084 PRANAVA NARAYANA  B FCD
84 4MT23BA085 PRASAD FCD
85 4MT23BA086 PRATHEEK FC
86 4MT23BA087 PRATHIKSHA RAI  K FCD
87 4MT23BA088 PRERANA FCD

88 4MT23BA089 PRISTON ASTOL  MENEZES FCD
89 4MT23BA090 PRUTHVIK FCD
90 4MT23BA091 RADHIKA FCD
91 4MT23BA092 RAJATH NAIK FCD

92 4MT23BA093 RAKESH RUDRAPPA ANGADI FCD
93 4MT23BA094 RAKSHITHA B  S FCD
94 4MT23BA095 RASHMITHA C   SHETTY FC
95 4MT23BA096 ROVEENA THERESA  DSOUZA FCD
96 4MT23BA097 SAHANA M  Y FCD
97 4MT23BA098 SAIDHANUSH FCD
98 4MT23BA099 SAKSHA FCD

99 4MT23BA100 SANDHYA SHRIDHAR  SHET FCD
100 4MT23BA101 SANKETA SATISH  NAIK FCD
101 4MT23BA102 SANKETH D   SHETTY FCD
102 4MT23BA103 SHAILESH VENKATRAMAN NAIK FCD

103 4MT23BA104 SHAMAN  J FC
104 4MT23BA105 SHAMIKA FCD
105 4MT23BA106 SHAMITHA B  DEVADIGA FCD
106 4MT23BA107 SHARATH  S FCD

107 4MT23BA108 SHOBITH FC
108 4MT23BA109 SHREYAS FCD
109 4MT23BA110 SHREYAS S  JAIN FCD
110 4MT23BA111 SHREYAS SHRIKANT  KHARVI FC
111 4MT23BA113 SHRINIDHI FCD
112 4MT23BA114 SHRIYA FCD

113 4MT23BA115 SHRUTHA PADIWAL  B FCD
114 4MT23BA116 SHWETHA FCD
115 4MT23BA117 SHYAMILI FCD
116 4MT23BA118 SINCHANA FCD

117 4MT23BA119 SINCHANA T  SUVARNA FCD
118 4MT23BA120 SINDHU C  R FCD
119 4MT23BA121 SNEHALATHA FCD
120 4MT23BA122 SOWBHAGYA FCD
121 4MT23BA123 SOWMYA FCD
122 4MT23BA124 SREE VIDYA  LAKSHMI MAYYA FCD
123 4MT23BA125 SRIKRISHNA SAMAGA   K FCD

124 4MT23BA126 SRILAXMI CHAVAN  D C FCD
125 4MT23BA127 SRUJANA FCD
126 4MT23BA128 STEPHY FCD
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 Mangalore Institute of Technology and
Engineering...

MBA Master of Business Administration...

127 4MT23BA129 SUDEEPA FCD
128 4MT23BA130 SUHAS H  H FCD
129 4MT23BA131 SUJITH S  S FC
130 4MT23BA132 SUKANYA FCD

131 4MT23BA133 SWASTHIKA FCD
132 4MT23BA134 SWASTIK FC
133 4MT23BA135 THANVI  M FCD
134 4MT23BA136 VAISHALI FCD

135 4MT23BA137 VANITHA  SHETTY FCD
136 4MT23BA138 VARSHA FCD
137 4MT23BA139 VARUN H  KANCHAN FCD
138 4MT23BA140 VENNILA   P FC
139 4MT23BA141 VINEETH V  POOJARY FC
140 4MT23BA142 VISHMITHA FCD

141 4MT23BA143 YUSUF  SAHEED FCD
142 4MT23BA144 ZIFA  RIZA FC

Mangalore Institute of Technology and Engineering
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 4MT23MC001 ABHAY K  R FCD
2 4MT23MC002 ABHISHEK B S FCD
3 4MT23MC003 ABHISHEK S  SHETTY FCD
4 4MT23MC004 ADITHYA FCD
5 4MT23MC007 ASHISH FCD
6 4MT23MC009 BHARATI V FCD

7 4MT23MC010 BHAVYASHREE FCD
8 4MT23MC011 CHAITHRA FCD
9 4MT23MC012 CHAITHRA  M FCD
10 4MT23MC013 CHANDANKRISHNA  K FCD

11 4MT23MC014 CHETHAN FCD
12 4MT23MC015 DAKSHITH  SHETTY FCD
13 4MT23MC016 DEEKSHA P  ACHARYA FCD
14 4MT23MC017 DEEKSHA  S FCD

15 4MT23MC018 DEEPAK ACHARYA  K FCD
16 4MT23MC019 DEVIKA FCD
17 4MT23MC020 GEETHASHREE FCD
18 4MT23MC021 HARSHA K FCD
19 4MT23MC022 HEMANTH FCD
20 4MT23MC023 JAY M  BUNNAL FCD

21 4MT23MC025 K SHWETHA FC
22 4MT23MC027 KARTHIKEYA  B FCD
23 4MT23MC028 KAVANA B R FCD
24 4MT23MC029 KAVANA T  S FCD

25 4MT23MC030 KAVYA RAMACHANDRA  NAIK FCD
26 4MT23MC031 KENITH LEON  BERNARD FCD
27 4MT23MC032 KIRAN FCD
28 4MT23MC033 KOUSHIK M  V FCD
29 4MT23MC034 KOUSTUBHA K  M FCD
30 4MT23MC035 LAHARI FC
31 4MT23MC036 M MANISH  AMIN FC

32 4MT23MC037 MANOJ  NAYAK FCD
33 4MT23MC038 MOHAMMED  ISHAM FCD

 Mangalore Institute of Technology and
Engineering...

MCA Master of Computer Applications...

34 4MT23MC040 NANDISH H R FCD
35 4MT23MC041 NAVANEETHA  I FCD
36 4MT23MC042 NAYANA G  KAMATH FCD
37 4MT23MC043 NEHA  N FCD

38 4MT23MC044 NISARGA P  SHETTY FCD
39 4MT23MC045 NUTHAN N V FCD
40 4MT23MC046 PAWAN M  KOLACHIPPU FCD
41 4MT23MC047 POORNA  M FCD

42 4MT23MC048 PRANEETH FCD
43 4MT23MC049 PRASHANTH  K FCD
44 4MT23MC050 PRASTUTH SHETTY FCD
45 4MT23MC051 PRERANA   R FCD
46 4MT23MC052 PRIYANKA  NAIK FCD
47 4MT23MC053 RADHIKA  S FCD

48 4MT23MC054 RAKESH G  T FCD
49 4MT23MC055 RAKSHA FCD
50 4MT23MC056 RAKSHITH R  ACHARYA FCD
51 4MT23MC057 ROHAN  PEREIRA FCD

52 4MT23MC058 S SANJITH  GUNA FCD
53 4MT23MC059 SAGAR  B FC
54 4MT23MC060 SAHANA  SHARMA FCD
55 4MT23MC061 SALIAN SRUSHTI  GOPAL FCD
56 4MT23MC062 SAYED ANSIFA  SANA FCD
57 4MT23MC063 SELVA  KUMAR FCD
58 4MT23MC064 SHAFIQ FCD

59 4MT23MC065 SHAIMA FCD
60 4MT23MC066 SHETTY ASHWINI   JAYARAM FCD
61 4MT23MC067 SHRAVANA FCD
62 4MT23MC068 SHRAVYA FCD

63 4MT23MC069 SHREYA   G RAI FCD
64 4MT23MC070 SHRUTHAKEERTHIRAJ FCD
65 4MT23MC071 SHWETHA FCD
66 4MT23MC072 SRAJAN FCD

67 4MT23MC073 SUMAN FCD
68 4MT23MC074 SUMUKH  NAYAK FC
69 4MT23MC075 SUNIL  P FCD
70 4MT23MC076 SUSHANTH V   BANGERA FCD
71 4MT23MC077 SUSHMA FCD
72 4MT23MC078 SUSHMA S  SHETTIGAR FCD

73 4MT23MC079 SUSHMITHA   S FCD
74 4MT23MC080 THEJAS D   SHETTY FCD
75 4MT23MC081 VEINAL  SEQUEIRA FCD
76 4MT23MC082 VIDHEEKSHA FCD

77 4MT23MC083 VINAY FCD
78 4MT23MC085 VINUTH FCD
79 4MT23MC087 YASHAWANTH ANCHAN  K N FCD

 Nitte Mahalinga Adyanthaya Memorial Institute of
Technology

MBA Master of Business Administration

1 4NM21BA166 VAGEESH UDUPA SC
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P.E.S. College of Engineering
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 4PS23BA001 ADITHYA I U FCD

2 4PS23BA002 AJITH GOWDA  H N FCD
3 4PS23BA003 ANIL K M FC
4 4PS23BA004 ANUSHA V FCD
5 4PS23BA005 APOORVA M FCD

6 4PS23BA006 APOORVA N M FCD
7 4PS23BA007 AYAANALI L MANIYAR FCD
8 4PS23BA008 BHAVANA K M FC
9 4PS23BA009 CHANDANA K FCD

10 4PS23BA010 CHANDRASHEKAR M FC
11 4PS23BA011 CHETHAN A C FCD
12 4PS23BA012 CHITHRA A FCD
13 4PS23BA013 DAKSHATHA G J FCD
14 4PS23BA014 DARSHAN T V FCD
15 4PS23BA015 DIVYA SHREE K FCD

16 4PS23BA016 FARHEEN TAJ FCD
17 4PS23BA017 GAGANA C N FCD
18 4PS23BA018 GUNAVATHY S FCD
19 4PS23BA019 GURU RAJ NATH M Y FCD

20 4PS23BA020 HAMID ALI KHAN FCD
21 4PS23BA021 HARINI M R FCD
22 4PS23BA022 HEMANTH S P FCD
23 4PS23BA023 INO EMMANUEL C FC
24 4PS23BA024 K R PRANESH GOWDA FC
25 4PS23BA025 KARTHIK J V FC
26 4PS23BA026 KARTHIK K C FCD

27 4PS23BA027 KAVITHA S FCD
28 4PS23BA028 KIRAN  K M FC
29 4PS23BA029 LAVANYA K S FCD
30 4PS23BA030 LOHITH K P FC

31 4PS23BA031 MANJESH K S FCD
32 4PS23BA032 MANOJ P FC
33 4PS23BA033 MANOJ S M FCD
34 4PS23BA034 MUTTURAJU K B FCD

35 4PS23BA035 NIKHIL GOWDA B K FCD
36 4PS23BA036 NIKHITHA B FC
37 4PS23BA037 NIKHITHA B C FCD
38 4PS23BA038 NIRANJAN S K FC
39 4PS23BA039 NITHYANANDA M B FCD
40 4PS23BA040 NITHYASHREE M FCD

41 4PS23BA041 PAVAN K G FCD
42 4PS23BA042 PAVANKUMAR B M FCD
43 4PS23BA043 PRIYA V FCD
44 4PS23BA044 PUNITH K FC

45 4PS23BA045 RAKSHITHA P FCD
46 4PS23BA046 REETHUSHREE K C FCD
47 4PS23BA047 SACHIN C K FCD
48 4PS23BA048 SAGAR N FCD
49 4PS23BA049 SANJAY B M FCD
50 4PS23BA050 SHASHANK C FCD
51 4PS23BA051 SINCHANA B K FCD

52 4PS23BA052 SINCHANA K N FCD
53 4PS23BA053 SINCHANA M SHETTY FCD
54 4PS23BA054 SUDARSHAN S FC

P.E.S. College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

55 4PS23BA055 SUPREETHA K P FCD

56 4PS23BA056 VARSHITHA H S FCD
57 4PS23BA057 VARUN C M FC
58 4PS23BA058 VIVEK N FC
59 4PS23BA059 VYSHAK GOWDA H S FCD

60 4PS23BA060 YOGESHA A FC

P.E.S. College of Engineering
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 4PS23MC002 AISHWARYA M FCD
2 4PS23MC004 AMULYA S FCD
3 4PS23MC005 ANUSHREE Y R FCD
4 4PS23MC006 ARCHANA R FCD
5 4PS23MC007 ARUN NAG PATEEL G N FCD
6 4PS23MC008 BHAVANA K FCD

7 4PS23MC009 BHAVANA V FCD
8 4PS23MC010 CHANDANA A P FCD
9 4PS23MC011 CHANDANA S FCD
10 4PS23MC012 CHANDANA T R FCD

11 4PS23MC013 DHANUSHREE M S FC
12 4PS23MC014 DINAKAR G B FCD
13 4PS23MC015 GOWTHAM M G FCD
14 4PS23MC016 HITHESH GOWDA B S FCD
15 4PS23MC017 JNANADEEP K FC
16 4PS23MC018 KAVITHA H C FCD
17 4PS23MC019 KAVYA C FCD

18 4PS23MC020 KUSUMA G R FCD
19 4PS23MC021 KUSUMA K T FCD
20 4PS23MC022 LAVANYA K M FCD
21 4PS23MC023 MANASA M N FCD

22 4PS23MC024 MANASWINI H M FCD
23 4PS23MC025 MOHAN GOWDA B V FCD
24 4PS23MC026 MOHITHA M FCD
25 4PS23MC027 MOUNASHREE H S FCD

26 4PS23MC028 NACHIKETHA M C FCD
27 4PS23MC030 NITHYASHREE R FCD
28 4PS23MC031 PRAKRUTHI Y J FCD
29 4PS23MC032 PRIYANKA S FCD
30 4PS23MC033 R RAVI SHANKAR FCD
31 4PS23MC034 RACHANA K A FCD

32 4PS23MC035 RANJAN R FCD
33 4PS23MC036 RASHMI Y S FCD
34 4PS23MC037 S B BHARADWAJ FCD
35 4PS23MC038 S K REVANTHA FCD

36 4PS23MC039 SAHANA T C FCD
37 4PS23MC040 SANJAYPRASAD B M FCD
38 4PS23MC041 SHARANYA SHREE S B FCD
39 4PS23MC042 SHARATH KUMAR M V FCD
40 4PS23MC043 SHREYA K M FCD
41 4PS23MC044 SHREYAS D K FC
42 4PS23MC045 SHRIDHAR H S FCD

43 4PS23MC046 SINCHANA K R FCD
44 4PS23MC047 SOWJANYA K P FCD
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P.E.S. College of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

45 4PS23MC048 THANMAYI S FCD

46 4PS23MC049 THANUSHREE G S FCD
47 4PS23MC050 THEJAS GOWDA R V FCD
48 4PS23MC051 VANDANA FCD
49 4PS23MC052 VANDANA N FCD

50 4PS23MC053 VARUN GOWDA S FCD
51 4PS23MC054 VEDAMBA M Y FCD
52 4PS23MC055 YASHWANTH N FC
53 4PS23MC056 YATHIRAJ D N FCD

54 4PS23MC057 YOGESHWARI B FCD

P.E.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Computer Aided Design of Structures

1 4PS23CCS02 AKSHATHA N FCD
2 4PS23CCS04 SUNITHA G FCD

3 4PS23CCS05 THASMITHA H N FCD
4 4PS23CCS06 VISMAYA T R FCD

P.E.S. College of Engineering
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 4PS23SCS01 AISHWARYA K FCD
2 4PS23SCS03 MANASA S FCD
3 4PS23SCS04 SHRUTHI V P FCD
4 4PS23SCS05 SNEHA H R FCD
5 4PS23SCS06 VEDA SHREE Y C FCD

P.E.S. College of Engineering

MTECH VLSI Design & Embedded Systems

1 4PS23LVS01 ASHWINI M S FCD
2 4PS23LVS02 MAHADEVASWAMY P FC

3 4PS23LVS03 NAYANA N FCD
4 4PS23LVS04 SANDEEP M L FCD
5 4PS23LVS05 SHREYA G FCD

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management

MBA Master of Business Administration

1 4SF23BA001 AARON SHANE LOBO FCD
2 4SF23BA002 ABHISHEK T D FCD
3 4SF23BA003 ADARSH FCD
4 4SF23BA004 ADITHYA D FC

5 4SF23BA005 ADITHYA SHETTY FCD
6 4SF23BA006 AHMED FAZIL FCD
7 4SF23BA007 AJNA FCD
8 4SF23BA008 AKASH S DAS FCD

9 4SF23BA009 ALAN SHOUN LOBO FCD
10 4SF23BA010 ALICIA LIMA PEREIRA FCD
11 4SF23BA011 AMRITHA NAIR A S FCD
12 4SF23BA012 ANANYA FCD
13 4SF23BA014 ANEESH JOHN FCD

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

14 4SF23BA015 ANKITHA FCD

15 4SF23BA016 ANKITHA S FCD
16 4SF23BA017 ANUSHA R AMIN FCD
17 4SF23BA018 ANUSHA SHETTY FCD
18 4SF23BA019 ANVAYA S POOJARY FCD

19 4SF23BA020 APOORVA ANAND NAIK FCD
20 4SF23BA021 APOORVA S R FCD
21 4SF23BA022 ASHWIN NAGESH JOGI FCD
22 4SF23BA023 ATHISH JAIN FCD

23 4SF23BA024 AVANEESHA FCD
24 4SF23BA025 AYIS KUMAR RAI FCD
25 4SF23BA026 AYSHA SHAHEEBA FCD
26 4SF23BA027 BEEBI SUMAYYA FCD
27 4SF23BA028 BHADRAKSHI FCD
28 4SF23BA029 BHARATH KUMAR RAI P FCD

29 4SF23BA030 BHARATHI FCD
30 4SF23BA031 BHAVYASHRI FCD
31 4SF23BA032 BHOOMIKA N B FCD
32 4SF23BA033 C N KEERTHAN FCD

33 4SF23BA034 CHAITANYA S FCD
34 4SF23BA035 CHAITHRA C FCD
35 4SF23BA036 CHIRASHREE FCD
36 4SF23BA037 DARSHAN U SHETTY FC
37 4SF23BA038 DEEPTHI FCD
38 4SF23BA039 DISHA SHETTY FCD
39 4SF23BA040 DIYA FCD

40 4SF23BA041 DRITHI M RAI FC
41 4SF23BA042 ELTON DSOUZA FCD
42 4SF23BA043 G G KAVANARANI FCD
43 4SF23BA044 GAUTHAMI M N FCD

44 4SF23BA045 GOUTHAMI E FCD
45 4SF23BA046 GURUPRASAD H FCD
46 4SF23BA047 HARSHA P BANGERA FCD
47 4SF23BA048 HARSHATHA N FCD

48 4SF23BA050 HARSHITH B A FCD
49 4SF23BA051 HEMA MAHADEV MESTA FCD
50 4SF23BA052 HUDAH YASEEN MOHAMMED FCD
51 4SF23BA053 JAYASHREE FCD
52 4SF23BA054 JEEVAN R RAI FCD
53 4SF23BA055 JOEL LOBO FCD

54 4SF23BA056 K S MAHESH FCD
55 4SF23BA057 KARAN V KOTIAN FCD
56 4SF23BA058 KARTHIK P FCD
57 4SF23BA059 KARUNYA FCD

58 4SF23BA060 KAUSALYA B D FCD
59 4SF23BA061 KAVYA V FCD
60 4SF23BA062 KEERTHAN R SHETTY FCD
61 4SF23BA063 KEERTHANA K DEVADIGA FCD
62 4SF23BA064 KIRAN FCD
63 4SF23BA065 KISHOR P FCD
64 4SF23BA066 KOWSHIK K D FCD

65 4SF23BA067 KRUPA L B FCD
66 4SF23BA068 KRUSHA S R FCD
67 4SF23BA069 K SURAKSHA FCD
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Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

68 4SF23BA070 KUBER NAYAK FC

69 4SF23BA072 LIKHITH FCD
70 4SF23BA073 LIKHITHA D BANGERA FCD
71 4SF23BA074 LIKHITHA K FCD
72 4SF23BA075 LISHMITHA K P FCD

73 4SF23BA076 LIYANA ABOOBAKAR FCD
74 4SF23BA077 M A ANUSH GANAPATHY FCD
75 4SF23BA078 M MALLIKARJUN FCD
76 4SF23BA079 MADAN FCD

77 4SF23BA080 MAHAMMAD ALTHAF FCD
78 4SF23BA081 MANISHA FCD
79 4SF23BA082 MEDHA RAO FCD
80 4SF23BA083 MEGHASHREE FCD
81 4SF23BA084 MITHALI BANGERA FCD
82 4SF23BA085 MITHALI V SALIAN FCD

83 4SF23BA086 MOHAN KUMAR G D FC
84 4SF23BA087 MONISHA A.R FCD
85 4SF23BA088 MUFEEDA BANU FCD
86 4SF23BA089 N V RASHMITHA FCD

87 4SF23BA090 NEETI C KARKERA FCD
88 4SF23BA091 NIHARIKA RAMESH FCD
89 4SF23BA092 NIKHITHA FCD
90 4SF23BA093 NIKHITHA SHENOY FCD
91 4SF23BA094 NISHANTH B B FCD
92 4SF23BA095 NISHMA DSOUZA FCD
93 4SF23BA096 NISHMITHA R ACHARYA FCD

94 4SF23BA097 NIYATI M PAI FCD
95 4SF23BA098 NOUSHAD K FCD
96 4SF23BA099 P K BHUMIKA POOJARY FCD
97 4SF23BA100 PADMASHREE FCD

98 4SF23BA101 PARIKSHITHA P SHETTY FCD
99 4SF23BA102 PAVANKUMAR FCD
100 4SF23BA103 PAVITRA GANAPATI BHAT FCD
101 4SF23BA104 POOJARY SHIPRA ARUN FCD

102 4SF23BA105 POORNIMA FCD
103 4SF23BA106 PRAJWAL R SHEKHA FCD
104 4SF23BA107 PRAKRATHI D FCD
105 4SF23BA108 PRATHEEKSHA FCD
106 4SF23BA109 PRATHIK SHETTY FC
107 4SF23BA110 PRATHITHA FCD

108 4SF23BA111 PREEMA MARIA FERNANDES FCD
109 4SF23BA112 PREKSHA FCD
110 4SF23BA113 PRITHVI C SHETTY FCD
111 4SF23BA114 PRIYANKA RAO FCD

112 4SF23BA115 PURVIKA SUVARNA FCD
113 4SF23BA116 RAHUL FCD
114 4SF23BA117 RAI AISIRI UDAY FCD
115 4SF23BA118 RAI SHWETA RAVI FCD
116 4SF23BA119 RAKESH N FCD
117 4SF23BA120 RAKESH SANTAPPANAVARA FCD
118 4SF23BA121 RANJITH R N FCD

119 4SF23BA122 RENUKA FCD
120 4SF23BA123 RISHALI HEGDE FCD
121 4SF23BA124 RITHESH SHETTY FCD

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

122 4SF23BA126 SAMEEKSHA FCD

123 4SF23BA128 SHABAREESHA FCD
124 4SF23BA129 SHALMALI J K FCD
125 4SF23BA130 SHAMANTH K FCD
126 4SF23BA131 SHAMANTH K FC

127 4SF23BA132 SHASHANK FCD
128 4SF23BA133 SHASWATHI R SHETTY FCD
129 4SF23BA134 SHEETAL FCD
130 4SF23BA135 SHETTY SHARAN RAGHUNATH FCD

131 4SF23BA136 SHETTY SHRAVYA SHIVARAMA FCD
132 4SF23BA137 SHINY ANDRIES FCD
133 4SF23BA138 SHIVAKUMAR M FC
134 4SF23BA139 SHOBITH FCD
135 4SF23BA140 SHRADDHA SHETTY FCD
136 4SF23BA141 SHRAVYA FCD

137 4SF23BA142 SHRAVYA L FCD
138 4SF23BA143 SHREEJA FCD
139 4SF23BA144 SHREYA SHETTY FCD
140 4SF23BA145 SHREYA U G FCD

141 4SF23BA146 SHREYASHRI FCD
142 4SF23BA147 SHWETHA K FCD
143 4SF23BA148 SINCHANA FCD
144 4SF23BA149 SINCHANA SHETTY FCD
145 4SF23BA150 SOUJANYA RAJMOHAN FCD
146 4SF23BA151 SPANDANA SK FCD
147 4SF23BA152 SUBRAHMANYESHWARA PRASA-

DA P

FCD

148 4SF23BA153 SUHAS B R FCD
149 4SF23BA154 SUJNAN K N FCD
150 4SF23BA155 SUNEESHMA S SHETTY FCD

151 4SF23BA156 SUNIDHI JOSHI FCD
152 4SF23BA157 SURAJ ALVA FCD
153 4SF23BA158 SUSHMITHA FCD
154 4SF23BA159 SWATHI S FCD

155 4SF23BA160 SWATHI SURESH FCD
156 4SF23BA161 THANVI D FCD
157 4SF23BA162 THEJA FCD
158 4SF23BA163 THEJAL P SHETTY FCD
159 4SF23BA164 THEJASWI S UCHIL FCD
160 4SF23BA165 THRISHAL J DAS FCD

161 4SF23BA166 UMMUL SALMA FCD
162 4SF23BA167 VAIBHAVI G FCD
163 4SF23BA168 VARSHA FCD
164 4SF23BA169 VARSHITHA SUVARNA FCD

165 4SF23BA170 VARUN B KOTIAN FCD
166 4SF23BA171 VARUN RAI FCD
167 4SF23BA172 VIDYALAKSHMI FCD
168 4SF23BA173 VIGNESH SHETTY FCD
169 4SF23BA174 VIJETH DAYANAND NAIK FC
170 4SF23BA175 VIJITH FCD
171 4SF23BA176 VINAYA PRABHU FCD

172 4SF23BA177 VISHRUTHA FCD
173 4SF23BA178 VRIDDHI SHETTY FCD
174 4SF23BA179 YASHASVI FCD
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Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

175 4SF23BA180 YASHASWINI FCD

ST. Joseph Engineering College
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 4SO22BA103 SONISHA MIRANDA FC

2 4SO23BA002 ABHIJITH FCD
3 4SO23BA003 ABHIN J SHETTY FCD
4 4SO23BA004 ABHISHEK KENNADY LOPES FCD
5 4SO23BA005 ABISH RAYAN REGO FC

6 4SO23BA006 ADITHYA SHETTY FCD
7 4SO23BA007 ADLINE JOVITA ROSARIO FCD
8 4SO23BA008 AHMED ISMAIL MUTHAWAKKIL FCD
9 4SO23BA010 AKSHATHA  S FCD
10 4SO23BA011 ALEENA MARIA RODRIGUES FCD
11 4SO23BA012 ALEX O  J FCD

12 4SO23BA013 ALSTON PETER GONSALVES FC
13 4SO23BA014 AMAAN ABDULLA FCD
14 4SO23BA015 AMRUTH S KUMAR FCD
15 4SO23BA016 ANNAIAH D FCD

16 4SO23BA017 ANSTON ADRIAN VAS FCD
17 4SO23BA018 APEKSHA  NEHA FCD
18 4SO23BA019 ARPITH  N FCD
19 4SO23BA020 ARUSH  PATRAO FCD
20 4SO23BA021 ARWIN ROLSON ANDRADE FCD
21 4SO23BA022 ASTON ADRIN DSOUZA FC
22 4SO23BA025 B SHRINIDHISH FCD

23 4SO23BA026 BASMITHA B FCD
24 4SO23BA027 BINDU FCD
25 4SO23BA028 CHINMAY KRISHNA  K FCD
26 4SO23BA029 CRYSTAL ANISHA SALDANHA FCD

27 4SO23BA030 DEEKSHA  T FCD
28 4SO23BA031 DEEKSHITHA FCD
29 4SO23BA032 DEEPTHI FCD
30 4SO23BA033 DENISHA DSOUZA FCD

31 4SO23BA034 DHANUSH GOWDA  N S FCD
32 4SO23BA037 ESHA A  G FCD
33 4SO23BA038 EVANIA SHINY SEQUEIRA FCD
34 4SO23BA039 FATHIMA NASSAR FCD
35 4SO23BA040 GAGAN DEEP FCD
36 4SO23BA041 GURUKIRAN FCD

37 4SO23BA042 HARSHITH B FCD
38 4SO23BA043 HEVIN RON MONTEIRO FCD
39 4SO23BA044 INCHARA S  SALIAN FCD
40 4SO23BA045 IRAL RODRIGUES FCD

41 4SO23BA046 JANCITA CARON FERNANDES FCD
42 4SO23BA047 JOSLEY GYAVIN MENEZES FCD
43 4SO23BA048 JYOTHI BERNARDINE LAZARUS FCD
44 4SO23BA049 K  SUMANTH FCD
45 4SO23BA050 KAVANA  C FCD
46 4SO23BA051 KEVIN LENVIN  LOBO FCD
47 4SO23BA052 KRITHI  S FCD

48 4SO23BA053 LARSEN LIONEL  DSOUZA FCD
49 4SO23BA054 MANISHA MARY MENEZES FCD

ST. Joseph Engineering College...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

50 4SO23BA055 MANOJ FCD

51 4SO23BA056 MEDONNA  MIRANDA FCD
52 4SO23BA057 MELVITA A  SILVA FCD
53 4SO23BA058 MICHELLE JUJE  FERNANDES FC
54 4SO23BA059 MICHELLE MONTEIRO FCD

55 4SO23BA060 MILTON REVE  LOBO FCD
56 4SO23BA061 MISHAL SIYONA  MENEZES FCD
57 4SO23BA062 MOHAN FCD
58 4SO23BA063 NAVEENCHANDRA  H FCD

59 4SO23BA064 NIDHI  K FCD
60 4SO23BA065 NIDHI R  SHETTY FCD
61 4SO23BA066 NIREEKSHA FCD
62 4SO23BA069 NUHA FCD
63 4SO23BA070 OLIN NAINA  DSOUZA FCD
64 4SO23BA071 OLIVIA JASMINE  LOBO FCD

65 4SO23BA072 PAYAL  P FCD
66 4SO23BA073 POOJARY SHRAVYA  SHIVARAM FCD
67 4SO23BA074 PRABAL  HEGDE FCD
68 4SO23BA075 PRATHIKSHA FCD

69 4SO23BA076 PRATHIKSHA  ALVA FCD
70 4SO23BA077 PRATHIKSHA SHETTY FCD
71 4SO23BA078 PRISHA P  RAJ FCD
72 4SO23BA079 RAHUL PRITHAM  D SOUZA FCD
73 4SO23BA080 RAJATH  KUMAR FC
74 4SO23BA081 RAJATH RAMESH  POOJARY FC
75 4SO23BA082 RAKESH  RAI FCD

76 4SO23BA083 RALAN CHRISTO MENEZES FCD
77 4SO23BA084 RISHANTH KEITH  FERNANDES FCD
78 4SO23BA085 RISHON D   COSTA FC
79 4SO23BA086 ROOPA FCD

80 4SO23BA087 ROSHAL  RODRIGUES FCD
81 4SO23BA088 ROSHNI ANISHA  CRASTA FCD
82 4SO23BA089 ROSHNI SEEMA  RODRIGUES FCD
83 4SO23BA090 S  PREETHI FCD

84 4SO23BA091 SAHIL S  KUMAR FCD
85 4SO23BA092 SANJOTA TUKARAM  HADIMANI FCD
86 4SO23BA093 SARHA  SEQUEIRA FCD
87 4SO23BA094 SHALET  LOBO FCD
88 4SO23BA095 SHAMIKA SURESH  GIDBIDI FCD
89 4SO23BA096 SHEFALI FLORENCIA  MENEZES FCD

90 4SO23BA097 SHIFANATH V  L FCD
91 4SO23BA098 SHIVANI S N FCD
92 4SO23BA100 SHREEJA FCD
93 4SO23BA101 SHREYAS S  SHETTY FC

94 4SO23BA102 SHRINIDHI S  SUVARNA FCD
95 4SO23BA103 SHRIVASTAV RADDI FCD
96 4SO23BA104 SIBA RIYAZ  AHMED SHAIKH FCD
97 4SO23BA105 SUJITH  RAI FCD
98 4SO23BA106 SUSHANTHA K  HOLLA FCD
99 4SO23BA107 SUSHMA S  K FCD
100 4SO23BA108 SUSHMITHA PRAMITHA DSOUZA FCD

101 4SO23BA109 SWASTHIKA R  J NAIK FCD
102 4SO23BA110 TANEESH N  AIL FCD
103 4SO23BA111 UTHKALA FCD
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ST. Joseph Engineering College...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

104 4SO23BA112 VAIDEHI  M FC

105 4SO23BA113 VEEKSHITHA FCD
106 4SO23BA114 VENISHA SHERIN  LOBO FCD
107 4SO23BA115 VINDYA RAI FCD
108 4SO23BA116 VINYAS V  BANGERA FCD

109 4SO23BA119 YOGITHA  SHETTY FCD
110 4SO23BA120 ZUBEIDA  AQSA FCD

ST. Joseph Engineering College
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 4SO23MC001 ABHIJNA FCD
2 4SO23MC002 ADARSH  SHETTY FC
3 4SO23MC003 ADITHI KINI  N FCD
4 4SO23MC004 AISTON  DSOUZA FCD
5 4SO23MC005 AJAY FCD

6 4SO23MC006 AKHILA S  NAYAK FCD
7 4SO23MC007 AKSHATHA FCD
8 4SO23MC008 ALINA VIOLA   DSOUZA FCD
9 4SO23MC009 ALWISHA WILMA   DSA FCD

10 4SO23MC010 ANIKETH B  DEVADIGA FCD
11 4SO23MC011 ANISH LARSON  PEREIRA FCD
12 4SO23MC012 ANKITHA H  V FCD
13 4SO23MC013 ATHUL KRISHNA FCD
14 4SO23MC014 BHOOSHAN  A FCD
15 4SO23MC015 C  ASWATHI FCD
16 4SO23MC016 CANVIL JOYAL  LOBO FCD

17 4SO23MC017 CAYSUS DILAN  RODRIGUES FCD
18 4SO23MC018 CHAITRA  S FCD
19 4SO23MC019 CHARANRAJ FCD
20 4SO23MC020 CHETHAN K  S FCD

21 4SO23MC021 CRYSTAL MERLIN  D SOUZA FCD
22 4SO23MC022 DEEKSHA NAGAPPA  KHARVI FCD
23 4SO23MC023 DEEKSHA  THARANATH FCD
24 4SO23MC024 DEEKSHA U  S FCD

25 4SO23MC025 DHANYASHREE FC
26 4SO23MC026 DINESH RAJ UPADHAYA FCD
27 4SO23MC027 DIVYA BAI  B FCD
28 4SO23MC028 FRANCIS XAVIER  LOBO FC
29 4SO23MC029 GAURAV  R FCD
30 4SO23MC030 HANAMANT Y  BHAJANTRI FCD

31 4SO23MC031 HASTHA FCD
32 4SO23MC032 HUSEN  BASHA FCD
33 4SO23MC034 IYOLA GLORIA DSILVA FCD
34 4SO23MC035 JEEVAN FCD

35 4SO23MC036 JEFFSON PREETHAM  DSILVA FCD
36 4SO23MC037 JENITA PINTO FCD
37 4SO23MC038 JESSEN AVIN  WARTHIKA FCD
38 4SO23MC039 K J  DHRITHI FCD
39 4SO23MC040 KARTHIK FCD
40 4SO23MC041 KARTHIK FCD
41 4SO23MC042 KAUSHAL K  BHANDARY FCD

42 4SO23MC043 KAUSHIK B  SHETTY FCD
43 4SO23MC044 KAVANA FCD

ST. Joseph Engineering College...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

44 4SO23MC045 KEERTHI FCD

45 4SO23MC046 KEERTHIRAJ FCD
46 4SO23MC047 LATHASHREE FCD
47 4SO23MC048 MANISH FCD
48 4SO23MC049 MANVITH FCD

49 4SO23MC050 MOKSHA  KIRAN FCD
50 4SO23MC051 MUHAMMAD  SHAFEER FCD
51 4SO23MC052 NAMYA DEVADIGA  PADAVINAN-

GADY
FCD

52 4SO23MC053 NEHA FCD
53 4SO23MC054 NEHA FC
54 4SO23MC055 NEHA DINAKAR  AIL FCD
55 4SO23MC056 NEHA RAI FCD
56 4SO23MC057 NIDHI FCD
57 4SO23MC058 NIDISHA  JADHAV FCD

58 4SO23MC059 NIKITHA FCD
59 4SO23MC060 NIREEKSHA.  D FCD
60 4SO23MC061 NISHA  H FCD
61 4SO23MC062 NISHANTH  U FCD

62 4SO23MC063 NITHESH FCD
63 4SO23MC064 NUMAN MOHAMMED  RAFIQ MIR-

JANKAR
FCD

64 4SO23MC065 PALLAVI FCD
65 4SO23MC066 PAVAN KUMAR   NAYAK S FCD
66 4SO23MC067 PAVITH RAJ FCD
67 4SO23MC068 PAWAN KUMAR  K P FCD

68 4SO23MC069 POOJA S  P FCD
69 4SO23MC070 PRAGATHI  JAYAKAR FCD
70 4SO23MC071 PRANEETH KUMAR  GOWDA FCD
71 4SO23MC072 PRATHEEK KISHORE  KOTTARI FCD

72 4SO23MC073 PRATHIKSHA  K FCD
73 4SO23MC074 PRIYA  H FCD
74 4SO23MC075 RAHUL A FCD
75 4SO23MC076 RAKSHITH KUMAR FCD

76 4SO23MC077 RAKSHITH R  SUVARNA FCD
77 4SO23MC078 RAKSHITH RAI  A FCD
78 4SO23MC079 RASHMI R  KOTIAN FCD
79 4SO23MC080 RASHMITA S  SHET FCD
80 4SO23MC081 RITHESH  SUDHAKAR FCD
81 4SO23MC082 ROYSTON  MENDONCA FCD

82 4SO23MC083 SAKSHA  SHETTY FCD
83 4SO23MC084 SANJANA S  K FCD
84 4SO23MC085 SANKETH FCD
85 4SO23MC086 SHARATH KUMAR  B FCD

86 4SO23MC087 SHARATH  NAIK FCD
87 4SO23MC088 SHARWARI KRISHNA  C FCD
88 4SO23MC089 SHERAL  MASCARENHAS FCD
89 4SO23MC090 SHERWIN ASHTON  D SOUZA FCD
90 4SO23MC091 SHETTY NIMESH  VASU R FC
91 4SO23MC092 SHRADDHA FCD
92 4SO23MC093 SHRADDHA P  V FCD

93 4SO23MC094 SHRAVAN  K FCD
94 4SO23MC095 SHRAVYA   P FCD
95 4SO23MC096 SHRAVYASHREE FCD
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ST. Joseph Engineering College...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

96 4SO23MC097 SHREYA  K FCD

97 4SO23MC098 SHREYA K  SHET FCD
98 4SO23MC099 SHREYA M  D FCD
99 4SO23MC100 SHRIDEVI R  N FCD
100 4SO23MC101 SONAL RIVA  GONSALVES FCD

101 4SO23MC102 SONIKA  L FCD
102 4SO23MC103 SOUJANYA FCD
103 4SO23MC104 SREERAJ  A FCD
104 4SO23MC105 STAN AVIL  DSOUZA FCD

105 4SO23MC106 SUMANA FCD
106 4SO23MC107 SUSHMITHA  MONTHERO FCD
107 4SO23MC108 SWASTHI UMESH BHANDARY FCD
108 4SO23MC109 THASHWIN  S FCD
109 4SO23MC110 THEJASWINI FCD
110 4SO23MC111 THULASI FCD

111 4SO23MC112 THUSHARA FCD
112 4SO23MC113 VAISHALI FCD
113 4SO23MC114 VARSHITHA  RAI FCD
114 4SO23MC115 VEEKSHA  A FCD

115 4SO23MC116 VIDYA FCD
116 4SO23MC117 VIKYATH  KUMAR FCD
117 4SO23MC118 VISHAKHA DIVAKAR  PUTHRAN FCD
118 4SO23MC119 VIVIAN  DSOUZA FCD
119 4SO23MC120 YASHWIN V  SHETTIGAR FCD

ST. Joseph Engineering College
 MTECH Innovation, Entrepreneurship and Venture

Development

1 4SO23ID001 ATHMIYA P  S FCD
2 4SO23ID002 DARSHAN ASHOK  KURGI FCD

3 4SO23ID003 HANAN FCD
4 4SO23ID004 NITHESH  SHENOY FCD
5 4SO23ID005 SHAIBA FCD
6 4SO23ID006 ZUBAIDA SAMNA FCD

The National Institute of Engineering
MCA Master of Computer Applications

1 4NI21MC014 DIVYASHREE H J FC
2 4NI21MC043 SHASHANK J FC
3 4NI22MC013 BHARATH C FCD

4 4NI22MC033 GIRISH KUMAR S FCD
5 4NI22MC056 NIKHIL S M FC
6 4NI22MC067 POORNA SURYA R FC
7 4NI22MC076 RAMYA SHREE R FCD

8 4NI22MC078 RITU T R FCD
9 4NI22MC080 RUTHWIK B I FC
10 4NI22MC088 SHALINI P M FC
11 4NI22MC110 VARSHINI BAI T FC
12 4NI23MC001 AAYUSHMAN GURUDATH PANAP-

IL
FCD

13 4NI23MC002 ABHISHEK S DESHPANDE FCD

14 4NI23MC003 ABINOAM G JACOB FCD

The National Institute of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

15 4NI23MC004 ADARSH N FCD

16 4NI23MC005 AISHWARYA M FCD
17 4NI23MC006 AKANKSHA C P FCD
18 4NI23MC007 AKSHAY MANJUNATH NAIK FCD
19 4NI23MC008 ANANYA BHAT S FCD

20 4NI23MC009 ANANYA M FCD
21 4NI23MC010 ANUSHA B S FCD
22 4NI23MC011 ANUSHA G V FCD
23 4NI23MC012 ANUSHA M FCD

24 4NI23MC013 ANUSHA V RAO FCD
25 4NI23MC014 ANVITHA R FCD
26 4NI23MC015 ARJUN M J FCD
27 4NI23MC017 ASHWINI N TORANAGATTI FCD
28 4NI23MC021 BHAVANA H K FCD
29 4NI23MC022 BHAVANA R S FCD

30 4NI23MC023 BHAVANA URS V FCD
31 4NI23MC024 BHAVANI M V FCD
32 4NI23MC025 CHINMAY VENKATRAMANA HEG-

DE
FCD

33 4NI23MC026 CHINMAYEE A V FCD
34 4NI23MC027 D S CHANDAN FCD
35 4NI23MC029 DARSHAN H S FCD
36 4NI23MC030 DARSHAN K S FCD
37 4NI23MC031 DARSHAN S FCD
38 4NI23MC033 DHARANI D N FCD
39 4NI23MC034 DIKSHA S FCD

40 4NI23MC036 DIVYASHREE N FCD
41 4NI23MC037 E K MANIKANTA FCD
42 4NI23MC040 GYANESH KUMAR PADHIARY FCD
43 4NI23MC041 HEMANTH K FCD

44 4NI23MC042 HEMANTH KUMAR G K FCD
45 4NI23MC043 HEMANTHKUMAR H K FCD
46 4NI23MC044 IMPA K U FCD
47 4NI23MC045 INCHARA S FCD

48 4NI23MC046 JAYASHREE E FCD
49 4NI23MC047 JEEVAN S FCD
50 4NI23MC048 JENKAR K M FC
51 4NI23MC049 K NITHIN MOHAN FCD
52 4NI23MC051 KEERTHANA B S FCD
53 4NI23MC052 KEERTHANA K V FCD

54 4NI23MC054 KRUTHIKA H N FCD
55 4NI23MC056 KUSUMA M FCD
56 4NI23MC058 LAVANYA C U FCD
57 4NI23MC060 LIKITH B FCD

58 4NI23MC062 LOHITH N FCD
59 4NI23MC063 MAHESHWARI C FCD
60 4NI23MC064 MANASA C S FCD
61 4NI23MC065 MANDARA R FCD
62 4NI23MC066 MANISH SK FCD
63 4NI23MC069 N HARSHITH RAJE URS FCD
64 4NI23MC070 NAGENDRA V SAGAR FCD

65 4NI23MC071 NANDAN M FCD
66 4NI23MC072 NANDINI N S FCD
67 4NI23MC074 NIHARIKA M S FCD
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The National Institute of Engineering...
MCA Master of Computer Applications...

68 4NI23MC075 NIRUPAM P M FCD

69 4NI23MC076 NISHITHA B S FCD
70 4NI23MC077 P MANJUNATH FCD
71 4NI23MC078 PANNAGA H G FCD
72 4NI23MC079 POOJA K H FCD

73 4NI23MC080 POOJA M S FCD
74 4NI23MC081 POORVI KALYANI P R FCD
75 4NI23MC082 PRAGATHI FCD
76 4NI23MC083 PRAJWAL P M FCD

77 4NI23MC084 PRAKRUTHI B FCD
78 4NI23MC086 PRAVEEN S HEGDE FCD
79 4NI23MC089 RAVINDRA NAYAK S FCD
80 4NI23MC090 REHAN BAIG FCD
81 4NI23MC091 S SAHANA SRI FCD
82 4NI23MC092 S SATHVIK FCD

83 4NI23MC093 SANCHITHA JOIS H FCD
84 4NI23MC094 SATHYASREE C D FCD
85 4NI23MC095 SHIVANI K FCD
86 4NI23MC098 SHRIGOURI MULLUR FCD

87 4NI23MC099 SHRIRAM KALKUR U S FCD
88 4NI23MC100 SHRUTHI L FCD
89 4NI23MC102 SOWJANYA FCD
90 4NI23MC103 SOWJANYA J G FCD
91 4NI23MC104 SPARSHA K V FCD
92 4NI23MC105 SUCHITHRA M FCD
93 4NI23MC107 SUDARSHAN SUDHAKAR BHAT FCD

94 4NI23MC108 SUDHANVA M L FCD
95 4NI23MC109 SUHAS K M FCD
96 4NI23MC110 SUMAN C B FCD
97 4NI23MC111 SUSHRAVYA B C FCD

98 4NI23MC112 TEHARIN FCD
99 4NI23MC115 UTHAPPA B N FCD
100 4NI23MC116 VARSHA S FCD
101 4NI23MC117 VARUNKUMAR M FCD

102 4NI23MC118 VIDYA SHREE T N FCD
103 4NI23MC120 YUKTA PRASHANT KUSANALE FCD

The National Institute of Engineering
MTECH Computer Applications in Industrial Drives

1 4NI23ECD01 SHOBA M M FCD

The National Institute of Engineering
MTECH Computer Network Engineering

1 4NI22SCN01 AMISHA M J FCD

2 4NI23SCN01 ANUSHA C M FCD
3 4NI23SCN02 APOORVA S M FCD
4 4NI23SCN03 B S VANISHREE FCD
5 4NI23SCN04 BHARATH G FCD
6 4NI23SCN05 HARSHITHA V FCD
7 4NI23SCN06 NISHUTHA M S FCD
8 4NI23SCN07 SAHANA K J FCD

9 4NI23SCN08 SANDHYA G FCD

The National Institute of Engineering...
MTECH Computer Network Engineering...

10 4NI23SCN09 SHARATH U P FCD

11 4NI23SCN10 VEDASHREE R FCD

The National Institute of Engineering
MTECH Hydraulics

1 4NI22CHY01 GUNA SHEELA M S FCD

The National Institute of Engineering
MTECH Industrial Automation & Robotics

1 4NI23MAR01 MOHAMMED ASRAR UL HAQ AFF-
AN

FCD

2 4NI23MAR02 MOHAN B D FCD
3 4NI23MAR03 PRAJWAL M FCD
4 4NI23MAR04 SUKANYA M FCD

The National Institute of Engineering

MTECH Information Technology

1 4NI23SIT01 ABHISHEK K FCD
2 4NI23SIT02 AKANKSHA V FCD

3 4NI23SIT03 BHUVANA S FCD
4 4NI23SIT04 HARSHITHA H S FCD
5 4NI23SIT05 J C VASANTHA KUMAR FCD
6 4NI23SIT06 KAVITHA S FCD
7 4NI23SIT07 MANOJ SOGI FCD
8 4NI23SIT08 RAKESH P M FCD
9 4NI23SIT09 SUJITH C S FCD

The National Institute of Engineering
MTECH Machine Design

1 4NI22MMD02 KARTHIK M S FCD

2 4NI22MMD05 RAVIKUMAR G V FCD
3 4NI23MMD01 BHUSHAN A FCD
4 4NI23MMD02 RAHUL G KULKARNI FCD

The National Institute of Engineering

MTECH Networking & Internet Engineering

1 4NI23LNI01 J N KARTHIK FCD
2 4NI23LNI02 JOYAN PRAJWAL ALVARES FCD
3 4NI23LNI03 KUMUDA H B FCD
4 4NI23LNI04 MAHESHWARI G N FCD

5 4NI23LNI05 SNEHA S FCD
6 4NI23LNI06 VISMITHA V FCD

The National Institute of Engineering
MTECH Power Systems Engineering

1 4NI23EPS02 DIVYA S RAJ FCD
2 4NI23EPS03 HARSHITHA L FCD
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The National Institute of Engineering...
MTECH Power Systems Engineering...

3 4NI23EPS04 SHWETHA V P FCD

The National Institute of Engineering
MTECH Structural Engineering

1 4NI22CSE12 SHASHANK S FCD

2 4NI23CSE01 AMOGH P HAVERI FCD
3 4NI23CSE02 LOHITH GOWDA S FCD
4 4NI23CSE03 MANU PRASAD C FCD
5 4NI23CSE04 MOHAMMED BILAL MAHMOOD FCD

6 4NI23CSE06 OMPRAKASH FCD
7 4NI23CSE07 R VIJAYKUMAR NAYAK FCD
8 4NI23CSE08 RAHUL S R FCD
9 4NI23CSE09 REVANTH S P FCD
10 4NI23CSE10 ROJA B C FCD
11 4NI23CSE11 SHARANYA S FCD

12 4NI23CSE12 SHIVANAGOUDA BIRADAR FCD
13 4NI23CSE13 SHREYAS M FCD
14 4NI23CSE14 SHRIKANTH M FCD
15 4NI23CSE16 VARUN M FCD

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering
MBA Master of Business Administration

1 4VV23BA001 ABHISHEK GOWDA G FC
2 4VV23BA002 ABHISHEK H S FCD
3 4VV23BA003 ADARSHGOWDA B NADAGOWD-

RA
FCD

4 4VV23BA004 AISHWARYA R FCD
5 4VV23BA005 AKASH R FCD
6 4VV23BA006 AKSHATHA A M FCD
7 4VV23BA007 ANANYA K M FCD

8 4VV23BA008 ANIL H S FCD
9 4VV23BA009 ASHIK K H FCD
10 4VV23BA011 BHASKAR B C FC
11 4VV23BA012 BHAVANA L S FCD

12 4VV23BA013 BHAVANI S FCD
13 4VV23BA015 BINDU FCD
14 4VV23BA016 CHANDANA M S FCD
15 4VV23BA017 CHANDANA R FCD
16 4VV23BA018 CHANDANA T R FC
17 4VV23BA019 CHANDRASHEKAR M FC

18 4VV23BA020 CHARAN M FCD
19 4VV23BA021 CHARAN RAJ Y FCD
20 4VV23BA022 DARSHAN H M FCD
21 4VV23BA023 DARSHAN M FCD

22 4VV23BA024 DARSHAN P FCD
23 4VV23BA025 DHANRAJ FCD
24 4VV23BA028 DIVYA G FCD
25 4VV23BA029 HAMSA G N FCD
26 4VV23BA030 HAMSAVENI H S FCD
27 4VV23BA031 HARSHANTH GOWDA K FCD
28 4VV23BA032 HARSHITHA M PRASAD FCD

29 4VV23BA033 HARSHITHA S FCD

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

30 4VV23BA034 HEMADRI J FCD

31 4VV23BA035 JASHMI M K FCD
32 4VV23BA036 JEEVITH D KULAL FCD
33 4VV23BA037 KARTHIK N FCD
34 4VV23BA038 KAVYA N FCD

35 4VV23BA039 KAVYA N FCD
36 4VV23BA041 LIKITH GOWDA M FCD
37 4VV23BA042 LOKESH K R FCD
38 4VV23BA043 MANOJ K S FC

39 4VV23BA044 MARUTHI B M FCD
40 4VV23BA045 MOHAMMED AZAN AHMED FCD
41 4VV23BA047 MONIKA C FCD
42 4VV23BA048 MONIKA SATHISH FCD
43 4VV23BA050 MONISHA S FCD
44 4VV23BA051 NAGADARSHAN G S FCD

45 4VV23BA052 NAMRATHA G FCD
46 4VV23BA053 NANDANAKUMAR PATIL FC
47 4VV23BA054 NAYANA J FCD
48 4VV23BA056 NISCHITHA H FCD

49 4VV23BA057 NISHMITHA D FCD
50 4VV23BA058 PALLAVI A G FCD
51 4VV23BA059 PAVAN K R FCD
52 4VV23BA061 PAVANA DODDANAGENDRAPPA -

MUDIGOUDRA
FCD

53 4VV23BA062 PAVANASHREE FC
54 4VV23BA063 POOJA M G FCD

55 4VV23BA065 PRAJWAL B FC
56 4VV23BA066 PRARTHANA K V FCD
57 4VV23BA067 PRATHIBHA R FCD
58 4VV23BA068 PREETHAM B V FC

59 4VV23BA069 PRIYA L FCD
60 4VV23BA070 PRIYADARSHINI M S FCD
61 4VV23BA071 RAKSHITH MANOJ V FCD
62 4VV23BA072 RAKSHITHA P M FCD

63 4VV23BA073 RAMESH P FCD
64 4VV23BA074 RAMYASHREE M FCD
65 4VV23BA075 RANJITH G FC
66 4VV23BA076 RATHAN GOWDA K M FC
67 4VV23BA077 ROHIT P V FCD
68 4VV23BA078 ROHITHKUMAR K N FCD

69 4VV23BA079 ROOPA D FCD
70 4VV23BA080 RUCHITHA K C FCD
71 4VV23BA081 SANCHITHA V P FCD
72 4VV23BA082 SANJAY N FCD

73 4VV23BA083 SANJEEV T FCD
74 4VV23BA085 SANTHOSH T L FC
75 4VV23BA086 SATHYA T FCD
76 4VV23BA087 SEVANTHI D C FCD
77 4VV23BA088 SHARVIN PEREIRA FCD
78 4VV23BA089 SHASHANK K S FCD
79 4VV23BA090 SHASHANK R FC

80 4VV23BA091 SHREYAS R FCD
81 4VV23BA092 SHREYAS S FC
82 4VV23BA093 SMITHA M R FCD
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Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering...
MBA Master of Business Administration...

83 4VV23BA094 STAVYASHRI V FCD

84 4VV23BA095 SUDEEP K S FCD
85 4VV23BA096 SUHAS G FCD
86 4VV23BA097 SUJEETH KUMAR G FC
87 4VV23BA099 SUPRIYA G FCD

88 4VV23BA100 SUPRIYA H K FCD
89 4VV23BA101 SUSHMITHA T M FCD
90 4VV23BA102 SWATHANTHRA NAG T N FCD
91 4VV23BA103 SWATHI A S FCD

92 4VV23BA104 TARUN PAWAR D FCD
93 4VV23BA105 UMRA SHARIFF FCD
94 4VV23BA106 UTHUNGA N GOWDA FC
95 4VV23BA107 VAIDOORYA S P FCD
96 4VV23BA108 VAISHNAVI N FCD
97 4VV23BA109 VANDITHA C J FCD

98 4VV23BA110 VARUN HATHWAR T FCD
99 4VV23BA112 VISHAL K S FCD
100 4VV23BA113 VISHAL M FC
101 4VV23BA114 VISHWAS K N FCD

102 4VV23BA115 YASHASWINI P FCD
103 4VV23BA116 YASHIKA V P FCD
104 4VV23BA117 YASHWANTH M FCD

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering
MTECH Computer Science & Engineering

1 4VV23SCS01 AISHWARYA S FCD

2 4VV23SCS02 BHAVYA DECHAMMA K S FCD
3 4VV23SCS03 CHETAN GODINAL FCD
4 4VV23SCS04 DYUTHI UDAY KUMAR FCD
5 4VV23SCS05 HARSHITHA G FCD

6 4VV23SCS06 HARSHITHA G P FCD
7 4VV23SCS07 LIKITHA S FCD
8 4VV23SCS08 RAKSHITHA S FCD
9 4VV23SCS09 SHWETHA M S FCD

10 4VV23SCS10 SUSHMITHA N FCD
11 4VV23SCS11 VARSHINI V FCD
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B. M. S. Institute of Technology
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 1BY21AI048 SETHUNARAYANAN T S FC

B. M. S. Institute of Technology
BE Civil Engineering

1 1BY21CV014 POORNA CHANDRU S SC

B. M. S. Institute of Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1BY21CS002 ABDULRAHMAN ABDULLAH SALE-

M BASINGAB

FCD

2 1BY21CS013 AKSHITH GOWDA FC
3 1BY21CS065 HARSH KEDIA FCD
4 1BY21CS108 NIHAL SHRESTHA FCD
5 1BY21CS117 P C SAIPRANITH FC
6 1BY21CS144 RAJ SHEKHAR SINGH FCD

7 1BY21CS161 SALEM OMAR SALEM MUBARAK -
BA TAWIL

FC

8 1BY21CS162 SALEM SULAIMAN SALEM BA TAW-
IL

FC

9 1BY21CS192 SURAJ KUMAR FCD
10 1BY21CS217 YOUSEF MUBARAK SALEM BINYO-

UHOBBASAAD
FC

11 1BY21CS236 AMAN JAMAL FCD

B. M. S. Institute of Technology
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1BY21EE002 ALAN ERIC KUJUR FC
2 1BY21EE007 ARIJEET TRIPATHI FCD
3 1BY21EE046 SYED JUHAIM AHMED FAZAL FC

B. M. S. Institute of Technology

BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1BY21EC022 ASHISH FCD
2 1BY21EC038 DEVARAJ D FC

3 1BY21EC057 HRITHIK KUMAR SINGH FC
4 1BY21EC083 MOHAMED YASIN M BEKINALKAR FC
5 1BY21EC153 SRISTI MURTHY A G FCD

B. M. S. Institute of Technology
BE Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering

1 1BY21ET012 DARSHAN U MOUDGHALYA FC
2 1BY21ET036 RIYA PAWAR FCD
3 1BY22ET402 MANOJ S FC
4 1BY22ET407 PRITHVI RAJ S FCD

B. M. S. Institute of Technology
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1BY21IS011 ADITYA KUMAR FCD

2 1BY21IS029 AYUSH MISHRA FCD
3 1BY21IS093 NIKITHA NAYAK FC

B. M. S. Institute of Technology
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1BY21ME012 FAZEEL AHMED ANSARI FC
2 1BY21ME014 GANESH S FCD
3 1BY21ME015 HARSH YADAV FC

4 1BY22ME402 CHANDRU S FC
5 1BY22ME413 MANOHAR B FC
6 1BY22ME416 PRAJWAL J FC

B. N. M. Institute of Technology
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 1BG21AI090 S U SHASHANK SC

B. N. M. Institute of Technology
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1BG21EE022 PRATIK CHAKRABORTY FCD
2 1BG21EE024 PRIYANKA R FC
3 1BG21EE031 SATYAKI S VAIKER FC
4 1BG21EE035 SHREYAS S FC
5 1BG22EE409 MOHAMMED AFNAN FC

B. N. M. Institute of Technology
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1BG21EC050 MANASWINI ROOPAVATHARAM FCD
2 1BG21EC071 RAJNEEL S PRADHAN FC
3 1BG21EC078 SAMARTH C FCD

4 1BG22EC416 SHARAF K GOUTHAM SC

B. N. M. Institute of Technology
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1BG21ME024 VISHAL K FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering
BARCH Architecture

1 1BM14AT046 KSHAMATA MALLUR FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering

BE Aerospace Engineering

1 1BM19AS017 KAUSTAV PAUL SC
2 1BM20AS018 KAUSTUBHA K SC

3 1BM20AS032 RAYAAN AHMED SC
4 1BM20AS067 ADUMA GIDAYI ISAIAH FC
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B.M.S. College of Engineering...
BE Aerospace Engineering...

5 1BM21AS009 ANU DASS FC

6 1BM21AS014 D G RAHUL GOWDA FCD
7 1BM21AS022 JAYASHREE S FC
8 1BM21AS030 MALLIKA SAWARN FC
9 1BM21AS031 MANJUNATH N FC

10 1BM21AS032 MANJUNATH NAGUR FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 1BM21AI035 CHAMAN MANAY A SC
2 1BM21AI046 HANEESH GOWDA R SC
3 1BM21AI070 NAVIN SHYAM SANKAR FC
4 1BM21AI080 PACHARNE KAUSHAL YOGESH FCD
5 1BM21AI103 RITHESH R SC
6 1BM21AI108 SAHANA G P FC

7 1BM21AI111 SAIKALYAN S SC
8 1BM21AI126 SUJA JAYAN JAYA CHANDRAN FC
9 1BM21AI136 YASH CHHETRY FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering

BE Biotechnology

1 1BM18BT005 ANKITHA SREE BABU FC
2 1BM20BT020 KUSHI G SIMHA SC
3 1BM20BT043 SANDHYA  M  P SC
4 1BM20BT053 SRIYA RAI SC
5 1BM21BT020 GANESH RAVEENDRA KHANAPUR FC

6 1BM21BT040 NIRGUN S N FC
7 1BM21BT044 PREETI R KOTAMBARI FC
8 1BM21BT061 MEGHA M FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering

BE Chemical Engineering

1 1BM17CH011 C CHIRAG MERLECHA FC
2 1BM18CH005 AJAY S N FC

3 1BM20CH007 ANIRUDHA PAI H N SC
4 1BM20CH020 GOWTHAM K P SC
5 1BM21CH012 HAMAD EQBAL SC
6 1BM21CH043 UDAYKUMAR D S FC
7 1BM21CH403 R AKSHAY BABU FC
8 1BM21CH404 SHIWANSHIKA MAURYA SC

9 1BM22CH405 SAGAR FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Civil Engineering

1 1BM15CV421 SHREEKANT HOSAMANI FCD
2 1BM18CV045 DISHA H FC
3 1BM18CV157 SHRUTHASENA D Y FC
4 1BM19CV030 BODDUPALLY JAI RAJ SAATHWIK SC
5 1BM19CV171 VIJITESH JAYARAM NAIK FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering...
BE Civil Engineering...

6 1BM19CV182 YOGARJUN M S SC

7 1BM20CV013 ANANYA PALAIAH SC
8 1BM20CV051 HARISH DILEEP SC
9 1BM20CV089 MEGHASHREE R A SC
10 1BM20CV093 MOHAN PARTHA J SC

11 1BM20CV097 N S PRASANNA RAO SC
12 1BM20CV100 NEETHU P SC
13 1BM20CV108 PAVAN SC
14 1BM20CV115 PRAJWAL SC

15 1BM20CV136 ROSHAN JAMEER T M SC
16 1BM20CV139 SACHIN K N FCD
17 1BM20CV142 SAMRIDDHI TIWARI SC
18 1BM20CV150 SHARANA BASAVA SC
19 1BM20CV164 SNEHA PAI SC
20 1BM20CV175 TEJAS REDDY SC

21 1BM20CV197 SANTOSH SAH SC
22 1BM21CV006 ALENCE SHAH FC
23 1BM21CV008 AMIT CHATURVEDI FC
24 1BM21CV016 DARSHAN B NIRWANI FC

25 1BM21CV021 DHEERAJ K FC
26 1BM21CV022 DHRUTHI S FC
27 1BM21CV023 DIKSHYANT HANG LIMBU FC
28 1BM21CV026 G SULEKHA SC
29 1BM21CV027 GOUTAM PRASANNA NAYAK FC
30 1BM21CV046 MANJUNATH M K SC
31 1BM21CV047 MANU R SC

32 1BM21CV051 NAGABHARANA K FC
33 1BM21CV055 NAVEENKUMAR B FC
34 1BM21CV058 NISHANT S Y FC
35 1BM21CV068 PRASHASTH P SC

36 1BM21CV078 RANIL RAMAKRISHNAN J FC
37 1BM21CV080 REKHA G FC
38 1BM21CV091 SAHIL AWALE FC
39 1BM21CV093 SHAHID UL ISLAM FC

40 1BM21CV105 SUDEEP M BHOVI FC
41 1BM21CV109 SUTEERTH A FC
42 1BM21CV116 VIJAY KUMAR P D SC
43 1BM21CV436 NIKHIL K N FC
44 1BM21CV437 PALLAVI A V FC
45 1BM21CV438 PARVATI MUKRI FC

46 1BM21CV450 YOGESHA K V FC
47 1BM22CV401 ABHILASH M MOKHASHI FC
48 1BM22CV403 AKHILESH FC
49 1BM22CV405 ATHUL NAVEED M B FC

50 1BM22CV406 DARSHAN V SHETTI FC
51 1BM22CV409 JAY GANESH P SC
52 1BM22CV414 PRAKRUTHI S FCD
53 1BM22CV418 RASHMI K L FC
54 1BM22CV419 SARDAR AJAY KUMAR SC
55 1BM22CV427 VENKATESHA C G FC
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B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1BM19CS028 ASWATH RAM PAVITH REDDY SC

2 1BM19CS034 BASANAGOUDA VIVEKANAND B-
ASARADDI

SC

3 1BM19CS046 DEV KANSAL SC
4 1BM19CS184 VINIT AMAR SC

5 1BM19CS190 AADRIAN BOBY ZACHARIA SC
6 1BM20CS010 AKUL JAISWAL SC
7 1BM20CS020 ANUSHREE HARRISH SC
8 1BM20CS055 HARSIT KUMAR SC

9 1BM20CS095 NIHAL T S SC
10 1BM20CS098 NIRMAY SANTOSH MALLA SC
11 1BM20CS105 PAVITHRA H R SC
12 1BM20CS148 SHASHVAT KUMAR RAI FC
13 1BM20CS150 SHINE POLABADI FC
14 1BM20CS151 SHIVAM CHOPRA SC

15 1BM20CS159 SINGAREDDY VIVEKANANDA RED-
DY

SC

16 1BM21CS031 ARCHIT MEHROTRA SC
17 1BM21CS035 ASHISH SERU SC

18 1BM21CS043 CHANDRASEKHAR PATIL FC
19 1BM21CS046 D PRANNAV FC
20 1BM21CS067 GAUTAM DEO FC
21 1BM21CS096 LIKHITH G S FCD
22 1BM21CS106 MOHAMMAD FARAZ MAHMUD SC
23 1BM21CS115 NISCHAL P FC
24 1BM21CS131 PRADYUMNA RAO FC

25 1BM21CS158 RAHUL RAJ SC
26 1BM21CS186 SANCHAY AGRAWAL FC
27 1BM21CS217 SONY MAHATO FC
28 1BM21CS219 SRIKRISHNA VADHIRAJA VAMAN FC

29 1BM22CS413 PRIYADARSHINI K M FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1BM20EE011 BHAGAVANTRAYA FC
2 1BM21EE002 ACHUKATLA HUSSAIN BASHA FCD
3 1BM21EE038 PAVAN KUMAR R FC
4 1BM21EE058 VEERABASAVA RUDRESHAPPA BE-

NAGERI
FC

5 1BM21EE413 ASHOK FC

6 1BM21EE434 LOKESH N FC
7 1BM22EE401 ASHWINI S FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1BM19EC055 HITHA S HERLE SC
2 1BM19EC072 MD FIROJ ANWAR SC
3 1BM19EC086 NANDAKUMAR N SC
4 1BM19EC112 PRATEEK PATHAK SC
5 1BM19EC215 RANA VIVEK SINGH FC
6 1BM20EC020 ANKITHA S FC

7 1BM20EC062 KADAM JEE SC

B.M.S. College of Engineering...
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering...

8 1BM20EC087 NAYAN RAJ CHOUDHARY SC

9 1BM20EC089 NIHAL I AHMED SC
10 1BM20EC094 NITIN VARADARAJ SC
11 1BM20EC128 SAI KIREETI S R FC
12 1BM20EC142 SHIVANI SUDHAKAR NAIK SC

13 1BM21EC003 ABHILASH S HARIWAL FC
14 1BM21EC020 ATHARV S BHARADWAJ SC
15 1BM21EC128 RAVEENDRA ARJUN HONNAKORE FCD
16 1BM21EC141 SAMUEL JOHN RAJ P FCD

17 1BM21EC169 SRI LAKSHMI P FCD
18 1BM21EC176 SURIYANSH SINGH PARIHAR FC
19 1BM21EC196 VEDANSH NARAYAN SHARMA SC
20 1BM21EC200 VIKAS L FC
21 1BM21EC201 VINAY SURESH SC
22 1BM21EC202 VINAYAK AGRAWAL FC

23 1BM21EC234 RISHABH KUMAR FCD
24 1BM22EC408 HEMANTH R FC
25 1BM22EC412 MANJUNATH SHRIKANTH NAIK FCD
26 1BM22EC416 ROSHINI MARIAN M A FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

1 1BM18EI035 RAHUL S M FC
2 1BM19EI001 ADARSH RAJ SUMAN FC
3 1BM19EI036 NAVYA K SC
4 1BM20EI006 ANIKET DAS SC

5 1BM20EI035 PRASUN RANJAN SC
6 1BM21EI018 MADHU VIGNESH K FC
7 1BM21EI020 MOHD SAIF KHAN FC
8 1BM21EI026 PRATIK KUMAR FCD

9 1BM21EI032 SAI SIDDHARTH B S FCD
10 1BM21EI041 SRIVATSA P FCD
11 1BM21EI401 KUSHAL KUMAR M SC
12 1BM22EI409 MANOJKUMAR S A FC

13 1BM22EI415 RANJITHA H SC
14 1BM22EI417 SHARATH FC
15 1BM22EI419 YUVRAJ S SC

B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering

1 1BM20ET013 CHANDANA B SC
2 1BM21ET020 MAYANK JAISWAL FC
3 1BM21ET024 NAMITA SINGH FC
4 1BM21ET029 PRAGATHI D T FC

5 1BM21ET040 SHRIYANSH THAKUR FC
6 1BM21ET062 PRASHANT SINGH FC
7 1BM22ET406 SAHANA L FC
8 1BM22ET407 SHIVU S FC
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B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Industrial Engineering & Management

1 1BM17IM032 MANISH M NAIK FC

2 1BM21IM023 KARTEECK J RAMAIYAHH FCD
3 1BM21IM029 PAVAN FC
4 1BM21IM037 SKANDA NARASIMHA SC
5 1BM21IM040 SUMUKH C B FCD

6 1BM21IM041 SYED SHAUKATH GIBRAN FC
7 1BM21IM047 VIKRAM V REDDY FC
8 1BM22IM410 SANDEEP GRAMPUROHIT FCD

B.M.S. College of Engineering

BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1BM18IS125 YASHAS S REDDY FC
2 1BM19IS075 KUMAR UTKARSH SC
3 1BM19IS109 PARTH MISHRA FC
4 1BM19IS148 SHIVEN SWAROOP FC

5 1BM19IS202 NABEEL SALEEM SC
6 1BM20IS125 S PRAJWAL FC
7 1BM20IS197 ARIBAH KHAN ARFAT SC
8 1BM21IS027 ANIKETHAN S FC

9 1BM21IS056 DEEPAK KUMAR FCD
10 1BM21IS066 JENISHA BHANDARI FC
11 1BM21IS070 KANIKA S ARADHYA FCD
12 1BM21IS080 LEKHA SHASTRY H FC
13 1BM21IS118 PRATHIMA A FC
14 1BM21IS127 RABIN RAY FC
15 1BM21IS175 SOUDAGAR MOHAMMED GOUSE-

 HASNAIN

FCD

16 1BM21IS190 SWAYAM VASUDEV NAYAK FC
17 1BM21IS404 NARESH KUMAR LAHAJAL FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1BM17ME186 VINAY H FC
2 1BM19ME125 ROHAN ROY SC

3 1BM19ME129 SACHIN SC
4 1BM19ME152 SREEKAR PERAM FC
5 1BM19ME158 T ROHAN SC
6 1BM20ME004 ABHISHEK ANAND SC
7 1BM20ME009 AKARSH P R SC
8 1BM20ME011 AKSHAT ANAND SC

9 1BM20ME063 JAYESH SAHU SC
10 1BM20ME123 RAJATH V SC
11 1BM20ME128 RAVISHANKAR H FC
12 1BM20ME139 SAI ARYAN REDDY N FC

13 1BM20ME165 SUHAS G MOUDGHALYA SC
14 1BM20ME167 SUMUKH B R SC
15 1BM20ME176 UJJWAL RATHI SC
16 1BM20ME200 MOHAMAD SAHIL SC
17 1BM21ME005 ABHISHEK BHASKAR FC
18 1BM21ME006 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAY FC
19 1BM21ME020 ARYAN PRAKASH FC

20 1BM21ME031 DARSHAN S D FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

21 1BM21ME039 HARSH TOLANI SC

22 1BM21ME050 MADHUSUDHAN J FC
23 1BM21ME053 MANOJ P K SC
24 1BM21ME057 MAYUR ANAND FCD
25 1BM21ME066 NIHAD AHMED THUFAIL AHMED FC

26 1BM21ME072 PARAMANAND VEERANNA BYAK-
OD

FC

27 1BM21ME074 PRAJVAL R RAO FCD
28 1BM21ME079 R  JEEVITH SC

29 1BM21ME086 SATVIK FC
30 1BM21ME093 SUBHASH S FC
31 1BM21ME094 SUDEEP H S FC
32 1BM21ME099 SWAPNIL KUMAR SINGH FC
33 1BM21ME100 SWATHI RAJEEV FC
34 1BM21ME102 THANMAY B M FC

35 1BM21ME104 V  SADEESH  KUMAR FC
36 1BM21ME438 MANJUNATHA M FC
37 1BM22ME405 GANGARAJU R V FC
38 1BM22ME417 SUHAS R FCD

39 1BM22ME421 VINAYAKA B FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Medical Electronics

1 1BM19ML012 DHANYASHREE G SC

B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Medical Electronics Engineering

1 1BM20MD029 MOHAMMED IBAAD FC
2 1BM20MD037 PRAVALLIKA SWARAJ FC
3 1BM21MD015 HAFSA ABID FCD

4 1BM21MD023 PRITHVI ATHREYA JAGADISH FCD
5 1BM21MD025 RAKESH YALLAPPA TOLANNAVAR FC
6 1BM21MD040 ULHAAS N FC
7 1BM22MD401 MADHUMITHA D FC

8 1BM22MD402 RAHUL GOWDA M FC
9 1BM22MD403 ROHIT B FC

B.M.S. College of Engineering
BE Telecommunication Engineering

1 1BM18TE063 ZARISH FARZEEN KANAVI SC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Aeronautical Engineering

1 1DS17AE001 A V N RAVI FC

2 1DS18AE033 SHAHARYAR KALEEM SC
3 1DS19AE036 NIHARIKA BHAT SC
4 1DS21AE040 SINAN AHMED FC
5 1DS21AE042 SINGH AYUSH SC
6 1DS21AE053 VARSHA B E FCD
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Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering...
BE Aeronautical Engineering...

7 1DS21AE411 ROHITH V CHINDI SC

8 1DS22AE400 ABHISHEK K R FC
9 1DS22AE401 AISHWARYA C GADED FCD
10 1DS22AE406 DIWAKAR S S FC
11 1DS22AE410 SANJAY G L FC

12 1DS22AE412 VINAY SHIVA GOWDA FCD
13 1DS22AE413 VISHNU M FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 1DS21AI004 ANKAN BHATT FCD
2 1DS21AI029 KUSH CHAUHAN FC
3 1DS21AI033 MITHUN KESHAVALU REDDY K FCD
4 1DS21AI041 RADHIKA MITTAL FCD
5 1DS22AI404 S B GAGAN FCD

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Automobile Engineering

1 1DS21AU019 MOHAMMED ZAYEEM MUALLIM SC

2 1DS21AU025 ROHAN GODWIN SC
3 1DS21AU027 SHASHANK M FC
4 1DS22AU402 CHARAN N FCD
5 1DS22AU403 HARISHA N FC
6 1DS22AU404 JAGADISH SALERA HC FC
7 1DS22AU405 KARTHIK G PRABHU FC
8 1DS22AU408 MANOJ KUMAR C M FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Biotechnology

1 1DS20BT037 SHREYA PRAKASH FC

2 1DS21BT029 S TILAK SAGAR FCD
3 1DS21BT041 TEJUS H P FCD

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Chemical Engineering

1 1DS19CH009 HIRAL V SHETH FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Civil Engineering

1 1DS17CV438 SOHAN M P SC

2 1DS19CV062 NABAM TAPUNG SC
3 1DS20CV021 DHANUSH N B SC
4 1DS21CV002 ABHISHEK N FC
5 1DS21CV003 ADITHYA S FC

6 1DS21CV028 GANESH L SC
7 1DS21CV034 HARSHA B FC
8 1DS21CV036 HARSHAVARDHAN B SC
9 1DS21CV043 K AKASH KUMAR FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering...
BE Civil Engineering...

10 1DS21CV044 KALYAN KUMAR B A FC

11 1DS21CV060 NAGA KARTHIK VARMA R FC
12 1DS21CV070 PRADYUMNA D SC
13 1DS21CV079 RASHID M R FC
14 1DS21CV085 SACHIN WALIKAR FC

15 1DS21CV087 SANGANAGOUD GIRISAGAR SC
16 1DS21CV096 SHRIHARI FC
17 1DS21CV112 YASHAS S NAIDU SC
18 1DS21CV424 DIGANTH R M SC

19 1DS22CV408 BHAVANA PRABHU SHIVASHETTI FCD
20 1DS22CV420 HEMANTH KUMAR R FC
21 1DS22CV427 M L SANDEEP FC
22 1DS22CV432 MOHAMMED FCD
23 1DS22CV433 MOHITH C M FC
24 1DS22CV434 MOHITH R FC

25 1DS22CV453 SACHIN FC
26 1DS22CV477 VISHAL CHAVAN FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1DS15CS082 RAUNAK R HEBBALLI SC
2 1DS19CS194 YADU KRISHNAN FC
3 1DS19CS723 KOTA V VISHNU FCD
4 1DS20CS058 DHANUSH PRANAV B FC
5 1DS20CS082 HARSH THAKUR FCD
6 1DS20CS104 KETAN GOLCHHA FC

7 1DS20CS134 NAVITHA R FC
8 1DS20CS144 PARTH SRIVASTAVA SC
9 1DS20CS229 V H HARSHITH FCD
10 1DS21CS046 ARNEPALLI YATIN FC

11 1DS21CS123 MUVVA REVANTH KUMAR FCD
12 1DS21CS156 PRAVEEN HANUMAPPA BHAJANT-

RI
FC

13 1DS21CS233 SYED MUZAMIL FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1DS17EE017 ANURAG DEY SC
2 1DS21EE007 ABHISHEK RANJAN FC
3 1DS21EE017 ANVITH SHANKAR B FCD

4 1DS21EE057 MITALI RUHELA FCD
5 1DS21EE083 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR FCD
6 1DS21EE087 SAFIRA FATIMA FCD
7 1DS21EE099 SYED ZOHAIR AMMAR FC

8 1DS22EE418 THANUSHREE H D FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1DS20EC007 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA SC
2 1DS20EC089 KUNAL KUSHWAH SC
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Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering...
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering...

3 1DS20EC216 SWATI FC

4 1DS21EC005 ABHINAV KUMAR FC
5 1DS21EC072 H S KUNDAN HARSHA FC
6 1DS21EC108 MAITHRI SHRIDHAR BHAT FCD
7 1DS21EC185 SARVESH FCD

8 1DS21EC227 VAISHNAVI M SC
9 1DS21EC244 BHARADWAJ SIMHA V FC
10 1DS21EC422 SRINIVASAN K FC
11 1DS22EC403 KIRTHANA S V FC

12 1DS22EC406 MOHAN B M FC
13 1DS22EC408 NESAKUMAR M FC
14 1DS22EC414 SHREYAS C FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

1 1DS19EI029 RITIK CHAUDHARY FC
2 1DS20EI002 ABRAAR AHMED SHARIFF FCD
3 1DS21EI001 ABHISHEK GOWDA DS FC
4 1DS21EI016 JEFFREY SHAM R S FC

5 1DS21EI017 KAVYA B FCD
6 1DS22EI410 SYED FARMAN ALI FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering

1 1DS19ET080 SHIVAM KUMAR SC
2 1DS21ET032 JNANESH K H FC

3 1DS21ET066 RAHUL BASEPOGU FC
4 1DS21ET107 VINEETKUMAR PRAKASH PATIL SC
5 1DS21ET402 GAGAN U SC
6 1DS22ET410 NEERAJ PRAKASH FCD

7 1DS22ET416 SACHIN T FC
8 1DS22ET420 VIDYASHREE K TUMBAGI FC
9 1DS22ET422 YESHWANTH L HALLIKAR FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering

BE Industrial Engineering & Management

1 1DS20IM006 BHUVAN T J FC
2 1DS20IM030 ZAID AHMED RAZA SC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1DS18IS053 ROHIT GAJRE FCD
2 1DS20IS067 NITHYA M FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1DS19ME049 DEVAPATI VENKATA SAI SATVIK FC
2 1DS19ME090 MOHAMMED AZHAR AFEED SC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

3 1DS19ME128 SAQLAAIN NASEEN MALLICK FC

4 1DS19ME131 SATYAM OJHA SC
5 1DS19ME152 THORAN B L FC
6 1DS20ME008 ANIRUDHA R D SC
7 1DS20ME010 ASHUTOSH MISHRA FC

8 1DS20ME026 GARY GILKRIST R FC
9 1DS20ME055 PRAJWAL S N SC
10 1DS20ME056 PRANAV ANIL FC
11 1DS20ME078 SHAIK HUZAIFA SC

12 1DS21ME027 CHETHAN S NAYAK SC
13 1DS21ME062 MOHAMMED MISHAAL FC
14 1DS21ME073 NISCHAL A BHIDE FCD
15 1DS22ME402 ANAND MUDHOL FC
16 1DS22ME418 HEMANTHAKUMAR C N FC
17 1DS22ME419 KAMRAJ S FC

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering
BE Medical Electronics Engineering

1 1DS20MD005 AKASH V RAMAIAH SC

2 1DS21MD021 POOJITHA S FC
3 1DS22MD401 PRASHANT TALWAR FCD
4 1DS22MD402 VARUN KUMAR B R FC

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
BE Aeronautical Engineering

1 1DA20AE019 SHARANBASAVA SC

2 1DA21AE011 JAGDISH FC
3 1DA21AE410 LOHITH KB SC
4 1DA21AE413 MANJUNATH B SC
5 1DA21AE419 SHARANAIAH S MATH SC

6 1DA22AE403 PRATHAM JYOTIBA GAYAKWAD FC
7 1DA22AE406 SNEHAMRUTHA A FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
BE Civil Engineering

1 1DA19CV073 SANTHOSH T FCD
2 1DA20CV080 SHREERAM SC
3 1DA20CV082 SIDDESH T FCD
4 1DA20CV085 SUDEEP C SC
5 1DA21CV003 AJAYSINGH FC

6 1DA21CV005 AKASH SHIVANAND HADIMANI FC
7 1DA21CV010 ARVIND FCD
8 1DA21CV014 ATISH FC
9 1DA21CV017 BHAGYASHRI BIRADAR FCD

10 1DA21CV018 BINDU PRASAD B N FC
11 1DA21CV022 CHETHANKUMAR B FC
12 1DA21CV025 FREDA LALHRUAITLUANGI FCD
13 1DA21CV034 K ABHISHEK FCD
14 1DA21CV036 KARTHIK CK FCD
15 1DA21CV038 KC LALROMAWIA FCD
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Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology...
BE Civil Engineering...

16 1DA21CV047 MOHAMMAD ARSALAN KHANDAY FCD

17 1DA21CV048 MURULI M H FCD
18 1DA21CV051 NAVANEETH K YADAV FCD
19 1DA21CV054 NITHASHA RAVALE B M FC
20 1DA21CV056 PANKAJ M SHARMA FCD

21 1DA21CV058 PRAJWAL R CHAVAN FC
22 1DA21CV064 RADHIKA NAGARAJ DANGE FC
23 1DA21CV066 S LALHRUAITLUANGA FCD
24 1DA21CV068 SAHANA S FCD

25 1DA21CV073 SHARANAGOUDA KERI FCD
26 1DA21CV088 VENKATESH H M FC
27 1DA21CV090 YASHASWINI H C FC
28 1DA21CV091 POORVIKA VIJENDRA FCD
29 1DA22CV400 ABDUL BASITH A FCD
30 1DA22CV405 AVREL A FCD

31 1DA22CV413 HANUMANTHA KUMARA K N FCD
32 1DA22CV414 HARSHA GV FCD
33 1DA22CV417 JERIL MATHEW FCD
34 1DA22CV422 LOKESH FC

35 1DA22CV423 MADEV PRASAD K FCD
36 1DA22CV424 MANJUNATHA M N FCD
37 1DA22CV427 MANOJ S RAJU FC
38 1DA22CV428 MEET FC
39 1DA22CV429 MOHITH R FCD
40 1DA22CV431 NITHIN KN FC
41 1DA22CV433 PRAJWAL PUTTAPPA NAIK FC

42 1DA22CV435 PRAMOD R FC
43 1DA22CV438 PRUTHVIRAJ J S FCD
44 1DA22CV442 ROHITH C FCD
45 1DA22CV445 SANJAY GOWDA FCD

46 1DA22CV447 SHIRISHA K S FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1DA19CS188 VEDANT B PADSHEETY FC
2 1DA21CS002 AASIM NIZAM FCD
3 1DA21CS015 AKULA RAHUL VARMA FCD
4 1DA21CS037 CHAITRA N FCD
5 1DA21CS068 JAKKANNAGARI SURAG REDDY FCD
6 1DA21CS079 LOHITH H FC

7 1DA21CS091 MUKTHI HK FC
8 1DA21CS115 ROSHAN KUMAR FCD
9 1DA21CS128 SHEETAL C FCD
10 1DA21CS129 SHISHIR PALGUN BV FC

11 1DA21CS155 UPENDRA FC
12 1DA21CS157 VANITHARANI G V FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1DA20EE046 SUBRAMANYA V FC
2 1DA21EE002 ABHISHEK U KARAMADI FCD

3 1DA21EE005 ANUBHAV R FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology...
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering...

4 1DA21EE013 CHANDANA Y CK FCD

5 1DA21EE034 PRAJWAL C FC
6 1DA21EE037 RATNA B M FC
7 1DA21EE039 SANJANA K S FCD
8 1DA21EE046 THANUSH M FC

9 1DA22EE402 GOWTHAMI V N FC
10 1DA22EE415 VIRUPAKSHAYYA J M FCD
11 1DA22EE416 VIVEK VIJAY HOLEPPANAVAR FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1DA15EC075 LALZAWNA FC
2 1DA17EC031 DARSHAN MS FC
3 1DA18EC002 ADITHYA LOKANATH FC
4 1DA20EC122 SHAHID REYAZ KHAN GHAKAR SC

5 1DA21EC008 ADEESHA VISHNU BADIGERA FC
6 1DA21EC012 AJITH KULAL FCD
7 1DA21EC039 CHETHANA N RAJ FC
8 1DA21EC053 G KUSHAL FCD

9 1DA21EC056 GNANA B FC
10 1DA21EC059 HRITIK JAISWAL FCD
11 1DA21EC093 NARENDRA S FC
12 1DA21EC098 OM S BANGERA FC
13 1DA21EC121 S P RACHANA FC
14 1DA21EC127 SAMARTH M KATAGERI FCD
15 1DA21EC132 SHIVANAND FC

16 1DA21EC159 THANUSHA N FCD
17 1DA21EC162 VASUDEV M FCD
18 1DA21EC165 VIKAS B FCD
19 1DA21EC172 UMAMAHESH P FCD

20 1DA22EC416 MOHAMMED RABBANI FCD
21 1DA22EC419 NANDA KUMAR N FC
22 1DA22EC426 SHALINI R R FCD
23 1DA22EC427 SHREYA C FC

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
BE Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

1 1DA21EI029 NANDISH POOLABHAVI FCD
2 1DA21EI048 YASHWANTH H L FCD
3 1DA22EI404 JAYANTH M S FC

4 1DA22EI408 MURUGESH B FC
5 1DA22EI409 NAYANA T R FC
6 1DA22EI411 PREMA K R FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

BE Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering

1 1DA21ET006 ASHWINI ANGADI FCD
2 1DA21ET039 RENU PRASANNA K V FCD
3 1DA21ET040 RISHAB DEEPAK KUMAR FCD
4 1DA21ET042 RUJULA C FC
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Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology...
BE Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering...

5 1DA21ET052 UDAYARAJE URS S P FCD

6 1DA21ET411 UTHPAL T SWAMY FC
7 1DA22ET401 DEEPIKA C FCD
8 1DA22ET407 MANOJ S FCD
9 1DA22ET409 RAHUL FC

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
BE Industrial Engineering & Management

1 1DA17IM030 PRADYUMNA K P SC

2 1DA21IM003 DEEPA G D FC
3 1DA21IM004 GAURAV FC
4 1DA21IM005 HEMANTH KUMAR B N FC
5 1DA21IM400 CHARAN KUMAR N FC
6 1DA21IM402 NOOR MOHAMMED S FC
7 1DA22IM401 PRAJWAL H L FC

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1DA18IS013 BHARGAV H J SC

2 1DA20IS024 S R TEJAS FC
3 1DA21IS006 AKSHAY N FCD
4 1DA21IS018 GURUPRASAD E FCD
5 1DA21IS049 SHREYAS D C FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1DA17ME038 DHANUSH GOWDA SC
2 1DA19ME082 PRAJWAL ANANT NAYAK FC
3 1DA20ME024 GOUTHAM R FC
4 1DA20ME032 JAYA MADALE SC

5 1DA20ME054 PRAHLADREDDY SC
6 1DA21ME005 ASHA M FCD
7 1DA21ME008 BHARATH C FCD
8 1DA21ME020 FAISAR NAZIR FC

9 1DA21ME033 K VISHAL FC
10 1DA21ME035 KETHAN B K FCD
11 1DA21ME036 KIRAN M N FC
12 1DA21ME037 KUNDAN M FC
13 1DA21ME039 M PANNAGA BHAT FC
14 1DA21ME041 MAHESH S FC

15 1DA21ME042 MAHESH KUMAR C FC
16 1DA21ME045 MANOJ NAIK R FC
17 1DA21ME049 MOHAMMED THOUSIF H FC
18 1DA21ME064 RAMESH FC

19 1DA21ME068 ROHITH M FCD
20 1DA21ME076 SATHISH M FC
21 1DA21ME086 U HARSHITH HOLLA FC
22 1DA21ME095 VINOD G R FC
23 1DA21ME098 VIVEK N NAGARAJ FCD
24 1DA21ME099 VIVEK R FC

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

25 1DA22ME403 ANU H J FC

26 1DA22ME406 CHANDAN KUMAR K T FCD
27 1DA22ME423 RAHUL N FC
28 1DA22ME430 SIDDARTHA FCD

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

BE Medical Electronics Engineering

1 1DA20MD003 HARI PRIYA V R SC
2 1DA20MD016 ANU S PRAKASHA FC

Global Academy of Technology
BE Aeronautical Engineering

1 1GA20AE026 MAHESH KUMAR FC

Global Academy of Technology
BE Artificial Intelligence & Data Sciences

1 1GA21AD027 KHUSHI VIJAY FC

Global Academy of Technology
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 1GA21AI047 SANJANA  NAGARAJ FCD

Global Academy of Technology
BE Civil Engineering

1 1GA20CV033 N TEJAS SC
2 1GA20CV048 SATHYA NARAYANA E SC

3 1GA21CV007 DHANUSHREE S FCD
4 1GA21CV030 RAGHUNANDAN P SC

Global Academy of Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1GA20CS145 SUHAS R SC
2 1GA21CS025 ANURAG V R FC
3 1GA21CS058 GANYA A M FC

4 1GA21CS099 NANDURI KOWSHIK   ANIRVAN FCD
5 1GA21CS142 SHREYAS KAKANDWAR SC
6 1GA21CS159 SUHAS S KARJIGI SC
7 1GA21CS406 DEVIKA P G FCD

Global Academy of Technology
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1GA21EE006 BHOOMIKA S FC
2 1GA21EE048 PRERNA S PATIL FCD
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Global Academy of Technology
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1GA19EC154 SHRUTI FCD

2 1GA20EC020 ANUSHA  B D SC
3 1GA21EC002 ACHYUTH V KULKARNI SC
4 1GA21EC032 CHIDAKSH  BABU SC
5 1GA21EC092 NITHISH SAGAR REDDY FCD

6 1GA21EC094 PARTHA H FC
7 1GA21EC135 SHRESTA S K FC
8 1GA21EC180 NIKITHA G FC
9 1GA21EC184 YESHWANTH KASHYAP R FC

10 1GA21EC417 PRAVEEN BADAGI SC
11 1GA22EC422 VARUN  KUMAR  B S FC

Global Academy of Technology
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1GA20IS159 VISHAL U SC

2 1GA21IS008 ADARSH PRAKASH FC
3 1GA21IS057 DHANUSH KUMAR L FC
4 1GA21IS085 LIKHITH FCD
5 1GA21IS131 ROHINI P S SC

6 1GA22IS406 NIRMALA  S FC
7 1GA22IS414 SHAMANTH  B FC

Global Academy of Technology
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1GA20ME404 BASEER AHMED Z SC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology

BARCH Architecture

1 1MS19AT016 GAGANDEEP Y M SC
2 1MS19AT030 MOHUMMED OMER AHMED SC

3 1MS20AT010 AWLRIME NIASA G. MOMIN FCD
4 1MS20AT014 BHAKTI RAI FC
5 1MS20AT020 DIKSHA BHANDARY FCD
6 1MS20AT028 K SHASHANK FC

7 1MS20AT032 LIKITH GOWDA N SC
8 1MS20AT063 SHRUTI HIREMATH FC
9 1MS20AT077 VIKAS B YADAV FC
10 1MS20AT080 YUKTA.A FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Artificial Intelligence & Data Sciences

1 1MS21AD031 MOHMMAD FARHAN FC
2 1MS21AD032 NIKHIL ANAND FC
3 1MS21AD034 PAVANKARTHIK J FC

4 1MS21AD041 ROHIT RATHOD FCD
5 1MS21AD044 SATISH CHANDRA NAIK R FC
6 1MS21AD047 SHRIYA S FCD
7 1MS21AD051 SRI POORVA DEVI E R FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 1MS21AI023 I VISHNU SEKHAR FC

2 1MS21AI034 NIDHI MAHESH FCD
3 1MS21AI050 S C SAI ARPITHA FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Biotechnology

1 1MS20BT059 VARSHA SAI VEMULA SC
2 1MS21BT035 MOUNESHWARI FC
3 1MS21BT044 RHEA SHARON.A FC

4 1MS21BT049 SHIVADHARA M FC
5 1MS21BT059 VEDHIKA J REDDY SC
6 1MS21BT060 VISHRUTH S HEGDE FCD
7 1MS22BT401 SINCHANA S FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Chemical Engineering

1 1MS21CH006 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH SC
2 1MS21CH012 DEVANSHU DHIR SC
3 1MS21CH023 MISBAH AHMAD FC

4 1MS21CH029 PRIYANKA S FC
5 1MS21CH032 REECHA CHAUDHARY FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Civil Engineering

1 1MS19CV022 ARNAB DEKA SC
2 1MS20CV110 SOMASHEKHARA T SC

3 1MS21CV007 ADITI SINGH FC
4 1MS21CV010 ANJALI A P FC
5 1MS21CV012 ANUSH R S SC
6 1MS21CV025 DHIREN TIWARI SC

7 1MS21CV031 GOKUL P PATEL SC
8 1MS21CV035 JAISHNAV G FC
9 1MS21CV043 KAUSTUBH N SC
10 1MS21CV048 KUSHAL KUMAR B C FC

11 1MS21CV059 MUSAB ZAFAR SIDDIQUI FCD
12 1MS21CV064 NIRUP T M FC
13 1MS21CV071 RAVI KIRAN B C SC
14 1MS21CV105 YASH D JADHAV SC
15 1MS21CV900 RONNITH SHAILESH SC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology

BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MS18CS112 SHIVANANDA SC
2 1MS19CS146 YASHVARDHAN BAJPAI SC

3 1MS20CS027 AYAN RAOUF SC
4 1MS20CS045 DIYA  K KUMAR SC
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M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MS21CI035 NISHA S FCD

2 1MS21CI060 SWASTIK PANDEY SC
3 1MS21CI064 VENKATA SRICHARAN REDDY RA-

JULA
SC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology

BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MS21CS018 ANISH RAMKRISHNA KULKARNI FCD
2 1MS21CS024 ANURAG HAZARIKA FCD

3 1MS21CS038 BHOOMIKA R FCD
4 1MS21CS049 GARVITA GUPTA FC
5 1MS21CS073 MAXON M KITTUR FC
6 1MS21CS107 RAKSHITHA P FC
7 1MS21CS115 SHARA RAVIRAJ SHETTY FC
8 1MS21CS130 UDITANSHU KAMAL SC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MS21CY020 KARTIKEYA SUHALKA FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MS22CS400 AADITYA SUBRAMANYA BHAT S J FCD
2 1MS22CS406 FAISAL KHAN N FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MS22CY404 PRAJWAL B FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1MS20EE001 A NASHAATH KHAN SC
2 1MS20EE048 SAUMY RAJ SC
3 1MS20EE066 YAASHISH A SC

4 1MS21EE025 GANESHA FC
5 1MS21EE031 LILESH KUMAR DEHARIA FC
6 1MS21EE050 S LOHITH FC
7 1MS21EE054 SHASHANK C V FCD
8 1MS21EE059 SUSHMITA S. TONDIHAL FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology

BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1MS17EC044 KIRAN R YARAGUDRI SC
2 1MS20EC114 SUMIT KUMAR SC

3 1MS21EC001 AADIL ZAHEER KHAN FCD
4 1MS21EC006 ACHUTA MOHAN M SC
5 1MS21EC008 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology...
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering...

6 1MS21EC026 ARRON THOMAS JACOB SC

7 1MS21EC030 ASKANDA MAHAJAN FCD
8 1MS21EC036 BHARATH S FCD
9 1MS21EC049 GAURAV SINGH FC
10 1MS21EC050 HARSHA YADAV HV FCD

11 1MS21EC063 MANISH D S FCD
12 1MS21EC065 N PRATOSH KUMAR FC
13 1MS21EC082 RAKSHITH R FCD
14 1MS21EC101 SHOURYA FC

15 1MS21EC127 UMANG SONTHALIYA FCD
16 1MS21EC131 VRATESH KUMAR FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

1 1MS20EI014 ARYAN SINGH SC

2 1MS21EI001 AARYAN SINGH THAKUR FC
3 1MS21EI013 ASHWATH SUBRAMANI D H FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering

1 1MS20ET063 YASH VIKAS NAYAK SC
2 1MS21ET002 ABHISHEK R FC
3 1MS21ET006 AMRIT RAJ SC
4 1MS21ET018 GANESH RAGA SC
5 1MS21ET042 SAHIL KUMAR CHAURASIA FCD
6 1MS21ET045 SANSKAR SINGH FCD

7 1MS21ET059 VATSALYA DUBEY FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Industrial Engineering & Management

1 1MS21IM016 GLEN ANTO G FC
2 1MS21IM025 MOHAMMED ISMAIL FC
3 1MS21IM027 OMKARESH JAGADEESH PATIL FC
4 1MS21IM041 SUNIDHI SUDHA SC

5 1MS21IM046 UMA SHANKAR M FC
6 1MS22IM402 DEVARAJ FC

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1MS17IS132 VIKHIL R SC

2 1MS21IS026 AYUSH GUPTA SC
3 1MS21IS030 C NANDINI PATIL FCD
4 1MS21IS040 HANAMANT MALLAPPA NARUTI FC
5 1MS21IS050 KOTHA SHASHANK MOULI FC

6 1MS21IS060 MOHAMMED SHOAIB K.S FC
7 1MS21IS077 PRIYANSHU KUMAR FCD
8 1MS21IS094 SHARANYO CHATTERJEE SC
9 1MS21IS122 VAIBHAV SINGH CHAUHAN FC



 

VTU Belagavi 25th Convocation (Part II) Autonomous Colleges

SNoUSN StuName Class SNoUSN StuName Class

Region 1: BengaluruEligibility List: BE/BArch Page 11

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1MS18ME080 KOUSHIK RAGHOTTAM RAO SC

2 1MS19ME100 MOHAMMED OWAIS SIDDIQUI SC
3 1MS20ME056 HARSHAVARDHAN.B SC
4 1MS21ME005 ABHISHEK RAJAN FCD
5 1MS21ME019 ARPIT HALWAN FC

6 1MS21ME024 AYUSH SETIYA FCD
7 1MS21ME027 BHOSALE VAISHNAVI MANGALM-

URTI
FCD

8 1MS21ME046 GOTTIMUKHLA VL SANKALP VAR-

MA

SC

9 1MS21ME050 HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY H FCD
10 1MS21ME056 KADHIRAVAN NANMARAN FCD
11 1MS21ME072 NEHA S N FCD
12 1MS21ME091 RUHAN A PANIYAVAR FC
13 1MS21ME101 SHASHANK JM FC

14 1MS21ME108 SUKRIT JAGADISH ANKALGI FC
15 1MS21ME119 UJJWAL D TIWARI FCD
16 1MS21ME126 VIYOM BHANDARE FC
17 1MS22ME407 NAYAN MALLAPPA RAJANNAVAR FCD

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology
BE Medical Electronics Engineering

1 1MS21MD021 PREETHAM BS FC
2 1MS21MD031 SAGAR SINGH BHAKUNI FC
3 1MS21MD034 SANA AYESHA QAZI FCD

MVJ College of Engineering

BE Aeronautical Engineering

1 1MJ21AE026 KAILASH REDDY K U FC
2 1MJ21AE036 MOHAMMED AAYAN KHAN FCD

3 1MJ21AE071 SHUKLODHANA FC
4 1MJ22AE403 SPOORTHY P FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
BE Aerospace Engineering

1 1MJ21AS019 DIBYA LAKSHMI BORTHAKUR FCD
2 1MJ21AS032 LINGOJU SATYA HEMENDRA FCD
3 1MJ21AS048 SHREYA SRIDHAR FCD
4 1MJ21AS052 SUGANDHITA MAHAJAN FCD

MVJ College of Engineering

BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 1MJ21AI011 DIKSHITH M REDDY FC
2 1MJ21AI015 GAMYA CHANDA FCD

3 1MJ21AI038 PRIYA CHOUDHARY FCD
4 1MJ21AI039 PROTIK CHOWDHURY FCD
5 1MJ21AI042 SAGAR V S FCD
6 1MJ21AI046 SHUBHAM FC
7 1MJ21AI049 SUBHASH GOWDA K FCD

MVJ College of Engineering...
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning...

8 1MJ21AI058 VIMAL H S FC

9 1MJ21AI059 VIVEK D FCD
10 1MJ22AI402 ROHAN S MANE FC

MVJ College of Engineering
BE Chemical Engineering

1 1MJ19CH014 NITHISH KUMAR S SC
2 1MJ21CH004 ALAN VILSON FC
3 1MJ21CH007 ARUNKUMAR G J FC

4 1MJ21CH022 SAHAL ABDULLA BELMA FC
5 1MJ22CH400 ABISHEIK NATHAN M S FC

MVJ College of Engineering
BE Civil Engineering

1 1MJ18CV013 CHETAN KUMAR A FC

2 1MJ18CV047 NAVEENKUMAR BADIGER SC
3 1MJ21CV002 ATHISHRAGHAV FC
4 1MJ21CV023 VINTHA VINAY FC

MVJ College of Engineering

BE Computer Science & Design

1 1MJ21CG029 JUNAID C FC
2 1MJ22CG401 PRAVEEN FC

MVJ College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MJ18CS718 MEGHANA M FC

MVJ College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MJ20CD045 L CHAITHANYA FCD
2 1MJ21CD042 SAMBITH KUMAR BISWAL FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MJ21CS036 BHUMIKA R FC
2 1MJ21CS053 DEEPAK KUMAR FC
3 1MJ21CS116 MITTA INDRAVATHI FCD
4 1MJ21CS119 MOHAMMED RIYAN FC
5 1MJ21CS128 NANDHU SHREE S FCD

6 1MJ21CS138 NITHIN KUMAR N FC
7 1MJ21CS159 PRAJWAL M FC
8 1MJ21CS238 VAKACHARLA SATHYA PRATHIK K-

UMAR
FCD

9 1MJ21CS240 VARUN C FC
10 1MJ21CS243 VISHAL G R FC
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MVJ College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1MJ22CD400 DARSHAN KAMALAKAR NAIK FC

MVJ College of Engineering
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1MJ18EE008 CHETHAN PATIL B S SC

2 1MJ18EE034 SANDESH V PATIL SC
3 1MJ21EE003 ABHINAV FC
4 1MJ21EE014 KUSHAL S FCD
5 1MJ21EE030 SHWETA FC

6 1MJ21EE031 THANUSHREE R FC
7 1MJ22EE400 AJAY KUMAR T FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1MJ19EC028 CHAITHANYA SAI SREE FC

2 1MJ19EC071 MANOJ A FC
3 1MJ20EC408 SNEHA HIREMATH FC
4 1MJ21EC016 BHARATH K FC
5 1MJ21EC024 D V V LIKHITH FCD

6 1MJ21EC059 KIRAN M R FC
7 1MJ21EC066 M V V SURYAVAMSI FC
8 1MJ21EC086 P VANISHKA FC
9 1MJ21EC093 PRAJWAL J PATIL FC
10 1MJ21EC098 PRASHANTH S P FC
11 1MJ21EC133 SHREYA K M FC
12 1MJ21EC146 SRI HARI P S FC

13 1MJ21EC149 SUSHITH M FC
14 1MJ21EC402 HARISH GOWDA N FC
15 1MJ22EC410 SANDYA G FC

MVJ College of Engineering

BE Industrial IoT

1 1MJ21IO017 VISHAL R FCD
2 1MJ21IO018 DILIP SARATHY P FCD

MVJ College of Engineering
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1MJ20IS084 SAGAR M J FC
2 1MJ21IS002 ABHISHEK KASAREDDY FC
3 1MJ21IS039 HAKEEM HAMEEM FCD

4 1MJ21IS111 UDAY SHANKAR B FC
5 1MJ22IS401 PAVAN SADASHIV AIHOLE FC
6 1MJ22IS405 SALONI BAJARANG NAGARALI FCD

MVJ College of Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1MJ18ME057 KISHOR D FC
2 1MJ19ME062 SOMASHEKAR S FC

MVJ College of Engineering...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

3 1MJ21ME007 CHINMAY VITHAL KUDACHIKAR FC

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
BE Civil Engineering

1 1NC16CV121 SATYAM KUMAR FC

2 1NC18CV019 D V CHETHAN SC
3 1NC19CV066 SRIDHAR M K SC
4 1NC20CV406 SANTOSH A LAMANI SC
5 1NC22CV400 DAVALASAB MALIKSAB NADAF FC

6 1NC22CV402 HEMANT HANUMANT GANJANNAV-
AR

FC

7 1NC22CV410 SUJEET KUNCHANUR FC

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NC20CI017 KARTHIK P N SC

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NC20CS012 D POOJITHA CHOWDARY SC

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NC21CD004 AKSHATA GANI FCD
2 1NC21CD008 BHIMINENI KRUPAKAR FCD
3 1NC21CD015 DUDEKULA SAFWAN FC

4 1NC21CD033 NITHIN P FCD
5 1NC21CD037 PAVAN KALYAN G M FC
6 1NC21CD057 TEJAS D S FC

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology

BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NC21CI006 ANUSHREE N FC
2 1NC21CI013 CH CHANDRAHAS FC

3 1NC21CI020 GALI VENKAT SAI REDDY SC
4 1NC21CI049 TARUN R FC
5 1NC21CI055 VULEEBETI JITHENDRA FCD

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NC21CS001 ABHINAW KUMAR FC
2 1NC21CS006 AKSHAY H K FCD
3 1NC21CS008 AMRUTHAVARSHINI P FCD
4 1NC21CS010 ANIL KUMAR PASALA FC

5 1NC21CS028 DEVA K FC
6 1NC21CS036 HARSHITH M FC
7 1NC21CS047 KOMMURI SAI KIRAN REDDY FC
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Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology...
BE Computer Science & Engineering...

8 1NC21CS054 M CHANDRASHEKARA FCD

9 1NC21CS074 PRAKRUTHI D J FC
10 1NC21CS079 PUNITH N FCD
11 1NC21CS080 PUTTI KEERTHI FC
12 1NC21CS089 S V SHARATH FCD

13 1NC21CS096 SAMVID ROY FCD
14 1NC21CS102 SHREYASI BISWAS FC
15 1NC21CS108 SUHANA RUKSAR FC
16 1NC21CS111 SUKRUTH S FCD

17 1NC21CS114 SUVESH KUMAR FC
18 1NC21CS115 T M RAGHUNATH FC
19 1NC21CS116 TANISH MAHAJAN FCD
20 1NC21CS119 UBAIR AHMAD SHAGOO FCD
21 1NC21CS127 ZAHID RASOOL FCD
22 1NC21CS402 RAM KUMAR S FC

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NC22CD402 KIRANKUMAR C H FCD

2 1NC22CD406 POOJA T V FCD

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NC22CI404 MANJUNATH D A FC
2 1NC22CI405 NAGARAJ I MUDHOL FCD
3 1NC22CI406 PRAJWAL C FCD

4 1NC22CI407 SHUBHASHREE MAHAPATRA FC

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NC22CS402 CHETHAN R D FCD
2 1NC22CS404 JEEVAN R FCD
3 1NC22CS407 PADMA PATIL FCD

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology

BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1NC21EC009 ASIF AHMED FCD
2 1NC21EC066 NITHYA C M FC
3 1NC21EC069 PATAN FAZIL KHAN SC
4 1NC21EC077 PRITYANSHU SINGH FC

5 1NC21EC088 SHASHANK K S FCD
6 1NC22EC400 ANANT M SAVASHER FCD
7 1NC22EC402 KAVYA G S FCD
8 1NC22EC403 KEMPAYYA C HIREMATH FCD

9 1NC22EC405 MEGHANA V FCD
10 1NC22EC406 NANDEESH B CHINAGODI FCD
11 1NC22EC408 VAMSHIKRISHNA B V FCD
12 1NC22EC409 VANITHA G FCD

Nagarjuna College of Engineering & Technology
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1NC19IS022 GAGANASHREE M FC

2 1NC20IS015 K V SANJAY REDDY SC
3 1NC21IS019 DARSHAN D FCD
4 1NC21IS046 RAJESHWARI H B FC
5 1NC21IS053 SUHEABULLA KHAN B F FC

6 1NC21IS057 VARSHA R V FC
7 1NC21IS063 VISHAL H M FC
8 1NC22IS401 KAUSHIK G K FCD

New Horizon College of Engineering

BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 1NH20AI142 PRITHIV KUMAR M SC
2 1NH20AI144 NOEL SIBI SC
3 1NH21AI015 BHUVAN PETE L FC
4 1NH21AI016 BIPIN BOJANNA FC

5 1NH21AI060 MRUNAL R K FCD
6 1NH21AI097 SHREYAS H V FCD
7 1NH21AI111 ULLAS NK FCD
8 1NH21AI139 MOHAMMED AYAAN SC

New Horizon College of Engineering
BE Automobile Engineering

1 1NH18AU053 SHREYAS R SC

New Horizon College of Engineering
BE Civil Engineering

1 1NH21CV039 MOHAMMED NAWAZ TAHIR FC
2 1NH21CV050 PAVAN N K SC
3 1NH21CV051 PRANAY P GOWDA FC
4 1NH21CV052 PRASHAANTH.K FC

5 1NH21CV059 SAI DHARSHAN M SC
6 1NH21CV068 SURAJ N SC
7 1NH21CV071 TILAK C FC

New Horizon College of Engineering

BE Computer Engineering

1 1NH20CE008 DANANJAYA S SC
2 1NH20CE050 SUDAR P SC
3 1NH21CE003 ABHIPRIYO KABI FCD
4 1NH21CE004 ADARSH H P REDDY FCD

5 1NH21CE048 RISHI SRIVASTAVA FCD
6 1NH21CE063 SUJAI KUMARASWAMY K FC

New Horizon College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NH19CS253 BASETTY SAI PAVAN KALYAN SC
2 1NH20CS005 ABDULLAH TANZEEM SIDDIQUI SC
3 1NH20CS078 GOLLA UMESH FC
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New Horizon College of Engineering...
BE Computer Science & Engineering...

4 1NH20CS222 SURAJ S FC

5 1NH20CS245 VENKAT THANMAI KUMAR V SC
6 1NH20CS302 G V SRUSHIL FC
7 1NH21CS010 ADITYA S FCD
8 1NH21CS013 AISHWARYA N FCD

9 1NH21CS072 DHARMARAJ A FCD
10 1NH21CS119 KALLA VISWANATH REDDY FC
11 1NH21CS131 KETANKUMAR KALAGOUDA MALA-

GAVE
FCD

12 1NH21CS133 KHAGENDRA KHERWAR FCD
13 1NH21CS144 LOHITH A FC
14 1NH21CS160 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ FC
15 1NH21CS168 NIRMAL NARAYAN K FCD
16 1NH21CS228 SHRUJAN K R FC
17 1NH21CS285 MOTHUKURI NITHIN FC

18 1NH21CS299 SANJANA JELLA FCD
19 1NH21CS301 M CHARAN KUMAR FC

New Horizon College of Engineering
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1NH19EE085 PALEMPALLI RAVINANDAN RED-
DY

SC

2 1NH19EE105 SHARIQ AHMED FCD
3 1NH21EE021 BABA FAKHARUDDIN FCD
4 1NH21EE038 HEMANTH R FC
5 1NH21EE061 MITHUN S FC

6 1NH21EE079 PRADEEP M R FCD
7 1NH21EE106 SHASHANK FCD
8 1NH22EE406 LIKHITH R FCD

New Horizon College of Engineering

BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1NH18EC107 SOUVIK MANNA SC
2 1NH19EC150 LOKESH ABHINAV G SC

3 1NH20EC104 PALLE ROHITHA SHINY SC
4 1NH20EC105 PASALA SAI SANTHOSH SC
5 1NH21EC057 GAGAN P FCD
6 1NH21EC059 GNANESH H NAYAK FCD
7 1NH21EC128 RAMAKRISHNA U FCD
8 1NH21EC139 SANNAREDDY MAHITHA REDDY FCD

9 1NH21EC153 SOHAM BAG FCD
10 1NH21EC181 VILAS T M FCD

New Horizon College of Engineering
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1NH17IS086 SABAH FATIMA FC
2 1NH20IS029 BOMMEPALLI VYSHNAVI REDDY SC
3 1NH20IS047 DIYYALA VENKATA RANGA SUGN-

AN
SC

4 1NH20IS087 MOHAMMED YOUSUF A SC

New Horizon College of Engineering...
BE Information Science & Engineering...

5 1NH20IS203 MADHUSHREE P M FC

6 1NH21IS037 BHARATH J FC
7 1NH21IS068 JANARDHAN P FC
8 1NH21IS076 KEERTHI K SC
9 1NH21IS079 KISAN C PATEL FC

10 1NH21IS080 KOTHURI BHARATWAJ FC
11 1NH21IS089 MANE KETAN KISHAN FCD
12 1NH21IS090 MANIKANDAN R SC
13 1NH21IS093 MITHUN N FC

14 1NH21IS098 NEELAM TUSSHAR FC
15 1NH21IS107 PANKAJ  KUMAR FCD
16 1NH21IS414 SHRADDHA H KAMATH SC
17 1NH22IS415 VINAY KUMAR K N FCD

New Horizon College of Engineering
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1NH17ME122 VINAY B DANAPPAGOUDAR FCD
2 1NH17ME738 R R SAILESH KRISHNA SAMY SC
3 1NH19ME026 R CHIRRAYU REDDY SC

4 1NH19ME736 VAMSHI VARMA G SC
5 1NH20ME088 R. DEVE GOWDA FC
6 1NH20ME094 SAHIL ANURAG SC
7 1NH20ME119 VISHNU A S SC
8 1NH21ME004 AKHIL H FC
9 1NH21ME018 DHANUSH MUTHU G FCD
10 1NH21ME024 JOEL PRITHVI RAJ FC

11 1NH21ME027 JOHN MICHAEL FRANCIS FC
12 1NH21ME038 MALLIKARJUN R K FC
13 1NH21ME039 MANISH.J FC
14 1NH21ME040 MANU V FCD

15 1NH21ME043 MOHAMMAD FARHAT KHAN FC
16 1NH21ME044 MOHAMMED FOUZAN SIDDIQUI FC
17 1NH21ME045 MOHAMMED IRFAN FCD
18 1NH21ME046 MUHAMMED RASHID FC

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
BE Aeronautical Engineering

1 1NT18AE023 KURNELLI ANKIT SC
2 1NT19AE041 RISHAV RAKESH FCD
3 1NT21AE006 AMAN AHMED FC

4 1NT21AE026 GAMIT VRUSHTI DILIPBHAI FC
5 1NT21AE062 RAHUL C.S FC
6 1NT21AE076 SONALI SUDHAKAR  NAIK FC
7 1NT21AE080 SUDARSHAN  PARAGOUD PATIL FC

8 1NT22AE400 ABHAYA HARSHITH  Y M FC

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
BE Artificial Intelligence & Data Sciences

1 1NT21AD040 RAHUL N G FC
2 1NT22AD406 UMESHA FCD
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Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 1NT21AI065 VISHWAS    S FC

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
BE Civil Engineering

1 1NT17CV030 GAGANA C SC

2 1NT17CV115 ANISHREE P FC
3 1NT19CV024 HARSHITH G SC
4 1NT20CV001 AASHUTOSH B M SC
5 1NT20CV016 G SAI VAMSHI SC

6 1NT20CV017 GOPALA GURU S P SC
7 1NT21CV009 DARSHAN M  P SC
8 1NT21CV011 DARSHAN  S SC
9 1NT21CV013 DILIP  M S FC
10 1NT21CV014 GAGAN G M SC
11 1NT21CV015 GANESH SHAHURAJ  PATIL SC

12 1NT21CV023 LAVANYA NAYAKA  P V FC
13 1NT21CV033 PURUSHOTHAM  DK SC
14 1NT21CV044 SHRINIVAS ARALIKATTI SC
15 1NT21CV048 THARUN P SC

16 1NT21CV049 VARUN SAGAR  MS SC
17 1NT22CV407 JUNAID UL  ISLAM FC
18 1NT22CV411 PRAJWAL KUMAR  K S SC
19 1NT22CV419 YOGESH KUMAR  M R FC

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1NT18CS058 HRISHIKESH KARNIK SC
2 1NT18CS095 MD AZRODDIN FC
3 1NT19CS178 SHAURYA SPARSH SC
4 1NT20CS133 R BHARATH SC

5 1NT21CS052 BABITHA  B SC
6 1NT21CS067 GEHNNA PRASHANT  KAPIKAD FC
7 1NT21CS116 NIKHIL  S FCD
8 1NT21CS120 NITHISH RAJ   ANJAN FC

9 1NT21CS149 ROHIT FC
10 1NT21CS187 SYED ZUBER  PASHA FC
11 1NT21CS195 T LAKSHMAN  ADITYA FC
12 1NT21CS197 VEMURI KOTI  KARTHIK FC
13 1NT21CS409 PAVANKUMAR SC
14 1NT21CS414 SURESH SC

15 1NT22CS417 SUSHMA  S FCD

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1NT20EE411 SUMAN M SC
2 1NT21EE001 ADITHYA MAHESH FCD
3 1NT21EE002 ADITI JHA FC
4 1NT21EE004 AKSHAYA MOHAN FC
5 1NT21EE011 ARYAN DEOPARE FC
6 1NT21EE042 POOJA U MAROL FC

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology...
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering...

7 1NT21EE050 S LARA AUSTON FC

8 1NT21EE051 S P SREE LAKSHMI FC
9 1NT21EE052 S SHREYAS SC
10 1NT21EE071 VARNA V S FC
11 1NT21EE076 VISHWAS  R FC

12 1NT21EE079 PRAKRUTHI I FCD
13 1NT22EE407 BASAVALING  MARASANALLI FC
14 1NT22EE409 CHETANAKUMAR  LALASANGI SC
15 1NT22EE418 HANUMANTAGOUDA SC

16 1NT22EE420 HEMA B S FC
17 1NT22EE430 PRAJWAL N FC
18 1NT22EE434 RANJITH G FC
19 1NT22EE443 SHIVU G FC
20 1NT22EE445 SIDDRAM TUKKAPPA  BEDAR FC
21 1NT22EE449 SWATI A JAIN FC

22 1NT22EE454 VIJAYKUMAR SHIVANAND  CHIK-
ARADDI

FC

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1NT20EC085 NISHANTH S KOTIAN SC
2 1NT20EC086 NISHCHITH M KRISHNA SC
3 1NT21EC006 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA FCD
4 1NT21EC017 ANKITA FC
5 1NT21EC020 ANSHU SINGH FCD
6 1NT21EC041 DEVESH KUMAR CHOUBEY FCD

7 1NT21EC043 DHANUSH MURTHY  H P FC
8 1NT21EC047 GAUTAM.S FCD
9 1NT21EC068 KOTHACHERUVU KRISHNA  SAI -

CHETAN
FC

10 1NT21EC070 KULDEEP SONI FC
11 1NT21EC076 LIKHITH S REDDY FCD
12 1NT21EC080 MANOJ R FC
13 1NT21EC113 RAVI  KRISHNA FCD

14 1NT21EC114 REVANTH K L FC
15 1NT21EC131 SHASHANK SHEKHAR FC
16 1NT21EC136 SHIVENDRA  PANDEY FC
17 1NT21EC137 SHOURYA MISHRA FCD
18 1NT21EC140 SHREYAS S RAO FC
19 1NT21EC184 JATIN SOURAV  A S FCD

20 1NT21EC404 DILEEP KUMAR  S SC
21 1NT21EC416 TARUN  V SC
22 1NT22EC414 SHREYA  K FC

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology

BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1NT17IS410 NEEL KAMAL MANI TRIPATHI SC
2 1NT19IS003 ABHISHREE DV SC
3 1NT20IS022 ANKIT ANAND SC
4 1NT20IS058 GOMATHI G BAGEWADI SC
5 1NT21IS044 BISHWASH PARAJULI FC

6 1NT21IS067 JAYANTH R SC
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Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology...
BE Information Science & Engineering...

7 1NT21IS076 KISHAN KUMAR  SAHOO FCD

8 1NT21IS088 MALLISETTI  RITHWIK FC
9 1NT21IS090 MANOJ RATHOD FC
10 1NT21IS151 SHIVANI NAIK FC
11 1NT21IS166 SUMUKH S FC

12 1NT21IS416 UDAYAKUMARA  H SC
13 1NT22IS400 ABHISHEK  P FC
14 1NT22IS401 AKHILESH  MUPPAYANMATH FC
15 1NT22IS404 AVINASH DODMANI FC

16 1NT22IS409 KRUTHIKA S  G SC
17 1NT22IS411 S   TARUN FC

Nitte Meenakshi Institute of Technology
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1NT20ME036 M GAGAN MAYUR SC

2 1NT20ME037 MAHENDRA M SC
3 1NT20ME049 PAVAN KUMAR S PATIL SC
4 1NT20ME055 RAGHUVEER UPPAR SC
5 1NT20ME060 SAI KUMAR MORE SC

6 1NT21ME043 SAMARTH S GHATTE FC
7 1NT21ME054 VEDANTH M  GUMAJ FC
8 1NT21ME417 SANJAY  S SC
9 1NT22ME404 BALAVAMSHI KRISHNA  C H FC
10 1NT22ME434 S SREEHARSHA  YADAV FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BARCH Architecture

1 1RV12AT101 SIDDHARTHA RAJ FC

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Aerospace Engineering

1 1RV21AS021 INCHARA N K FC
2 1RV21AS032 MOHAMMED UMAR FC
3 1RV21AS038 PARIKSHITH P M FC

4 1RV21AS047 ROBIN RICKY J B FC
5 1RV21AS051 SATEJ PATIL FCD
6 1RV21AS055 SOLOMON SUHAS D COSTA FCD
7 1RV22AS401 MANJUNATH D FCD
8 1RV22AS404 SHREEDHARA L FCD
9 1RV22AS405 SUHANA ARSH FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 1RV21AI026 MADHUMITA K H FCD

2 1RV21AI036 PARDHIV VARMA GANAPATHIRA-
JU

FC

3 1RV21AI043 ROHAN MENON FC
4 1RV21AI062 YEDUGURI INDRANEEL REDDY FC
5 1RV22AI405 SHASHIDHARA G K FC

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Biotechnology

1 1RV19BT050 SWARNA R SC

2 1RV20BT057 VARSHINI T S SC
3 1RV21BT012 BENITO PAUL M FC
4 1RV21BT013 BHOOMIKA P MASOOR FCD
5 1RV21BT056 V ABHINAV FCD

6 1RV21BT059 VYSHNAVI T R FCD
7 1RV21BT060 YASHASHWINI C FC
8 1RV22BT400 BHAVYA M FCD
9 1RV22BT403 YASHWANTH B M FC

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Chemical Engineering

1 1RV19CH009 ATUL SHARMA SC
2 1RV20CH001 ADITYA S SC
3 1RV20CH021 KIRAN KUMAR NAYAKA V S SC

4 1RV20CH037 SRUSTI K SC
5 1RV21CH030 SAMEER KULKARNI FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Civil Engineering

1 1RV18CV038 GURUKIRAN NAIK B SC
2 1RV18CV041 H R YASHAS CHANDRA SC
3 1RV19CV110 SYED AIMAN RAHIL SC
4 1RV20CV024 BYNENE VENKATESH SC
5 1RV20CV051 KARAN V SC
6 1RV21CV003 ABHIJEET PANDEY SC

7 1RV21CV005 ABHISHEK V FC
8 1RV21CV009 ADITYA RANJAN FC
9 1RV21CV010 ADRITA MAITY FC
10 1RV21CV011 AKARSH RAJ FC

11 1RV21CV017 ARYAMAN SINGH FC
12 1RV21CV021 B KRISHNA CHAITANYA SC
13 1RV21CV032 CHINMAYA SWAROOP R SC
14 1RV21CV036 DEEPAK S SC

15 1RV21CV039 GANESH PATIL R P SC
16 1RV21CV047 HULUGANNA SC
17 1RV21CV053 LALIT VIJAY FC
18 1RV21CV056 MADHUSUDHAN G B FC
19 1RV21CV058 MALLIKARJUN FCD
20 1RV21CV059 MANOJ FC

21 1RV21CV069 PANTHADI SAINATH FC
22 1RV21CV074 PRAKRUTHI RAJ Y D FC
23 1RV21CV076 PRISHITHA T FC
24 1RV21CV078 PRUTHVI H R FC

25 1RV21CV084 RISHAV RAJ SC
26 1RV21CV087 SAGAR R FC
27 1RV21CV098 SIDDARAM SC
28 1RV21CV103 SRUJAN G SC
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Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1RV17CS407 DILEEP Y SC

2 1RV18CS124 PULAK PATHAK FCD
3 1RV19CS015 AMAN KUMAR SC
4 1RV19CS120 PRIYANSHU KUMARI FC
5 1RV20CS048 DHRUV REDDY P SC

6 1RV20CS122 PRATHIKSHA K R SC
7 1RV21CS019 ANANYA M M FC
8 1RV21CS031 CHINMAYI P G FCD
9 1RV21CS044 H P MANOJ FC

10 1RV21CS078 M SAKETH REDDY FC
11 1RV21CS094 MUVVA MUNI MANOJ KALYAN FCD
12 1RV21CS116 PRATHAMESH MALI FCD
13 1RV21CS133 S PRAJWALL NARAYANA FC
14 1RV21CS145 SARFARAZ NAWAZ FCD
15 1RV21CS151 SHASHANK B FCD

16 1RV21CS163 SOMYA AGARWAL FCD
17 1RV21CS171 SUHANI MALAIYA FC
18 1RV21CS413 TASMIYA SADAF B S SC

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering

BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1RV19EE007 ANKIT RAJ SC
2 1RV20EE057 SYED MOHAMMED SYLANI SC
3 1RV21EE005 ADITYESH AGARWAL FCD
4 1RV21EE008 AKSHAY MEHTA FC
5 1RV21EE021 DHAMINI ARYA S FC

6 1RV21EE024 GOURAV KUMAR SC
7 1RV21EE030 K N CHANDRASHEKAR NAIK FC
8 1RV21EE034 LIKITH J FC
9 1RV21EE047 RAHUL RAJ SC

10 1RV21EE050 SAUBHAGYA GUPTA FCD
11 1RV21EE052 SHIVAM PANDEY FC
12 1RV21EE056 SIDDHARTHA ROY SC
13 1RV21EE058 SUDHANVA T MANUR FCD

14 1RV22EE402 MALLIKARJUN FC
15 1RV22EE403 MANJUNATH KRISHNAMURTHI -

NAIKAR
FCD

16 1RV22EE404 V S SURAJ FC

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1RV18EC170 UJJAWAL MAHENDRU SC
2 1RV19EC066 IRSHAD HUSSAIN SC
3 1RV19EC196 MUTHU SUBRAMANIAN FCD

4 1RV20EC083 KANSHIRAM L FC
5 1RV20EC168 TANMAYE M S SC
6 1RV20EC190 YASHAVANTHA T S SC
7 1RV21EC001 AAMEER SHAIKH FCD
8 1RV21EC018 AMRIT RAJ FCD
9 1RV21EC031 ARSH SINHA SC
10 1RV21EC039 ATHUL BHUSHAN FCD

11 1RV21EC041 AYUSH VATS FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering...
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering...

12 1RV21EC047 CHAHITHI SANTHOSH SHETTY FC

13 1RV21EC049 CHARAN H A FC
14 1RV21EC052 CHHAYANK P FC
15 1RV21EC057 DIVYASHREE N S FC
16 1RV21EC058 FAIZ AGHA FC

17 1RV21EC059 GANAVI N N SC
18 1RV21EC061 GAUTHAM N SUBEDAR FC
19 1RV21EC067 HARSHHITHA PATTAPUCHETTY FCD
20 1RV21EC074 JNANAPRAKASH J NAIK FC

21 1RV21EC091 MADHUSUDHAN T M FCD
22 1RV21EC095 MANAN BHATT FCD
23 1RV21EC103 NACHIKETH PRAVEEN FC
24 1RV21EC117 PAVAN PRASANNA PRACTOOR FC
25 1RV21EC125 PRANSHU PANDEY FCD
26 1RV21EC133 RAHUL ROY FCD

27 1RV21EC149 SANJANA S SC
28 1RV21EC172 SUMEETH V K FC
29 1RV21EC178 TEJAS S SC
30 1RV21EC182 UWAIS AHMED KHAN SC

31 1RV21EC186 VISHNU SKHAND RAAJ N FC
32 1RV22EC405 KAVERI M JADAV FC
33 1RV22EC409 MANJUNATHA B FC
34 1RV22EC412 PRATHIBHA N P FC
35 1RV22EC417 VIGNESH N MURTHY FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

1 1RV18EI001 AAKASH TRIPATHY SC
2 1RV19EI024 JAGAN SRINIVAS P SC
3 1RV21EI011 A P AAYUS BIRJU FC

4 1RV21EI015 BANNADABAVI AKASH FC
5 1RV21EI016 BHAVYALAKSHMI N FC
6 1RV21EI017 CHIRAG B ASHOK FC
7 1RV22EI404 SIDDAROODH MAHADEV UTTUR FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering

1 1RV19ET049 SAMARTH M CHARANTIMATH SC
2 1RV21ET001 AISHWARYA D M FC
3 1RV21ET017 HRISHIKA P SULAKHE SC

4 1RV21ET037 PRANAV JHA FC
5 1RV21ET041 PUNITH S M FCD
6 1RV21ET045 ROHITASHV SARAF SC
7 1RV21ET055 THANUSH J FC

8 1RV21ET060 VIJETHA J FC
9 1RV21ET405 YASHWANTH B R SC
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Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Industrial Engineering & Management

1 1RV15IM066 TUSHAR KANT PRADHAN SC

2 1RV18IM021 KAKARAPARTHI VENKAT SC
3 1RV20IM046 SAHANA S GOWDA SC
4 1RV21IM002 A VISHWAA FC
5 1RV21IM003 AADRATH S DODDAMANE FC

6 1RV21IM004 AARAV CHIRANIA FCD
7 1RV21IM011 ARJUN G SHET SC
8 1RV21IM030 MADHAV PAVAN KASAT FC
9 1RV21IM033 NAYAN AGRAWAL FC

10 1RV21IM036 NRUTHYAN S FC
11 1RV21IM041 PRAJWALA N S FC
12 1RV21IM042 PRANJAL SRIVASTAVA SC
13 1RV21IM043 PRATHAM PRAVEEN FC
14 1RV21IM053 SAI PRATHAM B FC
15 1RV21IM058 TULASI RAM K NAIK FC

16 1RV22IM400 AKSHAY M FC
17 1RV22IM401 KARTHIK S N FC

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1RV20IS029 PANKAJ SC
2 1RV21IS019 ISHAANI R GOWDA FC
3 1RV21IS049 SHREEJA P KULKARNI FC
4 1RV21IS050 SHREYA PATHYA FCD
5 1RV21IS402 PRAMOD J SC
6 1RV22IS402 MADHU C FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1RV16ME079 PRATHYAKSH H U SC

2 1RV19ME007 ADITYA SC
3 1RV19ME044 DHEERAJ D CHAUHAN SC
4 1RV19ME072 NAYANA T S FCD
5 1RV20ME023 ANSHUNEEL DUMBHARE SC

6 1RV20ME055 K V SWETHA THENDRAL SC
7 1RV21ME003 ABHISHEK FC
8 1RV21ME004 ADITYA K DODDAMANI FC
9 1RV21ME014 ASHOK KUMAR FCD
10 1RV21ME017 BASAVARAJ REDDY FC
11 1RV21ME020 CHAITHRA J M FC

12 1RV21ME029 GAUTAM SINGH FC
13 1RV21ME033 IPPARLA ASHA KIRAN FCD
14 1RV21ME035 KARAN MALI FCD
15 1RV21ME046 MITHUN K FC

16 1RV21ME057 NAMAN MADHOGARIA FC
17 1RV21ME060 NILANJEET SINGH SARDAR FC
18 1RV21ME073 RAJAT UPADHYAY FC
19 1RV21ME075 RAKSHITH G FC
20 1RV21ME076 RAKSHITH SHIVANNA FC
21 1RV21ME081 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH FC
22 1RV21ME086 SANDESH B FCD

23 1RV21ME089 SHARANAGOUDA B DODAMANI FCD

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya College of Engineering...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

24 1RV21ME092 SHIVAM RAJ FCD

25 1RV21ME098 SOUGANDHIKA N S FCD
26 1RV21ME099 SOURABH ANAND FC
27 1RV21ME124 YASH DHAKA FCD
28 1RV22ME405 KISHOR N M FC

29 1RV22ME407 RAHUL FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BARCH Architecture

1 1SI17AT030 REVATHI J SC
2 1SI20AT011 MAHAN GOWDA N FC
3 1SI20AT020 PALGUNI N SC
4 1SI20AT025 SHASHANK M P FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BE Artificial Intelligence & Data Sciences

1 1SI21AD005 AJAY C S FCD
2 1SI21AD023 HARSHA S FC
3 1SI21AD024 HARSHITHA R FC

4 1SI21AD034 N THARUN FCD
5 1SI21AD042 RITIKA FCD
6 1SI21AD048 SUHAS Y SUNKAD FCD
7 1SI22AD402 KUSHAL T D FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BE Biotechnology

1 1SI21BT006 INCHARA T R FC

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BE Chemical Engineering

1 1SI21CH001 AARYAN CHANDRAKANT RAJPAL FC
2 1SI21CH002 ABHIDAY U FC
3 1SI21CH003 AKANSH K A FC
4 1SI21CH011 G SWATHI FC

5 1SI21CH018 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB AMAAN FCD
6 1SI21CH021 PAVAN GOWDA G B FC
7 1SI21CH026 SAGAR K C FC
8 1SI22CH400 CHAITHRA N FC
9 1SI22CH401 KUMARA SWAMY R FC

Siddaganga Institute of Technology

BE Civil Engineering

1 1SI20CV027 NANDAN M FC
2 1SI21CV004 ASHWIN T A FC

3 1SI21CV005 BHUVANA H V FC
4 1SI21CV013 HEMA T H FC
5 1SI21CV015 KRISHNA N SC
6 1SI21CV409 NIKHIL R SC
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Siddaganga Institute of Technology...
BE Civil Engineering...

7 1SI22CV403 CHANDAN M B FCD

8 1SI22CV407 ESHWAR FCD
9 1SI22CV411 GURUPRASAD R P FC
10 1SI22CV412 HARINI R FC
11 1SI22CV415 LALITHA J FC

12 1SI22CV422 SABREENA FIRDOUS FCD
13 1SI22CV423 SHABARISH S FC
14 1SI22CV426 SHREEDHARA S FC

Siddaganga Institute of Technology

BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 1SI20CS011 AMOGH VENKATESH PRASAD K S SC
2 1SI20CS034 GAGAN GAMBHIR S SC
3 1SI20CS074 PITTAM VENKATA CHANDRAHAS-

 REDDY
SC

4 1SI20CS113 SUDEEP T M SC
5 1SI21CS028 BHARADHWAJ PANDITH P FC
6 1SI21CS068 NEHA SURESH FCD
7 1SI21CS090 SAMPREETH DARSHAN K M FC

8 1SI21CS115 VAIBHAV PRAKASH FCD
9 1SI22CS400 AMAN SHAH FC

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 1SI17EE035 TAMANNA KAUSER SC
2 1SI19EE002 ABHISHEK RATHOD SC

3 1SI19EE027 MAHESH SC
4 1SI20EE035 SHASHANK SHRINIDHI SC
5 1SI21EE013 HEMANTH SAGAR S FC
6 1SI21EE022 PADMAPRIYA H V FC

7 1SI21EE033 SARVESHWARI FC
8 1SI21EE035 SHARADHI V S FCD
9 1SI21EE045 VAJRESH H B FCD
10 1SI21EE403 MAHEBOOB PASHA SC

11 1SI22EE407 KIRAN K L FC
12 1SI22EE415 SHOBHA S R FC
13 1SI22EE418 VINUTHA M FC

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 1SI19EC097 SINCHANA K R SC
2 1SI20EC409 SHIVAKUMARA H SC
3 1SI21EC017 BRUNDA H FC
4 1SI21EC025 CHETHAN GOWDA M V FC

5 1SI21EC027 DASHARATHA R FC
6 1SI21EC060 NAGASHREE D FC
7 1SI21EC063 NAVEEN N FCD
8 1SI21EC075 RAHUL SURESH PATTED FC
9 1SI21EC099 TEJAS H S SC
10 1SI21EC104 UMMADISETTY YASHASWINI FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BE Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

1 1SI20EI413 YASHWANTH K N SC

2 1SI21EI009 BHOOMIKA L FC
3 1SI21EI015 DISHA S R FC
4 1SI21EI018 HARSHA S M FC
5 1SI21EI047 V SHASHANK FC

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BE Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering

1 1SI19ET042 TANUJA J SC

2 1SI20ET009 BHUVAN V SC
3 1SI20ET042 SHARVAN S SC
4 1SI20ET059 NITHYASHREE M SC
5 1SI21ET015 GOWTHAMI M D FC
6 1SI21ET017 ISHITHA B R FC
7 1SI21ET030 N HIMABINDU FC

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BE Industrial Engineering & Management

1 1SI20IM005 DEEKSHA SC

2 1SI20IM400 ABHILASH J D SC
3 1SI21IM018 MINAL G FC
4 1SI21IM024 RAKSHITHA K FC
5 1SI21IM025 REVATHI D FC
6 1SI21IM037 SOURAV R FC
7 1SI22IM401 ARSHAD AHAMED KHAN FCD
8 1SI22IM408 ROHITH T B FC

9 1SI22IM409 SHIVU R P FC
10 1SI22IM411 VISHRUTHA R S FC

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 1SI19IS015 DAWOOD SHABIR DAR SC
2 1SI20IS015 ISHAN VERMA SC
3 1SI20IS029 MITHILESH K SC

4 1SI21IS004 ABHISHEK PORWAL FCD
5 1SI21IS010 ARCHANA AMRUTHA M FCD
6 1SI21IS020 KEERTHAN V FC
7 1SI21IS032 NANDISH H S FC
8 1SI21IS034 NIRANJAN K S FC
9 1SI21IS036 PRADVITH K J FC

10 1SI21IS039 PRATYUSH THAPLIYAL FCD
11 1SI21IS054 TEJUS H FCD

Siddaganga Institute of Technology
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 1SI18ME004 ADITYA T S SC
2 1SI18ME006 AKHILESH T N SC
3 1SI18ME030 DHANUSH YADAV K S SC
4 1SI18ME077 PRAJWAL M Y SC
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Siddaganga Institute of Technology...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

5 1SI19ME019 CHANDAN T U SC

6 1SI20ME033 G M TEJAS KRISHNA SC
7 1SI20ME055 LIKHITH GOWDA K P SC
8 1SI20ME060 MANOJ H P SC
9 1SI21ME003 AKSHAY S M FC

10 1SI21ME021 HITHESH R FCD
11 1SI21ME027 KAMALESH H FCD
12 1SI21ME039 NEERAJ R FC
13 1SI21ME050 RAMANJANEYA FC

14 1SI21ME051 RAMESH J P FC
15 1SI21ME066 VIDYASAGAR B S FC
16 1SI22ME402 ANKUSH SHETTY Y FC
17 1SI22ME410 DARSHAN P FC
18 1SI22ME416 GULLAPALLI NITHIN FCD
19 1SI22ME431 MOHAMMED SIDDIQ FC

20 1SI22ME435 RAKESH G FCD
21 1SI22ME438 RANGANATH M J FC
22 1SI22ME440 SHAIK JUNAED FCD
23 1SI22ME446 SUMAN KUMAR J S FC

24 1SI22ME453 TOUHEED FAZAL FCD
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Basaveshwar Engineering College
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 2BA20AI021 RAKSHITKUMAR KUBASAD SC

2 2BA21AI004 ABHISHEK NARAPPANAVAR FC
3 2BA21AI014 ANIKETAN PATIL SC
4 2BA21AI017 CHAITRA KULKARNI FCD
5 2BA21AI032 RAHULGOUDA MARIYAPPAGOUD-

AR

FC

6 2BA21AI055 SUPREETH MADARI SC
7 2BA21AI060 TRUPTI NAGANGOUDRA FC

Basaveshwar Engineering College

BE Automobile Engineering

1 2BA16AU008 MOHAMMADAKILKHAN  PATHAN SC
2 2BA19AU001 AKSHAY S SAVALAGI SC

Basaveshwar Engineering College
BE Biotechnology

1 2BA21BT001 AISHWARYA KRISHNA HASALAK-
AR

FCD

Basaveshwar Engineering College

BE Civil Engineering

1 2BA20CV015 BALACHANDRA BYAKOD SC
2 2BA21CV001 ABHI RAMESH CHAVAN SC
3 2BA21CV036 LAKSHMAN N BATAGURKI FC
4 2BA21CV050 PRATIK DEEPAK RUNWAL SC
5 2BA21CV076 SHREESHAIL SANGAPPA HALLUR SC

6 2BA21CV092 VARSHA SHARANAGOUDA POLIC-
EPATIL

FC

7 2BA21CV401 ANISH DEEPAK HALKATI SC
8 2BA21CV403 BASAVARAJ S HALLUR SC

9 2BA21CV407 CHETAN H NAIK FC
10 2BA21CV411 MALLIKARJUN SANGAMESH DAV-

ANGERI
SC

11 2BA21CV413 MUBARAK B MELLEGATTI SC

12 2BA22CV400 ABHISHEK KOLHAR FCD

Basaveshwar Engineering College
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 2BA18CS052 RAJESHWARI M PATTEPUR SC
2 2BA18CS086 PALLAVI C KARAVEERAMATH SC

3 2BA19CS072 SHRISH SUDHIR INAMDAR SC
4 2BA19CS090 VIBHA SC
5 2BA20CS011 B L SWATI SC
6 2BA20CS033 MANJUNATH BHEEMAPPA MADAR SC

7 2BA20CS067 SACHIN BIRADAR SC
8 2BA21CS012 AKASH RAMJI MISALE FCD
9 2BA21CS014 AKSHATA VIRUPAXI SINDHUR SC
10 2BA21CS029 KARTIK FC
11 2BA21CS032 LAXMI SHANKAR AWAJI FCD

Basaveshwar Engineering College...
BE Computer Science & Engineering...

12 2BA21CS038 MEGHA BATI FC

13 2BA21CS043 NAMRATHA H SARDAR FC
14 2BA21CS044 NEHA DASHARATHA DULARI SC
15 2BA21CS064 RAHUL HUGAR FC
16 2BA21CS075 SAMIKSHA SC

17 2BA21CS088 SHREEDEVI HIREDESAI FC
18 2BA21CS117 VARSHA URF NIKHITA VIJAYMA-

HANTESH SALIMATH
SC

19 2BA22CS402 K BALAJI FC

20 2BA22CS404 MEGHA GURUPADAPPA PUTTANN-
AVAR

FC

Basaveshwar Engineering College
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 2BA21EE015 FAYEEZA ABDULREHAMAN MOM-

IN

FC

2 2BA21EE021 LAXMI IRANNA GOLASAR FC
3 2BA21EE057 YASHSWINI KODLI SC
4 2BA21EE407 RANJITA H SONTER SC

5 2BA21EE408 RITHIKA S MELLIGERI SC
6 2BA21EE411 SWETA M ELANGADI SC
7 2BA22EE404 MEGHA V SUNKAD FCD
8 2BA22EE406 PREMA FC

Basaveshwar Engineering College
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 2BA19EC066 PRANAV  HEMADRI SC
2 2BA21EC019 ARUN BASAVARAJ KUMBAR SC
3 2BA21EC023 AVINASH SC
4 2BA21EC025 BASAVARAJ URF KOUSHIK BAJA-

NTRI

SC

5 2BA21EC033 GURURAJ RAMESH PATARAD SC
6 2BA21EC039 KRISHNABHATTA GURUBHATT J-

OSHI
SC

7 2BA21EC053 PAVITRA S PATIL FC
8 2BA21EC063 PRATHAM ANAND ASUTI SC
9 2BA21EC066 PRAVEENKUMAR M HIREMATH FC
10 2BA21EC068 PREKSHA P BETALA FC
11 2BA21EC090 SHAMBAVI RAJESH HALISAGAR FC
12 2BA21EC124 VINAY VENKATESH BASAVA FC

13 2BA22EC406 OMKAR M KAMBLE FC
14 2BA22EC409 SIDDESH MAHANTESH LAMBI FC

Basaveshwar Engineering College
BE Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

1 2BA17EI013 MAHANTESH PARASHURAM HO-
SAMANI

SC

2 2BA18EI001 ADITYA P PUJAR SC
3 2BA20EI001 ABHISHEK ASHOK GHATAGE SC
4 2BA20EI013 SIDDAPPA VIJAYKUMAR KOTTAGI SC
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Basaveshwar Engineering College...
BE Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering...

5 2BA20EI400 PRATHAMESH TONDALE SC

Basaveshwar Engineering College
BE Industrial & Production Engineering

1 2BA16IP010 MALLIKARJUN L SAVADI SC

2 2BA21IP002 CHAITRA PANCHAKSHARAYYA HI-
REMATH

FC

Basaveshwar Engineering College
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 2BA19IS033 LAXMI D SHINDE SC
2 2BA19IS050 PRAJWAL B HIREMATH SC
3 2BA20IS052 RAJESHWARI B KATTIMANI SC
4 2BA20IS063 SHREYA D DIXIT SC
5 2BA21IS002 ABHAYAKUMAR ASHOK DESAI FC

6 2BA21IS010 AISHWARYA SHASHIDHAR TIRA-
KANNAVAR

FCD

7 2BA21IS012 AMAN SANGMESH SIRDESAI FCD
8 2BA21IS017 ANJALI FC

9 2BA21IS020 ANUSHA BIDARKUNDI FC
10 2BA21IS021 ANVITA SAVALAGI FC
11 2BA21IS026 BHUVAN MAHESH SULAKHE SC
12 2BA21IS033 KAVERI KRISHNA SHINDE SC
13 2BA21IS046 NIKHIL NANDIGATTI SC
14 2BA21IS080 SPOORTI PATIL FCD
15 2BA21IS083 SUJEETH S BUDIYAL FC

16 2BA21IS097 ABHISHEK R BIDARALLI FC
17 2BA22IS402 BIBIAYESHA ASLAM JAKATI FC
18 2BA22IS407 SHARATH S N FC

Basaveshwar Engineering College

BE Mechanical Engineering

1 2BA17ME109 VINAYAK CHAWAN FC
2 2BA19ME087 SATISH IRANNA MURAGOD SC

3 2BA20ME003 AKASH PRAKASH DEVAGIRIKAR SC
4 2BA20ME032 MALATESH F KANAKAPUR SC
5 2BA20ME042 NIRANJAN SIDDALINGAPPANAV-

AR
SC

6 2BA20ME045 PARAGOUDA VISHWANATH PAT-
IL

SC

7 2BA20ME074 SHIVALINGAYYA SANGAYYA SAR-
AGANACHARI

SC

8 2BA20ME093 YALLALING S BEDAR SC
9 2BA21ME004 ABHISHEK GANGAPPA BHAJANT-

RI

SC

10 2BA21ME018 CHINMAY ARKACHARI SC
11 2BA21ME024 JAHNAVI AMBEKAR FC
12 2BA21ME036 PAVAN K MALAGI FC
13 2BA21ME038 PRAJWALKUMAR SIDDALINGESH-

WAR SHIRURMATH
SC

Basaveshwar Engineering College...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

14 2BA21ME057 SHIVALALSING LACHCHARAM R-

AJAPUT

FC

15 2BA21ME058 SHIVALI DHARMAVEER SURYAVA-
MSHI

FC

16 2BA21ME062 SHRINIVAS B SONA FC

17 2BA21ME069 UDHAV WATADE FC
18 2BA21ME072 VENUGOPAL V HELAWAR FC
19 2BA22ME401 ABHISHEK JANAPPA RATHOD FC
20 2BA22ME430 PRAMOD SHIVAYYA HIREMATH SC

21 2BA22ME431 PRAVEEN AMARESH CHAVAN FC
22 2BA22ME432 PRAVEEN CHIPPALAKATTI SC
23 2BA22ME433 PRAVEEN V PATIL FC
24 2BA22ME446 VEERESHKUMAR AMBIGER FC

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology
BARCH Architecture

1 2GI20AT004 ADITYA PATIL FC
2 2GI20AT006 AMAN PATTEKARI FC
3 2GI20AT031 MEGHANA BHUPALI FC

4 2GI20AT041 PRAJWAL VIJAYKUMAR KINAGI FC
5 2GI20AT076 YASH MAHESH GADGIL SC

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology
BE Aeronautical Engineering

1 2GI20AE007 ASHMA RAJESH MARDOLKAR FC
2 2GI20AE041 VAIDEHI MUGALI SC

3 2GI21AE002 ADIL GOVE FC
4 2GI21AE005 AKHIL MAIGUR FC
5 2GI21AE007 ANAND SANGAPPA TAMAGOND FC
6 2GI21AE013 DEVASHISH DEEPAK GOJAGEKAR FC

7 2GI21AE403 PRAJWAL NESARGI SC

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology
BE Civil Engineering

1 2GI19CV042 PRAJWAL LAKKANAGOUDAR SC
2 2GI20CV051 ROHIT MALLANNAVAR SC
3 2GI20CV057 SANKET VEERAPUR SC
4 2GI21CV003 ABHISHEK MAGUNDANAVAR SC
5 2GI21CV004 ABHISHEK WATHAR FC
6 2GI21CV007 ADNAN ASHFAQAHMED NADAF FC

7 2GI21CV012 ARCHIT RAVINDRA KITTUR SC
8 2GI21CV015 AVEESAHMED MAINUDDIN MUJ-

AWAR
SC

9 2GI21CV034 MANISH CHIDANAND DADDIKAR SC

10 2GI21CV035 MANOJ M HIREMATH SC
11 2GI21CV039 MOHIT SANGANGOUDA PATIL SC
12 2GI21CV041 MUHAMMAD ARASALANUDDIN KA-

ZI
FC

13 2GI21CV042 MURAGENDRA DENGI FC
14 2GI21CV046 NISCHIT FC



 

VTU Belagavi 25th Convocation (Part II) Autonomous Colleges

SNoUSN StuName Class SNoUSN StuName Class

Region 2: BelagaviEligibility List: BE/BArch Page 3

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology...
BE Civil Engineering...

15 2GI21CV064 SAFINA IBRAHIM AWATI SC

16 2GI21CV067 SALMAN ALJAMOUDI SC
17 2GI21CV078 SHREEJIT PAVASHE FC
18 2GI21CV084 SUDEEP V GODIKATTI SC
19 2GI21CV087 SUPREET VIRENDRA KALUTI SC

20 2GI21CV093 VINEET SATHYANARAYAN NAYAK FC
21 2GI21CV097 YOGAPPA S GODIKATTI SC
22 2GI21CV434 PRASANNA HEBBALKAR SC
23 2GI22CV407 MD AFNAN ANKALGI FC

24 2GI22CV411 OMKAR BALAPPA MATH FC
25 2GI22CV422 SHIVALING S HOOLI FC
26 2GI22CV427 SUMIT DEMANACHE FC
27 2GI22CV429 SWAPNIL GUNJIKAR FC
28 2GI22CV430 SWAYAM DASHRATH BHOGAN FC
29 2GI22CV431 TANISH SACHIN KALLIMANI FCD

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 2GI18CS072 MUGHANI KHAN SC

2 2GI19CS188 ANJALI SAMBARGI FC
3 2GI20CS024 ATHARVA SAKHALKAR FC
4 2GI20CS061 MANISH H BHOJEDAR FC
5 2GI21CS031 ARYAN S KAKKERI FCD
6 2GI21CS033 ASHLEY JUDE FERNANDEZ FCD
7 2GI21CS084 LAXMI SONWALKAR FC
8 2GI21CS125 ROHAN SHASHIKANT KANDHARE FC

9 2GI21CS165 S SONIA SUDARSHAN JADHAV FCD
10 2GI21CS182 VINAY RAMAN FC

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 2GI15EE410 GOVINDREDDY FC
2 2GI21EE002 ABHISHEK ANAND KULKARNI FC
3 2GI21EE003 ABHISHEK BADIGER SC

4 2GI21EE019 KAVERI MAHADEV SHIRAGUR FCD
5 2GI21EE024 PRATAP BASAVARAJ KARIYANN-

AVAR
SC

6 2GI21EE042 SRUSHTI SHIPPURE FC
7 2GI21EE045 TAHIREENTAJ R ATTAR FCD
8 2GI21EE047 VIDYA APPAYYAPPA HAMMINI FC

9 2GI21EE403 AJAYKUMAR NEMANNA CHOUGA-
LA

SC

10 2GI22EE403 GURURAJENDRAYYA IRAYYA HI-
REMATH

FC

11 2GI22EE406 MANJUNATH CHUTAGENAVAR SC

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 2GI19EC068 MARY STEPHY NADAR SC
2 2GI19EC140 SHREYAS SREENIVAS NAIK FC

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology...
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering...

3 2GI20EC002 ABDULLA JAWAD SC

4 2GI20EC111 SAMEEKSHA SATISH MALIYE FC
5 2GI20EC122 SHIVANI ANILKUMAR SUNAGAD FC
6 2GI20EC148 SURAJ PALANKAR SC
7 2GI20EC149 SURAJ ROTTI FC

8 2GI20EC189 NIKHIL B CHIMMAD SC
9 2GI20EC417 SACHIN DHANASING CHAVAN SC
10 2GI21EC003 ABHISHEK KARADAKAR FC
11 2GI21EC016 AKASH AVINASH KAVERI SC

12 2GI21EC023 Ananya Balesh Jadhav FC
13 2GI21EC036 BABU GOUDA PATIL FCD
14 2GI21EC054 JAY CHOUDHARI FC
15 2GI21EC080 PRAJWAL PATIL FC
16 2GI21EC084 PRATHAMESH PRADEEP RAIKAR FCD
17 2GI21EC119 SANJANA BAGEWADI FCD

18 2GI21EC130 SHREYAS JADHAV FCD
19 2GI21EC133 SHRINIDHI KHANCHANALE FCD
20 2GI21EC407 MOHAMMADWAHID JAHANSAB C-

HAMANMALIK
FC

21 2GI21EC412 PRAJWAL JALAGEKAR FC
22 2GI21EC415 RADHIKA KALAGHAN FC

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 2GI21IS045 Raksha Patil FCD

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology

BE Mechanical Engineering

1 2GI18ME161 SAMARTH SIDDAPPA HALASAGI FCD
2 2GI20ME017 ANURAG VITTAL KULKARNI FC

3 2GI20ME031 KARTIK JAYANT GOUDAR SC
4 2GI20ME421 RAHUL B PATIL FCD
5 2GI21ME004 ADITYA PRAVEEN PATTANAKUDE FC
6 2GI21ME005 ADITYA SANJAY PATIL FC

7 2GI21ME015 ASLAN MUJAWAR FC
8 2GI21ME020 AYMAN Z CHONCHE FC
9 2GI21ME030 GOURAV S MOTAR FC
10 2GI21ME034 JOSEPH JOHN A RIBEIRO FC
11 2GI21ME042 MANSOOR ALI M DHALAYAT FC
12 2GI21ME050 NIRAJ SANDEEP BHANGLE FC

13 2GI21ME060 PRATHAMESH SULGEKAR FC
14 2GI21ME062 RAJAT S HANCHATE FC
15 2GI21ME063 RAMACHANDRA SANJAY SAVANT FC
16 2GI21ME073 SAITARUN MANJUNATH DAMBAL FC

17 2GI21ME078 SHARAT SHIVANAND HUGGI FC
18 2GI21ME081 SHIVANAGOUDA IRANAGOUDA -

GOUDAR
FC

19 2GI21ME096 SUDIP NEELESH DOLLESHWAR FC
20 2GI21ME113 YASH YOGESH RANBHARE FC
21 2GI21ME423 HARISH METI SC
22 2GI21ME481 SHIVAPRASAD A KUMBAR SC

23 2GI22ME409 BHUSHANKUMAR SHIVAPPA GU-
DADARI

FC
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KLS Gogte Institute of Technology...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

24 2GI22ME410 CHAITANYA HUNDRE FC

25 2GI22ME423 KEDARNATH JAYWANT DESURK-
AR

FC

26 2GI22ME425 KIRAN RAJSHEKHAR BOLGUNDI FC
27 2GI22ME430 MOHAMMED IKHLAS KAIYUM TAH-

SILDAR

FC

28 2GI22ME436 NASIRHUSEN R PEERJADE FC
29 2GI22ME445 PRAJWAL L PATIL FC
30 2GI22ME474 SUFIYAAN MAKANDAR FC

31 2GI22ME478 SURAJ BASAVARAJ MITGAR FC
32 2GI22ME479 SUSHANT SURESH ARALIKATTI FCD
33 2GI22ME491 WILLIAMS KODEMELU FC

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
BE Chemical Engineering

1 2SD19CH024 SHIVAKUMAR R BHAJANTRI FC
2 2SD21CH009 KEERTHI K K FC

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
BE Civil Engineering

1 2SD16CV056 RAJESHWARI N SAGABAL SC
2 2SD19CV046 RACHOTESH JINAGAA SC
3 2SD21CV003 AJAY FC
4 2SD21CV006 AMRUTGOUDA JAGADISHGOUDA -

BHAVIKATTI
FC

5 2SD21CV015 ISHWARAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA-

 PATIL

SC

6 2SD21CV018 KEERTI SHIVAKUMAR NANDIHAL SC
7 2SD21CV020 KOMALA D DODAMANI SC
8 2SD21CV021 MAHEK URF DIYA S SIDNEKOPPA SC

9 2SD21CV025 MUHAMMED ZEESHAN MULLA SC
10 2SD21CV036 PRAMOD H KOLI SC
11 2SD21CV038 PREKSHA ASHOK KALAL SC
12 2SD21CV049 SAHIL SAHEBLAL NADAF SC

13 2SD21CV050 SANDEEP RATHOD SC
14 2SD21CV051 SANGAMESH JANA SC
15 2SD21CV068 VAISHNAVI R CHALUVAYYA SC
16 2SD21CV075 YANKAMMA SC
17 2SD22CV400 ABHISHEK KULKARNI SC
18 2SD22CV402 AMULYA FC

19 2SD22CV404 ARUN AKKI SC
20 2SD22CV407 DEEPAK V SC
21 2SD22CV410 GANESH G KAKKARGOL FC
22 2SD22CV415 MOUNESH K BADIGER SC

23 2SD22CV420 SADDAMHUSEN MOULASAB SHAB-
AD

FC

24 2SD22CV421 SAGAR MANJUNATH HIPPARAGI SC

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 2SD21CS009 AJAYKUMAR CHANNABASAPPA T-

ALWADE

FCD

2 2SD21CS013 AKSHAY B MATHAD FCD
3 2SD21CS018 ASHISH CHANNABASAPPA YATA-

GERI
FC

4 2SD21CS035 GAGAN SAYINATH GAONKAR FCD
5 2SD21CS036 GANESH R PATTANSHETTI SC
6 2SD21CS050 MANAS BANTWAL BALIGA SC
7 2SD21CS069 PRERANA S AYYANGAR SC

8 2SD21CS072 RAKSHITA S CHIGATERI SC
9 2SD21CS086 SEJAL V DABBUJADHAV FC
10 2SD21CS112 TRUPTHI SURESH WADDIN FC
11 2SD21CS117 VENKATESH PRASAD KULKARNI FC
12 2SD22CS409 NAKUL RAGHUNATH BHARAGUN-

DI
SC

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 2SD20EE036 SANKET RAYAR SC

2 2SD21EE002 ABHISHEK CHANNAPPA SAJJAN SC
3 2SD21EE005 AFTAB HASIMSAB MULLA FC
4 2SD21EE013 DHANYA PUNDLIK SHANBHAG FCD
5 2SD21EE017 GURUPRASANNA BASAVARAJ HO-

MBAL
SC

6 2SD21EE019 JEEVAN S MENASINAKAI FC
7 2SD21EE041 SANJANA A YADAHALLI SC

8 2SD21EE059 VARADAYINI A PATIL FC
9 2SD21EE062 YASHASWINI MANJUNATH CHAV-

AN
SC

10 2SD21EE063 YUVARAJ G FC

11 2SD22EE403 SHIVAPRASAD G SC

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 2SD21EC006 ANAND TOTAYYA MATHAD FC
2 2SD21EC021 CHINMAYA GOVINDARAJ TALAK-

OD
SC

3 2SD21EC022 CHIRAG ARALI SC
4 2SD21EC042 MOHAMMED SUHAIB MOHAMMED-

 IQBAL MULLA
SC

5 2SD21EC049 NISCHAL NAYAK GAONKAR FC
6 2SD21EC051 PALLAVI HANAMANTHASA DAM-

AM
FCD

7 2SD21EC063 PRIYA P KULKARNI SC

8 2SD21EC071 SAHIL P MAHAT SC
9 2SD21EC087 SHRIPURNA SACHIN INAMDAR SC
10 2SD21EC096 SRISAI MALGAVI FC
11 2SD21EC098 SRUSHTI SHASTRY B S SC
12 2SD21EC103 SUMAYYA F DARUGAR FC
13 2SD21EC105 SUPRIT D KALE SC
14 2SD21EC106 TARUN P SHASTRI SC
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S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 2SD20IS035 PRAVEENKUMAR SC

2 2SD21IS020 KHWAJA WAIZE J SC
3 2SD21IS046 SHRINGERI S NAGANALLI FC
4 2SD21IS047 SNEHAL MAMLEDESAI SC
5 2SD21IS063 ZHENKAAR S SC

6 2SD22IS401 NAGARATHNA VENKATESH VIRAP-
UR

FC

S.D.M. College of Engineering & Technology
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 2SD21ME011 APPASAHEB BASANAGOUDA PAT-
IL

SC

2 2SD21ME013 BHARAT MELAKAR SC
3 2SD21ME014 BHARGAV SC
4 2SD21ME031 MOHAMMED SAMI ABDUL KHADE-

R ADHONI

FC

5 2SD21ME035 OUBAIDULLA KHAN SIRDESAI SC
6 2SD21ME036 PRABHUGOUDA PATIL FC
7 2SD21ME076 SUNIL KUMAR SC

8 2SD21ME084 TUSHAR Y KULKARNI FC
9 2SD21ME092 VIVEK JANUMALA SC
10 2SD22ME414 PRASAD S KALABHAVI FC
11 2SD22ME417 RAJAT PRAKASH KULKARNI FC
12 2SD22ME421 SAINATH KABBINAVAR FC
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Ballari Institute of Technology & Management
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 3BR21AI024 D MOHAMMED UZAIR FC

2 3BR21AI068 MOHAMMED TANEES L FC
3 3BR21AI086 RITHVIKVALMIKI FC
4 3BR21AI093 SAI ROUNIT HAJERI FC
5 3BR21AI095 SAMUEL D R FC

6 3BR21AI106 SREESHA C SC

Ballari Institute of Technology & Management
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 3BR21CS096 MOHAMMED AMEER HAMZA FC
2 3BR22CS404 BATTULA SHABAREESH FCD

Ballari Institute of Technology & Management
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 3BR21EE011 BANDENAWAZ FC

Ballari Institute of Technology & Management
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 3BR21EC005 A VINAY KUMAR FC

2 3BR21EC176 UDAY KIRAN REDDY S N SC
3 3BR21EC182 VINOD B MULIMANI SC

Ballari Institute of Technology & Management
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 3BR22ME401 ABDUL KHADER B FC
2 3BR22ME404 ABUL HASSAN FCD

3 3BR22ME425 BHARATH KUMAR B FCD
4 3BR22ME471 MALLIKARJUNA FC
5 3BR22ME485 MOHAMMED MUNZEER ALI FC
6 3BR22ME508 PRASHANTH S FCD

7 3BR22ME542 SHIVANANDA K FCD

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
BARCH Architecture

1 3PD20AT027 MOHAMMED SHOAIB FC
2 3PD20AT040 RISHIKA N PARA FC

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 3PD21AI002 ABHISHEK NEELI FC

2 3PD21AI006 ANKUSH N MOLAGI FC
3 3PD21AI009 CHINMAI VAGESH HIREMATH FC
4 3PD21AI029 VISHAL MADIWAL FC

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
BE Automobile Engineering

1 3PD18AU030 VEERESH SHREESHAIL BHANTAN-

UR

FC

2 3PD21AU401 SYED ALEEMUDDIN FC

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
BE Ceramics & Cement Technology

1 3PD19CC003 AMAN HIREMANI SC
2 3PD21CC005 BHARATH A FC

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering

BE Civil Engineering

1 3PD15CV144 SHAIKH MOHAMMED SHOIB ILIYA SC
2 3PD16CV096 PAVAN KUMAR SC
3 3PD16CV175 VIVEKANAND CHIKKAMATH SC
4 3PD17CV078 MUMNE JERANG SC

5 3PD17CV135 SANTOSH SC
6 3PD19CV018 AVINASH HOSMANI SC
7 3PD19CV026 BHEEMASHANKAR SC
8 3PD19CV142 SYED HAZRATH OMER QUADRI SC

9 3PD19CV161 VISHALKUMAR SC
10 3PD20CV106 SACHIN SC
11 3PD20CV118 SHAIKH KAMPLI ABDUL RAZAK SC
12 3PD20CV121 SHARANPRAKASH V PATIL SC
13 3PD20CV154 TOFIK SC
14 3PD20CV400 ANILKUMAR L HADAPAD FCD
15 3PD20CV409 RAGHUVEER SC

16 3PD21CV003 ABHISHEK FC
17 3PD21CV008 ADITYA SC
18 3PD21CV017 ANOOP A BIRADAR FC
19 3PD21CV024 BASAVARAJESHWARI FC

20 3PD21CV037 JAMUN VIVEK VITTHAL SC
21 3PD21CV046 MAHESH FCD
22 3PD21CV069 NIKHIL SC
23 3PD21CV073 OBAID SHEHNA SC

24 3PD21CV074 OMKESH KRISHNA JOGADANKAR FC
25 3PD21CV075 PAARTH FC
26 3PD21CV077 POOJA S TAMADADDI FC
27 3PD21CV087 RAHUL FCD
28 3PD21CV100 SAIRAJ PATIL SC
29 3PD21CV106 SHARADA FC

30 3PD21CV116 SNEHALATA FC
31 3PD21CV130 VISHWAS SONAR SC
32 3PD22CV404 ANJUM NABHOJI FC
33 3PD22CV408 KAVERI FC

34 3PD22CV410 MILANKUMAR FC
35 3PD22CV415 RADHIKA FC
36 3PD22CV417 SAAHIL NAZEER FC
37 3PD22CV420 SHANKAR RATHOD FC



 

VTU Belagavi 25th Convocation (Part II) Autonomous Colleges

SNoUSN StuName Class SNoUSN StuName Class

Region 3: KalaburgiEligibility List: BE/BArch Page 2

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Design

1 3PD21CG003 AMBIKA FC

2 3PD21CG005 ASHISH S SHETTY FC
3 3PD21CG011 DATTARAJGOUDA PATIL FCD
4 3PD21CG013 GULAM MOHAMMED TAASEEN FC
5 3PD21CG018 MD ABDUL HASEEB SAGRI FC

6 3PD21CG024 MOHAMMED SAMEERUDDIN BABA FCD
7 3PD21CG032 RAMESH FC
8 3PD21CG038 SAINATH FC
9 3PD21CG041 SHAIKH ALTAMASH FCD

10 3PD22CG401 SHAIK NAJMUS SAHER AHMED FCD

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 3PD18CS013 ANANYA V KINAGI FC
2 3PD18CS045 HANUMANTH R MATAGAR SC

3 3PD18CS054 MAYURI HALAKATTI FC
4 3PD19CS028 GURUSHANTAYYA SC
5 3PD19CS059 NASIR HAMEED DAR SC
6 3PD20CS007 AKANKSHA FC

7 3PD20CS074 SHARANABASAVA SC
8 3PD20CS097 T SHRIYA REDDY SC
9 3PD21CS003 ADIB ALAM FC
10 3PD21CS012 ANIRUDH J KULKARNI FC
11 3PD21CS015 ANUSHKA SWAMI FCD
12 3PD21CS022 DIVYA FCD
13 3PD21CS038 MD JAVEED KHAZI FC

14 3PD21CS050 NAGESH S HAVASHETTI FC
15 3PD21CS052 NIDHISH FC
16 3PD21CS057 OM FC
17 3PD21CS059 PRAGNYA N KOTTARGI FC

18 3PD21CS074 RASHMITA S JAJEE FC
19 3PD21CS091 SHASHANK C S FCD
20 3PD21CS100 SHREYA RAVI KIRANGI FC
21 3PD21CS101 SHREYA S KUMBAR FCD

22 3PD21CS117 SYED REHAAN AFTAB ALI FC
23 3PD21CS407 SARASWATI SC

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 3PD19EE050 SINDHU SC

2 3PD20EE006 AMRUTA HOOGAR SC
3 3PD20EE013 CHETAN SC
4 3PD20EE036 PRAJVAL SC
5 3PD21EE019 MD ABDUL MATEEN KHARADI SC

6 3PD21EE053 VISHAL FC
7 3PD22EE403 MOHAMMED OMER IQBAL FCD
8 3PD22EE404 MOHAMMED UMER KHALID FCD
9 3PD22EE405 MOHAMMED ZIYA KASHIF FC

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 3PD13EC068 PRATIBHA FC

2 3PD17EC024 BHAVANI FC
3 3PD19EC032 JANHAVI V DAS SC
4 3PD19EC053 PAVITHRA SC
5 3PD20EC001 AAYUSHI SC

6 3PD20EC021 BHOOMIKA SC
7 3PD20EC033 KHUSHI KATKE SC
8 3PD20EC062 SHAFIYA MHEROOZ SC
9 3PD20EC083 USHA SC

10 3PD20EC099 BHEEMASHANKAR SC
11 3PD20EC407 PRIYANKA SC
12 3PD20EC409 SANTOSH SC
13 3PD21EC024 BHOOMIKA FCD
14 3PD21EC027 CHANDANA FC
15 3PD21EC029 CHANNAVEER FC

16 3PD21EC030 CHETAN GANDHI DAPHEDAR FCD
17 3PD21EC040 KRUTIKA FCD
18 3PD21EC042 KUSMANJALI FCD
19 3PD21EC050 MAMATA FC

20 3PD21EC052 MD OWAIS HUSSAIN FC
21 3PD21EC055 MOHAMMED SHAHEER FC
22 3PD21EC058 NANDITA FC
23 3PD21EC070 RAHUL FCD
24 3PD21EC075 RENUKA FC
25 3PD21EC077 SHARANABASAPPA PATIL FCD
26 3PD21EC080 SHIVAKUMAR SC

27 3PD21EC081 SHRADDHA PATIL FC
28 3PD21EC082 SHRADHA FCD
29 3PD21EC088 SNEHA CHANDRASHEKAR UKKALI FC
30 3PD21EC091 SRISHAKTI AWANTI FC

31 3PD21EC104 VAIBHAV FC
32 3PD21EC108 VARSHA MATNALLI FC
33 3PD21EC112 VIVEK D FC
34 3PD21EC403 PARVEZ MUSHRAF SANI SC

35 3PD22EC404 PRASANNA MAHADEV KULKARNI FCD
36 3PD22EC406 RANJITA FC
37 3PD22EC409 TOLESAB FCD

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

1 3PD19EI040 ZEEBA SUMEEN SC
2 3PD20EI004 MAHANTESH S NIGUDGI SC
3 3PD22EI401 MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE FC

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering

BE Information Science & Engineering

1 3PD16IS002 BILAL AHMED SC
2 3PD18IS047 SHAIK RABIYA FC
3 3PD19IS014 ATEEB AEJAZ SC
4 3PD19IS021 KEDAR S KADGANCHI SC
5 3PD20IS002 ABHISHEKH SC

6 3PD20IS051 SUMANTH S VARAP SC
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Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering...
BE Information Science & Engineering...

7 3PD21IS001 ABHISHEK FCD

8 3PD21IS002 ABHISHEK FC
9 3PD21IS004 ABHISHEK R FC
10 3PD21IS009 AMIT P PATIL SC
11 3PD21IS025 KIRAN KUMAR FCD

12 3PD21IS033 PRAVEEN FCD
13 3PD21IS037 RITHIKAA FCD
14 3PD21IS038 ROHIT FC
15 3PD21IS043 SAKSHI S DONGERGAONKAR FCD

16 3PD21IS055 SHWETA FC
17 3PD21IS058 SWATI HAJERI FC
18 3PD21IS059 VAISHNAVI FC
19 3PD21IS060 VARUNI FCD
20 3PD22IS403 MD FASI UR RAHMAN FC
21 3PD22IS406 VAIBHAV FC

Poojya Doddappa Appa College of Engineering
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 3PD18ME055 MOHAMMAD OWES AHMED FC

2 3PD19ME045 MIRZA IMRAN BAIG SC
3 3PD19ME053 MOHAMMED AYAN ALI SC
4 3PD20ME030 MD AAMER AHMED SC
5 3PD20ME062 SHARANU SC
6 3PD20ME066 SURAJ SC
7 3PD20ME069 SYED GAYAZUDDIN SC
8 3PD21ME005 ANAS AHMED FC

9 3PD21ME008 BHIRAPPA DHARMANNA ALABA-
GOND

FCD

10 3PD21ME040 SUMEET FC
11 3PD21ME041 SUNIL FC

12 3PD22ME401 AMAR FCD
13 3PD22ME404 MD IFZAL AHMED ATTAR FCD
14 3PD22ME405 MOHAMMED ANAS RASHID FC
15 3PD22ME406 MOHAMMED NASIR HUSSAIN FC

16 3PD22ME410 PRAJWAL FCD
17 3PD22ME412 SAGAR FCD
18 3PD22ME413 SAWAN HOSMANI FCD
19 3PD22ME414 SHAIK HAMID FCD
20 3PD22ME415 SHOYEB FCD
21 3PD22ME417 SYED ISMAIL FCD

22 3PD22ME419 VISHAL FCD
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Malnad College of Engineering
BE Automobile Engineering

1 4MC15AU022 PALAKSHI REDDY D SC

2 4MC17AU047 SHREYAS M DORE SC
3 4MC17AU054 SYED FAHD SC
4 4MC20AU005 SUHAN S SC

Malnad College of Engineering

BE Civil Engineering

1 4MC19CV092 MANOJ K N SC
2 4MC20CV027 CHIRAG D H SC

3 4MC20CV036 DHANUSH B J SC
4 4MC20CV055 HOYSALA G GOWDA H M SC
5 4MC20CV099 PHASSANG JOTI SC
6 4MC20CV116 RAKSHITH H K SC
7 4MC20CV165 VIJITHASHWA M G SC
8 4MC20CV168 VINAY T V SC

9 4MC21CV006 AKSHATHA K V FC
10 4MC21CV016 ARJUN G S FC
11 4MC21CV025 CHANDRASHEKAR H R SC
12 4MC21CV033 GAGAN D ARAVI FC

13 4MC21CV037 GOVARDHAN H K FC
14 4MC21CV038 GOWTHAMRAJ S FC
15 4MC21CV055 MANOJ KUMAR L FC
16 4MC21CV056 MAYUR H N SC
17 4MC21CV060 NANDINI V R FC
18 4MC21CV063 PRAGATHI B R FCD
19 4MC21CV082 SAMAR FIRDOSE FCD

20 4MC21CV086 SANJAY M S SC
21 4MC21CV087 SHARAN N M FC
22 4MC21CV097 SONU H K FC
23 4MC21CV100 SUKESH JAIN FC

24 4MC21CV106 THARUN PATEL FCD
25 4MC21CV107 THEJASWINI J FC
26 4MC21CV109 VARSHITHA H R FC
27 4MC21CV110 YASHAS H M FC

28 4MC21CV114 YOGANARASIMHA D FC
29 4MC22CV408 H T CHETHAN FC
30 4MC22CV414 L U MANU FC
31 4MC22CV416 LOKESH K FC
32 4MC22CV421 RAKSHITH G FC
33 4MC22CV424 ROHAN S R FCD

34 4MC22CV426 SANJU GANAGI FC
35 4MC22CV427 SHARATH D FCD
36 4MC22CV428 SHASHANK D H FC
37 4MC22CV433 SYED ADNAN B S FC

Malnad College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4MC18CS058 JEEVAN S SC
2 4MC18CS140 SOUJANYA H V SC
3 4MC18CS171 VINAY V R SC
4 4MC19CS008 AKSHAY N GOWDA SC

5 4MC20CS018 APEKSHA T K SC

Malnad College of Engineering...
BE Computer Science & Engineering...

6 4MC20CS106 POOJA C M SC

7 4MC20CS112 PRAJWAL BHAT SC
8 4MC21CS004 ABHISHEK L D FC
9 4MC21CS031 CHANDU H Y FC
10 4MC21CS046 DHANUSH B S FC

11 4MC21CS070 JNANESH R FC
12 4MC21CS072 KARAN GOWDA K FC
13 4MC21CS078 LIKHITH GOWDA A FC
14 4MC21CS087 MAYURA M L FCD

15 4MC21CS089 MEGHANA C L FC
16 4MC21CS091 MOHAMED MOIN RAZA FC
17 4MC21CS093 MOHAMMED GUFRAN SC
18 4MC21CS104 NIHARI H R FCD
19 4MC21CS111 PRAJWAL C G FCD
20 4MC21CS130 SAMARTH C P FC

21 4MC21CS138 SHASHANK D Y FC
22 4MC21CS139 SHASHANK H N SC
23 4MC21CS141 SHREYA T N FC
24 4MC21CS143 SIDDARTH S MALLIK FC

25 4MC21CS149 SUCHITHA K K FCD
26 4MC21CS154 SUMIT CHANDRA FC
27 4MC21CS157 TAPASVI M I FCD
28 4MC21CS160 THEJAS H S FC
29 4MC21CS166 VARSHINI M FC
30 4MC21CS172 VIKRAM RAM S FC
31 4MC21CS174 VISHAL M G FC

32 4MC22CS403 BHOOMIKA J FCD
33 4MC22CS406 GOKUL H G FC
34 4MC22CS408 K L CHANDRAKANTH FC
35 4MC22CS410 NAGASHREE HANUMANTH PATG-

AR

FC

Malnad College of Engineering
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 4MC19EE080 RAKSHITHA T M SC
2 4MC20EE053 NITHIN S SC
3 4MC21EE002 ADITHYA N SC
4 4MC21EE009 BHARATH C FC
5 4MC21EE024 HAMSASHREE C T FC
6 4MC21EE028 JEEVAN S R FC

7 4MC21EE029 KALLESHA K R FCD
8 4MC21EE030 KARTHIK RAJ H FC
9 4MC21EE033 KRUPAL T FCD
10 4MC21EE036 LOKESH T S SC

11 4MC21EE039 MANASA H S FCD
12 4MC21EE047 PAVITRA FC
13 4MC21EE049 PRAJWAL M D FC
14 4MC21EE057 PUNYA G D FCD
15 4MC21EE061 RUSHDA TANZIL FCD
16 4MC21EE062 S M RISHA FCD
17 4MC21EE068 SONIKA T M FC

18 4MC21EE071 SRINIVASA S N FC
19 4MC21EE086 THIRTESH FC
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Malnad College of Engineering...
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering...

20 4MC21EE090 VARSHINI K N FC

21 4MC21EE418 SHASHANK GOWDA C C SC
22 4MC22EE403 ARPITHA M FC
23 4MC22EE406 CHARAN KUMAR M FC
24 4MC22EE408 DARSHAN H A FC

25 4MC22EE409 DARSHAN M FC
26 4MC22EE410 DIVAKARA A M FC
27 4MC22EE415 GOWTHAM V SC
28 4MC22EE420 PRAJWAL A U FC

29 4MC22EE421 PRIYA D P FC
30 4MC22EE422 RAKSHITHA B N FC
31 4MC22EE424 ROHINI H S FC
32 4MC22EE425 SACHIN H N FC
33 4MC22EE432 SUMANTH N R FC
34 4MC22EE434 VEDASHREE S FC

Malnad College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 4MC20EC011 ARPITHA A K SC

2 4MC20EC034 JEEVAN H V FC
3 4MC20EC066 RATHAN M R SC
4 4MC20EC111 WECHO KHAPE SC
5 4MC21EC020 DARSHAN R FC
6 4MC21EC021 DEEKSHA P RAM FC
7 4MC21EC051 M M THIPPESWAMY FC
8 4MC21EC057 MANJUNATH J FC

9 4MC21EC061 MOHITH A M FC
10 4MC21EC066 NANDHAN G FC
11 4MC21EC085 SAGAR HULLEPPA DODAHATTI FC
12 4MC21EC091 SHASHI V K SC

13 4MC21EC094 SIDDALINGA FCD
14 4MC21EC101 SUBRAMANYA B S FC
15 4MC21EC102 SUDEEP K R FC
16 4MC21EC103 SUHAS G J FC

17 4MC21EC108 VARSHA H K FC
18 4MC22EC402 ARUN KUMAR FC
19 4MC22EC419 VINAY MABHALESHWAR NAIK FCD

Malnad College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

1 4MC17EI027 KIRAN A M SC
2 4MC19EI030 SHREYAS S R SC
3 4MC20EI033 SURAJ S SC
4 4MC22EI402 HEMANTH KUMAR B S FC

Malnad College of Engineering
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 4MC19IS009 ANIRUDHA R SC
2 4MC21IS016 ANOOP H U FC
3 4MC21IS032 DEEKSHITH CHANDRA FCD

Malnad College of Engineering...
BE Information Science & Engineering...

4 4MC21IS049 HITHESH Y FC

5 4MC21IS054 KHAJABANDUR NABISAB MITTA-
LKOD

FC

6 4MC21IS056 KOUSHIK G FC
7 4MC21IS074 OCEAN RAJ K HALLY SC

8 4MC21IS076 PARIKSHITH SAMANTH FCD
9 4MC21IS102 SRINIDHI DESAI FCD
10 4MC21IS105 SUDARSHAN SHWETH NAZARE FC
11 4MC21IS112 T S SAKETH PURANIK FC

12 4MC22IS411 SHIVARAJ HIREMATH FCD

Malnad College of Engineering
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 4MC17ME056 NAVEEN KUMAR A K SC
2 4MC18ME091 PRAVEEN KUMAR SC

3 4MC18ME132 SHWETHA K M SC
4 4MC19ME044 JEEVAN SAGAR H J SC
5 4MC19ME079 MANOJ K SC
6 4MC19ME127 SAGAR C V SC

7 4MC20ME007 AKASH G S SC
8 4MC20ME012 B M ANIRUDH SC
9 4MC20ME019 CHIRANTH V P SC
10 4MC20ME043 HEMANTH KUMAR D B SC
11 4MC20ME118 SRINIVASA M M SC
12 4MC21ME002 ACHUTH GOWDA C N SC
13 4MC21ME005 AISHWARYA K K FC

14 4MC21ME011 BHARATH T S SC
15 4MC21ME012 C R SINCHANA SC
16 4MC21ME014 CHETHAN H V FCD
17 4MC21ME016 DARSHAN K S FC

18 4MC21ME022 G S AMITH PRASAD SC
19 4MC21ME024 GIRISH M T SC
20 4MC21ME026 H C DARSHAN FC
21 4MC21ME028 HEMANTH U SC

22 4MC21ME029 JAYANTH B S SC
23 4MC21ME030 JEEVAN K A FC
24 4MC21ME031 JEEVAN K M FC
25 4MC21ME032 JEEVAN R C FC
26 4MC21ME033 K S SUPRITH FC
27 4MC21ME036 MANOJKUMAR K N FC

28 4MC21ME042 NAVANEET D J FCD
29 4MC21ME052 PRUTHVI GAJANAN BAVACHE FC
30 4MC21ME065 SOMASUNDAR GOWDA M C FC
31 4MC21ME066 SUDHANVA G R FC

32 4MC21ME068 SUNIL S R SC
33 4MC21ME069 SURAJ S SC
34 4MC21ME074 VILAS P D FC
35 4MC21ME407 ARCHANA M SC
36 4MC21ME447 SUHAS M S SC
37 4MC22ME401 ABHISHEK M FC
38 4MC22ME402 AJAY N N FC

39 4MC22ME403 AKASH C P FC
40 4MC22ME407 CHANDANPRASAD H D FC
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Malnad College of Engineering...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

41 4MC22ME412 DARSHAN L R FC

42 4MC22ME414 DISHANTH K H FC
43 4MC22ME418 HARSHATH M N FC
44 4MC22ME419 HEMANTH URS H R FCD
45 4MC22ME424 MANOJ FC

46 4MC22ME425 MANOJ R FC
47 4MC22ME428 MURALIDHAR FC
48 4MC22ME430 PAVAN G S FC
49 4MC22ME432 POORNIMA R FC

50 4MC22ME435 PRAMOD J BELAVIGI FC
51 4MC22ME437 RAJU M FCD
52 4MC22ME439 RAYANNA PARAMAGOND FC
53 4MC22ME447 SANJAY R FC
54 4MC22ME449 SHASHANK H M FC
55 4MC22ME452 SOWNDARYA J S FC

56 4MC22ME455 TEJASWINI H U FC
57 4MC22ME456 THARUN GOWDA G L FC
58 4MC22ME458 YASHWANTH H D FC

 Nitte Mahalinga Adyanthaya Memorial Institute of

Technology
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4NM21CS138 SAMARTH N BALIGA FCD

 Nitte Mahalinga Adyanthaya Memorial Institute of
Technology

BE Information Science & Engineering

1 4NM21IS047 GALVIN RUSSELL MENDONCA FCD

P.E.S. College of Engineering
BE Automobile Engineering

1 4PS19AU019 SUDARSHAN SC
2 4PS21AU004 MEER AWAIZ SC

P.E.S. College of Engineering

BE Civil Engineering

1 4PS19CV048 LIKHITA A PARANDE SC
2 4PS21CV031 KEERTHANA S FC
3 4PS21CV036 LALRINLIANA ZADENG FCD
4 4PS21CV056 NITHIN M E SC

5 4PS21CV059 PREETHAM N SC
6 4PS21CV069 SARAH T CHHOZI FCD
7 4PS21CV072 SHASHIKIRANA G S SC
8 4PS21CV423 RENUKA PRASAD T S SC

9 4PS21CV429 SWAROOP GOWDA P SC
10 4PS22CV413 KOUSHIK R GOWDA FC
11 4PS22CV430 SHIVANITHYA S N FC

P.E.S. College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4PS17CS103 SUHAS H SC

2 4PS19CS061 NAGAPPA M SC
3 4PS19CS119 UMME HANI SC
4 4PS20CS094 SHARANABASAV METI SC
5 4PS21CS012 BHAMINI H S FC

6 4PS21CS027 DUSHYANTH B H FC
7 4PS21CS030 H VANLALVENHIMA FC
8 4PS21CS037 JAIKARAN S FC
9 4PS21CS040 KEERTHANA A FC

10 4PS21CS050 MANVANTH K M SC
11 4PS21CS053 MIHIR KASHYAP P FCD
12 4PS21CS064 PRABHAT KUMAR FC
13 4PS21CS082 SATHWIK GOWDA G B SC
14 4PS21CS085 SHARATH ACHARYA FC
15 4PS22CS410 SUPREETHA H B FC

16 4PS22CS412 VISHWANATH C K FC

P.E.S. College of Engineering
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 4PS21EE014 G POOJA SC
2 4PS21EE408 PRIYANKA J L SC

P.E.S. College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 4PS20EC070 MOHAN PRASAD M SC
2 4PS20EC137 USHA S SC

3 4PS21EC009 AMOGH T SC
4 4PS21EC020 CHANDAN M R FC
5 4PS21EC028 DARSHAN M SC
6 4PS21EC058 KAVYASHREE M S SC

7 4PS21EC076 MOHAMMED ADNAN A SC
8 4PS21EC117 SATHVIK H ATHREYA FC
9 4PS21EC123 SHASHANK T S SC
10 4PS21EC148 VARSHA B P FC

11 4PS21EC170 MOHAMMED IDREES KHAN FC
12 4PS21EC411 PRAVEEN N S SC
13 4PS22EC409 HEMA N R FC
14 4PS22EC411 KAVYA R M SC
15 4PS22EC415 MANASA R SC
16 4PS22EC424 RAVIKUMARA M FC

17 4PS22EC425 S H NAVEEN SC
18 4PS22EC432 SIDDARAJU K M FC

P.E.S. College of Engineering
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 4PS18IS053 UDAY M SC
2 4PS20IS040 UDACHAPPA GUDDAPPA TALVAR SC
3 4PS21IS004 ABHISHEK N SC
4 4PS21IS011 D HARIHARAN FCD
5 4PS21IS014 DEEKSHITH H R FC
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P.E.S. College of Engineering...
BE Information Science & Engineering...

6 4PS21IS024 JAYANTH J SC

7 4PS21IS026 KEERTHISH GOWDA C S FC
8 4PS21IS031 LIKHITH RAJ H E SC
9 4PS21IS034 MOHAMMED MUJTABA SC
10 4PS21IS036 NANDAMURI GREESHMANTH FCD

11 4PS21IS038 NISCHITH H S FC
12 4PS21IS040 PRAJWAL M FC
13 4PS21IS048 SHAMITHA K U FCD
14 4PS21IS049 SHREYAS D GOWDA FC

15 4PS21IS053 SUMANTH M FC
16 4PS21IS054 SUMANTH S PATEL SC
17 4PS21IS056 VAISHNAVI C SC
18 4PS21IS057 VARSHA S FC
19 4PS21IS059 MANJUNATH M R FCD

P.E.S. College of Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

1 4PS19ME002 ABHISHEK B S SC
2 4PS19ME084 PRAJWAL H M SC

3 4PS19ME086 PRAJWAL V SC
4 4PS19ME102 SHARATH M SC
5 4PS19ME131 YASHVANTH H SC
6 4PS20ME004 AKSHAY H SC
7 4PS20ME007 ANAND R PISSAY SC
8 4PS20ME010 ARUN REDDY K SC
9 4PS20ME022 HARSHA G SC

10 4PS20ME026 HEMANTH K GOWDA H B SC
11 4PS20ME031 JAYAKEERTHI PATEL K C SC
12 4PS20ME034 KIRAN KUMAR K SC
13 4PS20ME050 NISHANTH GOWDA G N SC

14 4PS20ME059 R LIKITH SC
15 4PS20ME063 ROHITH R SC
16 4PS20ME079 THILAK T SC
17 4PS20ME436 VINEETH NARAYAN S SC

18 4PS21ME002 ANITHA S FC
19 4PS21ME006 ASHLESH GOWDA SC
20 4PS21ME007 BHARATH H N SC
21 4PS21ME017 GIRIDHAR S SC
22 4PS21ME018 GOURAB SAMAJADAR FCD
23 4PS21ME025 KEERTHAN M P SC

24 4PS21ME037 MANOJ N S SC
25 4PS21ME044 NANDITHA S R FC
26 4PS21ME050 NISCHITHA M S SC
27 4PS21ME064 RANGANATH S SC

28 4PS21ME066 SANJEEVA C M FC
29 4PS21ME067 SANTOSH B DEVAL SC
30 4PS21ME070 SHREYAS R FC
31 4PS21ME426 MAHANTESH H M SC
32 4PS21ME432 MANOJ R SC
33 4PS21ME441 NAVEEN KUMAR M B SC
34 4PS22ME407 CHANDANA C T FC

35 4PS22ME411 DARSHAN M SC
36 4PS22ME422 JEEVAN SAHAS M K FC

P.E.S. College of Engineering...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

37 4PS22ME425 KISHOR V FC

38 4PS22ME431 MIR MOUIN ALI SC
39 4PS22ME432 MURALI C SC
40 4PS22ME433 NAVEENA K N FC
41 4PS22ME435 NITESH K FC

42 4PS22ME436 PAVAN KUMAR C N FC
43 4PS22ME440 RAVIKUMAR K N SC
44 4PS22ME442 S NAGENDRA FC
45 4PS22ME458 SUMANTH GOWDA G S FC

46 4PS22ME462 VARUN K R FC
47 4PS22ME464 VIVEK GOWDA H N FC
48 4PS22ME465 YASHWANTH KUMAR G FC

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management
BE Artificial Intelligence & Data Sciences

1 4SF21AD059 VARUN KUMAR N FC

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4SF21CI015 H VIJAYENDRA SHENOY FC

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4SF21CS053 HAMSHIK B R FC
2 4SF21CS058 HEMANTH M A FC
3 4SF21CS100 NINAD G FC

4 4SF21CS178 THRISHA R FCD

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4SF21CY049 SUDHINJYOTHIS P M FCD

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4SF22CI404 MOHAMMED MUHSEEN FC

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4SF22CS409 NITIN R DESAI FCD

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management

BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4SF22CY400 ABDUL HAMEED FC
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Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 4SF21EC039 MANOJ L FC

2 4SF21EC040 MEGHARSHA M S FC
3 4SF21EC042 MOHAMMED SHAHEEM FC
4 4SF21EC060 SAGAR PINGLE FC
5 4SF22EC407 SRINIVAS C K FC

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 4SF21IS020 BABITH KUMAR RAI FC

2 4SF21IS094 SHRAVAN SC

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 4SF21ME031 TEJA L FC

Sahyadri College of Engineering and Management

BE Robotics & Automation

1 4SF21RA043 SIDDANTH FC

ST. Joseph Engineering College

BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 4SO21AI055 SRIDHARA A C FC
2 4SO21AI061 VARUN S SC
3 4SO22AI402 MOHAMMED ZABEER SC

ST. Joseph Engineering College
BE Civil Engineering

1 4SO21CV002 ABDUL WAFI FC
2 4SO21CV015 KSHITHIJH S SHETTY FC
3 4SO21CV020 MOHAMMED ZANOON ABDULLA FC

4 4SO21CV025 SAFVAN SUHAYB FCD
5 4SO22CV402 DARSHAN K FCD
6 4SO22CV403 GAGANA M FCD
7 4SO22CV410 RAKSHAN FC

8 4SO22CV413 SEEMA B N FC
9 4SO22CV415 SIDDHARTH FCD

ST. Joseph Engineering College
BE Computer Science & Business Systems

1 4SO21CB025 KUNAL R BANJAN FC

2 4SO21CB031 MOHAMED SAIF USMAN SC

ST. Joseph Engineering College
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4SO20CS077 KRUTHAG RAI FC
2 4SO21CS040 CLANCY DSOUZA FCD

ST. Joseph Engineering College...
BE Computer Science & Engineering...

3 4SO21CS092 MOHAMMAD MANSUR JAVID FC

4 4SO21CS096 NAVEEN SHAJI FC
5 4SO21CS187 YASHWITH FC

ST. Joseph Engineering College
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 4SO21EE021 HISHAM   MOHAMMED FC
2 4SO21EE030 MOHAMMED  AMEEN SC
3 4SO22EE406 DICKSON ROY FCD

ST. Joseph Engineering College
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 4SO21EC016 CHANDU M G SC
2 4SO21EC027 GOWRISH M N FC
3 4SO21EC048 LINUS MARK GOVEAS FC

4 4SO21EC052 MAHAMMAD DANISH SC
5 4SO21EC053 MAHANTH PRIYA H FC
6 4SO21EC113 THEJASWI BHANDARY FC

ST. Joseph Engineering College

BE Mechanical Engineering

1 4SO21ME001 ABDUL HASAN  RILWAN FC
2 4SO21ME002 ABDUL KHADAR  SANOOH HAMEE FC
3 4SO21ME016 BRAYAN JOHN  D SOUZA FC
4 4SO21ME017 CHETHAN S  SHETTY FC
5 4SO21ME023 HASAN AHMED  RAZI FC

6 4SO21ME040 MOHAMMED MUTHASIB  BAJI FC
7 4SO21ME042 MOHAMMED  ZAID FCD
8 4SO21ME043 MUHAMMED RIHAN FC
9 4SO22ME411 MELRON ARULU FC

10 4SO22ME424 SRIHARI RAKSHAN  KOTTARY FC
11 4SO22ME426 TANOJKUMAR HARIJAN FCD
12 4SO22ME427 VARSHA M A FC
13 4SO22ME428 VARUN  BHANDARY FCD

The National Institute of Engineering
BE Civil Engineering

1 4NI19CV003 ABHISHEK RATHOD FC
2 4NI19CV109 SUPRIYA S FC
3 4NI20CV044 KARTHIK U LAMANI SC

4 4NI20CV060 MANJUNATHA SC
5 4NI21CV001 ABHISHEK H D SC
6 4NI21CV014 AVINASH V FC
7 4NI21CV023 DARSHAN B G SC

8 4NI21CV034 HAMSASHREE B FC
9 4NI21CV035 HARSHA M SC
10 4NI21CV039 INCHARA S FC
11 4NI21CV049 MALLESH BASAPPA DHANYAL SC
12 4NI21CV062 NANDANKUMAR NAIK N FC
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The National Institute of Engineering...
BE Civil Engineering...

13 4NI21CV069 PRAMOD P SC

14 4NI21CV077 SACHIN K N FC
15 4NI21CV085 SHIVAKUMAR A S FCD
16 4NI21CV092 SRIJAN A B SC
17 4NI21CV107 THEJASELHOU JOSHUA SOLO FCD

18 4NI22CV409 LOHITH GOWDA N S FC
19 4NI22CV424 SANJAY K V FC
20 4NI22CV428 SUMITHRA K FCD

The National Institute of Engineering

BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4NI21CS002 ABHINAV TIWARI FCD
2 4NI21CS006 ADITYA PANDEY FCD
3 4NI21CS008 AISHWARYA R FC
4 4NI21CS013 AMRUTHA M P FCD

5 4NI21CS053 LAKSH SHETTY FCD
6 4NI21CS055 MANJUNATHA H S FCD
7 4NI21CS073 PRAJWAL V FC
8 4NI21CS111 SRIVATHSA BATNI FC

9 4NI21CS112 SUJAL PAYAL FCD
10 4NI21CS123 Y M ABHINAV SC
11 4NI21CS128 MOHIT SINGH FCD
12 4NI22CS400 ABHISHEK S FCD
13 4NI22CS404 BALAJI FCD

The National Institute of Engineering
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 4NI20EE068 RAKESH B SC
2 4NI21EE001 AFROZ D NADAF FCD
3 4NI21EE003 ANKIT JEE  PRIYAM FCD

4 4NI21EE007 C N SHASHANK FCD
5 4NI21EE012 DARSHAN N FCD
6 4NI21EE014 DHRUV RAJ SINGH FCD
7 4NI21EE041 MOHAMMED MAAZ FC

8 4NI21EE043 MONISHA R FCD
9 4NI21EE053 PRIYANSHU MANI SC
10 4NI21EE061 SABA IRAM N FC
11 4NI21EE069 SHASHANTH M FCD
12 4NI21EE072 SHIVABASAVA ASHOKA SAJJAN-

AR
SC

13 4NI21EE074 SHREYAS A S URS FC
14 4NI21EE081 SUMATHI H S FCD
15 4NI21EE083 SURYA SHREEVATHSA K S FCD
16 4NI21EE085 SWATI KUMAR GOWDA FCD

17 4NI21EE087 UMAIMA LUTFI FCD
18 4NI21EE090 VAISHNAVI  H V FCD
19 4NI21EE091 VAISHNAVI M KUMAR FCD
20 4NI21EE093 VIJETHA SHENOY FCD
21 4NI21EE098 WAAYIZA S A FC
22 4NI22EE405 BASAVANA GOWDA G H FCD
23 4NI22EE417 NANDEESHA FC

24 4NI22EE428 SUSHILKUMAR JAIPAL GUBACHI FC

The National Institute of Engineering...
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering...

25 4NI22EE430 THIPPESWAMY C P FCD

26 4NI22EE431 UCHCHENGIDURGAD SUBHAN FC

The National Institute of Engineering
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 4NI19EC118 VOMMI GURU CHARAN FC
2 4NI20EC036 FARDEEN SHARIFF SC
3 4NI21EC002 ABHIRAMA ADIGA FC
4 4NI21EC023 ASMITA S PUNCHBHAI FC

5 4NI21EC026 BHAVANA N R FCD
6 4NI21EC069 NINGARADDY FCD
7 4NI21EC079 PRITHVI VITTAL GOPINATH FC
8 4NI21EC113 TUSHAR K G FCD
9 4NI21EC121 YUVARAJ Y S FCD
10 4NI21EC124 GOURAV SHARMA FCD

11 4NI22EC405 DARSHAN B K FCD
12 4NI22EC417 VINODKUMAR FC

The National Institute of Engineering
BE Industrial & Production Engineering

1 4NI20IP020 MANOHAR R P SC
2 4NI21IP004 B P RUSHIL FC
3 4NI21IP006 BHAVYA BHARATHI C FC
4 4NI21IP012 NAMITHA KADAM FC
5 4NI22IP404 MANOJ P FC

The National Institute of Engineering

BE Information Science & Engineering

1 4NI17IS088 TARIQ MOHAMMED SHAIKH FC
2 4NI20IS016 ANAND KUMAR CHAUBEY SC

3 4NI21IS005 AISHWARYA BIRADARA FC
4 4NI21IS015 ANUSH T K FC
5 4NI21IS016 ARJUN CHAGALAMARRI FC
6 4NI21IS043 K KARTHIK SC

7 4NI21IS089 SAHIL SUDAN FCD
8 4NI21IS092 SATYAJITH MANOHAR FCD
9 4NI21IS110 SYED MOHAMMED  RAYYAN FC
10 4NI21IS121 YUGANTHAR M S FC
11 4NI22IS403 H ABDUL GHANI FCD

The National Institute of Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

1 4NI20ME042 HARSH JHA SC
2 4NI20ME063 KEERTHAN P SC

3 4NI20ME115 RISHAB S M SC
4 4NI20ME151 SUJITH M SWAMY FC
5 4NI20ME160 VEDAPRASAD H SC
6 4NI21ME005 ABHISHEK B PATIL SC
7 4NI21ME009 ABHYUDAY SINGH SC
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The National Institute of Engineering...
BE Mechanical Engineering...

8 4NI21ME012 ADARSH SAGAR FCD

9 4NI21ME021 ANIRUDH BHARGAV H P FC
10 4NI21ME026 ASHISH V HEGDE FCD
11 4NI21ME038 CHINMAYA P K FC
12 4NI21ME040 DARSHANA S A FC

13 4NI21ME044 DIMPLE DECHAMMA A G FCD
14 4NI21ME049 GOURAV SHARMA FC
15 4NI21ME053 HARSHAVARDHAN M S FC
16 4NI21ME058 KARTHIK D M FC

17 4NI21ME060 KSHITEESH DAYAL FC
18 4NI21ME061 KSHITHIJ A FC
19 4NI21ME064 LIKITH V FC
20 4NI21ME065 LOHITH N FC
21 4NI21ME066 M NISHANTH FC
22 4NI21ME073 MOHAMMAD NOUMAAN BAIG SC

23 4NI21ME081 N SANDEEP REDDY FC
24 4NI21ME085 NANDISHA M N FC
25 4NI21ME086 NIDHISHREE S N FC
26 4NI21ME092 PRAJWAL FC

27 4NI21ME093 PRAJWAL G SC
28 4NI21ME096 PRAMOD M FC
29 4NI21ME108 RISHABH M P FC
30 4NI21ME109 RISHIKESH HARISH BHUTADA FCD
31 4NI21ME110 ROHAN BOPANNA A G FCD
32 4NI21ME111 ROHITH S FCD
33 4NI21ME112 S A BAHUBALI JAIN FC

34 4NI21ME114 SAGAR K B FC
35 4NI21ME124 SHAHID SHARIFF M D FC
36 4NI21ME125 SHAKTHI M P FCD
37 4NI21ME127 SHARVARI P RAJ FC

38 4NI21ME131 SRINIDHI RAGHAVENDRA FC
39 4NI21ME137 TARUN J FC
40 4NI21ME140 VENKATESH SREENIVAS GUJJAL FC
41 4NI21ME142 VINEETH R FC

42 4NI21ME145 VISHWAS P S FCD
43 4NI21ME153 HAMRAZ MOHAMMED HINAVAGE FC
44 4NI21ME900 NIKHIL G SC
45 4NI22ME400 A POOJITHA FCD
46 4NI22ME411 GANESHA A FC
47 4NI22ME415 MAHADEVA N FCD

48 4NI22ME418 MANOJ G FCD
49 4NI22ME421 MANOJ S FCD
50 4NI22ME433 RAKSHITH KUMAR M S FCD
51 4NI22ME435 ROHAN ANTO A FCD

52 4NI22ME440 SHIVANAND SONDI FC
53 4NI22ME443 SREEDHAR FC
54 4NI22ME447 ULLAS GOWDA B FC
55 4NI22ME449 VASANTH KUMAR S FCD
56 4NI22ME454 YASIN N FC
57 4NI22ME455 GOPALYADAV A C FC
58 4NI22ME457 MANOJKUMAR FC

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering
BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

1 4VV21AI050 SITAMSHU S D FC

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering
BE Civil Engineering

1 4VV20CV015 HARSHITH G TARASE SC

2 4VV20CV041 RAJATH S SC
3 4VV21CV009 DUSHYANTH ROY S FC
4 4VV21CV014 KEERTHI KUMAR  S SC

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering

BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4VV21CI004 AKANKSH N FC

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering
BE Computer Science & Engineering

1 4VV21CS002 ABDUL MUJTABA KAIF SC
2 4VV21CS126 ROHITH S FC

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering
BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 4VV20EE010 DARSHAN GOWDA K B SC
2 4VV21EE013 DHANUSH C S FC
3 4VV21EE033 SHALINI C FC

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 4VV20EC035 CHANDANA M B SC
2 4VV20EC098 NIKHIL K SC
3 4VV20EC116 PUNEETH M SC
4 4VV20EC117 RAHUL R SC

5 4VV20EC155 SURAJ S SC
6 4VV21EC024 CHANDAN H N SC
7 4VV21EC033 DHANUSH N FC
8 4VV21EC047 HARSHA M SC

9 4VV21EC064 KEERTHANA M G FC
10 4VV21EC074 M YASHAS SC
11 4VV21EC078 MANJESH GOWDA S SC
12 4VV21EC079 MANJUNATH RATHOD FC
13 4VV21EC104 POOJA S FC
14 4VV21EC108 PRAJWAL A N FC

15 4VV21EC138 SANJANA MURTHY FCD
16 4VV21EC154 SRUSHTI K S FC
17 4VV21EC159 SUHAS KUMAR B M FC
18 4VV21EC160 SUKRUTHI BHARATH FC

19 4VV21EC164 SWARAJ A S SC
20 4VV21EC176 VINAY M FC
21 4VV21EC180 VISHAL V RAO FC
22 4VV22EC411 PREETHAM ROSHAN FC
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Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering...
BE Electronics & Communication Engineering...

23 4VV22EC414 RAVEESHA L N FCD

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering
BE Information Science & Engineering

1 4VV20IS029 CHIRANTH K N SC

2 4VV20IS031 DAKSHATHA R FC
3 4VV20IS062 NEELESH B SC
4 4VV21IS038 HARSHA S FC
5 4VV21IS076 PRAJWAL N FC

6 4VV21IS100 SKANDA KUMAR J N FC

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering
BE Mechanical Engineering

1 4VV20ME023 DARSHAN P J SC
2 4VV20ME031 DUSHYANTH NAYAK S SC

3 4VV20ME032 ESHWAR GOWDA SC
4 4VV20ME094 SATHVIK SHEKHAR SC
5 4VV20ME097 SHREYAS P SC
6 4VV21ME008 ARUN KUMAR M FC

7 4VV21ME025 DHANUSH Y SC
8 4VV21ME030 HARSHA B FC
9 4VV21ME033 JEEVAN D FC
10 4VV21ME044 MOHAMED SAROSH FC
11 4VV21ME045 MOHAMMAD YAHIYA AYAAN FC
12 4VV21ME047 MONISH V SC
13 4VV21ME054 PRADEEPKUMAR NAIK K FC

14 4VV21ME057 PRANAV TEJASWI M S FC
15 4VV21ME073 SHREE VISHNU N FC
16 4VV21ME074 SHREYANK K SC
17 4VV21ME406 BRIJESH S SC

18 4VV21ME410 CHIRANTH J FC
19 4VV21ME471 YASHVANTH C K SC
20 4VV22ME407 BHARATH M FC
21 4VV22ME418 GULMOHAMMED SHAHDAB FC

22 4VV22ME427 MAHESH S GOWDA FC
23 4VV22ME430 MANJUNATHA U K FC
24 4VV22ME433 MELVIN THOMAS FC
25 4VV22ME437 MOHAMMED RAYAN FCD
26 4VV22ME448 RAKSHITH K V FC
27 4VV22ME457 SANTHOSH FCD

28 4VV22ME460 SHIVAPRASAD C FC
29 4VV22ME461 SHIVARAJ S FCD
30 4VV22ME462 SOURAV M R FCD




